TLG Technology Pte Ltd
1 Yishun Industrial Street 1, #03-31 A'POSH BizHub, Singapore 768160
Tel: 65-6339 3988 Fax: 65-6339 1383 Website: www.tlg.sg Email: sales@tlg.sg

WJ999/999R Parts
ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY|Remarks
081450-000 TC,TYPE K,SHEATH 10.25" X10"L,.125"0OD 1
081472-000 BEARING,PILLOWBLOCK,1"BASE,PB-1" (PREFERRED) 4
083025-000 O-RING,VITON,VCO 30
083205-000 VALVE,SOLENOID,24VDC,3-WAY,COIL,10-32THREAD 2
083234-000 PICKUP,MAGNETIC,PASSIVE 1
083518-000 O-RING,SILICONE,6.52"ID X.070"W 10
083524-000 O-RING,SILICONE,.056"ID X.060"W 40
083526-000 O-RING,SILICONE,.176"ID X.070"W 20
083888-000 CIRCUIT BREAKER,2POLE,2A,380V 1
083911-000 MODULE,I/O,RACK,MOUNTING 1
083999-000 0O-RING,.426"ID X .070"W,.566"0OD,80DUROMETER,ETHYLENE/PROPYLENE 4
084000-000 0O-RING,.301"ID X.070"W,0D 4
084034-000 CIRCUIT,BREAKER,1POLE,4AMP,220VDC 1
084090-000 CIRCUIT BREAKER,1POLE,1A,240V 1
084150-000 O-RING,VITON,6.520"ID X.070"W,DUROMETER,BROWN 1
084243-000 HEATER,CARTRIDGE,AIR,350W,240V,TC,SS HOUSING,.75-14 NPT TERMINATION, 1
084527-000 VALVE,CHECK,SS,.5"VCR,10PSI 1
084601-000 CHAIN,ROLLER,SINGLE,.25"PITCH,RIVETED,STEEL 1
084614-000 HOSE,NEOPRENE,FIBERGLASS, TEFLON-LINED,2"ID X12"L,1.5"CUFFS 2
084805-000 FITTING, TEFLON,CONNECTION,STRAIGHT,MALE,.25"X.25"TUBE 4
084809-000 AMPLIFIER,PHOTOELECTRIC,MODULATED,LED 2
084963-000 CIRCUIT BREAKER,2POLE,10A,380V 1
085071-000 ADAPTER,HEX-NUT,VALVE,BALL 1
086654-000 SPROCKET #25,STEEL,12TEETH,.375"BORE 2
087618-000 HEATER,STRIP,CHANNEL,650W,240V,SS 2
089715-000 MOTOR,SHUTTLE,30W 1
901095-001 CARD,CENTRAL PROCESSING UNIT/MEMORY,988- APL 1
905493-001 CARD,DETECTOR,ORIFICE,ROTATING-APL 1
906244-001 ORIFICE, TOROIDAL,5/16"- APL 12
906668-001 CARD,ISOLATOR,RS422- ALTERNATE CONFIGURATION 1
1

911496-001

CARD,MEMORY,SRAM- ALTERNATE CONFIGURATION- APL




Cooling Roller, WJ998

Idle Roller, WJ998

918802-001 INSTALLATION,CONTROLLER,BELT SPEED-PL 1
940208-002 MOTOR,2.2 W/- APL 1
962448-000 PLUG,TEFLON,CVD- ASSY 2
966409-001 PLATE,MOUNTING,SWITCH-DOOR,CABINET,GAS 3
968121-000 CARD,EXPANSION,CPU- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY 1
969619-000 WAFER,PROFILING,5",1TC-PKG 2
971392-001 CARD,REPEATER- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY 11
973753-001 CARD,RS232- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY 2
976209-001 CARD,ANALOG,8CHANNEL- APL 1
977050-001 CARD,ENCODER SPLITTER- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY 1
978221-001 MOTOR,30W- ASSY(SHUTTLE MOTOR) 1
979147-001 THERMOTRIM,950,CONFIGURATION- APL 0
979760-001 CABLE,MOTHERBOARD,EXPANDTION BOARD- ASSY 1
980756-001 CARD,CENTRAL PROCESSING UNIT,CONFIGURATION,996 1
980757-001 CARD,COMMUNICATION,STANDARD 1
980758-001 CARD,INPUT/OUTPUT,STANDARD 1
980759-002 CARD,SERVO,#2 3
980983-001 RESERVOIR,POLYETHYLENE- ASSY 1

2

2

4

Through Beam Sensor

Belt speed controller

—_

WJ988 Temperature Controller Cards 1 Set

Exhaust Controller 1

Pressure Transducer 2

3-way valve, injector, cooling water 1

Nurpo Valve, NC, 1/4" 1

Nurpo Valve, NO, 1/4" 1
Used WJ999/999R/1000/1500 Parts
ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY|Remarks
085895-000 AMPLIFIER,SERVO,LINEAR 2|Used
086290-000 AMPLIFIER,SERVO,LINEAR 3|Used
901034-001 CARD,AUXILIARY,CONFIGURATION,996 2|Used
901095-001 CARD,CENTRAL PROCESSING UNIT/MEMORY,988- APL 1|Used,inside controller
901531-001 CARD,INTERFACE,TC- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY 1|Used
902024-001 CARD,INPUT,951- APL 2|Used




902027-001 CARD,AUXILIARY,988- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY 1|Used
902175-001 CARD,AUXILIARY,952- APL Used
902469-001 CARD,OUTPUT,951- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY- CCAPL 4|Used
903169-001 CARD,REGULATOR,MFC,952- APL 7|Used
903172-001 CARD,INPUT/OUTPUT,SOURCE,LIQUID- APL 2|Used
903918-001 CARD,CENTRAL PROCESSING UNIT,SINGLE BOARD COMPUTER-188, CONFIGUR 2|Used
905099-001 CARD,OVERTEMPERATURE- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY 2|Used
905493-001 CARD,DETECTOR,ORIFICE,ROTATING-APL 8 |Used
906244-001 ORIFICE, TOROIDAL,5/16"- APL 10|Refur
906288-001 CARD,INTERFACE,ISOLATOR,PLC- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY 2|Used
906545-001 CARD,AUXILIARY,952- ALTERNATE CONFIGURATION 4]|Aux Card, Gas Ctrl
906646-001 CARD,CONFIGURATION,INPUT/OUTPUT,48 CHANNEL- APL 2|Used |
907342-001 CARD,MEMORY ,EPROM- CIRCUIT CARD- APL 2|Used Gas&Temp Citrl
907474-001 TC Input Card 4|Used
910625-001 CARD,MULTI-CHANNEL SERIAL DATA SWITCH II- ALTERNATE CONFIGURATIO 2|Used
911701-001 ORIFICE, TOROIDAL,11/32"- APL 8|Used
967856-000 CARD,ALARM,CONTROLLER,988- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY 1|Used,inside controller
977177-001 CARD,INTERFACE,MFC- APL 3|Used |
978200-001 CARD,INTERFACE,INPUT/OUTPUT,INDEXER- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY 2|Used WJ996
978769-001 CARD,INPUT/OUTPUT,INDEXER 1|Used
978813-001 CARD-CANCEL REPLACEMENT/911496(Mem card, 996) 1|Used
978935-001 CARD,TRIP,OPTICAL,INTERFACE- APL 1|Used
979923-001 CARD,CENTRAL,PROCESSING UNIT,CONFIGURATION 2|Aux I/O WJ996
980756-001 CARD,CENTRAL PROCESSING UNIT,CONFIGURATION,996 1|Used Bios 1.60
980756-002 CARD,CENTRAL PROCESSING UNIT,CONFIGURATION,996 1|Used
980757-001 CARD,COMMUNICATION,STANDARD 2|Used
980758-001 CARD,INPUT/OUTPUT,STANDARD 3|Used
980758-001 CARD,INPUT/OUTPUT,STANDARD 3|Used
980759-001 CARD,SERVO #1 1|Used
980759-002 CARD,SERVO,#2 2|Used
980759-003 CARD,SERVO,#3 3|Used
978221-001 Motor, 30W-Assy(shuttle) 1|New, OPM
2006283-001 WJ Immersible Ultrasonic Transducer-Stainless Steel New, OPM
2006283-002 WJ Immersible Ultrasonic Transducer-Ultinet New, OPM

WET MUFFLE ETCH KIT WJ999/999R

INJECTOR,MONOBLOK,CONFIGURATION,8-12- APL 1set|Used

UTC-800 Robot Arm 0|{Used
924135-001 Quick Release Clamp




912086-001 SENSOR,HEATER,INFRARED,ASSY-WJ999
815001-513 BELLOWS,KF63, WJ-999 3.5
Consumable 0[Used
997299-001 KIT,REPLACEMENT,SPRING,DUAL FLAG,WJ999 -PL New, TLG
SKF Body Bearing, 5/16 & 3/8 orific gear New, OPM
906200-001 Orifice Spring, 3/8 & 5/16 TO, WJ998/999-3.4 & below New, TLG
912131-001 Orifice Spring, 11/32 TO , WJ999-3.5 New, TLG
912148-001 KIT,REPL,BRG/SPR/SEAL, WJ999-3.5 New, TLG
909276-001 3/8" Orific Spring Kits, WJ999-3.4 & below New, TLG
SKF Body Bearing, 11/32 orific gear New, TLG
087311-000 Radial Bearing 0.125” Bore New, TLG
083801-000 RING,RETAINING,EXTERNAL,SS,.125" New, TLG
082406-000 NUT,MACHINE,HEX,SS,4-40 New, TLG
905443-001 FLAG,ROTATION,ORIFICE, TOROIDAL New, TLG
962448-000 Plug Teflon CVD assy New,TLG
815001-404 Seal, teflon, 0.125ID X 0.3120D
WATKINS-JOHNSON COMPANY
FULL SPARE PARTS
ITEM DESCRIPTION
032151-000 SCREW,CADMIUM 1/ZINC,SHEET METAL,PAN HEAD,SLOTTED TYPE A,6 X.5"
032282-000 NUT,MACHINE,HEX,CADMIUM OR ZINC,.5-13,.75X.4375"FINISH
032296-000 WASHER,FINISH,BRASS/NICKLE PLATE #8 FINISHING,BRASS,NICKLE PLATE,COUNTERSUNK
033013-000 BOLT,CADIUM PLATED STEEL,HEX,.375-16X1.5
033041-000 SCREW,CADIUM PLATED,PAN HEAD,SLOTTED,6-32 X.5"L
033044-000 SCREW,CADMIUM PLATED,PAN HEAD,SLOTTED,10-32 X.5"L
034084-000 NUT,KEP,CADMIUM,4-40
034085-000 NUT,KEP,CADMIUM,6-32
034096-000 WASHER,SS,FLAT,.25"
034098-000 WASHER,FLOW,CADIUM,#6
034100-000 WASHER,FLOW,CADIUM,#10
034102-000 WASHER,FLOW,CADIUM,.25"X.5625"0D X.25"ID X.0625"THICK,CADIUM 1 OR ZINC
034103-000 WASHER,FLOW,CADIUM PLATED,FLAT.3125"ID X.75"OD X.0781"THICK.
034105-000 WASHER,FLAT,CADIUM,.5" FLAT
034116-000 WASHER,LOCK,SPLIT,CADIUM,.5",MEDIUM,STEEL,PLATED,CADIUM
040500-000 ADHESIVE,LOCTITE,GREEN

040536-000

ADHESIVE,LOCTITE,46551



049574-000
049590-000
049607-000
049608-000
049615-000
049619-000
049632-000
049633-000
049647-000
049648-000
049668-000
049742-000
052942-000
080000-000
080003-000
080004-000
080009-000
080010-000
080011-000
080019-000
080024-000
080027-000
080028-000
080029-000
080030-000
080031-000
080036-000
080037-000
080040-000
080041-000
080046-000
080065-000
080077-000
080079-000
080081-000
080086-000
080094-000
080119-000

BUSHING,BRS,1/4MX1/8F
FITTING,BRASS,COUPLING,.375"
FITTING,BRASS,ELBOW,FEMALE,.25"
FITTING,BRASS,ELBOW,MALE,.25"TUBE
FITTING,BRASS,NIPPLE,CLOSE,MALE,.25"
FITTING,BRASS,NIPPLE,.25" X 2"
FITTING,BRASS,PLUG,MALE,.375"
FITTING,BRASS,PLUG,MALE,.25"
FITTING,NYLON,SEAL,CONNECTOR,.375"TUBE X.25"PIPE
FITTING,NYLON,UNION,.375"TUBE
FITTING,SS,PLUG,HEAD,HEX,.25"
FITTING,SS,NIPPLE,CLOSE,.125"
WASHER,NYLON,SHOULDER, #4
LEG,LEVEL,PAD,RUBBER

TC,TYPE K,.125"X14.5"

TC,TYPE K,.125"X30.25"

TC,TYPE K,.125"X24.5"

CONNECTOR,TC,TYPE K,FEMALE

BEARING, TAKEUP,.75"BORE X4" TRAVEL,BRONZOIL
FAN,PANMOTOR,4600X,LZ40-1BRACKET,LZ120 PLUG/CORD ASSY
FLOWMETER,H20,80SCFH,20 PSIG,HYDROGEN VALVE ON OUTLET
COLLAR,SET,1"BORE

COLLAR,SET,.75"BORE

SPROCKET,1"BORE #35-17T

SPROCKET ,#35-17TEETH,.625"BORE
CHAIN,ROLLER,#35,STRAND,SINGLE,.375"X10'LENGTHS
SWITCH,FLOW,H20,12 PER BOX
BEARING,RADIAL,.25"BORE X.75" X.28125"L
INSULATOR,FIBREFRAX,.125"THICK X12"W X250'L
INSULATOR,CERAMIC,.25"0DX.1875"IDX3"

FUSE BLOCK,1-30A,250V

POTENTIOMETER,2K OHM,2W,10TURN
RELAY,3PDT-115VAC,10A
TERMINAL,BLACK,.375"CC,7POLE
POTENTIOMETER,10K,2W,10%,1TURN
BUSHING,SNAP,.375",HEYCO,BLACK
GEARMOTOR,1.6RPM,115VD,1080:1 GEAR RATIO,3'CORD,NO PLUG
LEG,LEVELING,.5"-13 STUD



080137-000
080143-000
080144-000
080160-000
080162-000
080163-000
080177-000
080183-000
080188-000
080200-000
080202-000
080203-000
080211-000
080213-000
080214-000
080215-000
080216-000
080218-000
080220-000
080223-000
080235-000
080239-000
080242-000
080243-000
080244-000
080246-000
080247-000
080248-000
080250-000
080383-000
080479-000
080482-000
080492-000
080494-000
080498-000
081008-000
081010-000
081013-000

SWITCH,PRESSURE,35PSI

TC,TYPE K,.125"X33"

TC,TYPE K,.125"X6.25"

VALVE,CHECK,SS
SOLENOID,VALVE,120VAC,.1875"ORIFICE,75LB-FORCE PSI,60HZ
SOLENOID,VALVE,115V,SS,.1563"ORIFICE,+5LB-FORCE PSI,60HZ
INSULATOR,CERAFELT,OR FIBREFAX 1"THICK X 24" X 25'
BRICK,AN599,4.5" X13.5" X2.5"

INSULATION,TUBES,HALF ROUND,WRAP-X MATERIAL
COLLAR,SET,.5"BORE,.875"0D X.5"W
COLLAR,STEEL,MILD,.375"ID,SET SCREW .75"0D,.4375"W
COLLAR,SET,5/8"B

CLAMP,HOSE,2.5"

GLOBE,CAMPLITE

DISK,MICA,3"

DISK,MICA,5"DIA X .004"THICK

DISK,MICA,6"DIA

STRIP,WEAR,FLAT,10',MATERIAL TO BE STRAIGHT AND FLAT
PULLEY,4"FLAT FACE X4"W,.75"BUSHING
PULLEY,STRAIGHT,8"FLAT FACE X4.25"W,1"BUSHING
SPROCKET #35-36T,1"BORE,KEY WAY UNDER SET SCREW
TAPE,FIBERGLASS,WHITE,.75"W X66'ROLLS
FUSE,CARTHRIDGE,15A,250V

FUSE,NON,3A,250V

FUSE,NON,6A,250V

FUSE,KAB,10A,250V

FUSE,KAB,20A,250V

FUSE,CARTHRIDGE,30A,250V
POTENTIOMETER,50K,2W,10TURN

COLD ROLLED STEEL ROD,3/4

CONNECTOR,BUTT,PITCH DIA, TRIANGLE #62N
CONNECTOR,SPLIT BOLT

WASHER,LOCK,SS,SPLIT,.25"ID X.0625"THICK
NUT,MACHINE,HEX,SS,.25-20,.4375"ALUMINUM FINISHED X.2188"THICK
NUT,MACHINE,HEX,SS,10-32X.375",.125"THICK,ALUMINUM FINISHED
SCREW,SS,FLAT HEAD,SLOTTED,10-32 X.50"L
SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,CAP,10-32 X1"

SCREW,SS,PAN HEAD,SLOTTED,10-32 X.5"L



081017-000
081018-000
081019-000
081023-000
081024-000
081028-000
081030-000
081039-000
081042-000
081048-000
081049-000
081050-000
081059-000
081062-000
081064-000
081066-000
081070-000
081071-000
081073-000
081099-000
081101-000
081106-000
081113-000
081114-000
081122-000
081131-000
081152-000
081170-000
081176-000
081178-000
081195-000
081248-000
081250-000
081251-000
081275-000
081277-000
081288-000
081304-000

SCREW,SS,HEX,.25-20 X2.25"L

SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,CAP,.25-20 X1"L

SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,CAP,.25-20 X.75"L

SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,CAP,.25-20 X1.5"L

SCREW,CAP,HEAD SOCKET,SS,5/16-18UNCX2.5"L
SCREW,CADMIUM PLATED,PAN HEAD,SLOTTED,8-32 X1"L
SCREW,CADMIUM PLATED,PAN HEAD,SLOTTED,6-32 X.25"L
SCREW,CADIUM 1/ZINC,PAN HEAD,SLOTTED,TYPE A
WASHER,LOCK,SPLIT,CADMIUM PLATED STEEL,.3125"
BOLT,CADMIUM PLATED STEEL,HEX HEAD,.375-16 X1"
BOLT,SHOULDER,.50 X 2,3/8-16

SCREW,STEEL,SOCKET HEAD,CAP,BLACK FINISH,1/4-20 X.75"L
SCREW,CADIUM 1/ZINC,PAN HEAD,SLOTTED,10-32 X.375"L
BOLT,HEX HEAD,.9375-18X1",CADMIUM STEEL

BOLT,HEX HEAD,FULL THREAD,CADMIUM,SS,.25-20 X 2.5"
BOLT,HEX HEAD,CADMIUM PLATED STEEL,GRADE 5,.5-13X1.25"
NUT,MACHINE,HEX,CADMIUM,PLATED STEEL,.375"-16
NUT,MACHINE,HEX,CADMIUM PLATED STEEL,.5-20,.75" X.4375"FINISH PATTERN
NUT,MACHINE,HEX,CADMIUM PLATED STEEL,.3125-18,.5"ALUMINUM FINISHED X .2656"THICK
RELAY,TIME DELAY,1-10 SECONDS, 120V
RELAY,SOCKET,11PINS,SQUARE

NAMEPLATE,LOGO WJ,ALUMINUM DIE CAST,LARGE
BUSHING,SNAP,.25"ID X.375"0D,.25"SHAFT

CAP,FILM,.5UF,600V

FUSE,KAB,35A,250V

WIRE,10AWG,BLACK,19STRAND,191.0234 BARE COPPER,90 DEGREE C,600V
INSULATOR,PV.2X12X36

TERMINAL BLOCK,.375"CC,4POLE
FITTING,BRASS,CONNECTOR,MALE,.25"0D X .25"PIPE SIZE
FITTING,BRASS,CONNECTOR,FEMALE,.25"X.25"
NUT,TUBE,BRASS,.375"0D

HOSE,END,SWIVEL,.9375

FLOWMETER,AIR,120SCFM

SCREW,CADIUM PLATED,PAN HEAD,SLOTTED,TYPE A#6 X 1.25"L
TRANSISTOR,PNP

TRANSISTOR,NPN

TRANSISTOR,NPN,BIPOLAR,40V,10MA,TO29
GEARMOTOR,30RPM,.1HP,115VAC



081321-000 SPROCKET,#35-18TEETH,.625"BORE

081324-000 THERMOCOUPLE,PROFILE,K-15

081372-000 CAPACITOR,ELECTROLYTIC,500UF,50V

081379-000 SWITCH, TOGGLE,SPDT,STANDARD TERMINALS

081380-000 SWITCH,PUSHBUTTON,SPDT

081436-000 "SAFETY WALK",4"X60"L,20YARDS

081437-000 SPROCKET #35-45TEETH,1"BORE

081447-000 NUT,KEP,CADMIUM

081448-000 SPROCKET,#35-28TEETH,.75"BORE

081449-000 SPROCKET,#35-112TEETH,1"BORE WITH SET SCREW

081450-000 TC,TYPE K,SHEATH 10.25" X10"L,.125"OD

081453-000 VALVE,REGULATOR,H20,TEMPERATURE SENSITIVE

081457-000 BELL,ALARM,ELECTRIC,SIGNAL 4"DIA,120VAC

081472-000 BEARING,PILLOWBLOCK,1"BASE,PB-1" (PREFERRED)

081477-000 ROLLER,CAM,STUD,1.375"0D

081481-000 GEARMOTOR,6 FLAT RPM,.017 HORSE POWER,115V

081493-000 SWITCH,SWITCHCRAFT,LAMP,"PUSH-LITE", TWIN,BUTTON,WHITE
081494-000 SWITCH,SWITCHCRAFT,LAMP,"PUSH-LITE", TWIN,LENS,WHITE
081501-000 IGNITOR,KANTHAL,SUPER

081504-000 TC,TYPE K-30,INCONEL SHEATH,PLUG,CERAMIC,30',.0625"OD,CALIBRATION
081509-000 LUG, TERMINAL,SLIP,RED,.25TAB,DISCONNECT (LOOSE)
081521-000 TERMINAL,SOLDERLESS,BLACKBURN COPPER-NO SUB
081525-000 WRAP,SPIRAL,RETARDANT,FLAME,POLYETHYLENE,100' PER ROLL
081532-000 BUSHING,INSULATED,.5",100 PER BOX,NO SUBS

081537-000 NUT,TOP & BOTTOM CONDUIT LOCKNUTS,.5"GALVANIZED
081547-000 EXHAUSTER,304,SS,PLENUM,MILD

081548-000 TRANSFORMER,115/230V:12/24,4/2AM - TRAID TRANSFORMER SEC-2A-60HZ OR STANCOR P6377 OR QUALITY K-79VFL
081549-000 LAMP,28V

081551-000 CIRCUIT BREAKER,1POLE,7.5A,120V,SILVER SURCHARGE
081555-000 REGULATOR,PRESSURE

081563-000 TUBE,PVC,BRAID,.1875"ID,50'PER ROLL

081566-000 NUT,MACHINE,SS,.375-16,.5625", ALUMINUM FINISHED X.3281"THICK
081567-000 NUT,MACHINE,HEX,SS,.3125-18,.5"X.2656"THICK

081568-000 WASHER,FLAT,SS,.375",MUST BE .75" TO 1"OD

081569-000 WASHER,FLAT,SS,STEEL,.3125"

081587-000 BACKPLATE,ELEMENT,HEATING,6.25"X12"



081592-000
081634-000
081635-000
081636-000
081646-000
081647-000
081649-000
081672-000
081679-000
081680-000
081688-000
081691-000
081728-000
081729-000
081732-000
081737-000
081757-000
081776-000
081779-000
081782-000
081793-000
081794-000
081795-000
081798-000
081810-000
081819-000
081850-000
081878-000
081879-000
081883-000
081884-000
081900-000
081908-000
081931-000
081932-000
081942-000

THERMOMETER,REMOTE,40-140DIAL,READING 2.5",DIAL SIZE 6',CAPILLARY

TUBE, U-CLAMP FOR FLUSH MOUNT,5 TO 60DEGREE C,40-140DEGREE F,

.75"NPT MALE CONNECTOR,DUAL RANGE

FITTING,PLASTIC,ADAPTER,.25" MNPT X .1875",HOSE

FITTING,PLASTIC,BARBED ADAPTER,.125"MIPT,.1875"HOSE ID

TC,TYPE J,.125"DIA X10"L,INCONEL SHEATH,CONNECTOR,MALE

BACKPLATE,6.125"X12",ELEMENT PLATES,12GROOVES

BACKPLATE,ELEMENT,5"ID X 6.5"0OD X 6"L

METER,%POWER,E-25-A-0-5,SCALE PIVOT,5000 OHM/10V,32TERMINAL,SINGLE COLOR,CUSTOM SCALE
BACKPLATE,14"X5.5", HEAT,ELEMENT

LABEL,ADHESIVE BACK,2"X3",25 PER PACKAGE,DANGER HIGH VOLTAGE
CONTROLLER,SPEED,MOTOR,CHASSIS,OPEN

SOCKET,IC,8 PIN

ELEMENT,HEATING,BACKPLATE,9"X12"X.625"

RELAY,SOLID STATE,45A,250V

RELAY,SOLID STATE,25A,250V

FILTER,AIR,90SCFM,.625"NPT

CHAIN LINK,CONNECTING,#3,.375"PITCH

WIRE,12AWG,BLACK,19STRAND, TYPE MTW/AWM,LIGHT WALL,90DEGREES C,600V CONTINUOUS MARKING,500'SPOOL
WIRE,6AWG,BLACK,19 STRAND,191.0372 BARE COPPER MTW/THW HEAVY WALL,90 DEGREES C,600V,CONTINUOUS
WIRE,STRANDED,WHITE,10AWG,600V,90 DEGREES C THW OR MTW,250'SPOOLS
WIRE,8AWG,STRANDED,WHITE,THERMOPLASTIC,600V,90DEGREES C,500'SPOOLS
WIRE,14AWG,BLACK,41/30 STRANDS,ULTRASONIC STYLE 1015,105DEGREES C,600V,CONTINUOUS MARKING
WIRE,WHITE,14AWG,19 STRAND,COPPER TYPE MTW,600V,90 DEGREES C

WIRE,GREEN WITH YELLOW STRIPE,14AWG,19 STRAND,COPPER,TYPE MTW/AWM,600V,90 DEGREE C,500'SPOOLS
WIRE,RED,22AWG,INSULATED,TYPE B,19/34 STRANDED,500'PER SPOOL
WIRE,YELLOW,20AWG,PVC,SOLID, TYPE K

RELAY,TIMER,0-30MINUTE,120V,115V,60HZ,SYNCHRONOUS

CONTROLLER,SPEED,.25HP,115VAC

FUSE,3AG,1/2A,250V

FUSE,3AG,1A,250V

FUSE,3AG,5A,250V

BOLT,STAINLESS STEEL,HEX,3/8-16X1-3/4

TC,TYPE K,.1875"0D X10"

CARTON,SHIPPING,16X10X10

FLOWMETER,N2,0-120SCFH/20PSIG,DDR SCALE

FLOWMETER,H20,200SCFH,DDR SCALE,20PSIG

HANDLE



081963-000
081965-000
081974-000
081975-000
081983-000
082004-000
082010-000
082018-000
082019-000
082020-000
082031-000
082039-000
082047-000
082050-000
082052-000
082069-000
082070-000
082073-000
082074-000
082075-000

082078-000
082080-000
082081-000
082082-000
082083-000
082085-000
082108-000
082109-000
082112-000
082113-000
082116-000
082119-000
082130-000
082133-000
082135-000
082155-000
082156-000

PIER,SUPPORT,ELEMENT, 12"
TC,TYPE K,INCONEL 600SHEATH,9"L X.3125"DIA,UNGROUNDED JUNCTION,MALE CONNECTOR
FITTING,SS,COUPLING,2"NPT

FUSE,KAB,45A,250V

SCREW,SS,PAN HEAD,SLOTTED,8-32X.50"L

TRANSISTOR,PNP,POWER

IC,AMPLIFIER

IC, TIMER,(IC7)

IC,VOLTAGE REGULATOR,5V

IC,VOLT,REGULATOR

POTENTIOMETER,10K OHM,.75W,20TURNS
SUPPRESSOR,TRANSIENT, 120V

VOLTMETER,DIGITAL,0-1.999 VOLT RANGE
TRANSFORMER,117V:16V/32VCT

LED,RED,W/RINGS & CLIPS

BOLT,SS,HEX,.375-16X2-.25"HEAVY DUTY

WASHER,LOCK,SS,.375"

RESERVOIR,CHEMICAL

CONTROLLER,QUANTUM WITH POTENTIOMETER, 1000HM
SENSORS,QUAMTEM,100 OHM,.171"DIA

HEATER,RESERVOIR,5 X 11SILICON RUBBER, 18" LEADS OUT CENTER ON
11"DIMENSION,ADHESIVE BACKING 120V,250W-NO TERM
SPRING,HASTALLOY C

FLOWMETER,SS,WITH GLASS FLOAT,20PSIG
PIER,SUPPORT,ELEMENT, 14"

READOUT,LED-7 SEGMENT

TRANSFORMER,220V:50-70V,500VA

GROMMET,1.25"0D

CAP,TEFLON LINER

TUBE,TEFLON,.4375"X.375",4'L

TUBE,TEFLON,.25"ID X.030"WALL,FLEXIBLE
FLOWMETER,N2,0-15SCFH,20PSIG

VALVE,BRASS,.25"SWAGELOK CONNECT AND PANEL MOUNT,NUTS #4
BALL,TEFLON,.25"DIA

FITTING,BRASS,HOSE,10-32,.125"ID

POLYCARBONATE SHEET,.125"THICK X4'X 8',CLEAR PAPERED- 2 SIDES
FITTING,SS,PLUG,HEX HEAD,.125"NPT

WASHER,FLAT,SS,#8,187"ID X.375"0OD X.049"THICK



082157-000
082158-000
082159-000
082160-000
082161-000
082162-000
082166-000
082168-000
082179-000
082183-000
082189-000
082193-000
082212-000
082216-000
082217-000
082224-000
082226-000
082231-000
082232-000
082235-000
082236-000
082244-000
082245-000
082246-000
082247-000
082249-000

082250-000
082254-000
082258-000
082272-000
082273-000
082301-000
082304-000
082318-000
082332-000
082344-001

WASHER,LOCK,INTERNAL,STAR,#8,SS

WASHER,#10,FLAT,SS- CANCEL REPLACE/087292,BLACK WASHERS NOT ACCEPTED
WASHER,#10,LOCK,INTERNAL,STAR,SS

WASHER #6,LOCK,INTERNAL,STAR,SS

WASHER,FLAT,SS,#6,.156"ID X.375"0D X.047"THICK

NUT,MACHINE,HEX,SS,6-32,#6

CONTROLLER,TEMPERATURE,818S

BOLT,CADMIUM,HEX,.5-13 X1.5"

SCREW,SS,PAN HEAD,SLOTTED,6-32X.3750"L

TRANSFORMER,120V:24V,50VA

CONNECTOR,TC,FEMALE

TRANSFORMER,208V:120V,50/60,1KVA

TAPE, TEMP-R-TAPE,.5"W X36YARDS

MOTOR,MINICON,115VDC,1/4- 56C FACE

GEAR REDUCER,1200:1,56C

GAUGE,REGULATOR,PRESSURE,0-60PSI

GAUGE,PRESSURE,.25"NPT,0-160PSI

FUNNEL,75MM,POLYPROPYLENE

TUBE,TYGON,.125"ID X.25"0D X.0625"WALL,PLASTIC (50' PER ROLL) NOTE: TO PURCH. ORDER IN 500'ROLLS
CLAMP,HOSE,SPRING,.4375"0D X.3125"WIDTH X.030"THICK
TUBE,CERAMIC,.4375"0D X.3125"W X3"L

FLOWMETER,AIR/N2,220SCCM

SCREW,SS,PAN HEAD,SLOTTED,6-32 X.25"L

SCREW,SS,PAN HEAD,SLOTTED,6-32 X.5625"L

BEARING,FLANGE,NYLON,1/2B

BRUSH,NYLON,WHITE,.042"DIA,HAIRPIN TIP A=.160,B=11",C=5",G=CUT BRISTLES 6 MIL,STEM WIRE

BRUSH,NYL,WHT,.10MIL  CRD CODE BRUSH, WHITE NYLON 10 MIL, A=.210
B=11" C=5" G=CUT BRISTLE, .050 DIA STEM WIRE - HAIR PIN TIP P/N: Bl 1554
GLOVES #10,WILGARD

RELAY,3PDT,24VAC COIL,10A,50/60 HZ
TUBE,SHRINK,.75"ID,BLACK,EXPANDED,NOMINAL WALL.033" (250' SPOOLS)
TUBE,SHRINK,1"ID,EXPANDED NOMINAL WALL,.035" SPOOL,BLACK
FITTING,SS,COUPLING,1"NPT

POTENTIOMETER,WIREWOUND- 5K OHM,2W,10TURNS
IC,NANOSECOND,QUAD

POWDER,AMAX,CLEANED,ANNEALED,.50"DIA X14"L
CARD,MARKER,WIRE,CLOTH,VINYL,NUMBERED "1"



082344-002
082344-003
082344-004
082344-005
082344-006
082344-007
082344-008
082344-009
082344-010
082344-011
082344-013
082344-014
082344-015
082344-016
082344-018
082344-019
082345-000
082347-000
082348-000
082351-000
082354-000
082364-000
082404-000
082406-000
082407-000
082412-000
082415-000
082421-000
082427-000
082432-000
082437-000
082439-000
082457-000
082459-000
082463-000
082473-000
082476-000
082477-000

CARD,MARKER,WIRE,CLOTH,VINYL,NUMBERED "2"
CARD,MARKER,WIRE,CLOTH,VINYL,NUMBERED "3"
CARD,MARKER,WIRE,CLOTH,VINYL,NUMBERED "4"
CARD,MARKER,WIRE,CLOTH,VINYL,NUMBERED "5"
CARD,MARKER,WIRE,CLOTH,VINYL,NUMBERED "6"
CARD,MARKER,WIRE,CLOTH,VINYL,NUMBERED "7"
CARD,MARKER,WIRE,CLOTH,VINYL,NUMBERED "8"
CARD,MARKER,WIRE,CLOTH,VINYL,NUMBERED "9"
CARD,MARKER,WIRE,CLOTH,VINYL,NUMBERED "10"
CARD,MARKER,WIRE,CLOTH,VINYL,NUMBERED "11"
CARD,MARKER,WIRE,CLOTH,VINYL,NUMBERED "13"
CARD,MARKER,WIRE,CLOTH,VINYL,NUMBERED "14"
CARD,MARKER,WIRE,CLOTH,VINYL,NUMBERED "15"
CARD,MARKER,WIRE,CLOTH,VINYL,NUMBERED "16"
CARD,MARKER,WIRE,CLOTH,VINYL,NUMBERED "18"
CARD,MARKER,WIRE,CLOTH,"19"
CLAMP,HOSE,5",SS
FITTING,BRASS,ELBOW,MALE,.5"TUBE X .25"MPT
FITTING,BRASS,ELBOW,FEMALE,.5"TUBE X .25"FPT
FITTING,BRASS,ELBOW,UNION,.5"TUBE X .5"
FUSE,KAB,25A,250V

NUT,MACHINE,HEX,SS,8-32
BACKPLATE,ELEMENT,12"X13.5"W X.6875"THICK
NUT,MACHINE,HEX,SS,4-40

SCREW,SS,FLAT HEAD,SLOTTED,4-40 X.25"L
MAGNEHELIC DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE SPECIFICATION DWYER 0-1.0" OF H20
FILTER,AIR COMPRESSOR
CONTACTER,3POLE,120A,120V COIL,50/60HZ
FLOWMETER,PORTER F-150B HR3 GLASS & SS BALL TUBE
SPROCET,#35-28T,7/8"B
SPROCKET,#35-60TUBE,1"BORE

SCREW,SS,PAN HEAD,6-32 X.75"L
IC,BUFFER,BIDIRECTIONAL,BOSS DRIVE
RECTIFIER,BRIDGE,4A,50V

IC,VOLT REGULATOR,5V,1A

IC,DECODER,3TO 8

IC,INVERTER,HEX

IC,BUSS DRIVER,OCTAL



082478-000
082484-000
082487-000
082496-000
082516-000
082520-000
082533-000
082536-000
082544-000
082562-000
082566-000
082569-000
082571-000
082573-000
082589-000
082612-000
082619-000
082620-000
082623-000
082624-000
082626-000
082634-000
082636-000
082638-000
082640-000
082642-000
082645-000
082646-000
082648-000
082649-000
082650-000
082654-000
082655-000
082659-000
082674-000
082676-000
082681-000
082687-000

IC,NANOSECOND,QUAD

IC,OPTICAL COUPLER

IC,OPTICAL COUPLER
TRANSFORMER,SIGNAL,115/230V-36VCT
SWITCH,MINI,SINGLE POLE DOUBLE THROW,5A

WIRE, TC,CHROMEL/ALUMEL,THICK WALL INSULATION,100'SPOOL
IC, TYPE'D',FLIP-FLOP,QUAD

IC,NOR GATE,QUAD

SWITCH,KEYBOARD,SPST
HOUSING,CONNECTOR,MALE,50PIN

IC,CONVERTER,ATO D

IC,VOLT,2.5V

IC,AMP,PRECISION AMPLIFIER,8PIN

POTENTIOMETER,20K OHM,.75W,20TURNS
IC,LATCH,OCTAL

IC,VOLT REGULATOR

TRANSFORMER,115:16VCT (2# EACH)
TRANSFORMER,115/36VCT (2# EACH)
CAPACITOR,ELECTROLYTIC,C,15000UF,15V
CAPACITOR,ELECTOLYTIC,8000UF,30V,U030AM BAG PER SETS ONLY
IC,VOLT REGULATOR
CONTACT,MALE,20-14AWG,PIN,AMP,LOOSE PIECE
HOUSING,CONNECTOR,72POSITIONS

TERMINAL BLOCK,.25"CC,PCB,24POLE

TERMINAL BLOCK,.25"CC,PCB,17POLE

IC,DUAL, TYPE D,FLIP-FLOP
SWITCH,PCB,ROTATE-AMP,BDC,10POSITONS
MOTOR,ELECTROCRAFT

GEAR REDUCER,1200:1,42CZ

GEARREDUCER,1200:1,42CZ

GEARREDUCER,1200:1,42CZ
TRANSFORMER,115/230:36VCT

FUSE,3A,250V

FITTING,SS,BULKHEAD,FEMALE,.375"TUBE X.25"NPT
SCREW,CADIUM PLATED,FLAT HEAD,SLOTTED,6-32 X.25"L
SWITCH,KEYLOCK,SINGLE POLE DOUBLE THROW,3-POSITION
HOLDER,FUSE

GROMMET,BUSHING,1"



082692-000
082695-000
082696-000
082697-000
082698-000
082699-000
082712-000
082713-000
082714-000
082717-000
082721-000
082749-000
082750-000
082772-000
082781-000
082790-000
082792-000
082793-000
082796-000
082808-000
082821-000
082829-000
082831-000
082832-000
082833-000
082834-000
082835-000
082836-000
082839-000
082840-000
082841-000
082842-000
082843-000
082844-000
082845-000
082846-000
082847-000
082854-000

BRUSH,SS,7"X.375"X1.375",HANDLE,WOOD
COVER,RECEPTACLE,SINGLE GANG
RECEPTACLE,DUPLEX,125V,15A,U-GROUND
BOX,RECEPTACLE,SINGLE
VALVE,REGULATOR,BRASS,.5"TUBE CONNECTOR
SCREW,CADIUM PLATED,FLAT HEAD,SLOTTED,6-32 X.5"L
GEAR,SPUR,1.04"PITCH DIA,2ST,.25"BORE
GEARMOTOR,1.9RPM,900:1,115VAC

FUSE,NON,10A,250V

BEARING,TAKEUP,1"BORE,DODGE BRONZOIL ADJUST TAKE UP BEARING 1" BORE X 4"
IC,VOLT REGULATOR

FITTING,SS,UNION,.375"TUBE
FITTING,SS,ELBOW,UNION,.375"TUBE

JUMPER ASSY,2 POLE BERG

IC,TIMER,TRIPLE

IC,USART,NOTE: MUST BE "A" VERSION

IC,RS232 DRIVER/RECEIVER

IC,RS232 DRIVER/RECEIVER
HOUSING,CONNECTOR,36PIN (AMP) NON-RETURNABLE/NON-CANCELLABLE
SWITCH,MOMENTARY,SINGLE POLE DOUBLE THROW,PCB,90DEGREE,1A
BEARING, TRIANGLE,.5"BORE,BRONZE,1BOLT
IC,EPROM,2KX8,350 NANOSECONDS OR LESS ACCESS
FITTING,SS,CAP,.25"TUBE

FITTING,SS,NUT,.25"TUBE

FITTING,SS,PLUG,.25"TUBE

FITTING,SS,UNION,.25"TUBE
FITTING,SS,TEE,UNION,.25"TUBE

FITTING,SS,BRANCH TEE,MALE,.25"TUBE X .125"MPT
FITTING,SS,RUNNING TEE,.25"TUBE X .125"MNPT
FITTING,SS,CONNECTOR,MALE,.25"TUBE X.125"NPT
FITTING,SS,CONNECTOR,MALE,.25"TUBE X.25"NPT
FITTING,SS,CONNECTOR,FEMALE,.25"TUBE X.25"FPT
FITTING,SS,ELBOW,FEMALE,.25"TUBE X.25"FNPT
FITTING,SS,ELBOW,MALE,.25"TUBE X.25"MNPT
FITTING,SS,ELBOW,MALE,.25"TUBE X.125"NPT
FITTING,SS,FERRULE,BACK,.25"TUBE
FITTING,SS,FERRULE,FRONT,.25"TUBE
HOUSING,CONNECTOR,FEMALE,25 PIN



082859-000
082860-000
082864-000
082885-000
082893-000
082894-000
082908-000
082924-000
082930-000
082944-000
082948-000
082962-000
082967-000
082973-000
082974-000
082975-000
082976-000
082981-000
082982-000
082985-000
082989-000
082990-000
082992-000
082993-000
082997-000
082998-000
082999-000
083000-000
083001-000
083002-000
083004-000
083005-000
083011-000
083014-000
083022-000
083025-000
083026-000
083027-000

HOUSING,CONNECTOR,72 PIN
COLLAR,SET,.5"BORE,SS,FOR.500"DIA SHAFT

CLEANER,ULTRASONIC WAVE,STRAIGHT BOTTOM DRAIN

FITTING,SS,REDUCER,END,.375"TUBE X.25"TUBE
CONNECTOR,RIBBON,25POSITION,FEMALE
CONNECTOR,EDGE,26PIN

RELAY,SOLID STATE,45A,240V,115VAC

TAPE, TEFLON,SEALANT,.5"OD X.510"L,WHITE,NO ADHESIVE

IC,RAM,CMOS,1K X 4
WIRE,RSS101,14AWG,500'SPOOLS
NAMEPLATE,1"X1"

SCREW,SS,FLAT HEAD,SLOTTED,8-32 X.9375"L
FILTER,LINE,115V,5A
IC,DRIVER,DUAL,PERIPHERAL
IC,DRIVER,DUAL,PERIPHERAL

IC,AMP,QUAD

IC,DUAL OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIER
FITTING,SS,UNION,CPU,.25"
FITTING,SS,UNION,BULKHEAD,.25"TUBE
NUT,KEP,STEEL,CAD1 OR ZINC,.25-20
FITTING,SS,TEE,UNION,.375"TUBE
FITTING,SS,CONNECTOR,MALE,.375"TUBE X.25"MNPT
FITTING,SS,ELBOW,MALE,.375"TUBE X.25"MNPT
BOLT,SS,HEX,.25-20X.75"
FITTING,NICKEL,SILVER-PLATED,VCR GASKET
FITTING,SS,VCR,NUT,FEMALE,.25"
FITTING,VCR,SS,GLAND,.25"TUBE
FITTING,SS,VCR,UNION,MALE,BULKHEAD,.25"
FITTING,SS,VCR,NUT,MALE,.25"
FITTING,SS,VCR,CONNECTOR,MALE,.25"MNPT
SCREW,SS,FLAT HEAD,SLOTTED,6-32 X.375"L
FLOWMETER,AIR,0.5-6.0SCFM,14.7PSI
FITTING,SS,ELBOW,UNION,.25"TUBE X.25"
PIER,SUPPORT,ELEMENT,18"
CONNECTOR,RIBBON,25POSITION,MALE
O-RING,VITON,VCO
FITTING,VCO,SS,COUPLING,.25"
FITTING,SS,VCO,NUT,HEX



083028-000
083029-000
083030-000
083036-000
083039-000
083060-000
083070-000
083076-000
083087-000
083103-000
083113-000
083115-000
083116-000
083117-000
083118-000
083119-000
083120-000
083122-000
083140-000
083146-000
083156-000
083157-000
083158-000
083163-000
083169-000
083170-000
083171-000
083172-000
083173-000
083177-000
083182-000
083183-000
083184-000
083185-000
083187-000
083189-000
083191-000
083192-000

FITTING,SS,VCO,GLAND,.25"

TIMER,7DAY,MAXI-REX,120VAC
POTENTIOMETER,SQUARE,1M,.5W,25TURNS,ADJUSTABLE TOP
SWITCH,DIP,DPST

POTENTIOMETER,SQUARE,2K,.5W,25TURNS
PICKUP,MAGNETIC,5-15VDC

MOTOR,WITH FAN (TR-9020U)

FILTER,F SERIES,.25",SS

SWITCH,FLOW,H20,.25GPM

JUMPER

CIRCUIT BREAKER,1POLE,2A,380V,COMPACT MINI
IC,CONVERTER,DIGITAL TO ANALOG,8 BIT
IC,PROM,512X8,UNPROGRAMMED MUST REGISTER 1 NOT 0
IC,SAMPLE AND HOLD,8PIN DIP

IC,SWITCH,CMOS

IC,LATCH,8-BIT

IC,VOLT,VOLTAGE REFERENCE,5&10V
TRANSISTOR,NPN,POWER
POTENTIOMETER,SQUARE,10K,.5W,25TURN
CONNECTOR,EDGE,20POLE

CONNECTOR,INSULATED,45DEGREE FOR 1.5"FLEXIBLE CONDUIT
CONNECTOR,INSULATED,90DEGREE FOR 1.5"FLEXIBLE CONDUIT
CONNECTOR,INSULATED.STRAIGHT FOR 1.5" FLEXIBLE CONDUIT
HINGE,CONTINUOUS,SS,0PEN WIDTH,1.5"X.060 LEAF THICK,UNSWAGGED
POWER SUPPLY,DUAL,-5V,2A:15V,5A

POWER SUPPLY,15VDC,9A,INTERNATIONAL SERIES

POWER SUPPLY,+/-5V,+/-12V,SINGLE BOARD COMPUTER
COMPUTER,SINGLE BOARD,INTEL
BOARD,PARALLEL,INPUT/OUTPUT,MULTIMODULE,INTEL
CONNECTOR,CARD/EDGE,50PIN

COUNTER,RELAY

TACHOMETER,BCD-115VAC FACE TO READ "IPM"
GEAR,SPUR,2.5"PITCH DIA,50TEETH,.50"BORE
SPROCKET,#35-20T,5/8B

SEAL,CENTERING,RING,SS,NW50

O-RING,VIT,V-747-75

FITTING,BRASS,ELBOW,.1250"TUBE,10-32
FITTING,BRASS,CONNECTOR,MALE,.125"TUBE X .125"MPT



083193-000
083194-000
083195-000
083201-000
083202-000
083203-000
083204-000
083205-000
083206-000
083207-000
083208-000
083209-000
083214-000
083215-000
083216-000
083217-000
083218-000
083219-000
083221-000
083222-000
083223-000
083223-001
083223-002
083223-003
083223-004
083223-005
083223-008
083223-009
083223-010
083223-011
083223-012
083223-013
083223-014
083223-015
083223-016
083223-017
083223-018
083223-029

FITTING,NYLON,TEE,UNION,.125"TUBE
CLAMP,FLANGE,VACUUM,ALUMINUM,NW50
SPROCKET,#35-30TEETH,.75"BORE

SWITCH,PUSH BUTTON

SWITCH,INTERLOCK,SPDT,STYLE #6,15A
HOUSING,MILLIPORE,FILTER FOR 12-STACK CARTRIDGE
FILTER,MILLIPORE,12 STACK
VALVE,SOLENOID,24VDC,3-WAY,COIL,10-32THREAD
VALVE,SOLENOID,NC,SS,120VAC COIL,60HZ
SPONGE,SILICONE,RUBBER,.125"THICK X.5"W X10YARD ROLL
SWITCH,PRESSURE,9PSIG,CONTACTS CLOSE ON INCREASING PRESSURE
SWITCH,PRESSURE,70PSIG,CONTACTS CLOSE ON DECREASING PRESSURE @ 70 PSIG
ALARM,SONALERT,CHIME

VALVE,BALL,SS,ANGLE,.25"
FITTING,SS,VCR,UNION,FEMALE,.25"
FITTING,VCR,SS,TEE,.25"

VALVE,CHECK,SS
VALVE,BALL,ORIFICE,4-WAY,SS,1000PS,.125"FPT PORT
VALVE,PNEUMATIC,NO

VALVE,PNEUMATIC,NC,VCR FITTING,MALE INLET,FEMALE OUT
MFC,02,3L,FC-260

MFC,N2,2L,FC-260

MFC,N2,3L,FC-260

MFC,1.8%SIH4/N2,3L,FC-260

MFC,10%PH3/N2,0.3L,FC-260

MFC,N2,10L,FC-261

MFC,02,5L

MFC,SIH4,0.1L,FC-260

MFC,02,10L,FC-260

MFC,N2,6L,FC-260

MFC,N2,20L,FC-261

MFC,10%SIH4/N2,2L,FC-260

MFC,SIH4,0.2L,FC-260

MFC,10%PH3/N2,0.6L,FC-260

MFC,3%B2H6/N2,1L,FC-260

MFC,1.8%SIH4,6L,FC-260

MASS FLOW CONTROLLER,3%PH3/NITROGEN,1L
MFC,10%H2/N2,100L,FC-262



083223-046
083223-050
083223-051
083223-055
083223-059
083223-084
083223-095
083223-097
083223-105
083223-106
083223-111
083223-112
083223-121
083223-123
083223-125
083223-127
083223-128
083223-129
083223-131
083223-133
083223-134
083223-138
083223-143
083223-147
083223-151
083223-156
083223-157
083223-158
083223-160
083223-161
083223-162
083223-163
083223-164
083223-165
083223-166
083223-168
083223-169
083223-171

MFC,1% PH3/N2,2L,FC-260
MASS FLOW CONTROLLER,3%B2H6/NITROGEN,.6L
MFC,5%PH3/N2,0.6L,FC-260
MFC,10%PH3/AR,0.1L,FC-260
MFC,5%PH3/N2,0.5L,FC-260
MFC,N2,0.2L,FC-262
MFC,5%B2H6/N2,0.6L,FC-260
MFC,5%PH3/N2,0.3L,FC-260
MFC,N2,1L,FC-260
MFC,N2,0.1L,FC-260
MFC,2%PH3/N2,0.1L,FC-260
MFC,H2,15L,FC-261
MFC,5%B2H6/N2,0.3L,FC-260
MFC,SIH4,0.1L,FC-260
MFC,N2,2L (FC-260 TYLAN)
MFC,N2,6L,FC-260
MFC,N2,20L,FC-261
MFC,02,10L,FC-261
MFC,5%PH3/N2,0.4L,FC-260
MFC,5%B2H6/N2,.3L,FC-260
MFC,SIH4,0.1L,FC-260
MFC,5%B2H6/N2,0.2L,FC-260
MFC,10%SIH4/N2,1.5L,FC-260
MFC,2%PH3/N2,0.5L,FC-260
MFC,15%SIH4/AR,1L,FC-260
MFC,5%PH3/N2,0.5L,FC-260
MFC,5%PH3/AR,0.6L,FC-260
MFC,5%B2H6/AR,0.4L,FC-260
MFC,4%PH3,5%SIH4/N2,0.5L,FC-260
MFC,3%PH3/N2,0.6L,FC-260
MFC,3%B2H6/N2,0.5L,FC-260
MFC,02,15L,FC-261
MFC,02,2L,FC-260
MFC,3%PH3/AR,1L,FC-260
MFC,3%B2H6/AR,0.6L,FC-260
MFC,3%B2H6/N2,0.9L,FC-260
MFC,3%PH3/N2,0.5L,FC-260
MFC,2%B2H6/N2,1L,FC-260



083223-172
083223-173
083223-174
083223-175
083223-177
083223-178
083223-179
083223-180
083223-181
083223-182
083223-183
083223-188
083223-189
083223-190
083223-191
083223-192
083223-193
083223-194
083223-195
083223-197
083223-201
083223-202
083223-204
083223-208
083223-210
083223-212
083223-213
083223-220
083223-220R
083223-222
083223-223
083223-224
083223-228
083223-330
083223-331
083223-336
083223-339
083223-340

MFC,2%PH3/N2,1L,FC-260
MFC,20%SIH4/N2,0.5L,FC-260
MFC,02,20L,FC-261
MFC,02,15L,6PSID,FC-261V-4V
MFC,B2H6,0.3L,FC-260
MFC,PH3,0.2L,FC-260
MFC,20%PH3/SIH4,0.1L (FC-260}
MFC,SIH4,0.15L,FC-260
MFC,5%B2H6/N2,0.4L,FC-260
MFC,20%SIH4/N2,1L,FC-260
MFC,5%B2H6/N2,0.5L,FC-260
MFC,3%PH3/N2,0.3L,FC-260
MFC,3%B2H6/N2,0.3L,FC-260
MFC,N2,0.5L,FC-260
MFC,N2,0.05L,FC-260
MFC,5%PH3/N2,0.3L,FC-260
MFC,N2,4L,FC-260-4V
MFC,N2,5L,FC-260-4V
MFC,N2,0.2L,FC-260-4V
MFC,SIH4,0.5L,FC-260
MFC,02,15L,6PSID,FC-261-4V
MFC,N2,15L,FC-261-4V
MFC,SIH4,0.05L,FC-260
MFC,3%PH3/AR,1.5L,FC-260
MFC,3%PH3/N2,1L,FC-260
MFC,N2,15L,FC-261
MFC,N2,2L,FC-260
MFC,4%PH3/N2,0.5L,FC-260
MFC,REFURBISHED,4%PH3/N2,0.5L,FC-260,HORIZONTAL
MFC,0.8%B2H6/N2,2L,FC-260
MFC,0.8%PH3/N2,0.6L,FC-260
MFC,2%B2H6/N2,0.5L,FC-260
MFC,3%B2H6/N2,0.6L,FC-260
MFC,02,1.5L FC-260
MFC,SIH4,1L,FC-260
MFC,5%PH3/N2,0.6L,FC-260-4V
MFC,N2,3L,FC-260V-4V
MFC,SIH4,0.2L,FC-260V-4V



083223-343
083223-350
083223-351
083223-358
083223-359
083223-360
083223-372
083223-373
083223-380
083223-384
083224-000
083225-000
083226-000
083228-000
083230-000
083231-000
083232-000
083233-000
083234-000
083236-000
083237-000
083238-000
083239-000
083240-000
083241-000
083242-000
083243-000
083251-000
083267-000
083272-000
083280-000
083293-000
083294-000
083296-000
083301-000
083307-000
083310-000
083319-000

MFC,1%PH3/N2,2L,FC-260

MFC,0.8%PH3/N2,2.5L,FC-260-4V

MFC,0.8%B2H6/N2,3L,FC-260-4V

MFC,N2,0.6L,FC-260

MFC,N2,0.02L,FC-260

MFC,N2,0.15L,FC-260

MFC,2%PH3/N2,1.5L,FC-260

MFC,5%PH3/N2,1L,FC-260

MFC,N2,12L,FC-261

MFC,02,5L,FC-261

GEARMOTOR,100RPM,50:1

CONTROLLER,SPEED,E350
CONTROL,PHOTOELECTRIC,115VAC,LIGHT, MODULATED,OUTPUT
BATTERY,LEAD ACID,6V,10A

POWER SUPPLY,230VAC,24VDC@7-2A
METER,%POWER,0-5VDC,HORIZONTAL 0-100%SCALE PANEL
PHOTOHELIC,24V,0-.5"H20,CALIBRATE,MOUNTING
BEARING,RADIAL,.5"BORE X1.125"X.375"L
PICKUP,MAGNETIC,PASSIVE
POTENTIOMETER,WIREWOUND,10K,2W,10TURNS
BELT,.125"ROUND,POLYURETHANE
BELT,TIMING,.08"PITCH,112TEETH,.25"W
PULLEY,BELT,TIMING,1.019"PITCH
CABLE,STRANDED,24GAUGE, TWISTED PAIR,JACKETED,100'SPOOL
LED SOURCE,RED

LED SOURCE,RED,90DEGREE ANGLE
PHOTOTRANSISTOR,SENSOR,CASE,GOLD,90DEGREE ANGLE WITH .3125 24"THREAD
BEARING,RADIAL,FLANGED,3.25"BORE X.5",SEALED AND EXTERNAL,RACE CERTS REQUIRED
SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,SHOULDER,10-32 X.25"L
SCREW,STEEL,SOCKET HEAD,BLACK FINISH,8-32 X1"L
POTENTIOMETER,SQUARE-200,.5W,25TURNS
CONTROLLER,CANTILEVER,22-30AWG

SW,TGL,DPST

RELAY,4PST

IC,SWITCH,CMOS

SWITCH,MOMENTARY PUSH BUTTON,ASSY,4 PIECES,SINGLE PULL,DOUBLE THROW,1A
CONNECTOR,BULKHEAD,TEFLON,.25"FITTING
METER,HOUR,24VDC



083320-000
083321-000
083322-000
083323-000
083334-000
083338-000
083349-000
083350-000
083352-000
083354-000
083355-000
083356-000
083357-000
083358-000
083359-000
083360-000
083362-000
083372-000
083374-000
083377-000
083378-000
083382-000
083383-000
083387-000
083390-000
083392-000
083408-000
083409-000
083417-000
083422-000
083423-000
083425-000
083429-000
083430-000
083441-000
083468-000
083469-000
083471-000

RELAY,3PDT,24VDC COIL,10A,250VAC

METER,PHOTOHELIC,24V,0-.25"H20 COLUMN

TUBE,NYLON,.125"0D X.016"W

THERMOSWITCH,SS COUPLING,100DEGREE F TO 600DEGREE F,TEMPERATURE RANGE
BATTERY,LITHIUM,3V

CRYSTAL,6.144MHZ

FLANGE,SST304,BLANK W/BORE,2"

BEARING,PRESS,.025"BORE X.50 X.625"L

LOCK KIT,ENCLOSURE ALL WITH SAME LOCK AND KEY "KEYED ALIKE"
RELAY,3PDT,12VDC,10A

CIRCUIT BREAKER,LED

CONTROL BOARD

O-RING,FLIPPER ARM

O-RING,CONVEYOR DRIVE

O-RING,ARM,END

SCREW,SS,FLAT HEAD,SLOTTED,10-32 X1.38"L

DISCRIMINATOR,ASSY

SWITCH,DIP,SPST,8POLE

GEAR,SPUR-5"PITCH DIAMETER,100T,.625"

VALVE,REGULATING,SS,.25",FORGED

ELBOW,VCR,MALE,.25"

CABLE,FLAT,20CONDUCTOR,STRANDED,100'PER ROLL CONTINUOUS,NO SPLICING
CONNECTOR,CARD/EDGE,20PINS,COVER STRAIN RELIEF

SCREW,SS,PAN HEAD,SLOTTED,10-32 X.25"L

FUSE,3AG,SLO-BLO,3/10A,250V

CAPACITOR,ELECTROLYTIC,47UF,100V

IC,NANOSECOND,QUAD,OPEN COLLECTOR

IC,BUSS DRIVER,QUAD,NANOSECOND

LUG,SPADE,BLUE,16-14GAUGE,LOOSE TERMINAL,FLANGED FORK TONGUE,NYLON (NOT ON A REEL)
COUPLING,FLEXIBLE,.25"BORE X1"

TRANSFORMER,SIGNAL,8PI1,230/460VAC INPUT, TWO 18V SECONDARY WINDINGS
CONNECTOR,PLUG,4 POLE,EXTENDED,GROUNDED
LAMP,INFRARED,2000W,240V

SWITCH,AIR FLOW-ROTRON,FLO MODEL 2A
SPRING,EXTERNAL,SS,.007WIRE,.0625"0OD,.5"FREE LENGTH
ALARM,SONALERT,CONTINUOUS

FITTING,VCR,GASKET,BLIND,.25"

PHOTOHELIC,GAUGE,PRESSURE,117V,0-2H20 RANGE SWITCH



083474-000
083476-000
083494-000
083496-000
083500-000
083503-000
083505-000
083506-000
083513-000
083518-000
083519-000
083520-000
083523-000
083524-000
083525-000
083526-000
083527-000
083529-000
083531-000
083532-000
083535-000
083540-000
083542-000
083560-000
083561-000
083564-000
083568-000
083577-000
083581-000
083582-000
083583-000
083584-000
083590-000
083601-000
083603-000
083616-000
083617-000
083629-000

HEARTH,PLATE,6"X6-.375"
LAMP,INFRARED,QUARTZ,CLEAR,1600W,230V
CALIBRATION BOX,2600 MODULE

POWER FAIL,MODULE

SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,10-32 X.5"L
SCREW,STEEL,SOCKET HEAD,BLACK FINISH,8-32 X.5"L
SCREW,CADIUM PLATED,HEX HEAD,.3125-18" X.75"L
HEADER,CONNECTOR,MALE,34POSITIONS,SOLDER
CABLE,FLAT,50 CONDUCTORS,STRANDED,28AWG,100'ROLLS
O-RING,SILICONE,6.52"ID X.070"W
FITTING,SS,VCO,CONNECTOR,MALE,.25","E" DIMENSION TO BE 0.190
SCREW,SS,PAN HEAD,SLOTTED,10-32 X.25"L
SCREW,BLACK,SH,10-32X2

O-RING,SILICONE,.056"ID X.060"W

O-RING,SILICONE,.145"ID X.070"W

O-RING,SILICONE,.176"ID X.070"W

O-RING,SILICONE,.364"ID X.070"W

SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,10-32 X.625"L
FITTING,PLUMBING,SS,UNION,.5"TUBE
FITTING,PLUMBING,SS,CONNECTOR,MALE,.5"TUBE X.25"NPT
SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,CAP,8-32 X.375"L

GEAR REDUCER,600:1,442

FITTING,SS,CONNECTOR,.25"TUBE X.125"FNPT
MOUNT,TIE,CABLE,ADHESIVE BACK,WHITE,1"X1"
FLOWMETER,N2,0-7LPM,DDR SCALE,40PSIG
TAPE,DUCT,ALUMINUM,2,MANCO D60

PUSH BUTTON OPERATOR,MOMENTARY,ROUND,FLUSH HEAD
PB LENS,RED

LAMP,SYLVANIA,28V

PUSH BUTTON LIGHT,PILOT,ROUND+APN-F SCREW,FULL VOLTAGE
WIRE,TC, TYPE K,GLASS,.010"DIA,1000'SPOOL
FITTING,SS,ADAPTER

WASHER,LOCK,EXTERNAL,CAD PLATED,#6
TRANSFORMER,208:120,2KVA
IC,RAM,CMOS-2KX8,300NANOSECOND
SCREW,CAP,HEAD,SOCKET,SS,#10-32 UNFX 1.5"L
WRENCH,HEX, T-HANDLE,.15625"X9"L

SCREW,SS,HEX HEAD,.25-20 X.5"L



083631-000
083633-000
083634-000
083635-000
083638-000
083639-000
083645-000
083655-000
083659-000
083663-000
083665-000
083666-000
083667-000
083668-000
083679-000
083683-000
083685-000
083686-000
083687-000
083693-000
083694-000
083695-000
083696-000
083702-000
083703-000
083710-000
083711-000
083712-000
083747-000
083748-000
083760-000
083780-000
083781-000
083784-000
083785-000
083794-000
083795-000
083797-000

SCREW,SS,SELF SEALING,10-32 X.25"L

FITTING,SS,ELBOW,.25"TUBE X.125"FNPT
FITTING,SS,BRANCH-TEE,FEMALE,.25"TUBE X.25"

FITTING,SS,BRANCH TEE,.25"TUBE X.125"FNPT
TRANSFORMER,ISO-115:115V,.25KVA
FITTING,SS,CONNECTOR,FEMALE,.5"TUBE X .375"FPT

BRUSH,ACID,.5 X 6"

IC,MICROPROCESSOR,8-BIT

LAMP,INFRARED,3000W,240V,16",HEATED WITH HEVI-GA ROD/FILAMENT BOTH ENDS
PANEL,FRONT,LEFT,998

IC,PROGRAMMABLE PERIPHERAL INTERFACE

IC,CONVERTER,ANALOG TO DIGITAL,12-BIT

IC,SWITCH,CMOS

IC,SWITCH,CMOS

CRYSTAL,3.58MHZ

CRYSTAL,PARALLEL,RESONANCE

IC,MICROPROCESSOR,8-BIT,5MHZ

IC,LATCH,OCTAL

IC,DRIVER,DUAL,PERIPHERAL

IC,VOLT REFERENCE

IC,DRIVER,DISPLAY

IC,KEYBOARD,DISPLAY,CONTROL

POWER SUPPLY,DISPLAY

LUG, TERMINAL,SOLDERLESS,16-22AWG,NYLON INSULATED,BUY LOOSE NOT ON ROLL
DISPLAY ,VACUUM,FLUORESCENT
MANOMETER,CAPACITANCE,O-1VDC,SPECIAL CALIBRATION 1 VDC=2IWC
MANOMETER,VALVE,WITH DRIVER,1.375"FLANGES (NO O-RINGS)
MANOMETER,CONTROLLER,VALVE,POSITION WITH CONTROL SWITCH IN REVERSE POSTION
FITTING,SS,UNION,REDUCING,SS,.375"TUBE X.25"TUBE
BRUSH,DENTURE,ORAL B WITH BRISTLES ON BOTH SIDES
IC,CONVERTER,A/D,3.5"DIGIT

TC,TYPE K,.3125"DIA SHEATH X10"L,UNGROUNDED MALE CONNECTOR
MODULE,I/O,RACK,4CHANNEL X6 (MOTHER BOARD)
MODULE,I/O,DC,4CHANNEL,WHITE

MODULE,I/O,DC OUTPUT,4CHANNEL,RED

IC,RS422 DRIVER,QUAD

IC,RS422,DRIVER,QUAD

IC,RS422,RECEIVER



083798-000
083801-000
083827-000
083828-000
083831-000
083843-000
083846-000
083853-000
083854-000
083858-000
083863-000
083865-000
083866-000
083867-000
083873-000
083881-000
083886-000
083887-000
083888-000
083890-000
083891-000
083892-000
083896-000
083897-000
083898-000
083904-000
083911-000
083912-000
083913-000
083915-000
083917-000
083922-000
083924-000
083927-000
083929-000
083931-000
083933-000
083934-000

IC,RS422, TRANSMITTER

RING,RETAINING,EXTERNAL,SS,.125"

IC,SWITCH,CMOS

IC,DRIVER,OCTAL

TRANSISTOR,POSITIVE-NEGATIVE-POSITIVE

SEAL,SPRING LOADED-TEFLON

FITTING,SS,CONNECTOR,.375"MNPT TUBE
MOTOR,5000RPM,1/5HP,UNIVERSAL
ROPE,WIRE,SS,.0938"DIA,7"X7"STRAND,COATING,VINYL,CLEAR
WASHER,BRASS FINISHING #10,NI-PLATE

IC,REAL TIME CLOCK

FLANGE,WELD SOCKET,SS,NW-40

SEAL,CENTERING RING,ASSY,SS,NW-40
CLAMP,FLANGE,VACUUM,ALUMINUM,NW40,HIGH PRESSURE STEAM
IC,VOLTAGE REGULATOR,5V,.1A

POWER SUPPLY,+15,-15,-5VDC
FITTING,SS,CONNECTOR,MALE,TC,.125",.25"MPT
FITTING,PIPE,BRASS,REDUCER,.75"MPT TO .25"FPT,BUSHING
CIRCUIT BREAKER,2POLE,2A,380V

TC,TYPE K,.1875"SHEATH,10"L,UNGROUNDED,DUAL DISCONNECT PLUG
INFRARED LAMP,5200W,460V
BLOWGUN,COMPRESSED,AIR,NOZZLE OUTLET,.125"NPT,INLET,.25"NPT,FEMALE
SWITCH,PRESSURE,5A,100PSI,50PSIG,SPDT,PVC ON LEAD WIRES
SWITCH,PRESSURE,5A,100PSI,PRESET DECREASING TO 30 PSIG,SP/DT PVC ON LEAD WIRES
CABLE,INTERCONNECT,EXHAUST,CONTROL,IN

O-RING,SILICONE RUBBER,.375IDX.275W
MODULE,I/O,RACK,MOUNTING

1/0,1 CHANNEL,RED

POWER SUPPLY,+12V,-12V,+5V

PANEL,GAS CONTROL

CAPACITOR,NETWORK,100PFX8,50V

KEYSWITCH,2 POSITION

HOUSING,CONNECTOR,FEMALE,5 POSITIONS
CONNECTOR,TC,K,FEMALE,SUBMINIATURE

CONNECTOR,TC,TYPE K,SUBMINIATURE,MALE
SWITCH,FLOW,BRASS,.1-1.0GPM

PLUG,TEFLON,.125"

TUBE,TEFLON,.25"0D (+/-.005"),.1875"ID,032"WALL



083935-000
083936-000
083937-000
083938-000
083939-000
083943-000
083948-000
083952-000
083956-000
083957-000
083958-000
083963-000
083964-000
083965-000
083967-000
083973-000
083974-000
083975-000
083976-000
083979-000
083983-000
083984-000
083985-000
083986-000
083987-000
083988-000
083989-000
083990-000
083992-000
083994-000
083996-000
083998-000
083999-000
084000-000
084002-000
084003-000
084005-000
084008-000

TUBE,FEP,TEFLON,.125"0D,.0625"ID.032"WALL
FLOWMETER,N2/AIR,0-18 LPM,20PSI WITH VALVE
FLOWMETER,N2/AIR,20PSI,0-60LPM
CONNECTOR,BULKHEAD,TEFLON,.125"0OD,MOUNT,PANEL,UNION, STRAIGHT,.3125"-24"NPT
FITTING,SS,VCO,.125", MALE ,ELBOW

FITTING, TEFLON,PLUG,.25"

SCREW,CADIUM PLATED,FLAT HEAD,SLOTTED,UNDERCUT,6-32 X.1875"L
IC,EPROM,2KX8,300 NANOSECONDS
HEATER,FLEXIBLE,OUTLET,240HM-CVD,30AWG,TYPE E,LEADWIRE
HEATER,FLEXIBLE,OUTLET,480HM-CVD

LATCH,ASSY,ZINC CHROMATE P/TD STEEL 47
AMPLIFIER,PHOTOELECTRIC,MODULATED,LED
SOCKET,AMPLIFIER,PHOTOELECTRIC,BANNER
TRACK,MOUNTING,PVC,BANNER,12"L
CONTROLLER,TEMPERATURE,BELT,CLEANER
O-RING,SILICONE,9.984"ID X.070"W,"RUST",70 DUROMETER
RELAY,HIGH SENSITIVITY,MICRO MINIATURE,12 VDC,2A
CONNECTOR,HEADER,3 PIN,SOLDER,MALE,90DEGREE
IC,PROGRAMMABLE ARRAY LOGIC
BOTTLE,WASH,PLASTIC,YELLOW TOP,250ML,NARROW MOUTH
HEATER,STRIP,CERAMIC,6VD
FITTING,NYLON,MALE,ELBOW,.25"TUBE,.125"MNPT,BRASS
FITTING, TEFLON,PFA,TEE,.25"TUBING TEE

COUPLER,1"TUBE

CLAMP,HOSE,SS,1..0625"-2"MAX ID

CLAMP,HOSE,SS,1.5"MAX ID

CLAMP,HOSE,SS,1.25"MAX ID
VALVE,CHECK,TEFLON,.125"TUBE,2-4 PSIG,CRACK PRESSURE
VALVE,CHECK,.25" TUBE,2-4 PSIG,CRACKING PRESSURE
LAMP,INFRARED,1000W,240V

FITTING, TEFLON,CONNECTOR,MNPT,.125"X.125"TUBE
SOLENOID,3-WAY,MULTI-PURPOSE,VALVE,115VAC

O-RING,.426"ID X .070"W,.566"OD,80DUROMETER,ETHYLENE/PROPYLENE
O-RING,.301"ID X.070"W,0D

TUBE,PVC,CLEAR,1.25"ID X1.625"OD,FLEXIBLE
TUBE,PVC,CLEAR,1"ID X1.25"0OD,FLEXIBLE,50'

POWER SUPPLY,+-15V,0.4A,POWER ONE
FITTING,SS,VCR,SS,UNION TEE,MALE,.25"



084013-000
084018-000
084029-000
084031-000
084032-000
084034-000
084039-000
084041-000
084042-000
084043-000
084044-000
084046-000
084047-000
084048-000
084050-000
084071-000
084083-000
084086-000
084088-000
084090-000
084096-000
084099-000
084100-000
084103-000
084104-000
084105-000
084107-000
084112-000
084114-000
084116-000
084120-000
084125-000
084127-000
084129-000
084132-000
084133-000
084134-000
084140-000

FITTING, TEFLON,TEE UNION,.125"TUBE,FLUOROCARBON

FLANGE,MODIFIED LONG,WELD,SS,1.35"L

O-RING,SILICONE,4.75"ID X.625"W

VALVE,BELLOWS,1/4" VCR

VALVE,BALL,3-WAY,.25"MALE,VCR,CONNECTION
CIRCUIT,BREAKER,1POLE,4AMP,220VDC

VALVE,BALL,5-WAY,SS,.062",.125"FPT

TUBE,POLYETHYLENE,.25",GREEN

FLOWMETER,N2,0-18LPM,40PSI

FITTING,SS,CLOSE NIPPLE,.375"MNPT

BRUSH,SS,1.5"DIA X10"L,.006"CRIMPED WIRE,4"HANDLE,.105"CENTER WIRE
PANEL,FRONT,RIGHT WITH WINDOW

LABEL,CALIBRATED

VALVE,RELIEF,PRESSURE

BRUSH,WELDER,NYLON

BEARING,DELRIN,END,ROLL,2"X16"GAUGE,.25"SHAFT

POWER SUPPLY,90V

CIRCUIT BREAKER,2POLE,10A,240V

CIRCUIT BREAKER,2POLE,12A,240V

CIRCUIT BREAKER,1POLE,1A,240V
VALVE,SOLENOID,FLUOROCARBON,3-WAY,TEFLON,24VDC,.25"TUBE,18"L LEAD WIRES
FILTER,GAS,MINLIN-LINE

COLLAR,SET,.25"BORE,SS

WIRE,WHITE,16AWG,VINYL,600V,PRESOLITE,26 STRAND,CAROL/BARCEL,250'SPOOLS
WIRE,BLACK,STRANDED,31/30 TINNED COPPER,16AWG,600V CONTINUOUS SURFACE MARKING,100'SPOOLS
WIRE,GREEN W/YELLOW STRIPE,16AWG,VINYL,600V

SPRING,EXTERNAL,TENSION 1.125",ZINC COATED,MUSIC WIRE
WIRE,PURPLE,14AWG,600V,90 DEGREE C,19 STRAND,COPPER,500'SPOOLS
FITTING,SS,ELBOW,FEMALE,.5"TUBE X .375"FNPT

FLOWMETER,N2 SCALE,40PSIG

WIRE,BLACK,22AWG,VINYL,500'SPOOLS
WIRE,BLACK,16AWG,300V,VINYL,STRANDED,500'SPOOLS
WIRE,VIOLET,16AWG, TYPE B,STRANDED

WIRE,WHITE,16AWG,300V,TYPE B,CONTINUOUS,500'SPOOLS,SMALL SPOOLS ONLY
WIRE,BLUE,16AWG,STRANDED,300V,INSULATION

WIRE,BROWN,16AWG,TYPE B

WIRE,RED,16AWG,300V,VINYL, TYPE B,500'SPOOL

PIN,DOWEL,SS,.25"DIA X1"L



084150-000
084151-000
084152-000
084153-000
084156-000
084177-000
084182-000
084203-000
084204-000
084219-000
084225-000
084228-000
084230-000
084231-000
084232-000
084233-000
084235-000
084236-000
084243-000
084244-000
084250-000
084262-000
084264-000
084277-000
084278-000
084286-000
084289-000
084294-000
084295-000
084296-000
084302-000
084307-000
084309-000
084310-000
084311-000
084312-000
084313-000
084315-000

O-RING,VITON,6.520"ID X.070"W,DUROMETER,BROWN
O-RING,VITON,9.984"ID X.070"W,BROWN
HINGE,CONTINUOUS,SS,1.5",6'L
TRANSFORMER,200:115VAC,1.2KVA,50/60 HZ TRANEX
O-RING,MODIFY,END,SILTEC

CIRCUIT BREAKER,3POLE,60A,600V

CIRCUIT BREAKER,2POLE,0.5A,480V

GEAR REDUCER,600:1 RATIO,42CZ

CLUTCH,SLIP,1"BORE
SPONGE,SILICONE,ADHESIVE,RUBBER,.125"THICK X.25"W X 5 YARD

SCREW,CADIUM PLATED,FLAT HEAD,82 DEGREE,SLOTTED,UNDERCUT,6-32 X.25"L

HEATER,KAPTON,77.7 OHM
PIN,VISE,.025-.075"DIA

DRILL,UNION HSS,#72,FERROUS OXIDE
HEATER,KAPTON,52.3 OHM
TRANSFORMER,230:6V,600VA

CIRCUIT PROTECTOR,1POLE,1A,250V
CIRCUIT PROTECTOR,1POLE,2A,250V

HEATER,CARTRIDGE,AIR,350W,240V,TC,SS HOUSING,.75-14 NPT TERMINATION, .75"DIA X 5"SHEATH X 10"LEAD LENGTH

BEARING,ROLL,END,2"0OD X16GAUGE,.5"SHAFT
HOSE,FLEX,SILICONE,2"ID
ADHESIVE,CERAMIC,2500DEGREE F
O-RING,VITON,.427"ID X.104"W

WRENCH,HEX, T-HANDLE
FLOWMETER,N2/AIR,0-60LPM,40PSI WITH TUBE
HOSE,SILICONE, TEFLON,2"ID,12"L,WITH CUFFS
HEADER,CONNECTOR,MALE,10POSITION
IC,MICROCOMPUTER WITH EPROM
SCREW,CADMIUM,PAN HEAD,6-32X1-1/8

LINE CORD,3-CONDUCTORS,UNSHIELDED,PVC JACKETED,10A,3 METERS
HOUSING,CONNECTOR,SHELL,D,9POSITION
IC,LATCH,8-BIT

IC,DUAL,ONE SHOT

IC,BUFFER,OCTAL,8-BIT

IC,DRIVER,CLOCK

IC,EPROM,32KX8,200 NANOSECONDS
IC,MUART

IC,DISPLAY CONTROLLER



084320-000
084321-000
084322-000
084323-000
084324-000
084325-000
084326-000
084327-000
084333-000
084334-000
084335-000
084337-000
084338-000
084340-000
084343-000
084347-000
084348-000
084362-000
084363-000
084365-000
084368-000
084369-000
084370-000
084374-000
084375-000
084376-000
084377-000
084378-000
084379-000
084380-000
084381-000
084382-000
084385-000
084386-000
084387-000
084388-000
084389-000
084390-000

CONNECTOR,RIBBON,14POSITIONS,MALE,PCB
CONNECTOR,RIBBON,20POSITIONS,MALE,PCB
CONNECTOR,RIBBON,26POSITIONS,MALE,PCB
CONNECTOR,RIBBON,50POSITIONS,MALE,PCB
CONNECTOR,RIBBON,14POSITIONS,FEMALE
CONNECTOR,RIBBON,20POSITIONS,FEMALE
CONNECTOR,RIBBON,26POSITIONS,FEMALE
CONNECTOR,RIBBON,50POSITIONS,FEMALE
FUSE,2A,125V

FUSE HOLDER,MINATURE

CONVERTOR,+5 TO-40V

POWER SUPPLY,+5,+15,-15VDC,30W
POTENTIOMETER,SQUARE-5K,.5W,22TURN
CRYSTAL,16.0MHZ,PARALLEL
BELT,15-3/4,INCORPORATIONG00
SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,10-32 X.75"L
FITTING, TEFLON,CONNECTOR,Y,3/16
ROD,QUARTZ,.50"DIA X5',CLEAR
INSULATION,PV,SUPER TEMP,1900 DEGREE FAHRENHEIT,1"X12"X36"
O-RING,VITON,.056"ID X.060"W
CONNECTOR,RIBBON,25POSITIONS,FEMALE
GAUGE,PRESS,0-60PSI
GAUGE,PRESS,0-100PSI

TC,TYPE K,.0625"X50"

THERMCOUPLE, TYPE K,16"INCONEL SHEATH,UNGROUNDED JUNCTION,MALE PLUG,69"L
TC,TYPE K,.06256"X88"

TC,TYPE K,.0625"X108"

TC,TYPE K,.06250"X127"

TC,.0625"X146"

TC,TYPE K,.0625"X161"

TC,TYPE K,INCONEL SHEATH,.06250"X170",UNGROUNDED JUNCTION,MALE PLUG,170"L
HEATER,CARTRIDGE,1000W,240V
BEARING,FLANGED,SEALED,.375"ID X.875"0OD
SPRING,WAVE,STEEL,.397"ID X.484"0D X.029"W
RING,RETAINING,EXTERNAL,STEEL,.3750"DIA
PIN,ROLL,SS,.062"X.313",100 PER PACKAGE
GREASE,LUBRICANT,PETRO,LABELLED
SCREW,SS,FLAT HEAD,SLOTTED,M2.5 X8



084391-000
084394-000
084395-000
084397-000
084404-000
084405-000
084408-000
084409-000
084410-000
084411-000
084479-000
084480-000
084481-000
084482-000
084483-000
084484-000
084485-000
084486-000
084489-000
084491-000
084492-000
084493-000
084494-000
084495-000
084496-000
084497-000
084498-000
084504-000
084505-000
084514-000
084515-000
084520-000
084521-000
084522-000
084523-000
084524-000
084526-000
084527-000

ADHESIVE, THREAD,LOCK

IC,PROGRAMMABLE ARRAY LOGIC

SWITCH,DIP,SPDT,4 SWITCHES

CONTACTER,3POLE,105A,600V,120V COIL,50/60 HZ
LED,BI-COLOR,LIGHT BAR,RED/GREEN

LED,LIGHT BAR,GREEN

RELAY,SS,50A,240VAC,4-32VDC CONTROL

BELT,TIMING,40DP X 85TEETH

SCREW,SS,FLAT HEAD,SOCKET,HEX,8-32 X.375"L
PULLEY,BELT,TIMING,.08P,24TEETH

CONTROLLER,RACK,10-SLOT WITH 115/203VAC POWER SUPPLY
CONTROLLER,RACK,5-SLOT WITH 115/230VAC POWER SUPPLY
CONTROLLER,DATA COMMUNICATIONS UNIT
CONTROLLER,CPU,MODULE,0.7K RAM
CONTROLLER,MODULE,24VDC,16CHANNEL
CONTROLLER,MODULE,24VDC,16CHANNEL,0.5A,24-PIN CONNECTOR
CONTROLLER,MODULE,INPUT,24VAC/DC,16 CHANNEL
CONTROLLER,MODULE,265VAC/DC,8CHANNEL,4A
CONVERTOR,PULSE,ANALOG

AMPLIFIER,IN-LINE,PULSE

TRANSFORMER,115/230V,PRIMARY,16VCT AT 625A,SECONDARY,SIGNAL
TRANSDUCER,PRESSURE,WATER,0-.5"H20,0-10VDC OUTPUT,24DC POWER SUPPLY
TRANSDUCER,PRESSURE,WATER,0-2.0"H20,0-10 VDC OUTPUT,24VDC POWER SUPPLY
FUSE,SLOW-BLOW,15A,250V

FUSE,NON,4A,250V,SLOW-BLOW
SWITCH,LIMIT,SWITCH-CHERRY,SUBMINIATURE

SCREW,SS,PAN HEAD,SLOTTED,4-40 X.3125"L
BOTTLE,POLYETHYLENE,RECTANGULAR,2000ML
VALVE,BALL,PVC,.5"FNPT,VITON SEALS,BODY THREADED
CONTACT,MALE,24-18AWG,FOR AMP CONNECTOR.
CONTACT,FEMALE,24-18AWG,AMP

FILTER,GAS,IN-LINE,.5"MALE,VCR
FITTING,SS,REDUCING,BUSHING,.125"FNPT,.25"MNPT
VALVE,BELLOWS,AIR-ACTUATED,.25"MALE VCR,NC

FLANGE,SHORT WELD,SS,2"DIA X.75"L
CLAMP,FLANGE,NW50,CLOSURE,NUT,WING,ALUMINUM
VALVE,CHECK,SS,.25"MALE VCR,10PSI
VALVE,CHECK,SS,.5"VCR,10PSI



084529-000
084531-000
084532-000
084533-000
084535-000
084537-000
084538-000
084539-000
084557-000
084558-000
084559-000
084561-000
084562-000
084566-000
084572-000
084581-000
084583-000
084584-000
084587-000
084591-000
084592-000
084593-000
084597-000
084600-000
084601-000
084602-000
084604-000
084605-000
084606-000
084607-000
084608-000
084609-000
084614-000
084623-000
084624-000
084633-000
084634-000
084635-000

SCREW,SS,SLOTTED HEAD,SHOULDER,10-32 X.1875"L
GASKET,VCR,.5",NICKEL,SILVER,PLATED
GASKET,VCR,NICKEL,BLIND,.5"THICK
FITTING,SS,VCR,.5",DOUBLE,FEMALE,REDUCING,UNION
FITTING,SS,VCR,UNION,BULKHEAD,.5"
SWITCH,PRESSURE,80PSIG,DECREASING,.125"M
VALVE,BALL,3-WAY,.25"MALE VCR,.187"ORIFICE

BEARING,PILLOW BLOCK, 1-1/2B

MOTOR,DIRECT CURRENT,FLAG,MOUNT

FITTING, TEFLON,REDUCER,FLUOROCARBON,UNION,.25"X .125"TUBE
SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,SHOULDER,.25-20 X.375"DIA X.625"L
WASHER,SS,NEOPRENE,BONDED,.200"ID X.625"0D,100 PER PACK
WASHER,FLAT,RUBBER,REINFORCED,.125"THICK,.375"ID X 2.25"0D,10 PER PACK
BRUSH,MOTOR,E-650MG

WEATHERSTRIP,RUBBER,EPDM,17'L X.375"W X.21875" THICK,D SECTION
MOTOR,CONTROLLER,ELECTROCRAFT,MOTOR ONLY
STUD,WELD,SS,.25-20 X.375"L

CAPACITOR,ELECTROLYTIC,10UF,35V
FITTING,SS,CONNECTOR,MALE,.5"TUBE X.5"MNPT
TRANSFORMER,115V,24VCT,4.0A,SECONDARY

VALVE,BALL,SS,.5"FPT

SCREW,SS,HEADLESS,HEX SOCKET,SET6-32 X.3125"L
HOOD,FLOW,LAMINAR,MINI
LINK,CONNECTING,SPRING,.25"PITCH,.25"CHAIN,SINGLE WIDTH
CHAIN,ROLLER,SINGLE,.25"PITCH,RIVETED,STEEL
SPROCKET,CHAIN,ROLLER,.25"PITCH,11TEETH,.25"W BORE
SPROCKET,.625"BORE DIA,30TEETH,.25"PITCH

SPROCKET,.75"DIA BORE,54 TEETH,.25"PITCH
GEAR,SPUR,IRON,CAST,20"DIA PITCH,84 TEETH,.625"BORE
COLLAR,SET,ZINC,7/8B

FIT,STAINLESS STEEL,TEE,RUN,1/2TUX1/2
FUSE,MICRO,SUBMINIATURE,4A,125V

HOSE,NEOPRENE,FIBERGLASS, TEFLON-LINED,2"ID X12"L,1.5"CUFFS
WHEEL,CASTER,STEEL,COLD,FORGED,STEEL 5"X2",POLYURETHANE,1050# CAPACITY
SCREW,ZCS,PAN,8-32X1.75"

FLOWMETER,H20,0-18 X 100 CC/M

SPRING,COMPRESSION,MUSIC WIRE,1.687"0D X1.48"WIRE DIA
SPRING,COMPRESSION,SS,.3"OD X.045"WIRE DIA X2.25"FREE LENGTH



084636-000
084637-000
084638-000
084639-000
084640-000
084641-000
084642-000
084647-000
084650-000
084654-000
084655-000
084656-000
084657-000
084660-000
084661-000
084663-000
084665-000
084666-000
084667-000
084668-000
084669-000
084670-000
084671-000
084679-000
084680-000
084681-000
084682-000
084683-000
084685-000
084686-000
084688-000
084689-000
084691-000
084692-000
084694-000
084695-000
084697-000
084698-000

MOTOR,LIFT,WINDOW,FRONT,12VDC
VALVE,REGULATING,FORGED,BODY,SS,.25 ORIFICE,.375"DIA, SWAGLOCK INLET AND OUTLET
BEARING,PRESS,ALIGN BEARING,BRONZE,BODY,ALUMINUM,.375" BORE,.375" DIA
COUPLER,SS,1.5"0OD,GASKET,QUICKON
HOSE,FLEXIBLE,.3750"DIA,ADAPTOR,ENDS
CARD,CONTROLLER,SERVO MOTOR,2 AX 2AX
CORD,POWER,RETRACTILE,NEOPRENE JACKET,18AWG,5CONDUCTOR
BEARING,BUSHING,BALL,.5" BORE,180 LB. ROLLING LOAD
BEARING,PRESS,SPHERICAL,ACETAL,RETAINER,ALUMINUM,.5" BORE
FITTING,PVC,ELBOW,90 DEGREE,1.5"PIPE,40 SLIP TO THREAD
FITTING,PVC,NIPPLE,CLOSE,SCHEDULE 40
FITTING,PVC,TEE,SCHEDULE 40,1.5" PVC
FITTING,PVC,COUPLING,SCHEDULE 40,1.5",SLIPXSLIP CONNECTIONS
FITTING,SS,VCR,.25" PLUG

FITTING,VCR,PLUG,.5"

FITTING,NYLON,ELBOW,MALE,.125" X .125"

CONNECTOR,RIBBON,40 POSITION,MALE,HEADER,40PIN
CONNECTOR,FEMALE,40PIN,RIBBON,TRANSITION
STRAIN,RELIEF,CONNECTOR,FEMALE,40POSITION
CONTACT,FEMALE,CRIMP,PIN,.040"DIA,24-20GAUGE
CONTACT,MALE,CRIMP,.040"DIA,24-20AWG
HOUSING,CONNECTOR,FEMALE,RECEPTACLE,25 PIN AMP
HOUSING,CONNECTOR,PLUGS,25 PIN
HOUSING,CONNECTOR,FEMALE,.1C/C,2POSITION
HOUSING,CONNECTOR,FEMALE,.100CC,3 POSITION
HOUSING,CONNECTOR,FEMALE,.1C/C,6POSITIONS
HOUSING,CONNECTOR,FEMALE,.1C/C,10 POSITION
HOUSING,CONNECTION,MALE,FEMALE,1C/C,2X3POSITION
CONTACT,MALE,CRIMP,.025"SQUARE X.230"L,PIN
CONTACT,FEMALE,CRIMP,.025"SQUARE,PIN

CABLE,2-SHIELDED,2 OT,2AWG,STRANDED,500 FT. SPOOLS
CABLE,FLAT, TWISTED,5 PAIR,100'PER ROLL

RACK,CARD,STANDARD BUS,9 SLOT

TRANSFORMER,120/36VCT

POWER SUPPLY,5 @20A,+/-12 @1.5A,24 @ 2A

POWER SUPPLY,UNREGULATED,24VDC,20A,500W
GUARD,FINGER,FAN FOR 4600X PAN MOTOR
GASKET,O-RING,SS,PNEUNUMATIC,VALVE



084700-000
084703-000
084704-000
084712-000
084715-000
084716-000
084717-000
084718-000
084719-000
084720-000
084721-000
084722-000
084723-000
084724-000
084725-000
084726-000
084727-000
084728-000
084730-000
084731-000
084732-000
084735-000
084737-000
084748-000
084749-000
084750-000
084751-000
084752-000
084753-000
084754-000
084755-000
084756-000
084757-000
084758-000
084760-000
084761-000
084762-000
084764-000

SCREW,STEEL,FLAT HEAD,SOCKET,BLACK FINISH,6-32 X.5"L

BELT,TIMING,.08"PITCH,295TEETH,.125"W,BODY,URETHANE,CORD,POLYESTER
BELT,TIMING,.08"PITCH,70TEETH,.125"W,BODY,URETHANE,CORD,KEVLAR

BUSHING,SUPER BALL,PILLOW,THIN,BLOCK
O-RING,TEFLON,.625"ID X.0938"W
SCREW,SS,SILVER TIP,SET,4-40 X.125"L
RING,RETAINING,EXTERNAL,SS,.25"DIA
SCREW,CONE POINT,SET,DELRIN,.25"-20 X.625"L
PULLEY,BELT,TIMING,.08"PITCH,16TEETH,.1875"BORE
PULLEY,BELT,TIMING,.08 PITCH,14 TEETH
PULLEY,BELT,TIMINNG,.08"PITCH,18TEETH,.25"BORE
PULLEY,BELT,TIMING,.08"PITCH,32TEETH
SHAFT,.2497"DIA,1.25"L
CRYSTAL,PARALLEL,12.000 MHZ
LED,RED,RIGHT,ANGLE,WITH RESISTOR
IC,COPROCESSOR,NUMERIC,8MHZ
IC,BUFFER,HEX
IC,RAM,CMOS,32KX8,120NANOSECONDS
CARD,MEMORY,512K
CARD,INPUT/OUTPUT,INTERFACE,48CHANNEL
CARD,INTERFACE,4CHANNEL

CIRCUIT BREAKER,1POLE,16A,250V

CIRCUIT BREAKER,1POLE,6A,250V
SCREW,SS,SET,HEX SOCKET,10-32X1.5
WASHER,LOCK,SPLIT,SS,#2
WASHER,LOCK,SPLIT,SS #4
PIN,DOWEL,SS,.1875"DIA X.5"L
PIN,ROLL,SS,.125"DIA. X.4375"L
BUSHING,SS,ADAPTER,STATIONARY ,#6X.55"L
BUSHING,SS,ADAPTOR,ADJUSTABLE #6 X.55"L
WHEEL,GUIDE,.310X.77 OD

WASHER,SS,FLAT #2,WIDE PATTERN
NUT,MACHINE,HEX,SS #2-56
FITTING,BRASS,ELBOW,ADJUSTABLE,10-32
FITTING,PLASTIC,BARBED,10-32 X.125"TUBE
FITTING,PLASTIC,BARBED,TAPERED,10-32 X .0625"ID TUBE
HOSE,FLEXIBLE,URETHANE,.0625"DIA

POWER SUPPLY,5V,1.5A



084766-000
084770-000
084777-000
084778-000
084783-000
084785-000
084786-000
084787-000
084790-000
084795-000
084797-000
084800-000
084802-000
084804-000
084805-000
084809-000
084810-000
084818-000
084820-000
084822-000
084823-000
084835-000
084841-000
084843-000
084844-000
084847-000
084851-000
084858-000
084860-000
084861-000
084862-000
084863-000
084864-000
084865-000
084866-000
084867-000
084868-000
084871-000

SCREW,STEEL,FLAT HEAD,SOCKET,BLACK FINISH,6-32 X.75"L
BEARING,BRONZE,CYLINDER,.25"ID X.375"0D X.375"
FITTING,QUICK RELEASE,NYLON,MALE,.125"ID

ADHESIVE SEALANT,RUBBER,SILICON,RTV128/80Z.
SCREW,SS,PAN HEAD,PHILLIPS,4-40 X.125"L
TUBE,POLYURETHANE,80 DUROMETER,TWIN,.125"ID
CONTROLLER,SPEED,STEP,2PHASE
SPRING,COMPRESSION,SS,.48"0D,.038"0D,.5"FREE LENGTH
SCREW,STEEL,BUTTON HEAD,SOCKET,BLACK FINISH,10-32 X.375"L
SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,SHOULDER,10-32 X 1/4 X 1/2L
COLLAR,SET,SS,.375"BORE
BEARING,BRONZE,CYLINDRICAL,.625" X.75" X.5"L
FITTING,PVC,ELBOW,SOCKET,90DEGREE,1.5" X 1.5"
SENSOR,CONVERGENT

FITTING, TEFLON,CONNECTION,STRAIGHT,MALE,.25"X.25"TUBE
AMPLIFIER,PHOTOELECTRIC,MODULATED,LED

CIRCUIT BREAKER,1POLE,10A,250V

VALVE,CHECK,SS,.375"
SPRING,COMPRESSION,SS,.039"DIA,1"L

SCREW,SS,BUTTON HEAD,SOCKET,6-32 X.25"L
CONNECTOR,F,24P,RIBBON,DOUBLE,"D"
WRAP,SPIRAL,NYLON,.125"0D,500'

PUMP,VACUUM

TUBE,URETHANE,.125"ID X.25"OD X.0625"WALL,CLEAR,50'L
SCREW,STEEL,FLAT HEAD,SOCKET,BLACK FINISH,4-40 X.625"L
PULLEY,BELT,TIMING,.080"PITCH,48GROOVES
FITTING,BRASS,ADAPTOR,.3125" X.125"MTP
SOLENOID,VALVE,MM,24VDC,BASE MOUNT
SWITCH,VACUUM/ELECTRIC,SUBMINIATURE
FITTING,NYLON,ELBOW,.0625"TUBE X 10-32"THREADS
RING,NYLON,BLACK,COLOR CODE
RING,NYLON,WHITE,COLOR-CODE
SUBBASE,SOLENOID,MOUNTED MICROMINIATURE,10-32,2-STATION
SPACER,SHIM,SS,.253"ID X.125"THICK

SCREW,SS,HEX HEAD,SOCKET,SHOULDER,10-32 X.25"-.375"
BEARING,BALL,SHIELD,.DOUBLE,250"ID X.625"0D X.196"
BAR,SS,FLAT,.125"X.75"

SPACER,SS,SHIM,.253"ID X.020"THICK



084875-000
084877-000
084879-000
084881-000
084882-000
084886-000
084887-000
084888-000
084889-000
084897-000
084898-000
084901-000
084902-000
084912-000
084914-000
084919-000
084920-000
084921-000
084923-000
084927-000
084928-000
084929-000
084933-000
084937-000
084941-000
084945-000
084950-000
084951-000
084959-000
084962-000
084963-000
084964-000
084965-000
084968-000
084975-000
084976-000
084984-000
084986-000

SCREW,SS,FLAT HEAD,SLOTTED,6-32 X..1875"L
SCREW,SS,FLAT HEAD,SLOTTED,2-56 X.25"L
SCREW,STEEL,SOCKET HEAD,BLACK FINISH,4-40 X 1"L
SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,SHOULDER,10-32 X.25"L

CLAMP ASSEMBLY,CABLE,STRAIGHT/45,KIT,25POSITION,CONNECTOR WITH MALE SCREW RETAINERS

SWITCH,PUSHBUTTON,SPST,.25A,BLACK
RING,LOCK,NYLON,WHITE
RING,LOCK,NYLON,BLACK
FITTING,NYLON,.125"ID,QUICK DISCONNECT

SCR,SS,FH,SL,4-40X1/8 SS FLATHEAD SLOT MACHINE SCREW 4-40 X 1/8

FITTING,NYLON,BARBED,COUPLING,SUBMINIATURE
BELT,TIMING,.08P,175T,.25W

BELT,TIMING,08P,50T,1/8W

BELT,TIMING,.08P,180T,1/4W

MODULE,PLC,INPUT,24VAC/DC
SCREW,SS,SET,SOCKET,8-32X1/2L,1/2DOG
IC,DIP,SOCKET,RAM,28PIN,BATTERY BACKED
SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,10-32 X.3750"L
LATCH,DOOR,PLASTIC

CABLE,SHIELDED,12PAIR,22AWG

CABLE,FLAT, TWISTED,10PAIR,28 AWG,RIBBON,100' PER ROLL
LUG,WIRE,6-14 LOOSE

FITTING,NYLON,ELBOW,10-32,.125"ID TUBE
FITTING,BRASS,ADAPTOR,.3125"INTERNAL X.25"MPT
PLUNGER,BALL,SS,1/4-20 THREADS,2LBS INITIAL PRESSURE
BUSHING,STRAIN,RELIEF,5 CONDUCTORS,BLACK
SCREW,SS,FLAT HEAD,SLOTTED,2-56 X.375"L
SCREW,SS,FLAT HEAD,SLOTTED,2-56 X.3125"L

TC,PLATINEL II,DUPLEX,.1875"DIA X10"L

CIRCUIT BREAKER,2POLE,32A,380V

CIRCUIT BREAKER,2POLE,10A,380V

CIRCUIT BREAKER,2POLE,16A,380V
TRANSFORMER,208:120/240V,7.5KVA
WASHER,LOCK,SPLIT,SS,#10
WASHER,INTERNAL,TOOTH,STEEL,.596"ID,.5625" CAD 1 OR ZINC
WASHER,INTERNAL,TOOTH,STEEL,PLATED,ZINC,.927"ID,.875"
CABLE,SHIELD,7COND,26GA
MODULE,INTERFACE,26POSITIONS,1A,60V



084987-000
084988-000
084992-000
084993-000
084994-000
084996-000
084998-000
085000-000
085002-000
085004-000
085006-000
085007-000
085008-000
085009-000
085011-000
085012-000
085013-000
085016-000
085017-000
085018-000
085019-000
085025-000
085026-000
085027-000
085030-000
085032-000
085033-000
085036-000
085037-000
085038-000

085044-000
085045-000
085050-000
085052-000
085062-000
085063-000
085064-000

SWITCH,PUSH BUTTON,MUSHROOM HEAD,RED
BLOCK,CONTACT,NC

FERRULE,END,CABLE,22/20AWG,WHITE
FERRULE,END,CABLE,20/18AWG,BLUE
FERRULE,END,CABLE,16AWG,BLACK

CURCUIT BREAKER,2P,1A,380V
CONTACTER,2POLE,30A,24VAC,COIL WITH COVER
SHAFT,SS,.25"DIA X1.37"L
SCREW,SS,SHOULDER,10-32X.25",.25"DIA,.6250",SOCKET HEAD
FITTING,SS,VCR,ADAPTER
FITTING,SS,VCO,BLINDBODY,COUPLING,.25"
SPACER,SS,MALE/FEMALE,4-40THREAD X.75"L

TAPE,DOUBLE FACED,.875"WX.03125"THICK X72YARD,12 PER CASE
SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,4-40 X.375"
TUBE,SHRINK,.09375"ID,BLACK,4'LENGTHS

WIRE,RED,26AWG

WIRE,BLACK,26AWG

MODULE,I/O,DC,INPUT,SINGLE CHANNEL,WHITE

CABLE,4 CONDUCTOR,22 GA,SHIELDED

CABLE,SHIELDED,5 CONDUCTORS,24AWG

CABLE,SHIELDED,6 CONDUCTORS,24AWG,250'SPOOLS
WIRE,ORANGE,26AWG

WIRE,YELLOW,26AWG
HOUSING,CONNECTION,MALE,.198C/C,6PIN,BLUE
WIRE,GREEN,26AWG

WASHER,FLAT,SS #4

MOUNT,TIE,CABLE,ADHESIVE BACKED,.75" X.75"
FUSE,40A,250V

CONNECTOR,RIBBON,20POSITIONS,MALE

GLOBAR,3/4DX29L

TUBE,TEFLON,15AWG, THIN WALL,INSULATION,TEFLON,.057-.065 ID X .006 +/-
.002 WALL,NATURAL COLOR,LIGHT WEIGHT WALL
MOUNT,TIE,ADHESIVE,BACK,NATURAL,100 PER PACKAGE
TUBE,ALUMINUM,.4375"0D X.3125"ID X9.75"L
CAPACITOR,POLYPROPYLENE ,10UF,370V,+/- 10%,,FLAT,OVAL-SINGLE
TOOL,EXPANSION

FITTING,SS,TEE,.125"NPT,FEMALE X FEMALE X MALE
FITTING,NYLON,TEE,.25"DIA



085070-000
085071-000
085087-000
085089-000
085090-000
085091-000
085095-000
085098-000
085108-000
085113-000
085114-000
085116-000
085120-000
085121-000
085124-000
085143-000
085148-000
085149-000
085161-000
085162-000
085166-000
085175-000
085176-000
085177-000
085178-000
085179-000
085180-000
085181-000
085182-000
085183-000
085190-000
085191-000
085192-000
085193-000
085194-000
085195-000
085196-000
085197-000

BELT,TIMING,.08P,330T,1/8W
ADAPTER,HEX-NUT,VALVE,BALL

POWER SUPPLY,+/-15,12,5
BELT,TIMING,.08P,50T,1/4W
PIN,DOWEL,SS,.125"DIA X.75"L
BELT,TIMING,08P,210T,1/4W
PULLEY,BELT,TIMING,.08P,16T
TRANSFORMER,380:115,7.5KVA,SINGLE PHASE
FITTING,PLASTIC,CLAMP,TUBE,.1875"ID,SLEEVE,.125"0D
TOOL,EXTRACTOR,PIN

HANDLE,SS,4X.9
VALVE,BALL,SS,.25"X.25"TUBE,2 WAY

CIRCUIT BREAKER,1POLE,30A

CIRCUIT BREAKER,2POLE,6A
CABLE,EXTENSION,12"
WASHER,LOCK,INTERUPPTER,STAR,SS,.25"
GROMMET,RUBBER,1.25"ID X1.875"0OD
SPONGE,SILICON,ADHESIVE,.1250"THICK X.75"W
HOUSING,CONNECTOR,MALE,24POSITION,SQUARE,AMP
HOUSING,CONNECTOR,FEMALE,24POSITION,AMP
SLIDE,DRAWER,18"L

TC,TYPE K,.0625"X2"
CONTACT,FEMALE,10-12AWG
TRANSFORMER,208/480:24V,750VA
JUMPER,BAR,10POLE
HEATER,BAND,1.5"X.625",40W,24V
HEATER,STRIP,1200W,240V
SCREW,SS,SOCKETHEAD,M5X.8X8MM
SWITCH,FLOW,.25"TUBE
VALVE,RELIEF,PRESS,.5-1.5KG
SCREW,SS,PANEL,SLOTTED,6-32 X2"L
FAN,4"DIA,24VDC

FILTER,GAS,INLINE,MINI,SLIP FIT
FILTER,GAS,INLINE,MALE,.25"VCR
VALVE,CHECK,SS,.25"VCR,2PSI
FILTER,GAS,INLINE,MALE,.375"VCR
CABLE,EXTENSION,12",HEX

FILTER,PLASTIC ISOLATOR



085198-000
085199-000
085200-000
085201-000
085202-000
085203-000
085204-000
085205-000
085206-000
085211-000
085212-000
085213-000
085214-000
085215-000
085217-000
085218-000
085219-000
085220-000
085221-000
085223-000
085224-000
085231-000
085264-000
085272-000
085278-000
085279-000
085280-000
085282-000
085284-000
085286-000
085287-000
085288-000
085289-000
085290-000
085291-000
085292-000
085294-000
085295-000

VALVE,DIAPHRAGM,PNEUMATIC,3WAY ,HI,3 PORT
VALVE,DIAPHRAGM,PNEUMATIC,3WAY HI
VALVE,DIAPHRAGM,PNEUMATIC,3WAY,LO
VALVE,DIAPHRAGM,PNEUMATIC,3WAY,LO
VALVE,DIAPHRAGM,PNEUMATIC,3WAY,LO
VALVE,DIAPHRAGM,PNEUMATIC,2WAY ,HP
VALVE,DIAPHRAM,PNEUMATIC,2WAY ,HI
VALVE,DIAPHRAGM,LEVER,2WAY,MALE X MALE

REGULATOR,PRESSURE,0-30PSI,MALE X FEMALE,CLEAN
FITTING,NYLON,ELBOW,.125"X.125", MFC,COMPACT,NPT

BEARING,BRONZE,.376BORE,.502 0D
VALVE,PNEUMATIC,3PORT
CLAMP,CABLE,.453"0D X.625-24,AMP
CAPACITOR,SEG,CONNECTOR,CPC
LATCH,BAR,SLIDE
FASTENER,.25",#81,SLOTTED,OVAL HEAD
RECEPTACLE,SS,FASTENER,.25",81STUD
FITTING,SS,VCR,UNION,BULKHEAD,.25",P
FITTING,SS,VCR,UNION,BULKHEAD,.5",P
FITTING,SS,REDUCER,.5"TUBE X .375"TUBE,FEMALE
FITTING,SS,BULKHEAD,FEMALE,.5"TUBE X .5"NPT
SEAL,CENTERING,RING,SS,NW40
SEAL,CENTERING RING,SS,NW16
HOSE,SS,NW50X10

SCREW,SS,BUTTON HEAD,SOCKET,8-32 X.625"L
FITTING,SS,REDUCER,.5"X.25"NPT
CLAMP,CABLE,.703"OD,17A
SOLENOID,NC,PROPORTIONAL,.0625",2WAY
FLOWMETER,H20,50-800CC/MIN
PUMP,MOTOR,.25"NPT,115/230
FILTER,INLINE,15MICRON
KNOB,PLASTIC,SCREW, THUMB,#10
SWITCH,FLOW,SS,H20,.1-.5GPM
CLAMP,CABLE,.703"0OD,13A
NUT,HEX,CAPACITOR,SS,6-32 UNC-2B
MAGNET,.475X.275,PLATED,NICKLE
FITTING,SS,CONNECTOR,MALE,.75"TUBE X.75"MNPT
FITTING,SS,ADAPTOR,MALE,.375"TUBE X.25"



085296-000
085297-000
085299-000
085301-000
085321-000
085322-000
085323-000
085343-000
085345-000
085391-000
085392-000
085397-000
085403-000
085404-000
085411-000
085412-000
085413-000
085421-000
085424-000
085425-000
085429-000
085434-000
085435-000
085436-000
085437-000
085439-000
085441-000
085442-000
085445-000
085446-000
085447-000
085448-000
085449-000
085452-000
085460-000
085465-000
085467-000
085475-000

FITTING,SS,ADAPTOR,MALE,.75"TUBE X.75"
PLUG,NYLON,.5625"
FITTING,SS,PLUG,HEX,.375"NPT
NUT,JAM,SS,.5"-13
BEARING,BALL,SS,.25"X.5"X.125"
SCREW,SS,PAN HEAD,SLOTTED,10-32 X.375"L
NUT,JAM,SS, HEX,.5-20

GEAR BOX,100:,NEMA34
FILTER,GAS,INLINE,MALE,.25"VCR
O-RING,VITON.12.239"ID X.070"W
BELT,15.875,17',INC,601

FITTING,BRASS,COUPLING BODY,3.125"MNPT,QUICKCONNECT

PUMP,GEARKIT,REBUILD

INSERT, THREAD,8-32X.246"L

JUMPER,WQV,2.5/5
FITTING,SS,BULKHEAD,REDUCER,.375"TUBE
FITTING,SS,ADAPTOR,.375"TUBE X.375"NPT
FITTING,PVC,NIPPLE,CLOSING,.75",SCHEDULE 80
ELEMENT,FILTER,SS,230MICRON,6TF
FILTER,SS,230MICRON,TEE,.375"
SOLENOID,NO,24V,2W,INPUT,SS,.125"
LATCH,PAWL,SELF-ADJUSTING,SLOT

TERMINAL BLOCK,20-8AWG,BLUE

TERMINAL BLOCK,12-2AWG,BLUE

SCREW,CADMIUM PLATED,SOCKET HEAD,10-32 X.75"L
TUBE,TEFLON,CONVOLUTED,1"ID X21"L
FITTING,POLYPROPYLENE,BARBED,.125"X.125"
HOSE,NEOPRENE, TEFLON-LINED,2"X6"L
VALVE,PNEUMATIC,3PORT

SOLENOID,24V AC,3WAY

FITTING,SS,ELBOW,.25"TUBE X 7/16-20

FUSE,3 AUTOMOTIVE GLASS,7A,250V,FAST ACTING FUSE
FUSE,3 AUTOMOTIVE GLASS,8A,250V,FAST ACTING FUSE
TUBE,TEFLON,TUBING,.25"ID X.375"0OD
FITTING,BRASS,ROTATING UNION,.375"NPT X.375"
SOFTWARE,MS-DOS,VERSION 5.0

FITTING, TEFLON,UNION,MOUNT,PANEL,.5"OD
TUBE,POLYETHYLENE,.375"ID X .5"OD



085476-000
085483-000
085487-000
085490-000
085494-000
085497-000
085498-000
085500-000
085504-000
085505-000
085506-000
085507-000
085508-000
085511-000
085513-000
085514-000
085519-000
085520-000
085522-000
085523-000
085524-000
085525-000
085553-000
085556-000
085558-000
085559-000
085564-000
085567-000
085568-000
085569-000
085570-000
085571-000
085572-000
085573-000
085574-000
085575-000
085576-000
085577-000

FOOT,LEVELING,STUD,.6250-11

VALVE, TOGGLE,DIAPHRAGM
FITTING,SS,REDUCER,.0625"TUBE X.25"TUBE
O-RING,VITON,7.613"ID X.070"W
LUG,RING,ORANGE,INSULATED,16-14
CASTER,4"OD,SWIVEL,DUAL
BELT,TIMING,.375"PITCH,256"TEETH,.5"W
LUG,CABLE,COPPER,#8-4,.25"HOLE
O-RING,CHEMRAZ,.176"ID X.70"W
O-RING,CHEMRAZ,.239" ID X .070"W
O-RING,CHEMRAZ,.056" ID X .060"W
NOZZLE,SPRAY,FAN,120DEGREE,.125"NPT,PVC
FITTING,SS,VCO,CONNECTOR,TUBE,.25"
FITTING,SS,BRAN-T,.375"TUBE X.25"NPT
FLOWMETER,N2/AIR,0-55L,40PSI,.125"FNPT
FLOWMETER,03,0-65MM,.125"FNPT
VALVE,BELLOWS,2PORT,SS,NC,.25" BUTT WELD STUBS
VALVE,BELLOWS,2PORT,SS,NC,.5" WELD STUBS
FITTING,SS,CONNECTOR,FEMALE,.375"TUBE X.5"
FITTING,SS,REDUCING UNION,.5"TUBE X.375"
FITTING,SS,BULKHEAD,FNPT,.25"TUBE X.25"
SWITCH,ROTARY,HEXADECIMAL COMPLEMENT,SEGMENT WHEEL
SPROCKET,#35,19TEETH,IDLER,.38"BORE
WAFER,PROFILE,CROSS WAFER,8",3TC
VALVE,DIAPHRAGM,PNEUMATIC,.25"NPT,NC
GAUGE,PRESSURE,0-160PSI,2.5"DIA FACE,CENTER BACK
CIRCUIT BREAKER,LEAKAGE,EARTH,3WIRE,225A
FILTER,INLINE,BRASS,WATER,140MICRON
BEARING,FLANGED, TEFLON,.375"BORE X.50"L
PLC,MODULE,32PT,24VDC

PLC,COMMUNICATION MODULE,SERIES 90-30
PLC,BASEPLATE,CPU,10SLOT
PLC,BASEPLATE,EXPANSION,10SL

POWER SUPPLY,INPUT,AC/DC,90-30
PLC,OUTPUT,RELAY,16POINT,SERIES90-30
PLC,MODULE,16POINT,INPUT,24VAC/VDC
CABLE,INPUT OUTPUT,EXPANSION,2 METER
PLC,32POINT,OUTPUT,TTL,SERIES 90-30



085578-000
085580-000
085583-000
085584-000
085585-000
085586-000
085587-000
085589-000
085592-000
085593-000
085595-000
085596-000
085603-000
085604-000
085615-000
085619-000
085620-000
085623-000
085625-000
085626-000
085628-000
085629-000
085630-000
085631-000
085632-000
085634-000
085635-000
085636-000
085637-000
085638-000
085639-000
085640-000
085641-000
085642-000
085643-000
085645-000
085646-000
085648-000

PLC,CPU MODULE,SERIES 90-30
FITTING,PVC,TEE,.75",SCHEDULE 40
SLEEVE,JUMPER,TERMINAL BLOCK,VH35
SCREW,JUMPER,6AWG-4/0
JUMPER,BAR,QL2,6AWG-4/0, TERMINAL BLOCK
CONTACTOR,3POLE,230A,600V,120V

TERMINAL BLOCK,6AWG-4/0
FITTING,SS,TUBE,ADAPTOR,.5"F X .375"M
DETERGENT,LIQUID-NOX

DUCT,WIRE SUPPORTED SILICONE,3"X12"X0.5"

CIRCUIT BREAKER,3POLE,40A,250V
JUMPER,BAR,10POLE

RECEPTACLE,3PHASE,50A,125V
PLUG,3PHASE,3W,50A,125V,90DEGREE

PUSH BUTTON,ASSY,ILLUMINATED,RED
SCREW,CADMIUM PLATED,SOCKET HEAD,10-32 X2.25"L
VALVE,DIAPHRAGM,PNEUMATIC,.75"NPT,NC
CYLINDER,DOUBLE ACTING,1.75"BORE X8"

NUT,ELASTIC LOCK,SS,1-12UNF,.58"W
TUBE,COIL,TWIN,.125"X.0625"
FITTING,POLYTUBE,FERRULESS
HANDLE,GRIP,5.25"X.75"ID-CANCEL REPLACEMENT/815001-075
PUSH BUTTON,ROUND,BRASS,MANUAL,.625"0D X.125"ID
VALVE,CONTROL,FLOW,CYLINDER
VALVE,CONTROL,2WAY,BRASS,10-32
FITTING,BRASS,BULKHEAD,10-32

GASKET,BUNA-N,10-32

VALVE,CHECK,BRASS,10-32

BEARING,ROLLER, TAPERED,1.25"BORE,CONE
BEARING,ROLLER,TAPERED,1.25"BORE,CUP
BELT,15.875,60FEET
COUPLER,SILICON,GASKET,QUICKON,3"ID,4"L
VALVE,NEEDLE,.25"X.25"NPT
FITTING,POLYPROPYLENE,FLANGE,1.5"NPT,FEMALE
FITTING,POLYPROPYLENE,BUSHING,REDUCING,1"MNPT X .5"FNPT
FITTING,PVDF,UNION,BUTT WELDED,.5"
FITTING,PVDF,ADAPTER,.5",MPT,BUTT WELDED
FITTING,PVC,BUSHING,REDUCING,SCHEDULE 40,1.5"MNPT X 1"FNPT



085649-000
085650-000
085651-000
085652-000
085653-000
085654-000
085655-000
085658-000
085660-000
085661-000
085662-000
085665-000
085670-000
085671-000
085673-000
085674-000
085676-000
085681-000
085682-000
085684-000
085685-000
085686-000
085690-000
085693-000
085695-000
085696-000
085697-000
085698-000
085699-000
085700-000
085703-000
085704-000
085708-000
085710-000
085718-000
085719-000
085722-000
085725-000

FITTING,PVC,ADAPTER,1.5"MNPT X1.5"NPS
FITTING,POLYPROPYLENE,BUSHING,1.5"MNPT X 1"FNPT REDUCING
RING,BACKING,FLANGE,1.5"NPS FLANGE
NUT,CONDUIT LOCK,1.5"
FITTING,PVC,ADAPTOR,FEMALE,SCHEDULE 40,1.5"NPT
FITTING,SS,VCR,ADAPTER,FEMALE,.375"TUBE
SECTION,END,2 LEVEL,BROWN,
TUBE,TEFLON,CONVOLUTED,1"ID X 18"L
O-RING,KALREZ,.239"ID X.07W
O-RING,KALREZ,.176"ID X.07W
O-RING,KALREZ,.056"ID X.06W
CLAMP,LOCK,FASTENER

HINGE,INLINE,NYLON,.25-20
FITTING,PVC,ELBOW,90DEGREE,1",SCHEDULE 40,SLIP
FITTING,PVC,ELBOW,90DEGREE,1.5",SCHEDULE 40
FITTING,PVC,ELBOW,45DEGREE,.75"
FITTING,PVC,REDUCER,.75"SLIP X .25"TUBE
FITTING,PVC,REDUCER,BUSHING,.5"FNPT X.75"MNPT
FITTING,PVC,ADAPTOR,MALE,REDUCER,.75" X 1"
FITTING,NYLON,ELBOW,.25"TUBE X .125"NPT
SWITCH,VAC/ELECTRIC,SUBMINIATURE,MANIFOLD
PUMP,VAC,PIABX5CHIP

O-RING,KALREZ,9.984"ID X.07
VALVE,CHECK,SS,.25",5PSI
FITTING,POLYPROPYLENE,NIPPLE,.5"NPT X 4"L
FITTING,SS,VCR,ADAPTOR,MALE,.25",NW25
FLOWMETER,N2,0-18LPM,40PSI
VALVE,BELLOWS,3PORT,SS,NC
SWITCH,PRESSURE,30PSI,DECREASING
SWITCH,PRESSURE,50PSI,INCREASING
VALVE,BALL,3-WAY,.125"FNPT
JUMPER,BAR,2POLE,QL2F
VALVE,PNEUMATIC,3WAY,WELD,NC X NO
FERRULE,CABLE,END,1AWG,OLIVE
CONTACTOR,3POLE,110A,240V
CONTACTOR,3POLE,150A,240V
CABLE,EXPAND,INPUT/OUTPUT,METER
VALVE,CHECK,SS,.375",5PSI



085732-000
085735-000
085736-000
085737-000
085739-000
085740-000
085741-000
085742-000
085743-000
085753-000
085759-000
085761-000
085778-000
085780-000
085782-000
085785-000
085786-000
085788-000
085789-000
085790-000
085791-000
085792-000
085793-000
085796-000
085809-000
085819-000
085824-000
085828-000
085829-000
085831-000
085832-000
085834-000
085835-000
085836-000
085837-000
085838-000
085842-000
085845-000

SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,CAP,10-32 X3"
O-RING,KALREZ,7.613"X.07"W

GROMMET,RIBBED
SENSOR,PHOTOELECTRIC,STANDARD MOUNT
PLC,MODULE,32PT,TTL,5/12VDC
PHOTOHELIC,24V,0-1H20
PULLEY,POCKET,BLACK,.100-.130
PLC,MODULE,COMM,GENIUS
PLC,BASEPLATE,CPU,5SLOT
WASHER,SCREW,NYLON,MOLDED,.17"X.38"
SPRING,GAS,55LB,19.57"EXTENDED
CONNECTOR,PLUG,COMBINATION-MINI,3POSITION
FITTING,BRASS,HOSE,MALE,.375"NPT X.5"
FITTING,BRASS,HOSE,.25"NPTX.25"
LATCH,COMPRESSION,OPEN, TOOL
COUPLING,SOCKET,HOSE, .5"
VALVE,SOLENOID,24VDC,3POSITION,4-WAY
COUPLING,SOCKET,HOSE,.25"

TAPE, ADHESIVE,ULTRA HIGH MOLECULAR WEIGHT,1"W
TERMINAL BLOCK,3POLE,(2)14-2/0(6)14-4
NOZZLE,PRECISION FLAT SPRAY,80DEGREE FAN,.125"NPT,303 SS
CLAMP,SS,SPINDLE

BELT, TIMING,0.2"PITCH,.375"W X265"
PULLEY,BELT,TIMING,0.2"PITCH,32TEETH
LATCH,ACTION,VISE
BARB,HOSE,MOUNT,PANEL,COUPLING

CIRCUIT BREAKER,2POLE,40A,250V
CAGE,CARD,15SLOT,STANDARD BUS

POWER SUPPLY,MULTIPLE,5V@40A

CIRCUIT BREAKER,3POLE,70A,600V
LAMP,FLUORESCENT,WHITE,24"L
BLST,STRT,TRIG,2 LMP
TUBE,POLYURETHANE,CLEAR,.25"ID X.375"0D
TUBE,PVC,CLEAR,.5"ID
MODULE,INTERFACE,25POSITION,D
MODULE,|/O,MOUNTING,RACK, 16CHANNEL
VALVE,ROTOR,SS,4-WAY,W/F,.25"
FITTING,NYLON,ELBOW,MALE,.25"TUBE X.25"NPT



085850-000
085855-000
085861-000
085862-000
085867-000
085869-000
085870-000
085871-000
085872-000
085873-000
085875-000
085878-000
085881-000
085883-000
085884-000
085888-000
085889-000
085890-000
085891-000
085892-000
085893-000
085894-000
085895-000
085896-000
085897-000
085900-000
085901-000
085902-000
085917-000
085918-000
085919-000
085922-000
085923-000
085950-000
085957-000
085960-000
085967-000
085968-000

HEATER,STRIP,900W,240V,12"L
CONNECTOR,ELECTRICAL, TEMPERATURE,HIGH
BEARING,FLANGED, TEFLON,.875BX1L
BELT,18.875"

CLAMP,PIPE,STEEL,4"OD
FLANGE,BLANKOFF,KF100
FLANGE,SOCKET,WELD,KF100
CLAMP,CHAIN,KF-100

VALVE, THROTTLE,3"FLAPPER ASSY
SEAL,CENTER,RING,SS,NW100

TEE,STAINLESS STEEL,NW25
THERMO,STUD,MOUNT,COOLER
FLOWMETER,N2/AIR,0-130LPM,60PSI
BRACKET,COVER,TERMINAL BLOCK
FITTING,NYLON,HOSE,.25"ID X.125"NPT
FITTING,PVDF,NIPPLE,PIPE,.75"X6"
VALVE,BALL,SYGEF,.75"
FITTING,POLYPROPYLENE,SCHEDULE 80,UNION,2"
FUSE,SUBMINIATURE,5A,250V

FLOW BAR,CONTROLLER

FLOW BAR,W/NON-MTLC EMT,54"

EMITTER POINTS,ULTRA-CLEAN,NON-METALLIC
AMPLIFIER,SERVO,LINEAR
CARD,CONTROLLER,SERVO,MOTOR,2 AX
FITTING,SS,ELBOW,UNION,.75"TUBE
VALVE,SWITCH,7-WAY
VALVE,BALL,2",HI-TEMPERATURE,CPVC
FITTING,POLYPROPYLENE,CAP,.75",SCHEDULE 80
COUPLER,MOUNT,PANEL,HOSE,BARBED
BARB,HOSE,.25"ID TO .375"NPT
TEE,UNION,.375"NPT
TAPE,SEAL,ALUMA-GRIP,3"W

TC,TYPE K,INCONEL SHEATH,8.75"
BEARING,FLANGED, TEFLON,.75"B X1.25"L
TC,TYPE K,.125"X8",INCONEL SHEATH
CAGE,CARD,24SLOT,STANDARD BUS
CONTACTOR,4POSITION,25A,24V
STAND,TOWER,SIGNAL



085969-000
085970-000
085971-000
085972-000
085973-000
085975-000
085977-000
085983-000
085984-000
085985-000
085986-000
085987-000
085990-000
085993-000
085996-000
086005-000
086014-000
086016-000
086020-000
086025-000
086033-000
086034-000
086035-000
086036-000
086038-000
086040-000
086045-000
086046-000
086047-000
086049-000
086050-000
086052-000
086053-000
086054-000
086055-000
086056-000
086057-000
086058-000

BULB,LIGHT,24VAC

TOWER,SIGNAL,4POSITION
BARB,HOSE,STR,.25"ID
BARB,HOSE,MOUNT,PANEL,COUPLING
TAPE,FOAM,LIGHT DENSITY

SCREW,SS,FLAT HEAD,SOCKET,.25"-20X.50"
NUT,KEP,SS,10-32

REGULATOR,BOOSTER,SMC

PC,AST BRAVO 40846
SPLITTER,SIGNAL,VIDEO,KEYBOARD
KEYBOARD,WITH TRACKBALL
MONITOR,COLOR,17",SUPERSCAN
FITTING,SS,ADAPTOR,.375"TUBE X.125",MALE
CLAMP,PIPE,STEEL,4.5"0OD

TUBE,TEFLON,.25"0D X.125"ID
VALVE,PNEUMATIC,NUPRO,VCR,FEMALE-FEMALE,NC
SOFTWARE,DOS 5.0

BAR,PRY,ROLLING HEAD,16"L
SCREW,SS,PAN,SLOTTED,2-56X.5"
TRANSFORMER,240/120:24V,50HZ,150 ACME
BLOCK,LATCHING,CONNECTOR,AMPLIFIER
LATCH,SPRING,CONNECTOR
BRUSH,TEST,TUBE, 11"

BRUSH,BURET,36"

CIRCUIT BREAKER,2POLE,40A,KLOCKNER MOELLNER
UPS,2.5KVA

RAIL,SLOTTED,WELDMULLER- ASSY
LUG,RING,NYLON,INSULATED,10GAUGE
LUG,RING,NYLON,INSULATED,8GAUGE (BULK LOOSE)
LUG, TONGUE,FORK,FLANGED,NYLON,INSULATED
SECTION,END,BROWN,WEIDEMULLER
BRACKET,END,BROWN,STOP,WEIDEMULLER
JUMPER,WQV,2.5/2,2 POLE,WEIDEMULLER
JUMPER,WQV,2.5/3,3 POLE,WIEDEMULLER
JUMPER,4 POLE,WQV 2.5

JUMPER,10 POLE,WQV,2.5"

TERMINAL BOARD,22-12AWG,BROWN

TERMINAL BLOCK,22-12AWG,GREEN/YELLOW



086063-000
086068-000
086069-000
086080-000
086082-000
086083-000
086085-000
086086-000
086087-000
086090-000
086091-000
086092-000
086095-000
086096-000
086100-000
086101-000
086103-000
086106-000
086107-000
086108-000
086109-000
086110-000
086112-000
086113-000
086114-000
086117-000
086118-000
086120-000
086123-000
086125-000
086126-000
086127-000
086131-000
086137-000
086139-000
086144-000
086148-000
086149-000

BUS BAR,10X3MM,CUZEN
CARD,MEMORY,512K,BATTERY BACKUP

POWER SUPPLY,24V@0.5A

IC,SRAM- OBSOLETE:REPLACE/086984
NUT,MOUNT,PANEL FOR REGULATOR R10-02-00
FITTING,SS,UNION,REDUCING,1/4" TUBE X 1/8" TUBE
CONTACT,MALE,CRIMP,28-24AWG,SILVER
HOUSING,PIN,CRIMP,CONNECTOR,FEMALE,34POSITION
SHELL,PLUG,CONNECTOR,LOCK
HOUSING,CONNECTOR,MALE,4POSITION,.145C-C
CONTACT,FEMALE,CRIMP,24-18AWG
CORD,SERVICE,STATIONARY,300V,BLACK
RECEPTACLE,CLIP,SQC4,SIZE 4,062"THICK
RETAINER,STUD,SIZE4,.5GROMMET
AMPLIFIER,PHOTOELECTRIC,MODULATED,LED
SENSOR,PHOTOELECTRIC
IC,MICROPROCESSOR,MONITOR,POWER
ACTUATOR,LINEAR,DIGITAL
IC,MICROPROCESSOR,MICROMONITOR,8-PIN
IC,BUFFER,QUAD,BUSS
IC,DRIVER,PERIFIERAL,LATCHED,OCTAL
CONNECTOR,RS232,25CONTACTS,FEMALE
CONNECTOR,RIBBON,34POSITION,FEMALE
CONNECTOR,DIP,16POSITION,MALE
CONNECTOR,RIBBON,34POSITION,MALE
VALVE,PNEUMATIC,VCR,FEMALE-FEMALE,NO
VALVE,PNEUMATIC,NUPRO,VCR,FEMALE-FEMALE,NC
FITTING,SS,VCR,GLAND,.25"
SCREW,SHEETMETAL,PAN,PHILLIPS,6"X1"
SCREW,SHEETMETAL,PHILLIPS,PAN,6"X.25"
SCREW,CADMIUM,SHEETMETAL,PAN,#6X.50"
SCREW,SHEETMETAL,PAN,PHILLIPS,8"X.50"

BEARING,ROLL END,TEFLON,.375"BORE,FOR 1"OD TUBING .375"

CIRCUIT BREAKER,2POLE,20A,380V
ADHESIVE,LOCTITE
SPRING,EXTENSION,.3750"0OD X.048"WIRE X1.75"L

HEATER,STRIP,CERAMIC,W/O COVER,PLUS SPECIAL PACKAGING TO PREVENT SHIPPING DAMAGE

EYEBOLT,10-24 X 2"L,0.3125"EYELET



086152-000
086153-000
086154-000
086155-000
086156-000
086158-000
086160-000
086165-000
086167-000
086168-000
086169-000
086179-000
086180-000
086184-000
086188-000
086190-000
086191-000
086192-000
086193-000
086196-000
086197-000
086198-000
086199-000
086200-000
086201-000
086202-000
086203-000
086204-000
086205-000
086206-000
086207-000
086208-000
086209-000
086210-000
086219-000
086220-000
086221-000
086228-000

BASE,SUPPORT,SADDLE,.4375X.672,T&B,.4375 X .672 (500 P/PKG)

BASE,SUPPORT,SADDLE,T&B,.5625"X.922"(500 P/PKG)
BUSHING,RIBBED,.469,150 DAMP BUSHING C-1002 MAT'L
BUSHING,RIBBED,.469"ID
LABEL,PRINTER,CLOTH,WHITE
SCREW,ZINC,PAN,SLOT,M4X16MM
PHOTOHELIC,110V,0-.5 H20
FITTING,SS,VCR,COUPLING,CLOSE,.25"
SCREW,OBSOLETE/REPLACE W/086536
SCREW,SS,SET,SOCKET,4-40X.1250,NYLON TIP
SCREW,SS,PAN,SLOT,8-32X.6250"
SCREW,SS,SET,SOCKET,10-32X.3750,CUP POINT
SCREW,SS,SET,SOCKET,10-32X.50"
CTRLR,MFC,TMT,1.5GPM

STRAIN RELIEF,4POSITION

STRAIN RELIEF,4POSITION
STRAIN,RELIEF,12POSITION

STRAIN RELIEF,15POSITION

STRAIN RELIEF,9POSITION
CONTACT,FEMALE,20-14AWG,AMP
CONTACT,MALE,20-14AWG,EXTENDED PIN,AMP
CONTACT,MALE,20-14AWG-AMP
HOUSING,CONNECTION,MALE,15POSITION
HOUSING,CONNECTION,FEMALE,15POSITION
HOUSING,CONNECTION,MALE,12POSITION
HOUSING,CONNECTION,FEMALE,12POSITION
HOUSING,CONNECTION,MALE,9POSITION
HOUSING,CONNECTION,FEMALE,9POSITION
HOUSING,CONNECTION,MALE,6POSITION
HOUSING,CONNECTION,FEMALE,6POSTION
HOUSING,CONNECTION,FEMALE,4POSITION
HOUSING,CONNECTION,MALE,4POSITION
HOUSING,CONNECTION,FEMALE,2POSITION
HOUSING,CONNECTION,MALE,2POSITION
PIN,DOWEL,.25"X.75"L

SCREW,SS,FLAT HEAD,SOCKET CAP,.25"-20X1
SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,8-32X.5",SS (FULLY THREADED)
SCREW,SS,FLAT HEAD,SLOTTED,10-32 X.25"L



086232-000
086233-000
086234-000
086238-000
086244-000
086245-000
086249-000
086250-000
086265-000
086275-000
086278-000
086279-000
086282-000
086286-000
086288-000
086290-000
086300-000
086304-000
086305-000
086306-000
086307-000
086308-000
086313-000
086318-000
086320-000
086321-000
086322-000
086325-000
086330-000
086335-000
086336-000
086338-000
086339-000
086348-000
086350-000
086351-000
086352-000
086353-000

GLOVES,NEOPRENE,SEAMLESS,9.75
FITTING,SS,ELBOW,90DEG,UNION,.25"- WELD
FITTING,SS,TEE,UNION,.25"- WELD
FITTING,NYLON,BARB,COUPLING
RELAY,SSR,40A
HOUSING,CONNECTION,6POSITION
STANDOFF,SELF-RETAINING,NYLON,.375"
TUBE,SHRINK,.25"ID,TFE,POLYOLEFIN,BLACK
HOUSING,CONNECTION,FEMALE,14POSITION,1C/C
GAUGE,FEELER,.5"W X .018"THK X 12"L
SPONGE,SILICON,ADHESIVE,.1250"THICK X2"W
SPONGE,SILICONE,ADHESIVE,.125"THICK X1"W
RELAY,2PDT,120VAC,10A,DOR
FLOWMETER,N2,1-25SLPM,VALVE ON OUTLET
PLUG,POLAR,NYLON

AMPLIFIER,SERVO,LINEAR
HOSE,SILICON,TEFLON,2"ID X8"L,1.5"CUFF
FITTING,PVC,NIPPLE,SCHEDULE 80,.5"X12"
FITTING,PVC,ELBOW,90DEG,.5"MIP X FIPT
HEADER,CONNECTOR,MALE,2POSITION,SOLDER
CONN,IDT,.156C/C,7POS,F MOLEX CONN, 7 POS. INSUL. DISPL .156 CENTER
KEY,POLARIZING
VALVE,CHECK,SS,.5"VCR,1/3PSI
IC,CONVERTER,8BIT,QUAD ANALOG DEVICE
CONNECTOR,RIBBON,40POSITION,MALE,90DEGREE
CLIP,TUBING,.25"

WRENCH,ALLEN,2.5MM
TUBE,SHRINK,.125",BLK,POLYOLEFIN
SWITCH,OPT,SL
TUBE,SHRINK,.375",BLACK,POLYOLEFIN
TUBE,SHRINK,.25", BLACK,POLYOLEFIN
FITTING,VCO,NUT,FEMALE,.25"
FITTING,SS,VCO,NUT,FEMALE,.25"
CONNECTOR,RIBBON,26POSTION,MALE

STRAIN RELIEF,10POSITION

STRAIN RELIEF,14POSITION

STRAIN RELIEF,20POSITION

STRAIN RELIEF,34POSITION



086355-000
086370-000
086372-000
086391-000
086392-000
086393-000
086408-000
086409-000
086410-000
086411-000
086412-000
086414-000
086415-000
086417-000
086418-000
086419-000
086420-000
086421-000
086423-000
086425-000
086426-000
086428-000
086429-000
086432-000
086433-000
086434-000
086435-000
086436-000
086438-000

086442-000
086464-000
086465-000
086466-000
086468-000
086469-000
086470-000
086471-000

STRAIN RELIEF,50POSITION

STRAIN RELIEF,6POSITION
FITTING,SS,CONNECTOR,MALE,.375"TUBE X.125"MNPT
HOUSING,CONNECTION,FEMALE,3POSITION,CRIMP 2695 SERIES
IC,CLOCK GENERATOR,CMOS
IC,QUAD,DECODER,CENTER,INTERFACE,16 PIN DIP
SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,.25-20X1.25"L
NUT,KEP,CADMIUM,STEEL,OR ZINC,8-32
WASHER,LOCK,SPLIT,SS #6

E-CHAIN,1.4W

SPRING,TORSION,SS,.085"DIA,12"-LB
BUSHING,RIBBED,.469"ID

COUPLING,MALE,PANEL MOUNT,.0625"HOSE BARB
BRACKET,LOCK, TYPE STOPPER-HIROSE
BRACKET,MOUNTING,SNAP-OPEN
BRACKET,MOUNTING,SNAP-OPEN
CONTACT,FEMALE,CRIMP,24-28AWG,SOCKET
HOUSING,CONNECTION,MALE,34POSITION,CRIMP

PILLOW BLOCK BUSHING,ADJUSTABLE,.75"DIA.
SHAFT,CASE,STEEL 1060,.75" X 31"DIA
RAIL,SPROCKET,SHAFT,.75"X24"
BELT,TIMING,9.525"PITCH,33TEETH,.5"W
BELT,TIMING,9.525"PITCH,200TEETH,.5"W
PULLEY,BELT,TIMING,.3750"PITCH,10TEETH
PULLEY,BELT,TIMING,.375"PITCH,20TEETH
SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,8-32X1.25"

SCREW,SS,FLAT HEAD,SLOT,SS,M3X8MM
SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,6-32X.75"
CONNECTOR,RIBBON,50POSITION,MALE,90DEGREEE
TRACK,LINEAR,SS,CLEAN ROOM COMPATIBLE- PACKAGED AND LUBED
WITH CASTROL BRAY COTE 802 OR EQUAL. P/N: RSR15MUUCS-950LMS
GAUGE,PRESSURE,0-2",15PSI,.125"NPT
SCREW,SS,SET,HEX,.25-20X.6250

SCREW,SS,FLAT HEAD,SOCKET,6-32X.50"
CLAMP,CABLE,NYLON,.25D-STATES PACKAGE 100 PER BAG
CLAMP,CABLE,NYLON,.125D

CLAMP,CABLE,NYLON,.375"DIA

CLAMP,CABLE,NYLON,.5DIA



086474-000
086475-000
086476-000
086477-000
086482-000
086488-000
086499-000
086500-000
086501-000
086502-000
086508-000
086509-000
086514-000
086519-000
086522-000
086526-000
086533-000
086536-000
086539-000
086543-000
086550-000
086552-000
086555-000
086556-000
086557-000
086559-000
086565-000
086566-000
086570-000
086572-000
086575-000
086576-000
086580-000
086583-000
086585-000
086587-000
086588-000
086590-000

CIRCUIT BREAKER,1POLE,3A,250V

CIRCUIT BREAKER,1POLE,5A,250V,R11-61-5.00A-B183CV-V
FERRULE,END,CABLE,14AWG,YELLOW

FAN,AXIAL,24VDC
RACK,CARD,STANDARD,BUS,16SLOT,PANEL MOUNT
COUPLER,Z-AXIS
CONTACT,FEMALE,CRIMP,18-14AWG,AMP-CONTACT

HOUSING,CONNECTOR,MALE,37 POSITION,REVERSE SEX PLUG,ARRANGEMENT23-37
HOUSING,CONNECTOR,FEMALE-37 POSITION,SQUARE FLANGE,REVERSE SEX,ARRANGEMENT23-27

CLAMP,CABLE,.703"OD,SHELL,SIZE23
CONTACT,MALE,CRIMP,14AWG,PIN TYPE I+
CONTACT,MALE,CRIMP,16-18AWG,PIN TYPE IlI+
SCREW,SS,BUTTON HEAD,6-32 X.625"L
SCREW,SS,FLAT HEAD,SOCKET,CAP,6-32 X.75"L
SCREW,SS,FLAT HEAD,SOCKET,CAP,4-40 X.75"L
SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,CAP,6-32 X.375"L
SCREW,SS,FLAT HEAD,SOCKET,CAP,4-40 X.5"L
SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,CAP,4-40 X.25"L
SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,CUP POINT,SET,6-32 X.375"L
SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,CAP,6-32 X.625"L
SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,HEX,SHOULDER,8-32 X.1875"DIA X.375"SHOULDER
NUT,KEP,SS,6-32

SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,8-32 X1"L
SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,4-40 X1.25"L
SCREW,SS,BUTTON HEAD,SOCKET,4-40 X1.25"L
WASHER,SPLITLOCK,SS,#8

NUT,KEP,SS,4-40

SCREW,SS,BUTTON HEAD,SOCKET,6-32 X.375"L
SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,CAP,6-32 X.5"L
SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,HEX,CAP,6-32 X.375"L
CONTACT,MALE,CRIMP,20-24AWG
CONTACT,FEMALE,CRIMP,20-24AWG

KIT,D-RIBBON BAIL MOUNT,CONNECTOR
CONNECTOR,D-RIBBON,50POSITION W/INSERT,FEMALE
CONNECTOR,D-RIBBON,50POSITION,MALE

STRAIN RELIEF,50POSITION
SHELL,CONNECTOR,PLASTIC JUNCTION,D-RIBBON 3485 SERIES
FILTER,AIR,HEPA



086601-000
086602-000
086606-000
086612-000
086620-000
086622-000
086623-000
086624-000
086625-000
086626-000
086627-000
086629-000
086630-000
086631-000
086632-000
086633-000
086635-000

086646-000
086647-000
086649-000
086651-000
086654-000
086656-000
086665-000
086666-000
086667-000
086668-000
086670-000
086671-000
086674-000
086678-000
086679-000
086681-000
086683-000
086684-000
086686-000
086687-000

SCREW,SS,BUTTON HEAD,SOCKET,6-32 X.625"
HEADER,CONNECTOR,MALE,6POSITION,RIGHT ANGLE SQUARE PIN FRICTION LOCK
CONTACT,CANTILEVER,GOLD,18-24AWG

SCREW,SS,FLAT HEAD,SOCKET,.25-20 X1"L

SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,6-32 X1.375"L
BACKSHELL,D-CONNECTOR,METAL,FLAT CABLE,UNPLATED,25 POSITION
BACKSHELL,D CONNECTOR,RIBBON,15POSITION
BACKSHELL,JACKSCREW,ASSEMBLY,MOUNTING HARDWARE
JACKSOCKET ASSY,9-37POSITION,REAR PANEL MOUNT

SCREW,SS,FLAT HEAD,SOCKET,HEX,CAP,10-32 X.5"L

SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,CAP,10-32 X1.25"L

SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,CAP,8-32 X1.5"L
CONNECTOR,RIBBON,MALE,25POSITION
CONNECTOR,RIBBON,FEMALE,25POSITION,W/THREADED INSERTS
CONNECTOR,RIBBON,FEMALE,15POSITION,W/THREADED INSERTS
CONNECTOR,RIBBON,MALE,15POSITION

SCREW,SS,FLAT HEAD,SOCKET,.25-20 X.75"L

BEARING,PILLOW BLOCK,MOUNTED,FLANGED,SETSCREW LOCKING CAST
DUCTILE HOUSING, 2 BOLT,.875"BORE,ITEM CODE 64550
CONTROLLER,VALVE,PRESSURE,252E,W/SWITCH IN REVERSE POSITION
SEAL,CENTER RING,STAINLESS STEEL,NW80
FLANGE,BLANK-OFF,,SS,TYPE304,NW-50

SPROCKET #25,STEEL,12TEETH,.375"BORE
BEARING,HI-TEMPERATURE, TEFLON SEALS,BEACON,.375"X.875"X.28125"ABEC1,325 GREASE
COVER,BOX,RECEPTACLE,BLANK
BOX,RECEPTACLE,SINGLE,STANDARD,SIZE 4 X 2.125 DEEP,.5 K.O.
SPACER,NYLON,.120"ID,.187"0OD,.075"L
CONNECTOR,RIBBON,FEMALE,16POSITION

SCREW,SS,FLAT HEAD,SOCKET,6-32 X.625"L

TC,TYPE S,INCOME SHEATH,.25"DIA,12"L WITH QUICK DISCONNECT PLUG,UNGROUNDED
FITTING,SS,ELBOW,TUBE,2"0D X .065"W X3"L X3"OUTER RADIUS
CONTROLLER,SPEED,50VDC,15A

GEAR REDUCER,400:1,56C MOTOR MOUNT

GREASE,VACUUM,10 GRAM SYRINGES

MOTOR,DC,FLANGE,2000RPM

WASHER,FLAT,SS,.375"ID X.625"0D X.032

SCREW,SS,FLAT HEAD,SLOTTED,2-56 X.5"L

SCREW,SS,BUTTON HEAD,SOCKET,HEX,10-32 X.375"L



086689-000
086694-000
086698-000
086699-000
086700-000
086702-000
086709-000
086710-000
086711-000
086712-000
086719-000
086722-000
086723-000
086726-000
086727-000
086734-000
086735-000

086737-000

086738-000

086739-000
086741-000
086742-000
086744-000
086745-000
086754-000
086760-000
086761-000
086764-000
086765-000
086767-000
086768-000
086770-000
086771-000
086772-000
086773-000

SCREW,SS,FLAT HEAD,SOCKET,6-32 X.375"L
SCREW,SS,HEADLESS,SET,CUP POINT,HEX SOCKET,10-32 X.1875"L
CONNECTOR,RIBBON,MALE,20POSITION,90DEGREE,PCB MOUNT(.062THICK)
IC,COUNTER,MALE,16PIN,DIP PACKAGE

IC,LATCH,HEX,16 PIN DIP

SWITCH,SPST,MOMENTARY,PUSH BUTTON

TAB,PULL,CONNECTOR,2 INCH,40/50 POSITION

TAB,PULL,CONNECTOR,1.5 INCH,34/36POSITION

TAB,PULL,CONNECTOR,1 INCH,20POSITION
TAB,PULL,CONNECTOR,.5INCH,10/14POSITION
STRIPPING,FLEXIBLE,MAGNETIC,ADHESIVE BACK,.03125" X .5"
SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,SET,6-32 X.15625"L

WASHER,FLAT, TYPE B PLAIN,WIDE,1"OD X.281"ID,"FENDER"STYLE
SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,4-40 X.6250"L

SPROCKET #25,36 TEETH,.625"BORE,.25"PITCH

CASTER,SWIVEL,THREAD STEM,SPECIAL DESIGN,3"DIA
LATCH,ADJUSTABLE,DRAW
HOUSING,CONNECTOR,MALE/FEMALE,16POSITION *CAN BE EITHER MALE
OR FEMALE DEPENDING ON WHETHER PINS OR SOCKETS ARE INSTALLED
HOUSING,CONNECTOR,FEMALE,37POSITION,STANDARD SQUARE FLANGE
RECEPTACLES,PIN ARRANGEMENT 23-37
HOUSING,CONNECTOR,MALE,37POSITION,STANDARD SQUARE FLANGE
PLUG,CONTACT ARRANGEMENT 23-37

SOCKET,JACK,D-SUB,ASSY

LABEL,RED WITH WHITE LETTERS,ADHESIVE BACKING,1.5X.375,HYDRIDE
TC,TYPE K,.125"X12", TEFLON COATED

COUPLER,STAINLESS STEEL,1.90D,W/VINTON GASKET
GAUGE,VACUUM,1.5"DIA,0-30 IN HG

SCREW,SS,PAN HEAD,SLOTTED,8-32 X.25"L

CONNECTOR,STANDARD BANANA PLUG,GREEN
SLEEVING,POLYESTER,EXPANDABLE,BLACK,.50"ID
SLEEVING,POLYESTER,EXPANDABLE,BLACK,.75"ID

CAP,SPECIAL NEOPRENE,.21875"DIA HOLE

CLAMP, TOGGLE,150LB HOLDING CAPACITY,NEOPRENE TIPPED SPINDLES
NUT,MACHINE,HEX,NYLON,4-40 THREAD,COLOR:NATURAL
WASHER,FLAT,NYLON,#4,COLOR:NATURAL

SCREW,NYLON,FLAT HEAD,SLOTTED,4-40 X.5"L

CIRCUIT BREAKER,1POLE,1A,250V,P+B



086774-000
086775-000
086777-000
086778-000
086782-000
086786-000
086787-000
086789-000
086790-000
086791-000
086792-000
086794-000
086795-000
086798-000
086802-000
086803-000
086804-000
086806-000
086807-000
086808-000
086810-000
086813-000
086814-000
086815-000
086816-000
086817-000
086826-000
086826-000
086826-000
086826-000
086826-000
086826-000
086826-000
086826-000
086828-000
086839-000
086846-000
086847-000

SWITCH,OPTICAL,T PACKAGE,SLOTTED
PAD,NYLON,BUTTON
ABSORBER,SHOCK,.75"-16 X 3.81"L
COVER,BRAKE,1100-0AL,2.75"X1.90625"

PROBE,ASSY,TC, TYPE K,INCONEL 600SHEATH,.020"DIA X120"L,UNGROUNDED JUNCTION

SCREW,SS,SET,SELF-LOCKING,6-32 X.125"L
FITTING,BRASS,HEX,COUPLING,.125"FPT

SCANNER,RETROREFLECTIVE,REMOTE,STANDARD 6'CABLE,BLUE ANODIZED HOUSING

TIES,CABLE,POLYPROPYLENE,CHEMICAL RESISTANT,3.9MM
FITTING, TEFLON,UNION ELBOW REDUCER,.125"-.25"
LABEL,PRINTABLE,VINYL,SELF-LAMINATING
KEY,SS,WOODRUFF,.093X.375

SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,SHOULDER,CAP,.125"DIA X.375"L
KIT,CLAMP,ASSY,CABLE,WITH LATCH AND LATCHING BLOCKS
SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,1/4-20 X.625"L
WASHER,SS,SPRING,WAVE

TUBING,POLYETHYLENE,.375"0D
REGULATOR,VACUUM,0.1-29.9"HG,WITH SHAFT WITHOUT KNOB
FITTING,SS,BULKHEAD UNION,.375"0OD

SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,CUP POINT,SET,6-32 X.125"L
HOUSING,CONNECTOR,FEMALE,9POSITION,2MM CENTER TO CENTER,ZINC PLATED
HOUSING,CONNECTOR,MALE,9 POSITION,2MM CENTER TO CENTER
COUPLING,ALUMINUM,FLEXIBLE,ROTATING SHAFT,6MM
RING,RETAINING,BERYLIUM COPPER,TO FIT .1250"SHAFT
BELT,TIMING,.38P,320T,1/2W

SCREW,SS,PAN HEAD,SLOTTED,8-32 X.625"L
BOLT,CARRIAGE,.9375" X 1"

BOLT,CARRIAGE,.9375" X 1"

BOLT,CARRIAGE,.9375" X 1"

BOLT,CARRIAGE,.9375" X 1"

BOLT,CARRIAGE,.9375" X 1"

BOLT,CARRIAGE,.9375" X 1"

BOLT,CARRIAGE,.9375" X 1"

BOLT,CARRIAGE,.9375" X 1"

TRANSDUCER,PRESSURE,0-2.0" H20,0-10V
WASHER,FINISHING,SS,#6,.440"0OD

PLUG,HOLE,METAL,.3750"

VALVE,CHECK,SS,.25"VCR,15PSI



086848-000
086849-000
086852-000
086855-000
086856-000
086860-000
086861-000
086864-017
086864-021
086864-086
086865-000
086889-000
086890-000
086891-000
086911-000
086915-000
086917-000
086919-000

086920-000
086929-000
086931-000
086932-000
086933-000
086934-000
086939-000
086940-000
086941-000
086951-000
086952-000
086955-000
086956-000
086957-000
086964-000
086965-000
086967-000
086970-000
086974-000

GROMMET,RUBBER,.25"ID
FITTING,SS,AUTOMATIC,WELD,GLAND,.25"TUBE
SCREW,STAINLESS STEEL,SOCKET HEAD,CAP,6-32X1-3/4
SEPARATOR,E-CHAIN,BLACK

PLUG,KEYING,FOR SUBMINIATURE CONNECTOR
FITTING,AUTOMATIC,WELD,CONNECTOR,.25"TUBE,1.59"L
FITTING,SS,AUTOMATIC,WELD,GLAND,.25"TUBE
WIRE,VINYL,22AWG,STRANDED,RED/BLACK
WIRE,VINYL,22AWG,STRANDED,RED/VIOLET
WIRE,VINYL,22AWG,STRANDED,RED/YELLOW

WIRE,VINYL,16 AWG,STRANDED,BLACK/RED

SCREW,SS,FLAT HEAD,PHILLIPS #6-32 X.5"L

SCREW,SS,HEX HEAD,.25-20 X2.5"L

CAPACITOR,SOLID TANTALUM,EPOXY-DIPPED,10UF,35V,10% TOL
GASKET,VCR, TEFLON

CAP,SLEEVE,FOR TUBE ENDS,.25"0D,1"INSIDE LENGTH
SUPPORT,CIRCUIT BOARD,SCREW-MOUNT
HEADER,CONNECTOR,GOLD,MALE,4POSITION,FRICTION LOCK CENTER
HOUSING,CONNECTOR,FEMALE,4POSITION,GOLD,CRIMP TERMINAL WITH
LOCKING RAMP AND POLARIZING RIBS

SCREW,SS, TAPPING,ROUND HEAD #6,.3750"
LATCH,PAWL,SHORT GRIP,SLOTTED HEAD,CHROME PLATED
TUBING,HEAT SHRINKABLE,.5"DIA POLYOLEFIN,BLACK
NUT,HEX,MOLDED NYLON,.25"-28

SWITCH,SUBMINIATURE BASIC
E-CHAIN,SNAP-OPEN,2.83"W,LOAD,UNLOAD,CABLE RETRACT
E-CHAIN,SNAP-OPEN,3.62"W,DRAWER RETRACT
SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,CAP,4-40 X.5"L

POWER SUPPLY,+/-15V,5A

POWER SUPPLY,5V,18A

WASHER,SPRING,CURVED,SS #6

SCREW,SS,FLAT HEAD,SOCKET,CAP,4-40 X.375"L
HEADER,CONNECTOR,GOLD,MALE,8POSITION,FRICTION LOCK
HEATER,KAPTON INSULATION,SILICONE RUBBER,46.10HM,3"X6"
FUSE,DUAL,ELEMENT,12A,600V,TIME DELAY

SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,6-32-2AX1.75"L

WRENCH, TORQUE, T-HANDLE,.25"SQUARE DRIVE,30"-POUNDS,FACTORY SET TORQUE
BOLT,SS,HEX,.375-24X1"



086975-000
086976-000
086980-000
086981-000
086983-000
086984-000
086989-000
086990-000
087001-000
087010-000
087016-000
087019-000
087027-000
087029-000
087032-000
087039-000
087042-000
087043-000
087044-000
087045-000
087046-000
087047-000
087048-000
087054-000
087060-000
087061-000
087062-000
087063-000
087064-000
087071-000
087072-000
087074-000
087076-000
087078-000
087079-000
087080-000
087081-000
087087-000

NUT,SS,MACHINE,HEX,.375-24

SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,CAP,2-56 X.5"L
SPROCKET,STEEL,SINGLE HUB W/SETSCREW,.25"PITCH,15TEETH,.375"BORE
HINGE,CONTINUOUS,BLANK,SS,2"W,72"L,.1875"DIA PIN
IC,SRAM,8K X 8, NON-VOLATILE,200NS

IC,SRAM,2K X 8, NONVOLATILE
HOUSING,CONNECTOR,MALE,2POSITION,.093"DIA SOCKET
HOUSING,CONNECTOR,FEMALE,2POSITION,.093"DIA
FITTING,SS,TEE,UNION,.375"TUBE
SWITCH,PROXIMITY,CAPACITIVE,NON-SHIELDED
SPACER,SS,ROUND,.140"ID X.25"0D X.25"L

TAPE,FIBER GLASS,1"W X.065"THICK,100' ROLL
CARD,RS232,ADAPTOR

SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,HEX,4-40 X.75"L
REGULATOR,PRESSURE,0-125PSIG,.25"NPT LINE,.1250"NPT PORT
GAUGE,PRESSURE,0-160PSIG,.125"NPT,STANDARD SPRING
SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,6-32 X1.25"L
TAPE,REFLECTIVE,2"W,HIGH GRADE MICRO CORNER-CUBE
SWITCH,MOMENTARY,PUSHBUTTON,SNAP-ACTING

PUSH BUTTON CAPACITOR,BLACK
NAMEPLATE,BEVELED,GRAY,1.38"SQUARE
KNOB,ROTARY,SWITCH,.125"DIA SHAFT,BLACK
SWITCH,ROTARY,CODED,.125"ADJUSTABLE STOP
TUBING,POLYURETHANE,.25"0D X.125"ID,WHITE,SINGLE
HOLDER,LAMP,PANEL,AMBER BEZEL,24V
HOLDER,LAMP,PANEL,WITH GREEN BEZEL,24V
SPRING,COMPRESSION,STAINLESS STEEL,.24D,13/16L
ROPE,WIRE,STRAND CORE,SS,.0625"DIA.,7X19
SLEEVE,OVAL,COPPER,CABLE SIZE:.0625"DIA.
SCREW,ZINC PLATED,PAN HEAD,PHILLIPS,TYPE A,6 X1.25"L
VALVE,CHECK,SS,.25"TUBE,10PSI,CRACKING PRESSURE
BOARD,INTERFACE,SECS,FOR IBM MODEL 30
SCREW,SS,FLAT HEAD,SLOTTED,M3 X6MM
COVER,WAFER,6"

TRAY,6" WAFER

SPRING,WAFER,6"

LAMP,28VOLT,SUBMINIATURE,WEDGE
HEADER,CONNECTOR,MALE,9POSITION



087088-000
087099-000
087104-000
087105-000
087107-000
087108-000
087109-000
087111-000
087113-000
087117-000
087119-000
087126-000
087127-000
087128-000
087131-000
087133-003
087133-006
087133-007
087133-009
087133-010
087133-013
087133-014
087133-015
087133-016
087133-017
087133-022
087133-023
087133-024
087133-025
087133-026
087133-027
087133-028
087133-029
087133-030
087133-031
087133-032
087133-033
087133-034

HEADER,CONNECTOR,MALE,8POSITION
CONNECTOR,TC,TYPE K,MALE
SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,.3125-18 X.875"L
SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,10-24 X2.75"L
FITTING,SS,FERRULE,FRONT,.375"TUBE
FITTING,SS,FERRULE,BACK,.375"TUBE
SCREW,SS,BUTTON HEAD,SOCKET,.25-20 X.5"L
TAPE, TEFLON,SELF-ADHESIVE,FEP PROTECTIVE OVERLAY,2"W X36 YARDS
FUSE,DUAL,ELEMENT,15A,250V
CABLE,ASSY,24.5"L,.3125"DIA LOOPS
SCREW,SS,BUTTON HEAD,SOCKET,.25-20 X.375"L
GEAR,SPUR,4"PITCH DIA,.75"BORE,64TEETH
RELAY,SOLID STATE,10A,120/240VAC CONTROL
SCREW,STAINLESS STEEL,SET,CUP POINT,61-32X5/8
O-RING,VITON COMPOUND,.176"ID X.070"W
MFC,N2,3L,FC-760A

MFC,N2,20L,FC-761

MFC,SIH4,.2L,FC-760A

MFC,N2,5L,FC-760A

MFC,02,10L,FC-761

MFC,N2,1L,FC-760A

MFC,N2,.1L,FC-760A

MFC,N2,20L,FC-761

MFC,02,10L,FC-761

MFC,N2,5L,FC-760A

MFC,1% B2H6/N2,1L,FC-760A
MFC,N2,5L,FC-760A-4V-TC
MFC,N2,3L,FC-760A-4V-TC
MFC,N2,1L,FC-760A-4V-TC
MFC,N2,.1L,FC-760A-4V-TC
MFC,N2,20L,FC-761-4V-TC
MFC,02,15L,FC-761-4V-TC
MFC,N2,5L,FC-760A-4V-TC
MFC,1%B2H6/N2,1L,FC-760A-4V-TC
MFC,5%PH3/N2,.5L,FC-760A-4V-TC
MFC,SIH4,0.1L,FC-760A-4V-TC
MFC,.8%PH3/N2,3.4L,FC-760A-4V-TC
MFC,.8%B2H6/N2,3L,FC-760A-4V-TC



087133-035
087133-036
087133-037
087133-041
087133-050
087136-000
087137-000
087138-000
087140-000
087141-000
087142-000
087143-000
087144-000
087146-000
087152-000
087154-000

087155-000
087157-000
087158-000
087159-000
087162-000
087163-000
087165-000
087166-000
087167-000
087169-000
087170-000
087177-000
087178-000
087179-000
087180-000
087181-000
087182-000
087183-000
087184-000
087185-000
087186-000

MFC,SIH4,0.15L,FC-760A-4V-TC

MFC,02,10L,FC-761-4V-TC

MFC,N2,1L,FC-760A-4V-TC

MFC,02,10L,FC-761-4V-TC

MFC,.8%B2H6/N2,3.4L,FC-760A-4V-TC
HOUSING,CONNECTOR,STANDARD,MALE,9POSITION
CONNECTOR,RIBBON,MALE,LOPOSITION
CLAMP,CABLE,.329"0OD,BLACK,THERMOPLASTIC
CONTACT,CRIMP,STRIP FORM,MALE,24-20AWG
CONTACT,CRIMP,STRIP FORM,FEMALE,24-20AWG
CONTACT,CRIMP,STRIP FORM,MALE,18-16AWG
CONTACT,CRIMP,STRIP FORM,FEMALE,18-16AWG
HOUSING,CONNECTOR,STANDARD,FEMALE,9POSITION

TC,TYPE K,.125"X36"

SCREW,SS,FLAT HEAD,SOCKET,4-40 X.25"L
CONNECTOR,2POSITION,MALE,POLARIZED/LATCHING,26-22AWG
CONNECTOR,2POSITION,FEMALE,POLARIZED/LATCHING,SINGLE ROW
RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLIES WITH CONTACTS,26-22AWG
NUT,HEX,NYLON,6-32

SCREW,NYLON,PAN HEAD,SLOTTED,6-32X.5"L

CABLE,.050",ROUND JACKETED FLAT,34 CONDUCTORS,28 AWG,STRANDED
BRAKE,POWER OFF,FLANGE MOUNTED

FUSE,SUBMINIATURE,2A,125V

BEARING,RADIAL CAPACITY,.375"BORE,.875"DIA.,.34375"WIDTH
KNOB,STEEL,.3125"ID

SPRING,DIE,STEEL,SQUARE WIRE COMPRESSION,HOLE:.9375",ROD:.625",WIRE:.125"
FITTING, TEFLON,CROSS,1/4
CONNECTOR,RIBBON,FEMALE,16POSITION

HEADER,ASSY,STRAIGHT POST,.025 X .025,8POSITION,SINGLE ROW,100CC
SPACER,FLOATING RECEPTACLE

RECEPTACLE,FLOATING

TOOL,SPRING,OVAL HEAD,RETAINING
SPRING,SS,RETAINING,.375"X.5"L,SIZE 35

STUD,CADMIMUM,OVAL HEAD,.150"THICK X.380"L,SIZE 35
RIVET,ALUMINUM,POP,.094"DIA X.240"L
FERRULE,END,CABLE,12AWG,GRAY
FERRULE,END,CABLE,14AWG,BLUE

FITTING,SS,NIPPLE,3" X .75"NPT



087196-000
087197-000
087198-000
087199-000
087200-000
087201-000
087202-000
087209-000
087212-000
087225-000
087226-000
087227-000
087229-000
087230-000
087235-000
087245-000
087246-000
087251-000
087252-000
087253-000
087257-000
087258-000
087259-000
087261-000
087270-000
087276-000
087292-000
087295-000
087299-000
087302-000
087311-000
087322-000
087324-000
087325-000
087327-000
087336-000
087338-000
087339-000

CONTACT,CRIMP,MALE,28-24AWG,GOLD PLATED
CONTACT,CRIMP,FEMALE,28-24AWG,GOLD PLATED
NAMEPLATE,BEVELED,GRAY,.375"X5.125"
NAMEPLATE,BEVELED,GRAY,.375"X3.375"
BATTERY,COIN,LITHIUM,3V,260MAH(NOMINAL CAPACITY),NO MOUNTING PINS
IC,QUAD,2-INPUT,GATE,NANOSECOND,DIP PACKAGE,CMOS
HOLDER,BATTERY,COIN TYPE

SCREW,SS,HEX HEAD,.3750-16 X1"L

WASHER,SPLIT LOCK,SS,.3125"X.319"ID X.591"0OD X.056"THICK
MODULE,I/O,AC OUT,1 CHANNEL,BLACK,OPTICAL 22
MODULE,I/O,AC OUT,1 CHANNEL,BLACK,OPTICAL 22
KNOB,PLASTIC,THREADED#10-32,.75"DIA.,.5"HEIGHT,BLACK
SCREW,SS,HEX HEAD,CAP,.25-20 X2.75"L
VALVE,CHECK,SS,.25"FEMALE INLET,.25"MALE OUTLET VCR,2PSI
SCREW,STEEL,SOCKET HEAD,SKIRTED,SET,BLACK FINISH,3-56 X.1875"L
SPRING,EXTENSION,.18750DX2.75L
FITTING,SS,CONNECTOR,MALE,.4375"-20" X .25"TUBE
WRENCH,KEY,HEX,SOCKET,.25"DRIVE
EXTENSION,WRENCH,.25"X10"L
VALVE,BELLOWS,PNEUMATIC,.25"VCR,NC

IC,DUAL LOGIC GATE OPTOCOUPLER
IC,CONVERTER,DC/DC,5V INPUT,12V OUTPUT
IC,CONVERTER,D/D,5V ISOLATOR

KIT,INSTALLATION,STUD, THREADED,EXTERIOR,.25X20
O-RING,VITON,2.10"ID X.210"W

STUD,SS,THREAD,10-32 X .5"L

WASHER,FLAT,STAINLESS STEEL,#10,16 GA.(.065 THK +/-.010)
SCREW,CADMIUM,SOCKET HEAD,10-32X2,WASHER,FLAT
SPRING,TORSION,.085"DIA
HOUSING,CONNECTOR,MALE/FEMALE,37POSITION
BEARING,RADIAL,.125"BORE,.15625"WIDTH,BUNA SEAL
FILTER,GAS,INLINE,MALE,.25"VCR

ENCODER,OPTICAL,4MM SHAFT

FITTING,SS,VCR,GLAND,.25"

SCREW,SS,HEX HEAD,CAP,.25-20 X3"L
FITTING,NYLON,ELBOW,.125"X.125"TUBE
TUBE,NYLON,.375"0D X.05"WALL

TUBE,NYLON,.5"OD X.062"WALL



087342-000
087344-000
087345-000
087349-000
087350-000
087351-000
087352-000
087353-000
087354-000
087356-000
087357-000
087358-000
087360-000
087361-000
087369-000
087371-000
087375-000
087376-000
087389-000
087390-000
087391-000
087396-000
087397-000
087398-000
087401-000
087402-000
087406-000
087408-000
087409-000
087410-000
087412-000
087413-000
087414-000
087420-000
087426-000
087436-000
087437-000
087438-000

STRAIN RELIEF,2POSITION

STUD,CADMIUM,OVAL HEAD,.18"THICK X.41"L
CAPACITOR,CERAMIC,30PF,100V

IC,MULTIPLEXER,4 CHANNEL

IC,PROGRAMMABLE ARRAY LOGIC,STANDARD HIGH SPEED
POTENTIOMETER,SQUARE, 10K OHMS

IC,QUADRUPLE 2INPUT EXCLUSIVE OR-GATE

IC,LINE DRIVERS

IC,PRECISION OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIER
CRYSTAL,PARALLEL,18.43MHZ

IC,HIGH SPEED PRECISION SAMPLE-AND-HOLD AMPLIFIER
IC,CONVERTER,ANALOG TO DIGITAL,12BIT
CONNECTOR,RIBBON,34POSITION,MALE,90DEGREEE
IC,SOCKET,24PIN,DIP,NARROW PROFILE .300"W
SUPPLY,POWER,5VDC @ 26A

BASE,CABLE,MOUNT,FLAT

BASE,CABLE,MOUNT,2",RIGHT ANGLE
BASE,CABLE,MOUNT,3",RIGHT ANGLE

IC, TIMER,PROGRAMMABLE INTERVAL

IC,HIGH PRECISION,5V REFERENCE

IC,SERIAL CONTROLLER

TERMINAL BLOCK,20-8AWG

IC,CONVERTER,DIGITAL TO ANALOG,8BIT,OCTAL
CARD,EJECTOR,STANDARD BUS,CIRCUIT,WHITE/WITH ROLL PIN
SPACER,SS,SHIM,.206"ID X .020"

WASHER,SS,WAVE SPRING,.242"X.194"

SCREW,SS,FLAT HEAD,SOCKET,HEX,CAP,10-32 X.75"L
HOUSING,CONNECTOR,MALE,11-4 ARRANGEMENT
HOUSING,CONNECTOR,FEMALE,11-4 ARRANGEMENT
CONNECTOR,WIRE MOUNT SOCKET,34CONDUCTOR,.100"X.100"
SPRING,GAS,15.25"L,5"STROKE,20LB RATING

STUD,BALL

CLIP,SAFETY

FITTING,SS,VCR,GLAND,.25"X1.31"L
FASTENER,SELF-CLINCHING,FLOATING,10-32
FITTING,SS,BARBED,MALE,.125"NPT,.125"TUBE
FITTING,SS,BARBED,MALE,.125"NPT X.1875"TUBE
LED,GREEN,W/RESISTOR,4.7MA@50V



087441-000 INSERT, THREADED,10-32 X.19"L

087443-000 VALVE, THROTTLE,HEATED,KF-50

087444-000 FILE,EQUALLING,6.25"L,#6 CUT

087451-000 NUT,SELF CLINCHING,FASTENER FOR SS,8-32
087452-000 NUT,SELF CLINCHING,FASTENER FOR SS,10-32
087454-000 STUD,CADMUIM,OVAL HEAD,.24"THICK X.47"L
087456-000 WRENCH,HEX, T-HANDLE,12"L,.1875"KEY
087457-000 WRENCH,HEX,BLADE,5.5"L,.1875"KEY

087462-000 TRIBOW,90 DEGREE UNION ELBOW & UNION TEE,.25"0D,.18"ID
087464-000 SCREW,SS,FASTENER,RETRACTABLE,8-32
087465-000 CABLE,FLAT,10CONDUCTOR,28AWG,.50"W
087490-000 LUG,WIRE,4/0 WELD

087491-000 LUG,WIRE,4AWG

087496-000 PUNCH,CENTER,AUTOMATIC

087497-000 POINT,REPLACEMENT,PUNCH,CENTER,AUTOMATIC
087502-000 TAPE,SILICONE,SELF-FUSING,RED,1"W

087505-000 SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,SET,8-32 X.375"L
087509-000 FITTING,VCR,SS,UNION,FEMALE,.5"

087524-000 CAGE,CARD,SIDE,18SLOT,STANDARD BUS
087536-000 IC,RAM,8K X 8BIT,1720NANOSECONDS,LOW POWER
087541-000 IC,DRIVER,HEX,BUS,W/3 STATE OUTPUT
087542-000 LED,YELLOW,RA WITH RESISTOR,4.7MA@5.0V
087546-000 SPRING,COMPRESSION,MUSIC WIRE,.245"0OD,.812"L
087550-000 FITTING,SS,UNION,ELBOW,.5"TUBE

087551-000 FIT,STAINLESS STEEL,ADAPTER,F,1/2TUX3/8P
087553-000 ALARM,CONTINUOUS

087557-000 PLUG,SS,.218"DIA. X.187"L

087561-000 CASTER,SWIVEL,3.25"WHEEL

087562-000 PIN,DOWEL,SS,.09375"DIA.X.375"L

087564-000 WASHER,FLAT,SS,.253"ID X.875"0D

087565-000 SCREW,SS,HEX HEAD,SET,6-32 X.1875"L
087569-000 BOARD,CONTROL

087570-000 BOARD,DRIVER,THETA AXIS

087571-000 BOARD,CPU

087572-000 BOARD,KEY

087580-000 ENCODER,Z AXIS

087581-000 ENCODER,THETA AXIS

087582-000 ENCODER,X AXIS



087583-000
087584-000
087588-000
087589-000
087603-000
087605-000
087607-000
087612-000
087613-000
087614-000
087615-000
087616-000
087617-000
087618-000
087619-000
087630-000
087632-000
087633-000
087634-000
087636-000
087637-000
087638-000
087644-000
087645-000
087649-000
087652-000
087653-000
087656-000
087657-000
087658-000
087661-000
087669-000
087670-000
087672-000
087674-000
087676-000
087677-000
087683-000

LUG,SLIP,RED,22-18 AWG

LUG,SLIP,BLUE,16-14 AWG
ENCODER,OPTICAL,.25"SHAFT
RACK,MOUNTING,INPUT/OUTPUT,24CHANNEL
SWITCH,PRESSURE,50PSI INCREASING,.25"FEMALE
SWITCH,PRESSURE,15PSI DECREASING,.25"FEMALE
FITTING,SS,ADAPTOR,.5"OD X.5"FEMALE PIPE
MODULE,INPUT/OUTPUT,AC/DC INPUT,1CHAN
MODULE,INPUT/OUTPUT,AC IN,1CHAN
MODULE,INPUT/OUTPUT,DC OUT,1CHANNEL
MODULE,INPUT/OUTPUT,AC OUT,1CHANNEL
FITTING,BRASS,CONNECTOR,MALE,10-32 X.125"TUBE
HEATER,STRIP,800W,CHANNEL,240V,SS
HEATER,STRIP,CHANNEL,650W,240V,SS
TC,WASHER,TYPE K,#10,12"LEADS
INSULATION,JACKET,1/2 THK,WHITE,4'
THERMOSTAT,95.5DEGREE F SET POINT,.25"NPT
NUT,KEP,SS,.25-20,.4375"W
INSULATOR,CERAMIC,.25"BORE X 1"L X.1875"ID
PROBE,FIBER OPTICAL,.46"L

SENSOR,FIBER OPTIC,10-30VDC

CABLE,FIBER OPTIC,BIFURCATED,.125"DIA X 36"L
TAPE, TEDLAR,2"W,WHITE
TERMINATOR,COAXIAL,.250"
FITTING,BULKHEAD,COAXIAL,.25"0D
SEAL,RECIPROCATING,2"ID X 2.25"0D
SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,6-32 X.1250"L
CRYSTAL,PARALLEL,8MHZ

HOSE,PVC,1"ID

BEARING,RADIAL,SS,.25"ID,.75"0OD

CAPACITOR, TANTALUM,DIPPED,6.8UF,25VDC
FITTING,SS,ELBOW,90DEG,UNION,.375"TUBE
SWITCH,FLOW,SS,.25"VCR
PLUG,PLASTIC,.5625-18"THREAD
FITTING,VCR,GLAND,WELD,.25"TUBE
FITTING,SS,VCR,GLAND,.25"TUBE X1.10"L
CAP,SLEEVE,END,TUBE,2"0OD

SCREW,ZINC,PAN HEAD,WAXED,ROLLING-THREAD,PHILLIPS,6-32X.50"L



087684-000
087688-000
087689-000
087690-000
087695-000
087702-000
087706-000
087708-000
087713-000
087716-000
087718-000
087719-000
087720-000
087724-000
087725-000
087726-000
087727-000
087728-000
087733-000
087734-000
087750-000
087751-000
087766-000
087767-000
087768-000
087782-000
087783-000
087787-000
087789-000
087790-000
087792-000
087793-000
087794-000
087796-000
087797-000
087799-000
087800-000
087806-000

SCREW,ZINC,PAN HEAD,WAXED,ROLLING-THREAD,PHILLIPS,6-32X.25"L
PLUG, TWISTLOCK,30A,FEMALE

PLUG, TWISTLOCK,30A,MALE

FITTING,SS,GLAND,WELD,.25"TUBE
FITTING,SS,VCR,CONNECTION,MALE,.3125"-24"

FAN, 4-INCH

VALVE,PNEUMATIC,MONOBLOK,FEMALE

VALVE,PNEUMATIC,3PORT

GROMMET,RUBBER,.5"ID

FUSE,I/0,4A,250V

FITTING, TEFLON,ELBOW,FEMALE,.25"TUBE X.25"FNPT

VALVE,CHECK, TEFLON,.25"TUBE,.25"NUT,MALE VITON SEAL

FITTING, TEFLON,PANEL,MOUNT,UNION,.25"TUBE
SWITCH,DIP,SINGLE SWITCH,STRAIGHT PINS ONLY,NO RIGHT ANGLE
CONNECTOR,RIBBON,14POSITION,MALE,90DEG,MOUNT
CONNECTOR,RIBBON,26POSITION,MALE,90DEG

LOW CURRENT LIGHT EMITTING DIODE,GREEN STRAIGHTLEADS,2MA
LOW CURRENT LIGHT EMITTING DIODE,YELLOW STRAIGHTLEADS,2MA
TRANSFORMER,ISOLATION,120/240:120/240
RELAY,DROPOUT,DELAY,24VAC

MOUNT,EPXY,PANDUIT,EPOXY MOUNTS (1000 PER/PACKAGE)
EPOXY

CAPACITOR,BOUFFANT,A6091-3 (250/CASE)

COVER,BEARD

MATERIAL,TACKY,VWR PART NUMBER 21924-201
GASKET,VCR,NICKEL,.25",UNPLATED

INSERT,COIL,THREAD,8-32 X 30

SCREW,SS,HEX,5/16-18 UNC X 2"

POWER SUPPLY,IONIZER,110V,25W

CONNECTOR,ADAPTOR,2 TO 1
BOX,0OUTLET,DOUBLE,132"W,.5,BOWERS
PLATE,WALL,RECEPTACLE,DOUBLE,SS
BELT,TIMING,38"PITCH,360TEETH,.50"W

CABLE,SENSOR,ENCODER- ASSY

ADHESIVE,LOCTITE

CABLE,SHIELDED,8 CONDUCTOR,24AWG

MOTOR,DC,2.2W,198 REDUCER,HP5500 ENCODER
SPACER,CLEARANCE,PLASTIC ROUND,.25"DIA X .375"L



087807-000
087809-000
087810-000
087811-000
087812-000
087813-000
087814-000
087816-000
087817-000
087819-000
087822-000
087825-000
087834-000
087845-000
087859-000
087860-000
087863-000
087870-000
087915-000
087932-000
087942-000
087947-000
087960-000
087963-000
087980-000
087988-000
088001-000
088011-000
088014-000
088016-000
088018-000
088019-000
088032-000
088033-000
088045-000
088053-000
088054-000
088055-000

E-CHAIN,SNAP-OPEN,1.4"W

RAIL,SLIDE,220MM

CABLE,2" CONNECTOR,ARM & PHOTO SENSOR,CN1- ASSY
CABLE,RIBBON,50 CONDUCTOR,JACKETED
SPACER,POLYETHELENE,.250"ID X.750"OD

IC, TIMER,CMOS,PROGRAMMABLE
IC,COUNTER,CMOS,BINARY,4-BIT LOADABLE
SENSOR,MICRO,PHOTOELECTRIC,T-SHAPE,LIGHT ON/DARK ON,5-24VDC
LED,RED,LOW POWER,STRAIGHT PIN,FULL SIZE

TERMINAL BLOCK,6 POLE,DOUBLE LEVEL HEADERS,PCB-TYPE SLAD906
TERMINAL BLOCK,3 POLE,DETACHED,PCB- WEIDMULLER SLA903
CAPACITOR,ELECTROLYTIC,100UF,50V,RADIAL LEAD
IC,OPTOCOUPLER,QUAD
SCREW,SS,FASTENER,RETRACTABLE,.25-20

FITTING,SS,TEE RUN,FEMALE,.375"TUBE X.25"NPT
FITTING,SS,TEE RUN,FEMALE,.25"TUBE X.25"NPT
BOLT,HEX,SS,.3125 X 2L

PLUG, TWIST LOCK,MALE,20A,250V
HOUSING,CONNECTOR,MALE/FEMALE,4 POSITION
TRANSFORMER,115/208/230:300V,0OUTPUTS 0,5.1,7.55,10.1,12V
THERMOCOUPLE,K,1/8X9

FITTING,SS,NUT,.375"TUBE

FAN,AXIAL,10"DIA

SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,CAP,10-32 X.3125"L
FITTING,SS,BULKHEAD UNION,.5"TUBE

SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,CAP,.25-20 X.5"L
FITTING,S,ELBOW,MALE,.5"TUBE X .75"NPT
OIL,SYNTHETIC,CYLINDER

FLANGE,WELD,NW50 X 1.575"L

SOCKET,RELAY,FOR ELECTRONIC TIMER
SWITCH,PRESSURE,DECREASING,FEMALE,30PSIS,.25VCR
TRANSFORMER,208/277:120,-1.5KVA

MOTOR,56C FLANGE,1/4HP
CONTROLLER,MOTOR,PCM23001A

SOLENOID VALVE,NORMALLY OPEN,24V,2WAY
VALVE,BALL,BRASS,CHROME PLATED,.75"NPT

FLANGE,WELD SOCKET,SS,NW25

FITTING,SS,NIPPLE,.75"NPT X 6"L



088056-000 LAMP,ULTRAVIOLET,FOR ANSEROS OZONE MONITOR,TO BE BAGED IN PLASTIC AND BOXED.
088057-000 CATALYST,ANSEROS,0ZONE,MONITOR
088059-000 FITTING,ADAPTOR,SS,.25"TUBE X .125"
088073-000 SEAL,RING,CENTER,NW25- ASSY
088076-000 BELLOWS,SS,NW25,3.94"L

088077-000 CLAMP,FLANGE,ALUMINUM,NW25,HIGH PRESSURE STEAM
088078-000 GENERATOR,0ZONE,4.5KVA,20VAC,50/60 HZ
088084-000 FITTING,SS,REDUCER,.5"TUBE X.25"TUBE
088085-000 FITTING,SS,REDUCER,.375"TUBE X.5"
088092-000 WASHER,FLAT,SS,.390"ID X.750"OD
088093-000 WASHER,FLAT,SS,.380"ID X.625"0D
088094-000 CONDENSER

088095-000 BLOWER

088096-000 THERMOSTAT

088097-000 SWITCH,HIGH PRESSURE

088098-000 TIMER,RELAY

088099-000 RELAY

088100-000 RELAY,PHASE

088102-000 SWITCH, TOGGLE

088103-000 FUSE,2A,200V

088105-000 FLOWMETER,H20

088106-000 GAUGE,PRESSURE

088107-000 REGULATOR,PRESSURE

088108-000 SWITCH,OIL FLOW

088109-000 SWITCH, TOGGLE

088110-000 POTENTIOMETER

088111-000 TRANSFORMER

088112-000 PUMP,OIL

088114-000 O-RING,VITON,1.125"ID

088116-000 FLANGE,SHORT WELD STUB,SS,NW40
088117-000 LAMP,NEON,WHITE

088118-000 LAMP,NEON,ORANGE

088119-000 LAMP,NEON,GREEN

088120-000 LAMP,NEON,WHITE

088121-000 LAMP,NEON,GREEN

088122-000 LAMP,NEON,ORANGE

088137-000 CABLE,INTERFACE,18L

088154-000

BUSHING,SOFT STEEL,.25" BORE,.3125" OD,.625" LG



088157-000
088161-000
088162-000

088163-000
088164-000
088165-000
088166-000
088167-000
088168-000
088169-000
088170-000
088171-000
088174-000
088175-000
088179-000
088180-000
088181-000
088182-000
088183-000
088184-000
088186-000
088187-000
088188-000
088189-000
088190-000
088191-000
088193-000
088194-000
088195-000
088201-000
088203-000
088205-000
088206-000

088207-000
088208-000

HOSE,NEOPRENE,TEFLON LINED,CUFF ENDS,2"ID X10.5"L
O-RING,VITON,16.955"ID,210"W

VALVE,3 WAY,SS,NC

MONITOR,0ZONE,TO INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING: MODEL GM - OZONE
MONITOR ANSEROS CONTINUOUS HIGH CONCENTRATION GM-5-OPTION
200 G/M3 RANGE

FLOWMETER,OXYGEN,15 NORMAL LITER/LIMIT
FLOWMETER,TRANSFER,N2,200CC

COMPRESSOR

RELAY,200VAC

POWER SUPPLY

METER,POWER,AC WATTMETER

THERMOSWITCH

VALVE,PNEUMATIC,VCR,FEMALE TO FEMALE,NC,VESPEL STEM TIP
SWITCH,PRESSURE,FEMALE,30PSI INCREASING,.25 VCR,36"BELDON CABLE
REGULATOR,PRESSURE,0-25 PSI,1/4"VCR,PURGED OF RESIDUAL HELIUM
VALVE,PNEUMATIC,2 WAY,UJR,NC,HIGH

VALVE,PNEUMATIC,2 WAY,UJR,NC,LOW

VALVE,PNEUMATIC,3 WAY,.25UJR,NO

VALVE,PNEUMATIC,3 WAY,1/4UJR,NO

VALVE,PNEUMATIC,3 WAY,1/4UJR,NC

FITTING,SS,BULKHEAD UNION,.75"TUBE

MODULE,DISCHARGE CELL

BREAKER,NON-FUSE

RELAY,CURRENT,OVER,FOR BLOWER
BREAKER,LEAK,ELECTROMAGNETIC

BREAKER,CURRENT,MAGNETIC

BREAKER,CURRENT,MAGNETIC
REGULATOR,PRESSURE,0-60PSI,1/4"VCR,2 PORT,PURGED OF RESIDUAL HELIUM
GAUGE,PRESSURE,0-60PSI,.25"VCR,FIXED CENTER BACK MOUNT U-CLAMP
VALVE,PNEUMATIC,VCR,FEMALE TO FEMALE,NC
SCREW,SS,SOCKET,BUTTON HEAD,8X32 X .375

FITTING, TEFLON,ELBOW,MALE,.25"TUBE X.25"NPT

JUMPER, TERMINAL BLOCK,6 POLES,wWQV2.5

VALVE,PNEUMATIC,3 WAY,SIDE VALVE,NO X NC
VALVE,PNEUMATIC,3WAY,NO X NC,END,NON-TOXIC,PLEASE SEND IN
PLASTIC BAGS NO BOXES THIS IS FOR CLEAN ROOM
VALVE,PNEUMATIC,3 WAY,END,NUPRO,LOW TEMPERATURE,NC



088209-000
088210-000
088211-000
088213-000
088217-000
088218-000
088232-000
088234-000
088241-000
088250-000
088251-000
088254-000
088256-000
088257-000
088258-000
088260-000
088263-000
088270-000
088275-000
088279-000
088293-000
088296-000
088300-000
088312-000
088320-000
088321-000
088322-000
088323-000

088326-000
088327-000
088328-000
088330-000
088331-000
088332-000
088333-000
088335-000
088354-000

VALVE,PNEUMATIC,3 WAY,END,LOW TEMPERATURE,NC
VALVE,PNEUMATIC,3WAY,SIDE,NUPRO,LOW TEMPERATURE,NC
VALVE,SWITCH BELLOWS,MALE,.25 UJR
FITTING,CONNECTOR,SS,MALE,.25"TUBE X .375"NPT
SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,.3750-16 X1"L
SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,8-32 X.75"L
FITTING,SS,VCR,COUPLING,.25"

HOSE,NEOPRENE,CUFF ENDS,2" ID X 13" L
VALVE,SOLENOID,CARD MOUNTED
ADAPTOR,MOUNT,PANEL,1.875"DIA

SHROUD, TUBE,SNAP-ON
FITTING,SS,ELBOW,UNION,.25"TUBE
COUPLING,TEN-TUBE,DELRIN ACETAL,STRAIGHT,.0625"ID
SWITCH,PRESSURE,250PSI,DECREASING 80
SWITCH,PRESSURE,250PSI,INCREASING 120
GASKET,VACUUM,NICKEL,.25"
GASKET,VACUUM,NICKEL,.375"
FITTING,TEE,REDUCING,SS,.5 X .5 X .25
FLOWMETER,AIR,0-70 L/M,40 PSIG
SCREW,SS,SH,3/8-16X1-1/2

MOTOR,80W,WITH HP5500 ENCODER
WASHER,PRECISION,.386"ID

RING,RETAINING,.5"ID
SENSOR,REFLECTIVE,HORIZONTAL,5MM
HEATER,RUBBER,SILICONE,280HMS,24V,22 GAUGE WIRE,50" LEADS
RING,RETAINING,SS,EXTERNAL,.25"

SEALANT, THREADLOCKING ADHESIVE,LOCTITE 262
WASHER,FLAT,SS,.265"ID X.500 ID X .06" THICK
CLAMP,SWIVEL SCREW,LARGE FOOT,.3125-18,PLEASE SEND IN PLASTIC
BAGS NO BOXES-THIS IS FOR CLEAN ROOM

PROBE, TEMPERATURE,RANGE:-55 TO 150C,.1875"X6"
FITTING,SS,BULKHEAD,MALE,CONNECTOR,.5" X .5"
FITTING,BRASS,FERRULE,MOUNT,PANEL,.25"
FITTING,CROSS,SS,.1250"NPT
FITTING,BRASS,ELBOW,BRASS,.25"TUBE-CPC MFGR
FILTER,BOWL, TRANSPARENT,W/DRAIN,.1250"NPT
PILLOW BLOCK,BUSHING,OPEN,.50"
FITTING,SS,CONNECTOR,UNION NUT,.5625UJR



088359-000
088360-000
088361-000
088362-000
088364-000
088365-000
088366-000
088369-000
088370-000
088375-000
088379-000
088380-000
088382-000
088386-000
088387-000
088388-000
088390-000
088409-000
088413-000
088414-000
088415-000

088416-000
088419-000
088420-000
088421-000
088422-000
088423-000
088425-000
088426-000
088427-000
088428-000
088429-000
088430-000
088434-000
088435-000
088436-000

FLOWMETER,H20,10-100 GPH

IC,DECODER,3 TO 8,CMOS

IC,BUSS DRIVER,OCTAL,CMOS

IC,DRIVER,LINE,OCTAL,CMOS

IC,DECODER,DUAL,2 TO 4,CMOS

IC,DUAL D,FLIP-FLOP,CMOS

IC,LATCH,OCTAL,CMOS

SWITCH,PRESSURE,20PSI,NEODYNE INCREASING,.25"FEMALE
SWITCH,PRESSURE,5 PSI,NEODYNE DECREASING,.25"FEMALE
FITTING,SS,UNION,HALF,.1250"TUBE

FLOWMETER,OZONE
IC,PROGAMMABLE,PERIPHERAL,INTERFACE,CMOS
FITTING,SS,TEE,REDUCING,.375 X .25"
FITTING,SS,CONNECTOR,MALE,.25"TUBE X .5" NPT
CABLE,FIBER OPTICAL,1.125"DIA X72"L
IC,MICROPROCESSOR,8-BIT,10MHZ

RELAY,QUAD,MINTR,PCB
CARD,INPUT/OUTPUT,PROCESSOR,CONTROL
HINGE,INLINE,10-32

LATCH,SS,KEY LOCKING,MOUNTING HOLES,CABLE ACTUATED
LATCH,PUSH-LOCK/BUTTON,IN-LINE PULL TAB,INJECTOR SPRING
INSULATION,JACKET,BEAD TO BEAD,WHITE,.5"THICK X6",STANDARD
LENGTH 4',INSULATION MUST BE "CONDITIONED",DO NOT SEND FASTENER
WELD/LAP SEALER

HEATER,RUBBER,SILICONE,24V,.40 X3.96STRIPS
SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,.3125-18 X1.25"L
FITTING,BRASS,CONNECTOR,10-32 X.125"
FITTING,VCR,BULKHEAD,CONNECTOR,TUBE,.25"0D
CLOSURE,HYDRAULIC,DOOR,STORM/SCREEN
CONNECTOR,STRAIN RELIEF,1.25",2 SCREW INSULATED
ROD,GANGING

CAP,END,TERMINAL BLOCK,BUCHANAN

COVER, TERMINAL BLOCK,CLEAR

TERMINAL BLOCK,SECTION,18-4AWG

CONNECTOR,STRAIN RELIEF,1"INSULATED TWO SCREW
CASTER,SWIVEL,PNEUMATIC,3"X1.25"
HOLDER,CYLINDRICAL,MOUNT,WALL

CLAMP,CABLE,FLAT,3"W- T&B



088439-000
088440-000
088441-000
088447-000
088448-000
088449-000
088455-000
088456-000
088457-000
088462-000
088463-000
088464-000
088465-000
088467-000
088468-000
088475-000
088476-000
088477-000
088478-000
088479-000
088480-000
088481-000
088482-000
088484-000
088485-000
088486-000
088487-000
088489-000
088491-000
088492-000
088493-000
088494-000
088495-000
088496-000
088497-000
088498-000
088501-000
088502-000

TERMINAL BLOCK,.197CC,5POLE,PC MOUNT,LOW PROFILE
1C.CONV,D/D,+/-15V,CONVERTER,DC/DC 1.8W - 15V;IC COMPUTER PRODUCTS
INTEGRATED CIRCUIT SOCKET,DUAL INLINE PACKAGE,32 PIN
IC,CONVERTER,DIGITAL TO ANALOG,12BIT,CMOS
IC,TRANSCEIVER,OCTAL

XTAL,3.68MHZ,FOX,0SCILLATOR

CONVERTER,DC/DC5VDC TO+/-15VDC
IC,OCTAL,BUFFER,BIDIRECTIONAL
IC,LOGIC,ARRAY,PROGRAMMABLE
IC,DRIVER,DUAL,PERIPHERAL,CMOS

TC,TYPE K,.1250"X7.75"

VALVE,2 WAY,SS,.25"

FITTING,BULKHEAD,SS,FEMALE,.5"TUBE X.375"NPT
FITTING,BRASS,EXTENSION,10-32
FITTING,BRASS,CLIPPARD-L,10-32

HINGE,ADJUSTABLE,BLACK

GASKET,VCR,NICKEL,BLIND,.25"
GASKET,VCR,NICKEL,.375",UNPLATED
MODULE,INPUT,24V,32CIRCUITS
MODULE,OUPTPUT,24VDC,32CIRCUITS

RELAY,SOLID STATE,QUAD TRIAC OUTPUT,20A,120/240VAC
CABLE,INPUT/OUTPUT,TI SERIES 405,0.5M
MODULE,OUTPUT,RELAY,16 POINT
MODULE,INPUT/OUTPUT,CONTROLLER,LOCAL
MODULE,INPUT/OUTPUT,CONTROLLER,REMOTE
MODULE,INPUT,12-24V,16 POINTS

CABLE,VALVE CONTROLLER TO VALVE

MODULE, TRANSITION,CONNECTOR,25PINS,SOCKET JACK SCREWS
POWER SUPPLY,SINGLE OUTPUT,24VDC,1.2A,120/240VAC
CIRCUIT BREAKER,1POLE,2A,115V,R11-4-2.00A-BO6CV-V
CIRCUIT BREAKER,1POLE,4A,120V- AIRPAX

CIRCUIT BREAKER,2,POLE,10A,120V,21-4-10.0A-B06CV-4, AIRPAX
CIRCUIT BREAKER,1POLE,15A.120V

CONTROLLER,VALVE

RACK,MOUNTING,MODULE,8 CHANNEL

POWER SUPPLY,MULTIPLE OUTPUT 5,12,24,12/-12,15/-15VDC, 1500W
PLC,405,UNIT,EXPANSION

PLC,435-CPV



088503-000
088504-000
088518-000
088524-000
088528-000
088529-000
088530-000
088532-000
088533-000
088534-000
088538-000
088539-000
088540-000
088542-000
088545-000
088546-000
088547-000
088548-000
088549-000
088550-000
088551-000
088552-000
088553-000
088554-000
088555-000
088556-000
088557-000
088558-000
088559-000
088560-000
088561-000
088562-000
088566-000
088567-000
088568-000
088569-000
088570-000
088572-000

PLC,405,4 SLOT,BASE

PLC,405,8 SLOT,BASE
FITTING,SS,BULKHEAD,REDUCER,.25"TUBE
FITTING,SS,VCR,CAP,.25"TUBE
FITTING,SS,ELBOW,MALE,.125"MNPT

SLIDE,TRACK,CHASSIS,MUST BE WRAPPED IN PAIRS TO ACCEPT- ASSY

COUPLER,SS,GASKET,QUICKON,2.0"0OD
CAP,FLARE TEK,TEFLON,.25"TUBE
NUT,FLARE TEK,TEFLON,.25"TUBE

RING,RETAINING,INTERNAL,HOUSING,STEEL,.625"DIA, .665X.039 GROOVE

LED,INFRARED,940NM,4MW
TRANSISTOR,PHOTO,DARLINGTON
O-RING,CHEMRAZ,DURAMETER,.375"ID
NOZZLE,EPOXY,MIXING,(IMPROVED)
PLUG,CUP,NYLON,15A-125V

CABLE,FLAT,40 CONDUCTOR,ROUND,.050" CENTER

PUSH BUTTON,ILLUMINATED,(INCANDESCENT),ASSEMBLED
LIGHT,PILOT,(INCANDESCENT & LED),ASSEMBLED

PUSH BUTTON,CONTROL UNIT,OILTIGHT,.875"MINIATURE
CONTACTOR,4POLE,15A,300V,24V COIL

CONTACTOR,3 POLE,120A,240V,24V COIL
CONTACTOR,3POLE,95A,240V,120V COIL

CIRCUIT BREAKER,3POLE,20A

CIRCUIT BREAKER,1POLE,10A

CIRCUIT BREAKER,2POLE,2A,250V

CIRCUIT BREAKER,3POLE,6A,240V (DIN RAIL MOUNTING)
CIRCUIT BREAKER,3POLE,15A,240V

CIRCUIT BREAKER,3POLE,25A,240V

CIRCUIT BREAKER,1POLE,50A,240V

CIRCUIT BREAKER,3POLE,100A,240V
TRANSFORMER,115/208/230V:140VA
TRANSFORMER,200/240V,24V,9A,(SIGNAL)

KEYLOCK, TRIGGER,ADJUSTABLE,LATCH,2.25 BOLT OFFSET RANGE
RECEPTACLE,2POLE,3WIRE GROUNDING,20A,125V,FEMALE
RECEPTACLE,2POLE,3WIRE GROUNDING,30A,125V,MALE
FITTING,CAP,BUTT WELD,.25"TUBE
RECEPTACLE,2POLE,3WIRE GROUNDING,50A,125V,FEMALE
PLUG,2POLE,3WIRE GROUNDING,50A,125V,MALE



088573-000
088575-000
088576-000
088579-000
088581-000
088582-000
088583-000

088584-000
088586-000
088587-000
088588-000
088593-000
088594-000
088595-000
088596-000
088597-000
088598-000
088599-000
088601-000
088602-000
088603-000
088604-000
088605-000
088606-000
088607-000
088608-000
088609-000
088610-000
088611-000
088612-000
088613-000
088614-000
088619-000
088620-000
088621-000
088622-000
088624-000

TERMINAL BLOCK,3 POLE,MINIATURE,ALUMINUM,SQUARE D,CLASS 9080
HINGE,OFFSET,MIN,RIGHT HANDED

HINGE,OFFSET,MIN,LEFT HANDED

1GROMMET,RUBBER,2"ID

SPRING,GAS,30 LB. FORCE,15.3 EXTENDED LENGTH
CLAMP,CABLE,FLAT,2",WITH ADHESIVE BACKING
CLAMP,CABLE,FLAT,1",WITH ADHESIVE BACKING
TUBE,RIBBON,POLYURETHANE,.125"0OD X.0625"ID,8"TUBE,ROLLS MUST BE
CONTINUOUS IN 250' LENGTHS

STRIP,SNAP,MOUNT PANEL JACK,SUBMINIATURE,12 POSITION
LATCH,PAWL,PANEL,.040 -.170GRIP

CIRCUIT BREAKER,3POLE,30A,3POLE

VALVE,SOLENOID,24VDC,2 WAY,SS,NC,100 PSI,.125" ORIFICE,.25"NPT
HOUSING,CONNECTOR,PLUG,MALE,13-9 STANDARD
HOUSING,CONNECTOR,PLUG,MALE,17-16 STANDARD
CLAMP,CABLE,.453"0D,.75-20,STRAIN RELIEF
CLAMP,CABLE,.453"0D,.9375-20,STRAIN RELIEF
HOUSING,CONNECTOR,FEMALE,17-16,RECEPTACLE,SQUARE FLANGE
HOUSING,CONNECTOR,FEMALE, 13-9,SQUARE FLANGE
CABLE,CONTROL,22GAUGE,STRANDED,200 DEGREE C,CONDUCTORS, 250"
CABLE,CONTROL,22GAGE,STRANDED, TWISTED,BELDON,CONDUCTOR
TRANSDUCER,PRESSURE,ATM,800-1100 MILLIBAR

LUG, TONGUE,SPADE,SHORT SPRING,BARREL INSULATED,#10,16-14

LUG, TONGUE,SPADE,SHORT SPRING,BARREL INSULATED,#10,16-14

LUG, TONGUE,SPADE,SHORT SPRING,BARREL INSULATED,#10,12-10

LUG, TONGUE,SPADE,SHORT SPRING,BARREL INSULATED,#6,22-16

LUG TONGUE,SPADE,SHORT SPRING,BARREL INSULATED,SCREW ONLY #6,16-14
LUG,RECEPTACLE,SLIP-ON,FULLY INSULATED,YELLOW,.250,12-10
LUG,RECEPTACLE,SLIP-ON,FULLY INSULATED,BLUE,.250,16-14

TERMINAL BLOCK,3POLE,(1)6/(8)14-2

TERMINAL BLOCK, 1POLE,(1)14-2/(4)18-10TB,1 POLE,(1)14-2/(4) 8-10 POWER DISTRIBUTION BLOCK
RELAY,2PDT,24VAC,15A

SOLENOID VALVE,NC,24V,2WAY,.75" BRASS

TRANSFORMER, 115:UNIV,5KVA,50/60HZ
FERRULE,CABLE,END,12AWG,GRAY, 18MM

CIRCUIT BREAKER,3POLE,10A,240V,AIRPAX,RAIL MOUNTED
CONTACT,PLUG,KEY,NYLON,RED,AMP
CONNECTOR,RIBBON,20POSITION,FEMALE,STRAIN RELIEF



088625-000
088626-000
088627-000
088628-000
088629-000
088630-000
088631-000
088632-000
088633-000
088634-000
088635-000
088636-000
088637-000
088638-000
088639-000
088640-000
088641-000
088642-000
088645-000
088646-000
088647-000
088648-000
088649-000
088651-000
088652-000
088653-000
088654-000
088659-000
088661-000
088662-000
088663-000
088665-000
088666-000
088667-000
088671-000
088672-000
088673-000
088674-000

CONNECTOR,RIBBON,26POSITION,FEMALE,STRAIN RELIEF 3M
CONNECTOR,RIBBON,14POSITION,FEMALE,STRAIN RELIEF
CONNECTOR,RIBBON,40POSITION,FEMALE,STRAIN RELIEF,40PIN
CONNECTOR,RIBBON,14POSITION,MALE
CONNECTOR,RIBBON,20POSITION,MALE
CONNECTOR,RIBBON,26POSITION,MALE,3M
CONNECTOR,RIBBON,34POSITION,MALE,34PIN
CONNECTOR,RIBBON,40POSITION,MALE,40PIN,STRAIN RELIEF
CONNECTOR,RIBBON,50POSITION,FEMALE,STRAIN RELIEF
CONNECTOR,RIBBON,50POSITION,MALE,50PIN
HOUSING,CONNECTOR,MALE,63POSITION,AMP
JACK,PANEL,MINIATURE,TYPE K

CABLE,RIBBON,JACKETED,40 CONDUCTOR
CABLE,RIBBON,JACKETED,34 CONDUCTOR,ROUND FLAT SHIELDED
CABLE,RIBBON,JACKETED,50CONDUCTOR,ROUND,FLAT,SHIELDED
LUG,ONE HOLE,.25"HOLE,8AWG,RED,600V
HOUSING,CONNECTOR,FEMALE,63POSITION,FLANGE,RECEPTACLE
PLUG,CONNECTOR,3WIRE,125V,20A,FEMALE, TWIST LOCK
CORD,POWER,SJO,10AWG,3CONDUCTOR,300V

PLUG, TWIST,LOCK,MALE,2POLE,3WIRE,20A,125V
CLAMP,CABLE,1.12"0D,1.375-18,63 POSITION
HOUSING,CONNECTOR,FEMALE,24 POSITION,FLANGE- AMP BAG IN QUANTITIES OF 50
HOUSING,CONNECTOR,MALE,24 POSITION

VALVE,BELLOWS, TOGGLE,.25",VCR,MALE- MALE

CIRCUIT BREAKER,2POLE,30A,240V,RAIL MOUNTED

RADIAL,BALL BEARING,FLANGED,.6250"BORE X1.3750"DIA
ROLLER,BLANK,DELRIN,2.70"DIAMETER,1"BORE
CONTACT,MALE,12-10AWG,AMP,TIN PLATE
GROMMET,RUBBER,.75"0OD
RECEPTACLE,2POLE,3WIRE,20A,125V, TWIST,MALE INLET
RECEPTACLE,3POLE,4WIRE,20A,250V, TWIST,MALE INLET
SCREW,SS,BUTTON HEAD,SOCKET,10-32 X1.25"L
SCREW,SS,BUTTON HEAD,SOCKET,8-32 X.25"L

SCREW,SS,BUTTON HEAD,SOCKET,10-32 X.25"L

JUMPER, TERMINAL BLOCK,2POLE

JUMPER,BAR,ASSY,4POLE

TERMINAL BLOCK,GROUND, 12-2AWG,GREEN/YELLOW

TERMINAL BLOCK,GROUND,20-8AWG,GREEN/YELLOW



088680-000
088682-000
088683-000
088685-000
088697-000
088699-000
088707-000
088708-000
088711-000
088712-000
088713-000
088714-000
088715-000

088718-000
088719-000
088720-000
088724-000
088725-000
088728-000
088729-000
088730-000
088733-000
088740-001
088740-002
088740-003
088740-004
088740-005
088740-006
088740-008
088740-009
088740-010
088740-011
088740-012
088740-013
088740-014
088740-015
088740-016

SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,6-32X.25"L
CONNECTOR,STRAIN RELIEF,.31-.56",STRAIGHT,
CONNECTION,STRAIN,RELIEF,STRAIGHT,.50-.75
TUBE,SHRINK,.1875",VITON,BLACK
CLAMP,SWITCH,UNIVERSAL,LIMIT,MAGNETIC,1.25"DIA
SENSOR,REFLECTIVE,VERTICAL,5MM
SWITCH,HALL EFFECT,LIMIT,MAGNETIC
CYLINDER,A,DOUBLE ACTION,1-1/4BX1
TUBE,SHRINK,24GAUGE, THIN WALL NATURAL,TFE
SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,8-32X.25"L
SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,8-32X.6250"L
SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,10-32X2.25"L
SCREW,SS,FLAT HEAD,SOCKET,10-32 X.625"L
REGULATOR,PRESSURE,0-25PSI,3PORT,.25"FEMALE VCR INLET,.25"MALE
OUTLET, .25"MALE GAUGE PORT

LUG, TONGUE,SPADE,SPRING,SHORT ,#8,12-10AWG
TERMINAL BLOCK,SECTION,END,WAP16-35
FITTING,DELRIN,PANEL,.125",GREEN
FITTING,DELRIN,MOUNT,PANEL,.125"ID,RED
FITTING,DELRIN,ELBOW,.125"ID,BLUE
FITTING,DELRIN,ELBOW,.125"ID,RED
FITTING,DELRIN,ELBOW,.125"ID,GREEN
FITTING,DELRIN,MOUNT,PANEL,.125"ID,BLUE
MFC,02,15L,FC-2960MEP5-261R
MFC,N2,10L,FC-2960MEP5-261R
MFC,N2,15L,FC-2960MEP5-261R
MFC,N2,10L,FC-2960MEP5-4V
MFC,N2,2L,FC-2960MEP5-4V
MFC,N2,4L,FC-2960MEP5-4V
MFC,N2,0.2L,FC-2960MEP5-4V
MFC,N2,0.1L,FC-2960MEP5-4V
MFC,N2,1L,FC-2960MEP5-4V
MFC,02,15L,FC-2960-261R
MFC,N2,3L,FC-2960-MEP5-4V
MFC,N2,20L,FC-2960-MEP5-761R
MFC,02,15L,FC-2960-MEP5-761R
MFC,02,10L,FC-2960-MEP5-761R
MFC,N2,0.02L,FC-2960-MEP5-4V



088740-017
088740-019
088740-020
088740-022
088740-023
088740-025
088740-026
088740-027
088740-028
088740-029
088740-030
088740-031
088740-032
088740-033
088740-035
088740-037
088740-038
088740-042
088740-044
088740-049
088740-052
088740-053
088740-054
088740-055
088740-056
088740-059
088740-074
088740-081
088740-083
088740-086
088740-090
088740-092
088740-093
088740-099
088740-101
088740-102
088740-105
088740-114

MFC,N2,0.05L,FC-2960-MEP5-4V
MFC,N2,0.4L,FC-2960-MEP5-4V
MFC,N2,8L,FC-2960-MEP5-4V
MFC,N2,0.5L,FC-2960MEP5-4V
MFC,N2,20L,FC-2960-MEP5-4V
MFC,SIH4,.1L,FC-2960-MEP5-4V
MFC,SIH4,.2L,FC-2960-MEP5-4V
MFC,4%PH3/5%SIH4/N2,0.5L,FC-2960-MEP5-4V
MFC,2%B2H6/5%SIH4/N2,1L,FC-2960-MEP5-4V
MFC,5%B2H6/N2,0.4L,FC-2960-MEP5-4V
MFC,5%PH3/N2,0.4L,FC-2960-MEP5-4V
MFC,N2,0.3L,FC-2960-MEP5-4V
MFC,0.8%B2H6/N2,3L,FC-2960-MEP5
MFC,0.8%PH3/N2,3L,FC-2960-MEP5
MFC,N2,6L,FC-2960-MEP5
MFC,20%SIH4/N2,.75L,FC-2960-MEP5
MFC,02,5L,FC-2960
MFC,SIH4,0.15L,FC-2960-MEP5
MFC,N2,0.6L,FC-2960-MEP5
MFC,20%SIH4/N2,0.5L,FC-2960-MEP5-4V
MFC,02,2L,FC-2960M-261R
MFC,02,5L,FC-2960M-261R
MFC,02,10L,FC-2960M-261R
MFC,02,4L,FC-2960M-261R
MFC,20%SIH4/N2,0.1L,FC-2960MEP5-4V
MFC,02,1L,FC-2960M-261R
MFC,N2,4L,FC-2960M-261R
MFC,N2,0.1L,FC-2960M-4V
MFC,N2,0.02L,FC-2960M-4V
MFC,N2,0.05L,FC-2960M-4V
MFC,02,10L,FC-2960MEP5-261R
MFC,SIH4,0.2L,FC-2960M-4V
MFC,SIH4,0.1L,FC-2960M-4V
MFC,N2,0.8L,0.02L,DUAL RANGE,DIGITAL,DSC 2960M-4V
MFC,N2,12L,FC-2960M-4V
MFC,N2,0.8L,0.1L,DUAL RANGE,DIGITAL(DFC2960MEP5-4V)
MFC,N2,6L,FC-2960M-4V
MFC,4%PH3/5%SIH4/N2,0.5L,FC-2960M-4V



088740-124
088740-148
088740-151
088777-000
088779-000
088788-000
088815-000
088819-000
088820-000
088821-000
088822-000
088832-000
088833-000
088834-000
088835-000
088836-000
088839-000
088845-000
088846-000
088847-000
088848-000
088849-000
088851-000
088858-000
088859-000
088860-000
088869-000
088872-000
088883-000
088895-000
088896-000
088908-000
088911-000
088912-000
088921-000
088924-000
088926-000
088929-000

MFC,20%SIH4/N2,0.25L,FC-2960M-4V
MFC,20%SIH4/N2,1L,FC-2960MEP5-4V

MFC,N2,15L-FC2960MEP5-4V

BARB,HOSE,MOUNT,PANEL,.0625"ID

BARB,HOSE,IN-LINE,.125"ID

LIGHT,CONTINUOUS,GREEN FOR SIGNAL TOWER
SOLENOID-CANCEL/REPL/815001-531

STAND,MOUNTING TULIP FOR SIGNAL TOWER

COVER,W/SIGNAL TOWER BASE
STUD,SS,SELF-CLINCHING,10-32X.75"L
STUD,CADMIUM,OVAL,.33"THICK X.56"L

FITTING, TEFLON,ELBOW,UNION,.25"TUBE

FITTING, TEFLON,CAP,FERRULE,.25"TUBE
SOCKET,RELAY,8PIN,MOUNT,RAIL

VALVE, THROTTLE

CABLE,ADAPTOR

VALVE,BALL,SS,.375"TUBE,SS

FOOT,LEVEL,SWIVEL,.5-13UNC

HEATER,AIR,400W,208V,1.25"DIA X 4"L,.5"NPT FEMALE FITTING,60"LEAD PARTS MUST BE WRAPPED
PROBE, TEMPERATURE,TC,K,.062"SHEATH DIA,.0625"0D,12" 1,UNGROUNDED
FASTENER,SELF-CLINCHING,FLOATING,10-32
GAUGE,PRESSURE,0-30PSI,MALE,.25"VCR,CENTER BACK MOUNT,U-CLAMP,SWIVEL
MOTOR,PMDC,42C,1/4HP,WITH ENCODED MOTOR
BULB,LIGHT,24VDC,BEACON,SIGNAL,TOWER-SQUARED
LENS,RED,BEACON FOR SIGNAL TOWER

LENS,ORANGE,BEACON FOR SIGNAL TOWER
PULLEY,BELT,TIMING,.08P,24T
FIT,ELBOW,TUBE,1/8DIAMETER,OUTER
CARD,CONTROLLER,INDEXER

AMPLIFIER,FIBER,OPTIC,SENSOR

SENSOR,FIBER OPTIC,CONCENTRIC BEAM

STUD,CADMIUM,WING HEAD

TUBE,4",LIGHT,BEACON FOR SIGNAL TOWER

GASKET,MOUNTING, TULIP,STAND,BEACON FOR SIGNAL TOWER
FITTING,SS,VCR,DOUBLE UNION,.25"MALE,PX FINISH

SPROCKET #35-25TEETH,.875"BORE,.375"PITCH (BORE SIZE SPECIAL)
TENSIONER,CHAIN,ROTARY,.375-16 THREADED HOLES

KEYLOCK, TRIGGER,ADJUSTING,1.25"RANGE



088937-000
088964-000
088967-000
088977-000
088988-000
088989-000
088996-000
089015-000
089020-000
089023-000
089025-000
089028-000
089032-000
089038-000
089041-000
089045-000

089048-000
089049-000
089051-000
089055-000
089056-000
089057-000
089058-000
089059-000
089060-000
089091-000
089136-000
089137-000
089138-000
089139-000
089140-000
089145-000
089146-000
089147-000
089150-000
089153-000
089154-000

HEATER,RECTANGULAR,INSULATED,SILICONE,.625"THICK
FITTING,SS,UNION CROSS,.25"0OD,MICROWELD
FASTENER,SELF-CLINCHING,8-32
FITTING,SS,NUT,.5"TUBE
IC,RECTIFIER,BRIDGE,1A,200V
SENSOR,SLOTTED,OPTICAL
IC,RELAY,DUAL,PHOTOMOS

CABLE ASSY,VALVE/CONTROLLER,EXHAUST VALVE
WIRE,8AWG,BLACK,133STRAND,250'SPOOLS
WIRE,10AWG,BLACK,105 STRAND,500' SPOOLS
FITTING,BRASS,BANJO,.25"0D TUBE,10-32
SCREW,SS,SHOULDER,SLOTTED,10-32X1"L
FERRULE,END,CABLE,8AWG,IVORY
BRACKET,SECTION,END,BROWN, TERMINAL BLOCK
RECEPTACLE,4POLE,5WIRE,20A,480V, TWISTLOCK
FITTING,SS,BULKHEAD,FEMALE,.25"TUBE X .125"FNPT
CIRCUIT BREAKER,2POLE,20A,240V,RAIL,240/380V RAIL
MOUNTING,CURRENT RATING MARKED ON SIDE OR BREAKER
NUT,KEP,SS,8-32

CYLINDER,SPRING,GAS,45LB
FITTING,BRASS,REDUCER,.25"MALE X .125"FEMALE

BEARING,TURNTABLE,REVOLV-O-RING,500LB,6"SQUARE,4.6875" 0 HOLE

FILTER,INLINE,TEE TYPE,.25"

ELEMENT,FILTER,90 MICRON,15 MICRON
CORD,POWER,BLACK,4CONDUCTOR,10AWG, TYPE SO,600V
CORD,POWER,BLACK,5CONDUCTOR,14AWG, TYPE SO,600V
WASHER,SS,SPLIT LOCK,.375"DIA
RECEPTACLE,3POLE,4WIRE,30A,250V, TWISTLOCK
CONNECTOR,RECEPTACLE,3POLE,4AWG,30A,250V
PLUG,3POLE,4WIRE,30A,250V, TWISTLOCK
CONNECTOR,RECEPTACLE,4POLE,5AWG,20A,480V,FEMALE
PLUG,4POLE,5WIRE,20A,480V,TWISTLOCK,2 PHASE.WYE 277/480V
FITTING,NYLON,UNION,BULKHEAD,.25"TUBE
HEATER,AIR,2500W,240V

POWER SUPPLY,24VDC,32A,1000W,2 SLOT WITH SINGLE BLANK
PLUG,TUBE,SHALLOW,PLUG-PROTECT CLOSURES ON KF50 FLANGE
SCREW,STEEL,HEX,SOCKET,SHOULDER,.1.50" X.50",.3750-16 THREAD
SPROCKET #35-26TEETH,.5"BORE WITH SET SCREW



089182-000 HOUSING,CONNECTION,MALE,3POSITION,AMP,MODULE
089183-000 CONTACT,FEMALE,CRIMP,22-26AWG,AMP

089186-000 FERRULE,END,CABLE,22/26AWG,0ORANGE

089187-000 FERRULE,END,CABLE,20AWG,WHITE

089188-000 FERRULE,END,CABLE,18AWG,YELLOW

089189-000 FERRULE,END,CABLE,16AWG,RED

089192-000 INLET,FLANGE,3POLE,4WIRE,250V, TWISTLOCK,MALE
089193-000 RECEPTACLE,3POLE,4WIRE,30A,250V, TWISTLOCK,FEMALE
089194-000 FITTING,SS,CONNECTOR,MALE,.625"TUBE X .375"NPT
089195-000 FITTING,SS,UNION,REDUCING,.625"TUBE X .5"TUBE
089196-000 CONNECTOR,2POLE,3WIRE,50A,25V, TWIST LOCK,FEMALE,GROUNDING
089198-000 RECEPTACLE,FLANGED,2POLE,3WIRE,15A,125V,FEMALE
089199-000 PLUG,2POLE,3AWG,15A,125V,MALE

089200-000 CONNECTOR,2POLE,3WIRE,15A,125V,FEMALE,(HUBBELL)
089204-000 FERRULE,END,CABLE,10AWG,20MM,BLACK

089205-000 TUBE,TEFLON,CONVOLUTED,1"IDX28"L W/2"CUFFS
089207-000 LABEL,CODE,COLOR,.5"ROUND,RED,ADHESIVE
089208-000 LUG, TOUNGE,SPADE #4,26-22AWG

089209-000 LUG, TONGUE, #4,22-16AWG

089210-000 VALVE,PNEUMATIC,3-WAY,FXFXF END COMMON,LOW TEMPERATURE SIDE COMMON,NOXNC
089211-000 FITTING,SS,ADAPTER,.25"TUBE X .125"NPT

089214-000 POWER SUPPLY,5/12/12/24/15

089215-000 CIRCUIT BREAKER,1P,70A,240V

089216-000 CIRCUIT BREAKER,1POLE,10A,120V

089217-000 CIRCUIT BREAKER,1POLE,20A,240V

089219-000 POWER SUPPLY,9 VOLT DC,400MA

089222-000 RELAY,SOLID STATE,25AMP,140 VACUUM

089223-000 TRANSFORMER,200/480:24/115,250VOLTAGE

089225-000 NIPPLE,PVC,FITTING,4",SCHEDULE 80,.5"NPT

089226-000 SEAL,TEFLON,2.0"ID X2.375"0D

089241-000 LENS,SETS,RECTANGULAR,GREEN

089242-000 LAMP,BASE,FLANGE,INCANDESCENT,28V

089243-000 INDICATOR,PILOT LIGHT,RECTANGULAR,NON-OIL
089245-000 NUT,KNURLED,FINGER,SS,8-32

089246-000 GROMMET,CATERPILLAR,SS,EPOXY,.06"THICK
089247-000 HEATER,CARTRIDGE,6'LEADS,70W,240V

089248-000 STANDOFF,SS,.375 HEX X.50L

089250-000

SCREW,SS,FLAT HEAD,SOCKET CAP,10-32X1



089251-000
089253-000
089256-000
089275-000
089279-000
089284-000
089285-000
089295-000
089296-000
089297-000
089298-000
089299-000
089307-000
089309-000
089311-000
089312-000
089315-000
089324-000
089328-000
089329-000
089331-000
089336-000
089338-000
089339-000
089340-000
089341-000
089342-000
089345-000
089347-000
089349-000
089350-000
089351-000
089352-000
089353-000
089354-000
089356-000
089358-000
089392-000

CORD,POWER,3CONDUCTOR,600V,BLACK,8AWG
FLOWMETER,SS FLOAT VALVE,INSERTS,WETTED PARTS,SLOTTED KNOBS
INSULATION,HIGH TEMPERATURE,SOLIMIDE
FLOWMONITOR,NON-ADJUSTABLE,SWITCHED,SS,VERTICAL,GAS,.125"FNPT,24SLM
CABLE,COAXIAL,RG58A/U

SHELL,JUNCTION,STRAIN RELIEF,9 POSITION,CINCH
BLOCKS,LATCHING,SEMS SCREWS,CINCH,SD-LB-060-080
LENS,LAMP,RECTANGULAR,GREEN
LENS,LAMP,RECTANGULAR,ORANGE
HANDLER,LAMP,RECTANGULAR

LAMP,INCANDESCENT,28V
SWITCH,ROTARY,MOMENTARY,N.O.,CONTACT
SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,CAP,8-32X.75"L
BEARING,FLANGED,6MMX19MM OD,NMB/NHBB,SHIELDED,W/GREASE
CONTACTOR,3POLE,60AMP,127VAC
CONTACTOR,4POLE,60AMP,24VAC

SOLENOID VALVE,NC,24V,2WAY,.75",SS

SPROCKET,ROLLER CHAIN,PITCH#25-30T,.5B
CARD,CPU,8902

NOZZLE,SPRAYER,FAN,120 DEGREE, TEFLON
ADAPTOR,KEYBOARD,MINI-DIN,6"
HOUSING,CONNECTOR,MALE,AMP 9 POSITION,TIN,D
SCREW,SS,PAN HEAD,SLOTTED,8-32 X.3750"L
SCREW,CADMIUM PLATED,SOCKET HEAD,SET,10-32 X1.125"L
THERMOSTAT,OPEN,SNAP ACTION,250 DEGREES F
CONNECTOR,COAXIAL,BNC,MALE
SWITCH,SUBMINIATURE,LIMIT,SPDT,STRAIGHT

KEYBOARD

DRIVE,DISK,FLOPPY,3-1/2

SWITCH,KEYBOARD,5PIN,DIN

SPLITTER,VIDEO,VGA

CABLE,SPLITTER,VIDEO,VGA
CABLE,KEYBOARD,EXTENSION,5 PIN,DIN
CABLE,KEYBOARD,SWITCH,5 PIN,DIN
CABLE,MODEM,9PIN-FEMALE/25PIN-MALE,6'
FITTING,SS,VCR,CAP, TUBE

SWITCH,ROTARY,3 POSITION,90 DEGREE,3 POLE
SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,.25"-20X2.25"L



089516-000
089530-000
089645-000
089662-000
089663-000
089666-000
089667-000
089668-000
089670-000
089671-000
089676-000
089683-000
089687-000
089694-000
089695-000
089696-000
089697-000
089699-000
089701-000
089708-000
089709-000
089710-000
089712-000
089714-000
089715-000
089716-000
089720-000
089721-000
089725-000
089741-000
089749-000
089752-000
089753-000
089754-000
089762-000
089765-000
089766-000
089767-000

WASHER,FLAT,SS,.25"

FITTING,SS,ADAPTOR,.25"TUBE X .25",MALE
SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,.3750"-16 X2.25"L
FLOWMETER,H20,1800CC/MIN,SS FLOAT,SS INSERTS
WASHER,FLAT,FIBER-REINFORCED RUBBER,1"OD X .375"ID X .125"THICK
FITTING,BRASS,ELBOW,UNION,M3X0.5,TUBE

SOLENOID VALVE,PLUG,24VDC,LED

MANIFOLD,SOLENOID VALVE,2-STATION

INSERT, THREADED,CARBON STEEL,8-32INT,.3125"-18EXT
SCREW,SS,FLAT HEAD,SOCKET,HEX,CAP,8-32 X1"L
LABEL,WHITR,VINYL,.5X.5
NOZZLE,SPRAY,110DEGREES,.125"NPT MALE,PVDF,.10GPM
PLIERS,RING,RETAINING

BRACKET,SECTION,END,BROWN

WIRE,6AWG,WHITE,133 STRAND,600V,105 DEGREES C
WRENCH,FLARED,12PT,3/4X1,DOUBLE-END FLARE
WRENCH,NUT,FLARE,6POINT,DOUBLE-END,15 DEGREE ANGLE,.625"X.6875",8 .4375"L
TERMINAL BLOCK,16-6AWG,BROWN
FITTING,SS,VCR,BULKHEAD,CONNECTOR,.5"0OD
FITTING,BRASS,NUT,TUBE,.125"0D
FITTING,BRASS,FERRULE,.125"TUBE
COVER,DUCT,WIRE,WHITE,1"

BATTERY,3.9V,MEMORY,996

MOTOR, TRANSLATER,30W,24V

MOTOR,SHUTTLE,30W
COUPLING,DOUBLE,CONNECTOR,AIRHOSE,PANEL MOUNT,.125"ID
MOTOR,DRIVE,DC,20W

BELT,TIMING,.08"PITCH X.375"W X1500GROOVE
SCREW,SS,SET,6-32 X.5"L
BELT,TIMING,POLYURETHANE,.08 PITCH,.25"W
CABLE,CONDUIT,RS-232,20'L,MALE TO FEMALE

MOTOR,X AXIS

MOTOR,Q AXIS

MOTOR,Z AXIS

VALVE,CHECK,SS,"C"SERIES,POPPET,10 PSI,KALREZ SEAL
DUCT,WIRE,SLOTTED,WHITE,PVC,1.5"X1.5"
DUCT,WIRE,SLOTTED,WHITE,PVC,2"X2"
DUCT,WIRE,SLOTTED,WHITE,PVC,1"X1"



089769-000
089770-000
089773-000
089774-000
089775-000
089776-000
089787-000
089788-000
089791-000
089793-000
089794-000
089804-000
089807-000
089808-000
089810-000
089819-000
089820-000
089822-000
089826-000
089827-000
089828-000
089837-000
089842-000
089847-000
089849-000
089851-000
089858-000
089859-000
089863-000
089864-000
089865-000
089867-000
089868-000
089872-000
089873-000
089878-000
089879-000
089880-000

COVER,DUCT,WIRE,WHITE,1.5"

COVER,DUCT,WIRE,WHITE,2"

THERMOSTAT,80DEGREE C,12A,240VAC,VERTICAL LEADS
SCREW,SS,ROUND HEAD,SLOTTED,10-32 X3"L
GROMMET,MOUNTING,PANEL,LED,BLACK
BOTTLE,POLYETHYLENE,RECTANGULAR,500ML,HIGH,DENSITY
MODULE,INTERFACE,CABLE,FLAT,40 POLE

SCREW,SS,PAN HEAD,SLOTTED,4-40 X..625"L
CABLE,SHIELDED,4PAIR,24AWG

CIRCUIT BREAKER,1POLE,6A,120V,BLACK BODY ,WHITE HANDLE
CATCH,DOOR,5LB PULL

CIRCUIT BREAKER,1POLE,12A,120V,RAIL MOUNTED
SPROCKET,POLYETHYLENE,20T,1B
CONNECTOR,RIBBON,40POSITION,FEMALE,32POINTS
SCREW,STEEL,OVAL HEAD,STEP,.25-20,.75"L

CIRCUIT BREAKER,3 POLE,60A,250V

SWITCH,FLOW SENSOR,SS,/4"TUBE EXTENSIONS,ACTUATION POINT C

FITTING,NYLON,TUBE,CONNECTOR,STRAIGHT,.0625" X .0625"
FITTING,POLYPROPYLENE,CONNECTOR,MALE,1/8 X 10-32
HEATER,RUBBER,SILICON,ADHESIVE,1.50"X8.05"
HEATER,RUBBER,SILICON,ADHESIVE,1.25"X15"
GLOVES,BUTYL,LARGE

TC,TYPE K,.0625"X1.3"

INSERT,HELICOIL, THREADED,6-32X.276"L
FITTING,SS,TEE,UNION,1/2

LABEL,2X3,DANGER HYDROFLUORIC ACID

CIRCUIT PROTECTOR,1POLE,15A,250V
CONTACTOR,3POLE,60A,250V,208V COIL
FITTING,SS,ELBOW,MALE,.125"TUBE X .125"NPT
FITTING,SS,BULKHEAD UNION,.125"TUBE
TUBE,FLOWMETER,N2,40PSI,30

SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,10-32 X 1.3750"L
FITTING,SS,PLUG,.125"TUBE
TUBE,TEFLON,CONVOLUTED,1"ID X 13"
LUG,RING,NON-INSULATED, 12-10

SCREW,STEEL,BUTTON HEAD,SOCKET,BLACK FINISH,8-32 X.5"L
FITTING, TEFLON,FERRULE,GRIPPER,SEAL,GRAB,.25"TUBE
FITTING, TEFLON,FERRULE,GRIPPER,SEAL,GRAB,.25"TUBE



089881-000
089884-000
089890-000
089891-000
089895-000
089896-000
089898-000
089899-000
089903-000
089905-000
089906-000
089907-000
089910-000
089913-000
089919-000
089921-000
089923-000
089924-000
089934-000
089936-000
089939-000
089956-000
089978-000
090064-000
090065-000
703900-005
815001-001
815001-003
815001-004
815001-005
815001-006
815001-007
815001-009
815001-011
815001-012
815001-013
815001-014
815001-015

FITTING, TEFLON,NUT,.25"TUBE

CLEANER,SS

HEATER,BAND,50W,24VAC,72"LEAD
HOUSING,CONNECTOR,FEMALE,37POSITION,STANDARD
SOCKET,RELAY,14PIN POSITIONS,SQUARE,4PDT
RELAY,4PDT,24VDC,10A

INSULATION,4.5"W TEDLAR JACKET,4.25"THICK TECH LITE FOAM,WHITE

TUBE,TEFLON,CONVOLUTED,1.5"ID X 26"L
HOOD,ADAPTOR,LATCHES,9POSITION
BEARING,FLANGED, TEFLON,.25"BORE X .5"L
BEARING,THRUST,TEFLON,.25"BORE X .625"0D X .06"THICK
BEARING,FLANGED, TEFLON,.5"BORE X .75"L
IC,UVPROM, 16K CARTRIDGE
COUPLING,HELICOIL,12-6MM
PHOTOMICROSENSOR,HORIZONTAL,DARK-ON,5MM
BEARING,LINEAR,70MM
PHOTOMICROSENSOR,DARK-ON,VERTICAL,5MM
PULLEY,BELT,.08"PITCH X.25"W X 20TALL
APPLICATOR,.125" E-RING

CIRCUIT BREAKER,2POLE,4A,250V
TRANSFORMER,208:120V,500VA,1PH
SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,CAP,10-32 X2"L
SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,.3750"-16 X.6250"L
SWITCH,FLOW,BRASS,H20,.50GPM
SWITCH,FLOW,BRASS,H20,.25GPM
LABEL,DANGER:HYDROFLUORIC ACID
FITTING,PVC,ELBOW,.75" X .75"
FITTING,BRASS,CONNECTOR,BULKHEAD,.1250"X.1250"
FITTING,PVC,ADAPTOR,FEMALE,1.5"
FITTING,PVC,BUSHING,REDUCER,1.5" X .75"
FITTING,PVC,TEE,1-1/2-SXSXT
TUBE,PVC,FLEXIBLE,1.5"

BLOWER,SHADED POLE,115V/2.90A
THERMOSTAT,120DEGREE F,OPEN
FITTING,POLYPROPYLENE,COUPLING,STRAIGHT,.75"
FITTING,POLYPROPYLENE,CONNECTOR,MALE,.375"X.375"NPT
FITTING,POLYPROPYLENE,CONNECTOR,MALE,.375"X.5"NPT
FITTING,POLYPROPYLENE,NIPPLE,.5"X CLOSE



815001-016
815001-017
815001-018
815001-019
815001-020
815001-021
815001-022
815001-023
815001-024
815001-025
815001-026
815001-028
815001-033
815001-045
815001-053
815001-055
815001-059
815001-063
815001-064
815001-065
815001-067
815001-069
815001-070
815001-071
815001-072
815001-073
815001-078
815001-079
815001-080
815001-086
815001-087
815001-088
815001-089
815001-091
815001-092
815001-093
815001-095
815001-096

VALVE,BALL,POLYPRO,.5", TRUE UNION,FNPT
FITTING,POLYPROPYLENE,ELBOW,INSERT,2"
ADAPTOR,MALE,INSERT,POLYPROPYLENE,2"
STOPCOCK, TEFLON,SELECT,VALVE
BUSHING,REDUCING,THREADED,.75"X.50"NPT
VALVE,BALL,POLYPRO/VITON,2", TRUE UNION,FNPT
FITTING,POLYPROPYLENE,NIPPLE,2"NPT
FITTING,POLYPROPYLENE,INSERT,ADAPTOR,MALE,1"
VALVE,BALL,POLYPRO/VITON,1", TRUE UNION,FNPT
FITTING,POLYPROPYLENE,NIPPLE,1"NPT

PC,AST BRAVO 80486/66MHZ
FITTING,PVC,TEE,1.5"SXS XS
FITTING,PVC,ELBOW,INSERT,90DEG,1"
VALVE,CONTROL,BUTTERFLY,HIGH TEMPERATURE,ISOLATION
MONITOR,03,SPT,0-200 GR/M3
SCREW,SS,PAN,SLOTTED,6-32 X3"
SWITCH,CAPACITOR,18MM,2WIRE,DC
HOSE,NEOPRENE, TEFLON-LINE,2"X48L
HOSE,NEOPRENE, TEFLON-LINE,2"X45L
DUCT,WIRE,SUPPORT,2"ID X 41"L

MOTOR/BLOWER

NUT,HEX,STEEL,.5"

FITTING,ANGLE,90DEG,1.5625" X 4.125"
GENERATOR,RF,2.5KW,3.39MHZ

WASHER,LOCK,.5"
SCREW,STEEL,CAPHEAD,.50X1.50"
TRANSFORMER,115/208/230;720V

BELT,18-7/8, MESH,OPEN
TRANSDUCER,PRESSURE,0-10VDC,100PSI
FITTING,POLYPROPYLENE,ELBOW,FEMALE,1"NPT
FITTING,POLYPROPYLENE,NIPPLE,1"NPT
FITTING,POLYPROPYLENE,NIPPLE,1.5"NPT
FITTING,POLYPROPYLENE,ELBOW,FEMALE,1.5"NPT
CLAMP,HOSE,SS,304,1.75"
CLAMP,HOSE,SS,304,1.75
SCREW,SS,PAN,SLOT,2-56X1.50"
VALVE,BALL,POLYPRO/VITON,1.5"
TUBE,TEFLON,CONVOLTED,1.0"ID X44L P/N: C3501157



815001-097
815001-099
815001-100
815001-101
815001-102
815001-103
815001-105
815001-109
815001-110
815001-113
815001-114
815001-124
815001-128
815001-136
815001-137
815001-141
815001-143
815001-144
815001-145
815001-151
815001-158
815001-159
815001-160
815001-161
815001-162
815001-163
815001-164
815001-165
815001-166
815001-171
815001-173
815001-174
815001-175
815001-183
815001-184
815001-194
815001-200
815001-205

TUBE,TEFLON,CONVOLUTED,1"IDX25"L P/N: C3501156
ACTUATOR,AIR,BN,NO,W/KEL-F STEM

SCREW,SS,PAN HEAD,PHILLIPS,8-32 X.375"L
ACTUATOR,AIR,BN,NC W/VESPEL STEM
ACTUATOR,AIR,BN,NC W/KEL-F STEM
ACTUATOR,AIR,BN,NO,W/VESPEL STEM
BEARING,LINEAR,SS,.25X.5X.75

CIRCUIT PROTECTOR,1POLE,5A,250V

CAP, THUMB,KNURLED #10,PLASTIC,BLACK
BEARING,END,ROLL,FLANGE,.50"ID
BEARING,END,ROLL,FLANGE,.375ID
WASHER,FLAT,RUBBER,.125"THICK X1"OD X.25"ID
WASHER,SS,.763"ID X1.25"0OD X.060"THICK
COUPLING,DELRIN,.0625"ID,FEMALE
PLUG,SECURITY,SOFTWARE

SCREW,SS,SLOTTED HEAD,SHOULDER,10-32X.3750"L
FITTING, TEFLON,PFA ELBOW,MALE,1/4 TUBE X 1/4 NPT
SOLENOID VALVE,24VDC,3WAY,.25"NPT

FITTING, TEFLON,PFA,RUN TEE,MALE,.25"MNPT
SCREW,SS,PAN HEAD,SLOTTED,.25"-20X.50"
BEARING,PILLOW BLOCK,..75"BORE,2-BOLT
FLOWMETER,N2,0-18LPM,40PSIG
FLOWMETER,N2,0-8LPM,40PSIG
FLOWMETER,N2,0-30LPM,40PSIG
FLOWMETER,N2,0-130LPM,VITON O-RING,02 CLEAN,.125"FNPT
FLOWMETER,N2,0-60LPM,20PSIG,W/VITON O-RING,02 CLEAN,.125"FNPT
FLOWMETER,N2,0-18LPM,40PSIG,W/VITON O-RING,02 CLEAN,.125"FNPT
FLOWMETER,AIR,0-2CFH,14.7PSIG
FLOWMETER,N2,0-55LPM,40PSIG
CONVEYOR,ROLLER,MEDIUM DUTY,2"DIA
FITTING,SS,REDUCER,.375"TUBE X .125"TUBE
COLLAR,CLAMP,.875"BORE,SS

TERMINAL BLOCK,.2"CC,PCB,24POLE,PLUG

FITTING, TEFLON,ELBOW,UNION,FLARED,.75"

FITTING, TEFLON,ELBOW,UNION,.25"TUBE
DUCT,FLEXIBLE,ALUMINUM,4.0"ID,10'L
VALVE,PNEUMATIC,3WAY,NCXNO,UHP
VALVE,CHECK,SS,.25"VCR,2PSI,UHP



815001-206
815001-207
815001-208
815001-209
815001-218
815001-219
815001-221
815001-232
815001-243
815001-258
815001-261
815001-262
815001-264
815001-286
815001-292
815001-293
815001-318
815001-320
815001-352
815001-357
815001-364
815001-368
815001-370
815001-374
815001-381
815001-392
815001-395
815001-396
815001-403
815001-404
815001-408
815001-410
815001-411
815001-412
815001-413
815001-418
815001-421
815001-422

VALVE,PNEUMATIC,3WAY,NC X NC,UHP
VALVE,PNEUMATIC,3PORT,NC,UHP

VALVE,PNEUMATIC,2WAY ,VCR,F-F,VESPEL SEAT
VALVE,PNEUMATIC,3WAY,NO X NC,UHP,VESPEL SEAT
VALVE,DIAPHRAGM,MANUAL,2WAY,FEMALE VCR,.25"
FLOWMETER,H20,0-6LPM

PLC,MODULE,8PT IN/OUT,24VDC
FITTING,PVC,NIPPLE,1.25",CLOSE

BRACKET,MOUNTING, TANK,HALON,18LB
KIT,FUSE,CONTROLLER,CURTAIN,LIGHT
RECEPTACLE,2POLE,3WIRE,30A,125V,FEMALE,FLUSH
TUBE,RIBBON,COLORED,POLYURETHANE,.125"0OD X.0625"ID-10
TC,TYPE K,INCONEL SHEATH,11"L X1.25",SHAFT
GAUGE,PRESSURE,DUAL,0-30PSI,0-2KG/SQCM,PANEL MOUNT,SWIVEL,MALE,.25"CONNECTOR
SWITCH,POLYPROPYLENE,40W-120V

TC,TYPE K,INFRARED,120C,RANGE
REGULATOR,PRESSURE,0-125PSIG,.25"NPT
SWITCH,LIMIT,CYLINDER,SPST (REED)
FITTING,BRASS,ELBOW,MALE,.1250"TUBE X.1250"MNPT
THERMOCOUPLE,S,1/4X10,INCONEL,SHEATH
CYLINDER,SLIDE,COUPLED,MAGNETICALLY,GREASE,29"STROKE
KIT,REBUILD,VALVE,H20,4WAY
FILTER,GAS,INLINE,MALE,.25"VCR,100SLPM
REGULATOR,PRESSURE,2-60PSI,.25"VCR,2 PORT,PANEL MOUNT
SWITCH,FLOWAIR,KIT

DEVICE, TRANSMISSION,DATA,OPTICAL

SEAL,TEFLON,3.25"0ID X3.625"0D
VALVE,FLOW,CONTROL,MALE.1250"NPT

BUSHING,.25"BORE X.375"0OD X.625"L
SEAL,TEFLON,.125IDX.3120D
CYLINDER,PNEUMATIC,.75"BORE,3"STROKE
CABLE,EXTENSION,FEMALE,DIN,5PIN/MALE,DIN,5PIN,6'
CABLE,EXTENSION,FEMALE,DA15/MALE,DA15,6'
CABLE,EXTENSION,FEMALE,DE9/MALE,DE9,6'
GUIDE,CARD,NYLON,6", TENSION
FITTING,POLYPROPYLENE,ADAPTOR,MALE,2"NPT
FILTER,INLET,SS,MALE,.25"VCR
SWITCH,PRESSURE,30PSI,DECREASING,10RA



815001-423
815001-424
815001-425
815001-426
815001-427
815001-428
815001-430
815001-431
815001-433
815001-435
815001-436
815001-437
815001-438
815001-439
815001-440
815001-441
815001-442
815001-443
815001-444
815001-448
815001-450
815001-454
815001-455
815001-456
815001-457
815001-461
815001-462
815001-463
815001-464
815001-465
815001-466
815001-467
815001-468
815001-473
815001-475
815001-476
815001-478
815001-479

SWITCH,PRESSURE,50PSI,INCREASING,10RA
VALVE,PNEUMATIC,3PORT,NC,VESPEL SEATS
VALVE,PNEUMATIC,3WAY,NO/NC
VALVE,PNEUMATIC,3PORT,NC
VALVE,PNEUMATIC,2WAY,NO,STUBS,WELD TUBE
VALVE,PNEUMATIC,2WAY,NC

GENERATOR,ULTASONIC,10 TRANSDUCER,40KHZ,0OUTPUT,SINGLE
GENERATOR,ULTASONIC,12 TRANSDUCER,40KHZ,TEOS/999R
GENERATOR,ULTRASONIC,14 TRANSDUCER,40KHZ,16CVD
FITTING,SS,ADAPTER,METRIC,.3750"TUBE X .25"FEMALE
SPRING,SS,.0.030X.2656"4X.50"

COVER,ROLL,TEFLON,1.5"DIA X 6'L
CONTROLLER,CURTAIN,LIGHT,MINISAFE,115V
HEAD,RECEIVE,24",MINISAFE
HEAD,TRANSMITTER,24",MINISAFE
CIRCUIT,PROTECTOR,1POLE,6A,250V

FITTING, TEFLON,CAP,TUBE,.5"
FITTING,UNION,TEFLON,REDUCER,1/4 TUBE X 3/8 TUBE
FITTING, TEFLON,ADAPTOR,.375"TUBE X .125"FNPT
RELAY,DELAY,DPDT,24VDC

COLLAR,SHAFT,SS,1"ID X1.75"X.50"WIDTH
COMPUTER,SYSTEM,INTEL486DX
MONITOR,COLOR,17",MULTISCAN
SPLITTER,MOUSE,VIDEO,KEYBOARD,PLUS/100
KEYBOARD,WITH TRACKBALL

LAMP,ULTRAVIOLET,H1-X

MOTOR,CHOPPER,ASSY,H1-X
FITTING,NYLON,CONNECTOR,MALE,.1250"NPT X.1250"OD TUBE

TRANSDUCER,PRESSURE,0-100PSIG,.25"MALE VCR,0.2 TO 5.2VDC,MODEL #216 FSM OUTPUT

SCREW,SS,SOCKET HEAD,CAP,10-32X1.50"
FITTING, TEFLON,UNION,1"TUBE
CLAMP,HOSE,SS,1.75"-2.6250
TUBE,TEFLON,CORRUGATED,2"ID X6"L X2"CUFF
CLAMP,LATCH,TOGGLE,SS
O-RING,VITON,3.3750"ID X .1875"W
KIT,GUARD,LIGHT,24", MINISAFE
COUPLING,DELRIN,.0625",PNEUMATIC, TUBE,MALE
NUT,HEX,CAP,SS,10-32



815001-480
815001-481
815001-482
815001-484
815001-485
815001-486
815001-489
815001-493
815001-495
815001-498
815001-499
815001-500
815001-506
815001-510
815001-512
815001-513
815001-514
815001-515
815001-516
815001-517
815001-519
815001-520
815001-522
815001-523
815001-524
815001-525
815001-526
815001-527
815001-528
815001-529
815001-530
815001-531
815001-532
815001-533
815001-534
815001-535
815001-536
815001-537

VALVE, THROTTLE,KF80
CLAMP,CHAIN,SS,KF-80
SEAL,CENTER,RING,SS,KF-80
CLAMP,FLANGE,SS,KF80
FLANGE,BLANK,W/BORE,SS,KF-80
LATCH,BRONZE,4-WAY, TYPE,BALL
POWER SUPPLY,24VDC,0.32A
FITTING,SS,VCR,.25" X .125"MNPT
RELAY,SPST,NO,24VAC/100VDC,3A
CLAMP,FLANGE,CHAIN,KF63

CABLE,EXTENSION,VALVE,THROTTLE,9PIN,"D" CONNECTORS,2'L
TAPE,GASKET, TEFLON,POLYTETRAFLUOROETHYLENE,.75"W X.063"THICK

VALVE,BELLOWS,SOLENOID,3WAY,24VAC

FITTING, TEFLON,ELBOW,MALE,FLARED,.5"TUBE X .375"MNPT

COVER,ROLL,TEFLON,2"DIA
EXHAUST,BELLOWS,KF63,TEOS999
EXHAUST,BELLOWS,KF63,WJ-1000
TOWER,SIGNAL,3POSITION
RESTRICTOR,FLOW,PRECISION,SS,.25"

VALVE,DIAPHRAGM,PNEUMATIC,3PORT,.25"VCR,FEMALE ENDS

HOSE,NEOPRENE, TEFLON-LINE,2"X1",16.5"L
FITTING,SS,CONNECTOR,MALE,.375"TUBE- WELD
TOWER,SIGNAL,4POSITION,FLASH

FITTING, TEFLON,BULKHEAD,.5"TUBE X .375"FNPT
TUBE,TEFLON,CORRUGATED,2"ID X10.5"L,2"CUFFS
TUBE,TEFLON,CORRUGATED,2"ID X48"L,2"CUFF
TUBE,TEFLON,CORRUGATED,2"ID X30"L,2"CUFF
VALVE,DIAPHRAGM,PNEUMATIC,2WAY,NC
VALVE,DIAPHRAGM,PNEUMATIC,2WAY,NC
SOLENOID,MOUNT,CARD,16

SOLENOID VALVE,MOUNT,CARD,32

SOLENOID VALVE,NC,24V,2WAY

FITTING, TEFLON,CONNECTOR,MALE,FLARED,.375"
FITTING, TEFLON,ELBOW,FEMALE/MALE,FLARED,.375"
FITTING, TEFLON,CONNECTOR,MALE,FLARED,.5"
FITTING, TEFLON,ELBOW,FEMALE/MALE,FLARED,.5"
FITTING, TEFLON,UNION,FEMALE,FLARED,.5"TUBE
FITTING, TEFLON,TEE,UNION,FLARED,.5"TUBE



815001-539
815001-540
815001-541
815001-542
815001-543
815001-544
815001-545
815001-547
815001-548
815001-549
815001-557
815001-558
815001-559
815001-560
815001-561
815001-562
815001-563
815001-564
815001-565
815001-566
815001-567
815001-568
815001-569
815001-571
815001-576
815001-577
815001-578
815001-579
815001-580
815001-581
815001-582
815001-585
815001-587
815001-588
815001-589
815001-590
815001-591
815001-592

FITTING, TEFLON,CONNECTOR,MALE,FLARED,.375"TUBE X .5"MNPT

FITTING, TEFLON,ELBOW,UNION,FLARED,.5"TUBE

FITTING, TEFLON,ELBOW,REDUCER,FLARED,.5" X .375"TUBE

FITTING, TEFLON,ELBOW,UNION,FLARED,.375"TUBE

BOLT,SS,HEX,.3125-18X2.25

MANIFOLD,FLOWMETER,1 IN 3,TEFLON

FITTING, TEFLON,BUSHING,PIPE,.375" X .5"
FITTING,PVC,ADAPTOR,MALE,INSERT,.75"NPT

TUBE,VINYL,CLEAR,.75"ID X .1875"WALL

FITTING,PVC,ELBOW,INSERT,1"

FITTING,PVC,TEE,.75",FIPT

FITTING,PVC,TEE,.3750",FIPT

FITTING,PVC,TEE,1.5",FIPT

FITTING,PVC,NIPPLE,.75" X 2.5"L

FITTING,PVC,NIPPLE,.3750"CLOSE

FITTING,PVC,NIPPLE,1.5 X 4.5"L

FITTING,PVC,ADAPTOR,FEMALE,1.5"NPT

FITTING,PVC,ADAPTOR,MALE,1.5"NPT

FITTING,PVC,T.T.BUSHING,.75"X.3750"

FITTING,PVC,T.T.BUSHING,1.5" X .75"
FITTING,POLYPROPYLENE,CONNECTOR,MALE,.3750"X.25"NPT
FITTING,PVC,ELBOW,1.5"FIPT

TUBE,VINYL,CLEAR,1.5"ID X.1875"

FIT,PVC,NIP,1 X 3.5

BELT,TIMING,.08PITCH,285TEETH,.1250"WIDTH
VALVE,PNEUMATIC,3PORT,NC,MALE/FEMALE INLETS,OUTLET,MALE,FITTING,CAJON
REGULATOR,PRESSURE,0-30PSI,2-PORT,MXF,CAJON,INLET,MALE,OUTLET,FEMALE
VALVE,DIAPHRAGM,PNEUMATIC,2WAY,NC,CAJON,HIGH TEMPERATURE
VALVE,DIAPHRAGM,CAJON,PNEUMATIC,3WAY,LOW TEMPARATURE,P/N 944A0P-LP-NC/NO-4800 EX
VALVE,DIAPHRAGM,CAJON,PNEUMATIC,3WAY ,HIGH TEMPERATURE,P/N944A0P-LP-NO/NC-4801 EX
VALVE,DIAPHRAGM,PNEUMATIC,3WAY,NC,LOW TEMPERATURE,CAJON
O-RING,TEFLON,.1875"ID X.3125"0D

O-RING,VITON,2.8750"ID X.1875"W

O-RING,CHEMRAZ,.056"ID X.060"W,FOR INJECTOR PISTON PLUG
O-RING,CHEMRAZ,.176"ID X.060"W,FOR BOTH SIDES OF INJECTOR CENTER PLATE
O-RING,CHEMRAZ,.239"ID X.070"W,FOR INJECTOR VCO AND MANIFOLD
O-RING,CHEMRAZ,9.984"ID X.070"W,FOR 12"INJECTOR BOTTOM TO BASEPLATE
O-RING,CHEMRAZ,7.613"ID X.070"W,FOR 8" INJECTOR BOTTOM TO BASEPLATE



815001-593
815001-594
815001-596
815001-597
815001-603
815001-604
815001-605
815001-610
815001-611
815001-612
815001-613
815001-614
815001-617
815001-620
815001-621
815001-622
815001-628
815001-630
815001-631
815001-632
815001-648
815001-666
815001-672
815001-687
815001-690
815001-691
815001-692
815001-693
815001-694
815001-696
815001-697
815001-698
815001-705
815001-706
815001-711
815001-712
815001-715
815001-716

TRANSDUCER,PRESSURE,0.2-5.2VDC,0-100 PSIG
DISPLAY,DIGITAL,3.5

PRE-ALIGNER,100-200MM
VALVE,PNEUMATIC,3WAY,NCXNC,ULTRA HIGH PURITY
TUBE,TEFLON,CORRUGATED,2"ID X15.25",2"CUFF
TUBE,TEFLON,CORRUGATED,2"ID X11.25
FLANGE,WELD,SS,TUBE,1.50"L,2"TUBE
GASKET,GORE-TEX,2MM,100% PTFE FOR 12" INJECTOR BASEPLATE/SHROUD
GASKET,GORE-TEX,2MM,100% FOR 8"INJECTOR BASEPLATE W/SHROUD
FITTING, TEFLON,ELBOW,REDUCER,FEMALE/MALE
FITTING, TEFLON,UNION,FEMALE,FLARED,.5"

FITTING, TEFLON,UNION,FEMALE,FLARED,.5" X 14"
COVER,ROLL,TEFLON,1.0"DIA
SOCKET,BIT,HEX,DRIVE,SQUARE,.25"
VALVE,CHECK,SS,.25"VCR,2PSI
CYLINDER/SPRING,FASTENER,70LBS
C-RING,DELTA,.402"ID X .079"THICK
PLUG,SOCKET,QDIC,50A,BLACK
RECEPTACLE,PIN,QDISC,50AMP,BLACK
VALVE,PNEUMATIC,3WAY,NO X NC

COVER,ROLLER, TEFLON,FEP,5.0"DIA
MODULE,INTERFACE,TC, TYPE K,RS-232

CIRCUIT BREAKER,1POLE,15A,250V,RAIL MOUNTED

MONITOR,21"DESKTOP TOUCHSCREEN,NEC 6XE-21,SERIAL CONTROLLER,INTERNAL,POWER SUPPLY

CABLE,EXTENSION,KEYBOARD,DIN5,25',MALE/FEMALE
CABLE,EXTENSION,KEYBOARD,DIN 5,6',MALE/MALE
CABLE,COMMUNICATION,SERIAL,5',DB9,MALE/FEMALE,SHIELDED & MOLDED
CABLE,COMMUNICATION,25',DB9,MALE/MALE,SHIELDED & MOLDED
CABLE,COMMUNICATION,25',DB25,MALE/FEMALE,25 PIN,RS232,SHIELDED
CABLE,EXTENSION,VIDEO,5',MALE-MALE,HIGH DENSITY
CABLE,EXTENSION,VIDEO,25' ,MALE-FEMALE,HIGH DENSITY
CABLE,COMMUNICATION,SHIELDED,DB25,10',MALE-FEMALE
MONITOR,COLOR,FLEXSCAN,17",ULTRA HIGH RESOLUTION
KEYBOARD,101,BUILT IN TRACKBALL,PS/2 CONNECTORS
WRENCH,KEY,HEX,T-HDL,.1406

SOCKET HEX KEY WRENCH,1/4" DRIVE,9/64" HEX,1-7/8"L
WRENCH, TORQUE, T-HANDLE,40"-LB

TC,TYPE K,.0625"X12"



815001-724
815001-728
815001-732
815001-733
815001-734
815001-741
815001-747
815001-748
815001-749
815001-750
815001-754
815001-762
815001-771
815001-772
815001-778
815001-783
815001-794
815001-805
815001-812
815001-813
815001-848
815001-900
815001-905
815001-916
815001-925
815001-932
815001-933
815001-936
815001-963
815001-965
815001-993
815002-013
815002-014
815002-129
815002-130
815002-131
815002-134
815002-136

MFM,N2,1.5L,FM-360V-4V
FILTER,GAS,INLINE,MALE,.375"VCR
CABLE,COMMUNICATIONS,DB9-DB25,25'
CABLE,ADAPTOR,PS2
SENSOR,FIBER,OPTIC,THRUBEAM
SWITCH,VIDEO/KEYBOARD,DB9 & 5-PIN DIN FEMALE
SCREW,NICKEL,PHILLIPS HEAD,6-32X5/16L
SCREW,NICKEL,SOCKET HEAD,CAP,8-32X.5"
SCREW,NICKEL,HEAD,CAP,10-32 X .5"L
SCREW,NICKEL,SOCKET HEAD,CAP,10-32 X1.75"L
MONITOR,COLOR,17",TOUCHSCREEN
FILTER,GAS,IN-LINE,MALE,.375"VCR
BELT,TIMING,.08PITCH,592TEETH
BELT,TIMING,.08PITCH,155TEETH
BELT,TIMING,.08PITCH,280TEETH,.25W
MOTOR,DC,3W,W/OPTICAL ENCODER
FITTING,NYLON,CONNECTOR,.125"TUBE X.125"
CAP,RED,KF63
FITTING,POLYPROPYLENE,COUPLER,FEMALE,2"
BRUSH,TUBE,HYGIENIC,.75"DIA
MONITOR,COLOR,14",MULTISCAN
VALVE,SOLENOID,VACUUM
CNTRL,SPEED,VARIABLE
CORD,POWER,18AWG,9'10"L
HEATER,MFC,120VAC,30W,100 OHM
VALVE,DIAPHRAGM,PNEUMATIC,3WAY,HIGH TEMPERATURE
VALVE,DIAPHRAGM,PNEUMATIC,2PORT,NC
TUBE,ALUMINUM,.4375"0D X.3125"ID X8.75"L
O-RING,VITON,.674"ID X.103"W
GASKET,SS,RF,SPL,.109"DIA,CORE,PLASTIC
RESISTOR,FLOW,SS,.25"

CIRCUIT BREAKER,1POLE,6A,277V

CIRCUIT BREAKER,1P,10A,277V
ACTUATOR,LINEAR,DIGITAL

PUMP,VACUUM,LX5
BARB,HOSE,COUPLING,STRAIGHT,.125"ID
SWITCH,VACUUM/ELECTRICAL
BARB,HOSE,SHUTOFF,.1250"ID



815002-244 UNIT,CONTROL

815002-245 UNIT,GENERATING,03

815002-246 DISPLAY ,METER,FLOW,MASS
815002-247 SENSOR,METER,FLOW,MASS
815002-248 POWER SUPPLY,METER,FLOW,MASS
815002-249 UNIT,INPUT,SEQUENCER
815002-250 UNIT,OUTPUT,SEQUENCER
815002-251 UNIT,CPU

815002-252 PACK,MEMORY

815002-254 TRANSFORMER,VOLTAGE,HIGH
815002-265 RELAY,CURRENT,OVER
815002-269 SWITCH,FLOW,OIL

815002-270 FLOW,SWITCH,H20

815002-271 CONDENSER

815002-272 COMPRESSOR

815002-273 SEITCH,PRESSURE,HIGH
815002-274 THERMOSTAT

815002-287 RELAY,PHASE

815002-288 RELAY, TIMER

815002-289 RELAY,AC24V

815002-290 RELAY,AV200V

815002-292 UNIT,POWER

815002-296 THERMOSWITCH

815002-299 POTENTIOMETER

815002-301 FUSE

815002-302 VALVE,RELIEF

815002-303 UNIT,SUPPLY,POWER,VOLTAGE,HIGH
815002-304 VALVE,RELIEF

815002-305 FLOWMETER,N2

815002-306 VALVE,BELLOW,PNEUMATIC,ACTUATOR,NORMALLY CLOSED,.5 FEMALE VCR
815002-308 FLOWMETER,H20

815002-309 VALVE,SHUT-OFF,H20

815002-310 TUBE,FLEXIBLE

815002-311 VALVE,BALL

815002-312 GAUGE,PRESSURE,EXHAUST
815002-313 SENSOR,PRESSURE,EXHAUST
815002-314 DETECTOR,LEAKAGE,ELECTRICAL

815002-315 SENSOR,PRESSURE



815002-316
815002-317
815002-400
815002-439
815002-452
815002-476
815002-504
815002-746
815002-747
815002-765
815002-806
815002-814
815002-873
815003-074
815003-137
815003-151
815003-198
815003-199
815003-218
815003-221
815003-315
815003-317
815003-354
815003-361
815003-375
815003-379
815003-462
815003-465
815003-469
815003-511
815003-526
815003-530
815003-677
815003-722
815003-740
815003-954
815003-977
815003-981

SWITCH,DOOR

SENSOR,LEAKAGE,WATER

FLOWMETER,H20,1800CC/MIN

CABLE,FIBER OPTIC,1.50 X 0.006

VACUUM,CUP,.375" DIA
ADAPTER,CONNECTOR,D-SUB,FILTER,EMI,15 PIN
PROTECTOR,SURGE,D-SUB,25 PIN

SCREW,NICKEL,PHILLIPS HEAD,6-32 X 1/4L
SCREW,NICKEL,FLAT HEAD,SLOTTED,UNDERCUT,6-32 X .25"L

LOCK/LATCH,HEX,ADJUSTIBLE TRIGGER,CHROME BLACK POWDER,.750 TO 1.25 RANGE

RESERVOIR,BULKFILL,SCHUMACHER,19.0L
ADAPTER,PLUG,25 PIN TO 9 PIN

BELT,TIMING,.38P,.5 WIDE,150" LONG,URETHANE,STEEL INSERT,ENDED OPENED

BEARING,SPHERICAL,RJS-6,BERG
CONNECTOR,2POSITION,PIN HOUSING
VALVE,CHECK,VCR,1/4",2 PSI

ROD,KIT,ROUND

ROD,KIT,FLAT

RESTRICTOR,FLOW,40 PSI
FITTING,SS,INSERT,PNEUMATIC,1/8" TUBE
VALVE,PNEUMATIC,3-WAY,NC X NC,UHP
VALVE,PNEUMATIC,2-WAY,NC,UHP,VESPEL SEAT

TUBE, TEFLON,CONVOLUTED, 1X26"

FITTING, TEFLON,UNION,ELBOW,1"
MODULE,INTERFACE,SENSOR,LEVEL,RESERVOIR,BULKFILL
CABLE,EXTENSION,DB25 SERIAL,DB25 MALE,DB25 FEMALE,50'
TRANSDUCER,CDA,0-100 PSIG,1/4" MALE NPT, W/PIGTAIL
BEARING,SS,.8750 OD, .3750 ID, .2812 THICK,440C
GREASE,HIGH PERFORMANCE,ST-80,PTFE ADDITIVES,LITHIUM,IVORY COLOR
VALVE,PNEUMATIC,NUPRO,VCR,.25",FEMALE ,FEMALE,NO
CLAMP,TUBE,CLIPPARD,BRASS
SWITCH,FLOW,BRASS,H20,0.10GPM-NORMALLY OPEN
FILTER,LOW PASS 640HZ, TACH INPUT

CIRCUIT,PROTECTOR,1 POLE,15 AMP,250V

SCREW,SS,PAN HEAD,M3X5MM,BN653

BAG,POLYETHYLENE,6 MIL,24 X 36"
CABLE,RIBBON,ANGLED,RIGHT,15 CONDUCTOR,FC-260,256B CONTROLLER
FITTING,CONNECTOR,NYLON,MALE,.125" TUBE,10-32



815004-090
815004-200
815004-243
815004-279
815004-288
815004-390
815004-391
815004-392
815004-481
815004-500
815004-589
815004-590
815004-593
815004-638
815004-682
815004-697
815004-707
815004-795
815004-962
815008-160

815008-279

815008-280
815008-320
815008-380
815008-418
815008-419
815008-421
815008-492
815008-512
815008-519
815008-530
815008-552

TAPE,CLEAN ROOM,NON-LINTING,PLASTIC,VINYL,WHITE
BIT,DRILL,1/64"

MOTOR,GEAR

VALVE,BALL,MANUAL,SOCKET,PVC,VITON SEALS, TEFLON SEAT
HYDRAULICS,LIFT,PACKAGE

BOARD,DRIVER,AXIS, THETA

BOARD,DRIVER,AXIS,Z

BOARD,DRIVER,AXIS,X

TUBE,TEFLON,CORRUGATED,2" ID X 8" L CUFFS

TUBE,TEFLON,TFE,CONVOLUTED,1"0OD,28" OVERALL LENGTH,1-1/4" CUFFS EACH END

FITTING, TEFLON,FERRULE SEAL,GRAB,1"

GRIPPER SEAL,GRAB,TEFLON,1 INCH

O-RING,VITON,11.975 ID X 3/16W
RING,RETAINING,EXTERNAL,BOWED,SS,3/8 SHAFT

O-RING,VITON,9.975 ID X 3/16W

NUT,PANEL,PVC,1-3/8-12UNF

FLOWMETER,N2,.25-250SCCM,1KGF/CM2
FITTING,CONNECTOR,MALE,1/4"NPT X 12MM TUBE
BOTTLE,NARROW-MOUTH,LOW DENSITY,POLYETHYLENE(LDPE),60 MIL
FITTING,REDUCER,12MM TO 1/2"

COMPUTER,DESKTOP,LOW PROFILE,PC,ADVANCED RH,INTEL,133MHZ,PCI
BUS PENTIUM,INTEL 82430HX PCI CHIP SET,32 MB RAM,EIDE INTERFACE
DISK DRIVE,3.5" FLOPPY DRIVE,2.5GB FAST ATA-2 HARD DRIVE,8X CD ROM
SONY CDU311-10/10,2MB VIDEO MEMORY,MOUSE/KEYBRD
COMPUTER,DESKTOP,LOW PROFILE,PC,ADVANCED RH,INTEL,133MHZ,PCI
BUS PENTIUM,INTEL 82430HX PCI CHIPSET,16MB RAM,EIDE INTERFACE
DISKDRIVE,3.5" FLOPPY DRIVE, 2.5GB FAST ATA-2 HARDDRIVE, 1MB VIDEO
MEMORY

BRUSH,MOTOR(REPLACEMENT FOR SR-3624-8291-50)
O-RING,VITON,11.975ID X .210 W

UNIT,GENERATING OZONE

UNIT,SUPPLY POWER, VOLTAGE HIGH

UNIT,CONTROL

FILTER,AIR,HEPA

CABLE,INTERFACE,SECS

BELT,CONVEYOR,NICHROME,15-3/4"W,+0-1/8"

THERMOCOUPLE,QUICK DISCONNECT,TYPE K,SS 304 SHEATH, .0625X11"
O-RING,KALREZ,2-382,12.975"ID X .210"W



815008-561
815008-888
815008-925
815008-936
815008-984
815009-096
815009-124
815009-583
815009-813
815010-080
815010-119
815010-120
815010-698
815010-700
815998-002
815998-008
815998-009
815998-030
815999-001
815999-002
815999-003
815999-004
815999-005
815999-006
815999-007
815999-008
815999-009
815999-011
816000-001
816000-002
816000-003
816000-004
816000-005
816000-006
816000-007
816000-008
816000-009
816000-010

O-RING,KALREZ,2-381,11.975"ID X .210"W
CONTACTOR,2 POLE,30 AMP,24 VAC,CLASS 8910
BATTERY,UN-INTERRUPTIVE POWER SUPPLY, TOSHIBA
BATTERY,UN-INTERRUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLY,CLARY
MFM,N2,.6L,FM-390

FILTER,20MICRON X 1/2FNPT
EXTENDER,STATION,SERIAL MOUSE/VIDEO/KEYBOARD TO PC
CIRCUIT BREAKER,3 POLE,150AMP,600VAC
CELL,ASSEMBLY

TUBING,VITON,.178" ID X .085" WALL X 2.0" LENGTH
CONTROLLER,SPEED,BELT

MOTOR,DRIVE,BELT

FILTER,AIR,HEPA

BIT,DRILL,#10

MFC,02,15L,FC-781A

MFC,N2,0.6L,FC-780

MFC,N2,0.1L,FC-780

MFC,N2,6L,FC-780

MFC,N2,.1L,FC-770

MFC,N2,1L,FC-770

MFC,N2,.2L,FC-770

MFC,N2,2L,FC-770

MFC,N2,3L,FC-770

MFC,N2,6L,FC-770

MFC,02,1.5L,FC-770

MFC,N2,10L,FC-771

MFC,N2,12L,FC-771

MFC,N2,20L,FC-771

MFC,N2,15L,FC-981-4V

MFC,N2,8L,FC-981-4V

MFC,N2,4L,FC-980-4V

MFC,02,15L,FC-981-4V

MFC,N2,0.02L,FC-980-4V

MFC,N2,0.15L,FC-980-4V

MFC,N2,0.1L,FC-980-4V

MFC,N2,1L,FC-980-4V

MFC,N2,0.05L,FC-980-4V

MFC,N2,0.4L,FC-980-4V



816000-011
816000-012
816000-013
816000-014
817000-008
817000-009
817000-010
817000-011
817000-012
817000-013
817000-014
817000-015
817000-016
817000-017
817000-018
900001-001
900002-001
900003-003
900004-001
900008-001
900050-001
900051-001
900052-001
900053-001
900054-001
900088-001
900089-001
900090-001
900091-001
900092-001
900094-001
900118-001
900119-001
900120-001
900121-001
900121-002
900122-001
900123-001

MFC,N2,2L,FC-980-4V
MFC,N2,15L,FC-981-4V
MFC,N2,5L,FC-980
MFC,N2,20L,FC-981
MFC,N2,6L,SEC-4500
MFC,02,15L,SEC-4500
MFC,N2,20L,SEC-4500
MFC,1%B2H6/N2,0.4L,SEC-4400
MFC,1%PH3/N2,0.6L,SEC-4400
MFC,20%SIH4/N2,0.15L,SEC-4400
MFC,N2,3L,SEC-4400
MFC,N2,0.6L,SEC-4400
MFC,N2,0.1L,SEC-4400
MFC,N2,0.05L,SEC-4400
MFC,N2,0.5L,SEC-4400
COVER,BACK,MANIPULATOR- WELD
COVER,FRONT,MANIPULATOR- WELD
TAB,GUARD,END
TOOL,ALIGNMENT- ASSY
HARN,SNSR,2LSC- ASSY
BLOCK,TRANSFER- ASSY
BLOCK,BEARING,CLEANER/DRYER- ASSY
BLOCK,BEARING,SLIDE- ASSY
SLIDE,BEARING- ASSY
BLOCK,SHAFT- ASSY
FLAG,BLACK,DELRIN
SPRING,TORSION

SOCKET,PIN

PIN,LOCATING
BRACKET,PIN,LOCATING
BRACKET,ANGLE- WELD
KEY,MOTOR/REDUCER
TUBE,ROLLER,2",9.50"L
CAP,END,ROLLER
ROLLER,WATER,2",9.62- WELD
ROLLER,WATER,2",16.22- WELD
TUBE,ROLLER,16.75"L,3"
CAP,END,ROLLER



900124-001
900124-002
900133-001
900177-001
900187-001
900188-001
900191-001
900284-001
900351-001
900352-001
900358-001
900359-001
900360-001
900371-001
900380-001
900381-001
900381-002
900386-001
900439-001
900440-001
900452-001
900453-001
900455-001
900465-001
900479-001
900480-001
900485-001
900487-001
900545-001
900552-001
900555-001
900585-001
900585-002
900585-015
900599-001
900615-001
900635-001
900636-001

ROLLER,WATER,3,16.88"L- WELD
ROLLER,WATER,3,19.00"L- WELD
BRACKET,REGULATOR,VACUUM
SHIELD,SENSOR,TRIP,OPTO

CARD,SENSOR,OPTICAL,POSITION,LEFT- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY
CARD,SENSOR,OPTICAL,POSITION,RIGHT- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY

CABLE,EXTENSION,SWITCH,INDEXER- ASSY
JMPR,SBC-188

GAUGE,VACUUM- APL

HOLDER,TC

PLATE,SKID,TOP

PLATE,SKID,BOTTOM
STAND,CHANGE-OUT,BELT- APL
MOTOR,DRIVE

ROLLER,DRIVEN

SPRING, TORSION,RIGHT

SPRING, TORSION,LEFT
GEAR,SPUR,MODIFY
WAND,VACUUM,SHUTTLE

WAND- ASSY

STAGE,HANDLER,NEC- ASSY
PLATE,STAGE,CASSETTE,NEC
CAP,SLIDE,NEC

HEATER,AIR- ASSY

BAFFLE,MAIN,998- WELD
BAFFLE,MAIN,999- WPL
WAFER,PROFILING,INC,5,1TC-PACKAGED
WAFER,PROFILING,INCORPORATED,5,3TC-PACKAGED
VENT,INJECTOR,12"- WELD
GASKET,INJECTOR,12"
LINE,EXHAUST,HYDRIDE

LABEL,1X.5,2 RECEPTACLE
LABEL,1X.5,PCRS232
LABEL,1X.5,VACUUM

BRACKET,BUTTON HEAD,DRAWER
TANK,ETCH- WELD

BLOCK,MOUNTING, TENSIONER,BELT,REV VENDOR TO ANODIZE
PULLEY,IDLER



900659-001
900680-001
900681-001
900683-001
900703-001
900713-001
900726-001
900727-001
900729-001
900756-001
900760-002
900773-001
900776-001
900782-001
900788-002
900790-001
900832-001
900833-001
900834-001
900835-001
900841-001
900842-001
900843-001
900852-001
900853-001
900854-001
900860-001
900875-001
900925-001
900929-001
900937-001
900938-001
900941-001
900946-001
900947-001
900958-001
900962-001
900966-001

SHAFT,DRIVE

TANK,ETCH- WELD

CEILING- WELD

TANK,ETCH,MUFFLE- ASSY

RETURN- ASSY
FLAG,SENSOR,VENDOR TO ANODIZE PER PRINT
BRACKET,CONNECTOR,GROUND
BRACKET,END,RETAINER
ELBOW,EXHAUST,ORIFICE,ROTATING
BRACKET,SLIDE,DRAWER

PANEL,SIDE
CABLE,FURNACE/POSITION U- ASSY
PLATE,BOTTOM,TRANSFER
TROUGH,GUIDE,STRAIGHT- WELD
PANEL,FRONT,HANDLER,UNLOAD- APL
CABLE,FLEXIBLE,TRANSFER- ASSY
SENSOR,CASSETTE,LOAD- ASSY
SENSOR,CASSETTE,UNLOAD- ASSY
SENSOR,LIMIT,LEFT,LOAD- ASSY
SENSOR,LIMIT,LEFT,UNLOAD- ASSY
BRACKET,BULKHEAD,UNLOAD
BRACKET,BULKHEAD,LOAD,REV A
BRACKET,CONNECTOR,QUICK,RETRACT
KIT,RETRO,ROLLER,998
KIT,RETROFIT,ROLLER,999
BLOCK,BEARING,PULLEY,PINCH
CARD,SENSOR,CASSETTE- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY
PULLEY,PINCH
CABLE,FLEXIBLE,UNLOAD- ASSY
CABLE,FLEXIBLE,LOAD- ASSY
COVER,ENCLOSURE,POWER SUPPLY
ENCLOSURE,SUPPLY,POWER
TOOL,ALIGNMENT,996-11- ASSY
BRACKET,VACUUM,LOAD
BRACKET,VACUUM,UNLOAD
CABLE,SWITCH,OPTICAL- ASSY
TOOL,CALIBRATION- ASSY
BRACKET,SWITCH,JOG



900968-001
900988-001
900989-001
901034-001
901044-001
901047-001
901050-001
901052-001
901053-001
901054-001
901055-001
901056-001
901060-001
901061-001
901062-001
901063-001
901064-001
901066-001
901067-001
901071-001
901072-001
901073-001
901076-001
901081-001
901081-003
901081-006
901089-001
901095-001
901101-001
901104-001
901107-001
901120-001
901121-001
901122-001
901123-001
901127-001
901129-001
901130-001

GUIDE,EDGE,BELT- ASSY
GASKET,INJECTOR,6

GASKET,INJECTOR,5"
CARD,AUXILIARY,CONFIGURATION,996
CAP,BLOCK,PINCH

BLOCK,PINCH- ASSY
WAFER,PROFILING,6",1TC,PACKAGE- ASSY
HARNESS, TRANSFORMER,996-9.1- APL
HARNESS,ELEVATOR,STAGE,PLC- APL

HARNESS,EXTENSION,LOAD/UNLOAD- APL REVISED DRAWING E INCLUDED IN PACKAGE.

HARNESS,EXTENTION,LOAD- APL
CABLE,RS232,UTILITY/PC- ASSY
CABLE,EXTENSION,ENCODER,LOAD/BULKHEAD- ASSY
CABLE,RS232,PC- ASSY
CABLE,EXTENSION,ENCLOSURE,UNLOAD,BULKHEAD- SSY
HARNESS,DRAWER,AC- ASSY
HARNESS,SHUTTLE,UNLOAD- ASSY
HARNESS,EXTENSION,UNLOAD-ASSY
CABLE,INDEXER,DRAWER- ASSY
CABLE,CONTROL/DRAWER,BULKHEAD,EXTENSION- ASSY
HARNESS,CABLE,INPUT/OUTPUT,MANIPULATOR,LOAD- APL
HARNESS,CABLE,INPUT/OUTPUT,MANIPULATOR,UNLOAD- ASSY
CABLE,ENCODER,SHUTTLE- APL
HARNESS,EXTENSION,TOWER,CASSETTE- ASSY
HARNESS,EXTENSION, TOWER,CASSETTE- ASSY
HARNESS,EXTENSION,TOWER,CASSETTE- ASSY
CARD,RECEIVER,LINE,DIFFERENTIAL- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY
CARD,CENTRAL PROCESSING UNIT/MEMORY,988- APL
CARD,TEST,MFC- APL

CARD,ISOLATOR,RS422/RS232- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY
CARD,ISOLATOR,RS232- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY
KIT,SUPPLY,POWER,RETROFIT- ASSY
BRACKET,PWRS1-PWRS7

COVER,TRANSFORMER,5/15V
KIT,RETROFIT,ROLLER,DRIVER
HARNESS,SENSOR,SHUTTLE,LOAD- ASSY
HARNESS,SENSOR,SHUTTLE,UNLOAD- ASSY
HARNESS,VACUUM/SENSOR,UNLOAD- ASSY



901131-001 HARNESS,VAC/SENSOR,LOAD- ASSY

901141-001 CABLE,GROUND,5 INCH- ASSY

901145-001 BRAKE- ASSY

901148-001 GASKET,BASEPLATE

901180-001 CARD,SER P,COM2,CONFIG

901189-001 BRACE,ALIGNMENT

901190-001 HOUSING,SPRING,COMPRESSION

901191-001 PLATE,SEPARATOR

901192-001 COVER,PLATE,HOUSING,SPRING

901193-001 ROLLER

901194-001 SEAT,SPRING

901195-001 SPACER,ROLLER

901196-001 PIN,ROLLER

901197-001 PIN,TRIGGER

901200-001 SEAT,PIN,ROLLER

901238-001 RAIL,SLIDE,4.5

901238-002 RAIL,SLIDE,7.5

901242-001 MANIFOLD,EXHAUST,CHASE,REMOVABLE- WELD
901243-001 MANIFOLD,EXHAUST,CHASE,REMOVEABLE- ASSY
901302-001 PLATE,MOUNTING,MOTOR

901303-001 SHAFT,PULLEY

901304-001 PULLEY

901305-001 HOUSING,PULLEY

901322-001 BRACKET,VACUUM,SHUTTLE,UNLOAD- ASSY
901323-001 BRACKET,VAC,SHUTTLE,LOAD- APL

901324-001 CABLE,SENSOR,COLLISION- ASSY

901336-001 REGULATOR,VACUUM- ASSY

901405-001 HARNESS,EXTENSION,MANIPULATOR,LOAD- ASSY
901405-002 HARNESS,EXTENSION,MANIPULATOR,UNLOAD- ASSY
901408-002 CABLE,CONTROLLER/TRACK,LOAD- APL
901411-001 HARNESS,HALF BREATH- APL

901460-001 LINE,INLET,N2

901461-001 LINE,INJECTOR,SIH4

901485-001 SUPPORT,ROLLER,PINCH- APL

901488-001 SENSOR,LIMIT,RIGHT,UNLOAD- ASSY

901489-001 SENSOR,LIMIT,RIGHT,LOAD- ASSY

901497-001 MUFFLE,COOL- APL

901498-001

FLANGE,MUFFLE,COOLING,MACHINE



901499-001
901500-001
901502-001
901504-001
901508-001
901509-001
901510-001
901511-001
901512-001
901513-001
901514-001
901531-001
901531-002
901576-001
901577-001
901594-001
901595-001
901595-002
901642-001
901645-001
901651-001
901697-001
901698-001
901698-002
901698-003
901767-001
901769-001
901928-001
901982-001
901984-001
901985-001
902024-001
902027-001
902150-001
902158-001
902175-001
902199-001
902202-001

PLATE,SIDE,LEFT,MUFFLE- I/A
PLATE,SIDE,RIGHT,MUFFLE- I/A
COVER,PLENUM- I/A

PLENUM- WELD

BRACKET,SUPPORT

ARM, TENSIONER

ANCHOR,ADJUSTER

BLOCK,TRANSFER

MOUNT,ROLLER,EXIT

BLOCK,ADJUSTER

PLATE,COOLING- I/A

CARD,INTERFACE, TC- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY
CARD,INTERFACE,TC- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY
KIT,RETROFIT,MUFFLE,ELAPSED TIME,992- PL
KIT,RETROFIT,MUFFLE,ELAPSED TIME,985- PL
MOUNT, TRANSFORMER

ROLLER,GRAVITY,999

ROLLER,GRAVITY,998

KNOB,RELEASE
HARNESS,EXTENSION,MANIPULATOR,LOAD- APL
CABLE,COMMUNICATION,ASSY
HOOD,PACKAGING,VENT,12"- ASSY
PAN,BOTTOM,SHIPPING,INJECTOR,VENT,12"
PAN,BOTTOM,SHIPPING,INJECTOR,VENT,16"
PAN,BOTTOM,SHIPPING,INJECTOR,VENT,8"
MOTOR,DRIVE- ASSY

BRACE,17.00L

CABLE,THERMOTRIM(P2)/6 CARD- APL
SUPPORT,TOP

CAP,TOP

PLATE,SUPPORT,PINION

CARD,INPUT,951- APL

CARD,AUXILIARY,988- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY
INTERFACE,INDEXER TO CABLE,BULKHEAD,DRAWER- ASSY
VENT,INJECTOR,6"- WELD

CARD,AUXILIARY,952- APL

VALVE,PURGE,MFC- ASSY

LINE,FLOWSWITCH



902292-001
902292-002
902329-001
902335-001
902364-001
902376-001
902392-002
902392-003
902392-005
902394-001
902440-001
902441-001
902442-001
902443-001
902443-003
902444-001
902469-001
902472-001
902477-001
902494-001
902498-001
902533-001
902546-001
902549-001
902565-001
902595-001
902617-001
902695-001
902696-001
902769-001
902777-001
902812-001
902818-001
902849-001
902885-001
902886-001
902969-001
903026-001

BRACKET,SUPPORT,PANEL,LIFT-UP
BRACKET,SUPPORT,PANEL,LIFT-UP
CABLE,ENCODER,LOAD- APL
CABLE,ENCODER,UNLOAD- ASSY
BRIDGE,PLUNGER

SCRAPER

CABLE,GROUP,LOAD/UNLOAD- APL
CABLE,GROUP,LOAD/UNLOAD- APL
CABLE,GROUP,LOAD/UNLOAD- APL
CABLE,MIDDLE,OUTPUT- ASSY

LEVER,BUTTERFLY
HOOD,PACKAGING,HEAD,INJECTOR,6"
HOOD,PACKAGING,VENT,6" ASSY
HOOD,PACKAGING,HEAD,INJECTOR
HOOD,PACKAGING,HEAD,8" INJECTOR
PAN,BOTTOM,SHIPMENT,6"

CARD,OUTPUT,951- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY- CCAPL
SPACER,STUD,BALL

SPRING,COATED

BUSHING,GEAR
HARNESS,EXTENSION,MANPULATOR,UNLOAD- APL
COLLAR,FITTING,VCR

CARD,SUPPLY,POWER,15V- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY
CARD,INTERFACE,ENCODER,951- CIRCUIT CARD APL
WASHER,FITTING,VCR

STUD,ADJUSTER

TOOL,REMOVAL,PIGNOSE

HEAD,INJECTOR,12" WAFER- ASSY

VENT,SN02- ASSY

CASTER,SWIVEL,MODIFIED
RESERVOIR,CHEMICAL- ASSY
BRACKET,MOUNT,SPRING,GAS

BRACKET,COVER- APL

TRACK,LINEAR

CARRIAGE,SHUTTLE,LOAD- APL
CARRIAGE,SHUTTLE,UNLOAD- APL
LINE,OUTGOING,D2N2

FILE,MODIFIED



903042-001
903077-001
903078-001
903079-001
903169-001
903172-001
903197-001
903198-001
903212-001
903213-001
903214-001
903275-001
903295-001
903299-001
903368-001
903369-001
903379-004
903379-005
903379-006
903379-007
903379-008
903379-009
903380-004
903380-005
903380-006
903380-007
903380-008
903380-009
903381-001
903382-001
903382-002
903382-003
903382-004
903382-005
903382-006
903382-007
903382-008
903382-009

PLENUM,HYRDO FLORIC ACID- WELD
BRACKET,REGULATOR,VACUUM
MOTOR,MOUNT/SWITCH,UNLOAD- ASSY
MOTOR,LOAD,MOUNT/SWITCH- APL
CARD,REGULATOR,MFC,952- APL
CARD,INPUT/OUTPUT,SOURCE,LIQUID- APL
KEY,GEAR

KEY,PULLEY
HARNESS,CONVERTER,SHUTTLE,LOAD- APL
HARNESS,CONVERSION,SHUTTLE,.8750 UNLOAD- APL
HARNESS,ADDITION,DRAWER,LOAD,7/8- ASSY
WRENCH,HEX, T-HANDLE,.1875
BAFFLE,BUTTERFLY,EXHAUST
MUFFLE,COOL,998- APL

BRKT,RLR,CHASE

BRKT,RLR,CLN

CYLINDER,THREADED,3.485"
CYLINDER,THREAD,3.923"
CYLINDER,THREADED,4.361"
CYLINDER,THREADED,2.735"
CYLINDER,THREADED,3.173"
CYLINDER,THREAD,3.611"

PISTON,3.423

PISTON,3.861

PISTON,4.299

PISTON,2.673

PISTON,3.111

PISTON,3.549

NUT,ADJUSTMENT,SS BAR,ROUND,.125",304
PISTON ASSY- APL

PISTON ASSY- APL

PISTON ASSY- APL

PISTON ASSY- APL

PISTON ASSY- APL

PISTON ASSY- APL

PISTON ASSY- APL

PISTON ASSY- APL

PISTON ASSY- APL



903382-010
903382-011
903382-012
903420-001
903421-001
903530-001
903626-001
903678-001
903775-001
903785-001
903786-001
903791-001
903804-001
903805-001
903872-001
903887-001
903904-001
903905-001
903906-001
903907-001
903918-001
903974-001
903990-001
904024-001
904024-002
904025-001
904025-002
904032-001
904033-001
904285-001
904286-001
904300-001
904300-002
904300-003
904439-001
904454-001
904456-001
904457-001

PISTON ASSY- APL

PISTON ASSY- APL

PISTON ASSY- APL
SWITCH,MOTOR,LOAD- ASSY
SWITCH,MOTOR,UNLOAD- ASSY
BRACKET,CONNECTOR
GUARD,EMO- WELD
DUCT,HOOD,FLOW,LAMINAR- WELD
MOUNT,CONNECTOR,BULKHEAD
EXHAUST,ETCH- ASSY
MANIFOLD,EXHAUST,ETCH- WELD
BRACKET,VALVE

LINE,O2,LS
LINE,N2,SEPARATOR,LS
BAFFLE,CHAMBER,- WELD
COVER,LAMINAR,MINI- ASY
PLATE,INJECTOR,CENTER,6- ASSY
PLATE,INJECTOR,BOTTOM,6- ASSY
PLATE,INJECTOR,CENTER,5- ASSY
PLATE,INJECTOR,BOTTOM,5- ASSY

CARD,CENTRAL PROCESSING UNIT,SINGLE BOARD COMPUTER-188,CONFIGURATION

BRACKET,PROBE
STAND,INSEPARABLE,INJECTOR- ASSY
CLAMP,HEATER,LOWER
CLAMP,HEATER,LOWER
HEATER,CLAMP,UPPER
CLAMP,HEATER,UPPER
KIT,RETROFIT,HEATER,ETCH,999
KIT,RETROFIT,HEATER,ETCH,998
LINE,CURTAIN,ENTRY,MUFFLE,OUTSIDE
LINE,CURTAIN,ENTRY,CHAMBER,OUTSIDE
PLATE,HEARTH,9.75 LENGTH
PLATE,HEARTH,19.50 LENGTH
PLATE,HEARTH,12.25 LENGTH
SPACER,BOLT,SHOULDER,BOX,HEATED
GASKET

SPACER

PLATE,RETAINER,BEARING,UP



904489-001
904491-001
904575-001
904575-002
904594-001
904595-001
904618-001
904619-001
904621-001
904623-001
904713-001
904714-001
904715-001
904716-001
904717-001
904718-001
904784-001
904785-001
904795-001
904795-002
904887-001
904890-001
904912-001
904912-002
904912-003
904942-001
904963-001
905023-001
905031-001
905099-001
905129-001
905142-001
905210-001
905213-001
905214-001
905215-001
905217-001
905220-001

ORIFICE,WITH SLEEVE,ROTATING,NARROW- ASSY
MOUNT,MOTOR

PIPE,EXHAUST- WELD

PIPE,EXHAUST- WELD
SIDES,CHASE,BOTTOM,HINGE,PANEL
DOOR,PANEL,SIDE,BOTTOM

BAFFLE

SPACER,O-RING

RING,RETAINER

CABLE, TRANSDUCER,EXHAUST- ASSY
INSULATION,MOLDED,BOX,HEATED,SIDE
INSULATION,BASE,MOLDED,BOX,HEATED
INSULATION,TOP,SIDE,CHASE,MOLD HEATED BOX

INSULATION,MOLDED,SIDE, TOP,CLEAN,BOX,HEATED- CLEAN SIDE TOP

INSULATION,BLOCK,MOLDED,16.13"L
INSULATION,BLOCK,MOLDED,7.50"L
DOOR,ETCH,BELT- WELD
DOOR,ETCH,BELT- ASSY
PANEL,FURNACE/SHUTTLE,UNLIMITED
PANEL,FURNACE/SHUTTLE,LIMITED

HEAT ELEMENT,FIBER,CERAMIC,30"X 12"
HEAT ELEMENT,FIBER,CERAMIC,30"X 6"
FLOWMETER,N2,0-8LPM
FLOWMETER,N2,0-18LPM
FLOWMETER,N2,0-55LPM
SPACER,COAX,SPRING,25.50"L
CONNECTOR,MOTOR- ASSY
CABLE,RETROFIT,ORIFICE,ROTATION- ASSY
RETROFIT,CONNECTOR,ORIFICE,SELF-CLEANING- ASSY
CARD,OVERTEMPERATURE- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY
MOTOR,GEAR

PLATE,MOUNTING,LOAD- I/A
MANIFOLD,INJECTOR- WELD
LINE,HYDRIDE,MANIFOLD,INJECTOR
LINE,O02,MANIFOLD,INJECTOR
LINE,N2,SEPARATOR,MANIFOLD,INJECTOR
BRACKET,MANIFOLD,EXHAUST
INSULATION,TOP,SIDE,CLEAN,BOX,HEAT



905289-001
905434-001
905434-002
905437-001
905441-001
905442-001
905443-001
905461-001
905461-002
905464-001
905467-001
905468-001
905469-001
905493-001
905525-001
905536-001
905556-001
905558-001
905561-001
905563-001
905715-001
905718-001
905747-001
905836-001
905837-001
905838-001
905839-001
905843-001
905844-001
905845-001
905850-001
905851-001
905853-001
905908-001
905910-001
905913-001
905914-001
905915-001

PLATE,INJECTOR,TOP,12- INAC

ORIFICE, TOROIDAL,3/8"- APL

ORIFICE, TOROIDAL,3/8"- APL

RESTRICTOR- PL

COVER,GEAR

BRACKET,SENSOR,ROTATION
FLAG,ROTATION,ORIFICE, TOROIDAL
KIT,UPGRADE,SYSTEM,EXHAUST,999
KIT,UPGRADE,SYSTEM,EXHAUST,999
ELBOW,EXHAUST- ASSY
BRACKET,MANIFOLD,EXHAUST
TUBE,EXHAUST,ETCH- APL
RESTRICTER,TUBE,EXHAUST
CARD,DETECTOR,ORIFICE,ROTATING-APL
PIPE,EXHAUST- I/A
CARD,INTERFACE,STATUS/SWITCH- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY- APL
LINE,OUTSIDE,MANIFOLD,EXHAUST,UPGRADE,3-WAY
LINE,VENT,OUTSIDE,UPGRADE,3-WAY
LINE,OUTSIDE,SHIELD,INJECTOR,UPGRADE,3-WAY
LINE,ADAPTOR,VCR/VCO,957
CARD,INTERFACE,CABLE,SOLID STATE RELAY- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY
INTERFACE,SOLID STATE RELAY,QUAD- APL
MOTOR,951- ASSEMBLY
LINE,DELIVERY,CHEMICAL,#1
LINE,DELIVERY,CHEMICAL, #2
LINE,DELIVERY,CHEMICAL,#3
LINE,HYDRIDE,RETROFIT,VALVE,OPPOSED
MANIFOLD,HEATER,GAS,DELIVERY
LINE,CARRIER,DOPANT,MIDDLE
LINE,CARRIER,DOPANT,END

LINE,VAPOR

LINE,PURGE- WPL

KIT,RETROFIT,ISOLATOR,RS422 TO RS232- PL
MOUNT,MFC

BRACKET,SUPPORT,SHRINK- APL
CLAMP,LINE,FACILITY

CLAMP,LINE,DELIVERY
CLAMP,BOTTOM,LINE,DELIVERY



905920-001
905920-002
905930-001
905932-001
905965-001
905966-001
905967-001
905968-001
905969-001
906028-001
906043-001
906075-001
906076-001
906077-001
906078-001
906079-001
906080-001
906081-001
906082-001
906107-001
906142-001
906143-001
906143-002
906143-003
906144-001
906144-002
906144-003
906145-001
906146-001
906148-001
906149-001
906156-001
906157-001
906171-001
906173-001
906174-001
906177-001
906182-001

CARD,INTERFACE,TEMPERATURE,RESOLUTION- APL
CARD,INTERFACE,TEMPERATURE,RESOLUTION- APL
VALVE,OPPOSED,957- ASSY
LINE,HYDRIDE,957- APL
LINE,INSULATED,DELIVERY #1- ASSY
LINE,INSULATION,DELIVERY ,#2-ASSEMBLY
LINE,INSULATION,DELIVERY #3-ASSEMBLY
MANIFOLD,INSULATION,HEATER,GAS- APL
LINE,INSULATION,HEATER,CARRIER- APL
HARNESS,ORIFICE,RETROFIT- ASSY
KIT,RETROFIT,TRANSDUCER,WIKA/MK
BLOCK,BASE,FIXTURE
BLOCK,SIDE,FIXTURE
BLOCK,END,FIXTURE
BLOCK,SLIDE,FIXTURE
BLOCK,END,SLIDE,FIXTURE
SCREW,ADJUSTMENT,FIXTURE
KNOB,HAND- I/A

FIXTURE,ALIGNMENT- ASSY
CARD,INTERFACE,O3- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY
PILLOW BLOCK,LINEAR,MODIFIED- ASSY
LINE,DELIVERY,CRS

LINE,DELIVERY,CRS

LINE,DELIVERY,CRS

MANIFOLD,CRS

MANIFOLD,CRS

MANIFOLD,CRS

LINE,AIR,SUPPLY

LINE,AIR,HEATED-WPL
LINE,COOLING,BUBBLER,OUTGOING
LINE,COOLING,BUBBLER,INCOMING
TRAY,CONTAINMENT-WPL

TRAY,SLIDE
CARD,INTERFACE,SENSOR,OPTICAL- APL
PLATE,BULKHEAD,UPPER,BOX,957
PLATE,BULKHEAD,LOWER,BOX,957
TERMINATOR- ALTERED ITEM PARTS LIST
HEATER,AIR,LS- APL



906188-001
906200-001
906224-001
906225-001
906226-001
906227-001
906244-001
906257-001
906258-001
906260-001
906279-001
906285-001
906288-001
906296-001
906297-001
906326-001
906329-001
906329-002
906340-001
906341-001
906347-001
906348-001
906349-001
906351-001
906352-001
906353-001
906355-001
906357-001
906359-001
906361-001
906362-001
906363-001
906384-001
906386-001
906387-001
906388-001
906393-001
906397-001

INSULATION,VALVE,OPPOSING
SPRING,ADAPTER,LONG- APL
CLAMP,LINE,ONE,CRS
CLAMP,LINE,TWO,CRS

CLAMP,LINE, THREE,CRS
LINE,JUMPER,BUBBLER,SHRINK
ORIFICE, TOROIDAL,5/16"- APL
CAPACITOR,END,PORT- WELD
GASKET,VITON

LINE,PORT,PRESSURE
TANK,CLEANER,ULTRASONIC,MODIFIED
BRACKET,CABLE,SHUTTLE
CARD,INTERFACE,ISOLATOR,PLC- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY
KIT,FASTNER,PANEL,.75
KIT,FASTENER,PANEL,.50
COVER,PANEL,SSR
BRACKET,SPRING,RIGHT
BRACKET,SPRING,LEFT
FLANGE,ADAPTER

COVER,CHAIN

MODULE,INFRARED

PLENUM,EXHAUST
EXHAUST,PLENUM,ELBOW- WELD
MOUNT,DEFLECTOR,AIR
TUBE,EXHAUST,INFRARED
ELBOW,TUBE,INFRARED
EXHAUST,BOTTOM,INFRARED
DEFLECTOR,AIR
EXHAUST,PLENUM,MAIN,HF
BRACKET,BLOCK,BEARING
BRACKET,BLOCK,BEARING- ASSY
SUPPORT,ROLL,END,UNLOAD
CARD,INTERFACE,ALARM/MOTOR- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY
INJECTOR/VENTED, 12- APL
INJECTOR/VENT,6"- APL
VENT,INJECTOR,FLANGE,6- WELD
GASKET,FLANGE,MOUNTING,INJECTOR
WAFER,PROFILING,IN-LINE,6",3TC- WELD



906398-001
906412-001
906413-001
906414-001
906415-001
906416-001
906417-001
906418-001
906419-001
906422-001
906426-001
906433-001
906434-001
906437-001
906440-001
906443-001
906449-001
906450-001
906454-001
906457-001
906464-001
906468-001
906480-001
906486-001
906493-001
906496-001
906508-001
906514-001
906515-001
906516-001
906517-001
906521-001
906524-001
906524-002
906534-001
906537-001
906538-001
906540-001

WAFER,PROFILING,X-BELT,6",3TC- WELD
BRACKET,MOUNTING,VALVE,CRS
SPACER,VALVE,OPPOSING
ORIFICE,LIQUID- ALTERED ITEM PARTS LIST
BRACKET,ROLLER
DOOR,CHASE,CABINET,GAS,957
SCREEN,CABINET,GAS,957
DOOR,UNLOAD,CABINET,GAS,957
DOOR,TOP,CABINET,GAS,957
SUPPORT,HINGE, TOP- WELD
MANIFOLD,CHAMBER,FRONT
MUFFLE,ETCH,BELT- APL
MANIFOLD,CHAMBER,BACK
COVER,EXHAUST- I/A

TC,WASHER STYLE

GUARD,EMO- APL
MODULE,BUBBLER,SOURCE,B-APL
BUBBLER,MODULE,P SOURCE-APL
VALVE,RESERVOIR,CRS- ASSY
LINE,JUMPER,PURGE,CRS- WPL
MUFFLE,ETCH,BELT- ASSY
BRACKET,BREAKER,ELECTRICAL
PROBE, TEMPERATURE- I/A
BOX,TRANSPORT,TRANSFER,INJECTOR- WELD
VENT,EXHAUST, TEOS999- WELD
COOLER,BUBBLER- ASSY
DAMPER,EXHAUST,6"- ASSY
CLAMP,TC,TOP

TOWER,SIGNAL- APL
KIT,VALVE,UPGRADE
LABEL,VALVE, TEOS 999
TUBE,EXHAUST,UTILITY- WELD
BRACKET,SUPPORT,ETCHER
BRACKET,SUPPORT,ETCHER
PLATE,ADJUSTER,HEIGHT,CRS
SCREW,ADJUSTER,HEIGHT,CRS
PLATE,TOP,CRS
TRAY,SPILL,CRS-WPL



906541-001
906545-001
906546-001
906548-001
906548-002
906548-003
906548-004
906548-005
906549-001
906556-001
906559-001
906573-001
906578-001
906580-001
906580-005
906580-006
906582-001
906588-001
906589-001
906606-001
906607-001
906610-001
906611-001
906612-001
906613-001
906614-001
906617-001
906630-001
906632-001
906633-001
906635-001
906636-001
906638-001
906639-001
906641-001
906645-001
906646-001
906649-001

TRAY,SPILL,CRS- APL

CARD,AUXILIARY,952- ALTERNATE CONFIGURATION
CARD,OUTPUT,951- ALTERNATE CONFIGURATION
CARD,REGULATOR,MFC,- ALTERNATE CONFIGURATION
CARD,REGULATOR,MFC- ALTERNATE CONFIGURATION
CARD,REGULATOR,MFC- ALTERNATE CONFIGURATION
CARD,REGULATOR,MFC- ALTERNATE CONFIGURATION
CARD,REGULATOR,MFC- ALTERNATE CONFIGURATION
CONNECTOR,BULKHEAD,.25",MODIFIED
KIT,UPGRADE,MUFFLE,ETCHER
TRANSFORMER,POWER,208V
TRANSFORMER,POWER,380V

PLATE, TOP,INJECTOR,12",MACHINED-APL
CABLE,POWER,MONITOR,03,4' APL
CABLE,POWER,MONITOR,0ZONE,40'- APL
CABLE,POWER,MONITOR,03,50'- APL
KIT,UPGRADE,ASSY,POSITION,6
LABEL,SOURCE,LIQUID,#2

LABEL,SOURCE,LIQUID,#3
MANIFOLD,INPUT,COOLING,BUBBLER
LINE,DELIVERY,COOLANT,BUBBLER

MANIFOLD,HF

MANIFOLD,EXHAUST- ASSY

MANIFOLD,EXHAUST- WELD

ELBOW,EXHAUST- ASSY

RING,RETAINER,EXHAUST

MANIFOLD,EXHAUST- ASSY

GASKET,FLANGE

MANIFOLD,CHECK,LEAK,958
LINE,EXTENSION,CHECK,LEAK,CRS
MOUNT,MFC,UNIVERSAL,FC261
MOUNT,MFC,UNIVERSAL,FC260/760/780
MANIFOLD,TOP,CHAMBER,3- ASSY
MUFFLE,ETCH,BELT- APL

BOX,TRANSFORMER,D2N2- APL
CABLE,COAXIAL,BNC,03- ASSY
CARD,CONFIGURATION,INPUT/OUTPUT,48 CHANNEL- APL
VALVE,OPPOSED,999R- ASSY



906651-001
906652-001
906668-001
906678-001
906689-001
906691-001
906698-001
906710-001
906717-001
906722-001
906726-001
906730-001
906733-001
906739-001
906745-001
906755-001
906757-002
906757-003
906757-004
906757-005
906761-001
906762-001
906762-002
906768-001
906774-001
906776-001
906777-001
906783-001
906795-001
906796-001
906797-001
906798-001
906799-001
906800-001
906803-001
906813-001
906816-001
906818-001

LINE,HYDRIDE,999R
DRYER,INFRARED,WIRED

CARD,ISOLATOR,RS422- ALTERNATE CONFIGURATION

LINE,HEATER,AIR,BUBBLER
COLLAR,FITTING,GLAND,VCR
WRENCH,LINE,INJECTOR,5/8
LINE,SWITCH,AIR,BUBBLER
BRACKET,VALVE,DRAIN

TOP, TABLE,SHUTTLE,LOAD/UNLOAD
PLENUM,INJECTOR,HF- WELD
PANEL,SIDE,CHASE,LOAD- ASSY
BELT,15.875",3',MUFFLE,COOLING,INC601
MANIFOLD,BOTTOM,CHAMBER-3- ASSY
ELBOW,EXHAUST

KIT,MAINTENANCE,UPGRADE,SYSTEM,EXHAUST

MANIFOLD,EXHAUST,ETCH- ASSY
PIPE,PVC,1.5",4.25"L
PIPE,PVC,1.5",5.12"L
PIPE,PVC,1.5",8.60"L
PIPE,PVC,1.5",11.60"L

GASKET,DOOR

TUBE,ORIFICE,.62"DIA
TUBE,ORIFICE,.50"
BRACKET,STABILIZER,GENERATOR,03
BRACKET,PANEL,.72"- ASSY
BRACKET,PANEL,.50"- ASSY
BRACKET,PANEL,.75"- ASSY

RAIL, TERMINAL BLOCK
MANIFOLD,CHECK,LEAK,MODULE,BUBBLE
MANIFOLD,CHECK,LEAK,CABINET,BUBBLER
MANIFOLD,ACTUATOR,BUBBLER- ASSY
BOTTLE, TRAP,LIQUID

TRAP,LIQUID- APL
WINDOW,CABINET,GAS
DOOR,CHASE,BOX,ELECTRICAL- WELD
DOOR,FRONT,RIGHT- WELD
DOOR,FRONT,LEFT- WELD
SWITCH,AIR- ASSY



906820-001
906820-002
906822-001
906869-001
906877-001
906879-001
906888-001
906889-001
906890-001
906901-001
906914-001
906920-001
906924-001
906927-051
906927-055
906927-058
906927-061
906927-063
906928-013
906928-014
906928-015
906928-016
906928-071
906928-080
906928-081
906929-002
906929-004
906929-005
906929-009
906933-003
906933-063
906934-008
906934-009
906934-010
906947-001
906948-001
906950-001
906955-001

KIT,UPGRADE,SYSTEM,EXHAUST,998
KIT,UPGRADE,SYSTEM,EXHAUST,998

BLOCK,BEARING- I/A

HARNESS,ORIFICE,ROTATING- APL
KIT,REPLACEMENT,UPGRADE,MUFFLE,ETCH
GASKET,DOOR,ENTRY/EXIT

MANIFOLD,VENT

LINE,VENT,CRS

VALVE,OPPOSED,CRS- ASSY

MOUNT,MFC,UNIVERSAL,FC761/781

SWITCH,FLOW,MODIFIED

CARD,INTERFACE,03,QUAD- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY
BRACKET,MOUNTING,SIDE,SHIELD

LABEL,20MIL,1X1,MUFFLE EXIT CURTAIN
LABEL,20MIL,1X1,INJECTOR SHIELD #3

LABEL,20MIL,1X1,INJECTOR SHIELD #2

LABEL,20MIL,1X1,INJECTOR SHIELD #1

LABEL,20MIL,1X1,MUFFLE ENTRY CURTAIN
LABEL,20MIL,2X1,BUBBLER CABINET N2 30SLM@80PSIG MIN
LABEL,20MIL,2X1,COOLING WATER RETURN
LABEL,20MIL,2X1,COOLING WATER SUPPLY 480LPH@G60PSIG MIN
LABEL,20MIL,2X1,BUBBLER CABINET CLEAN DRY AIR/N2 60SLM@50PSIG MIN
LABEL,20MIL,2X1,INJECTOR COOLING H20 RECIRCULATING PUMP 115VAC
LABEL,20MIL,2X1,BUBBLER COOLING WATER RETURN
LABEL,20MIL,2X1,BUBBLER COOLING WATER SUPPLY 1LPM@60PSIG MIN
LABEL,20MIL,RED,2X1,TOXIC SAMPLE PORT
LABEL,20MIL,RED,2X1,BELT ETCHER EXHAUST 700LPM@1.0 IN H20
LABEL,20MIL,RED,2X1,HF DRAIN

LABEL,20MIL,RED,2X1,MAXIMUM LOAD 50LB/23KG
LABEL,20MIL,.5X.25,4CR

LABEL,20MIL,.5X.25,3PS

LABEL,20MIL,2X.5,#1 SOLENOID

LABEL,20MIL,2X.5,#2 SOLENOID

LABEL,20MIL,2X.5,#3 SOLENOID

HEATER,GAS,MINI- WELD

HEATER,GAS,MINI- ASSY

MANIFOLD,EXHAUST,ETCH- ASSY

SHROUD,ENTRY,998- ASSY



906956-001
906957-001
906959-001
906978-001
906981-001
906982-001
906989-001
907020-001
907023-001
907023-002
907023-003
907023-004
907024-003
907024-005
907043-001
907044-001
907055-001
907058-001
907062-001
907069-001
907069-002
907075-001
907079-001
907082-001
907083-001
907085-001
907110-001
907110-002
907111-001
907112-002
907114-001
907116-001
907130-001
907154-001
907163-001
907172-001
907185-001
907202-002

SHROUD,EXIT,998- ASSY

RAIL,MOUNTING,COMPONENT,1"L
PANEL,INSPECTION,SIDE,CHASE

LINE,SUPPLY AIR

LINE,AIR HEATER,BUBBLER
MANIFOLD,FLOWMETER,REGULATOR

KIT,BLOCK, TERMINAL

MANIFOLD,CHECK,LEAK,INPUT,6
FLOWMETER,CABINET,GAS,INTEGRATED,8L,SPECIAL BODY,.052"ORIFICE,NO FITTING
FLOWMETER,CABINET,GAS,INTEGRATED,18LB/MIN,.086"ORIFICE
FLOWMETER,CABINET,GAS,INTEGRATED,30LB,.086"ORIFICE
FLOWMETER,CABINET,GAS,INTEGRATED,55L/MIN,.113"ORIFICE
TUBE,ORIFICE,.44"ID

TUBE,ORIFICE,.16"ID

LABEL,STATUS,ALARM,BOTTOM

LABEL,STATUS,ALARM,TOP

HANESS, ORIFICE,RETROFIT- ASSY
CABLE,CONTROL,DAISY CHAIN- APL
KIT,UPGRADE,BUBBLER,FLOW,HIGH
SOLENOID,PNEUMATIC,TEOS999- ASSY
SOLENOID,PNEUMATIC,TEOS999- ASSY
KIT,REPLACEMENT,UPGRADE,BUBBLER,HIGH
KIT,UPGRADE, TRAP,LIQUID,HF
KIT,UPGRADE,ETCHER,MUFFLE,CHAMBERS3
KIT,REPLACEMENT,UPGRADE,ETCH,MUFFLE
BRACKET,BULKHEAD,LOAD
CABLE,EXTENSION,CONTROL,GENERATOR,03- ASSY
CABLE,EXTENSION,CONTROL,GENERATOR,03- ASSY
CABLE,CONDUCTOR,14/14,47.00- APL
CABLE,CONDUCTOR,14/25- ASSY
CABLE,CONDUCTOR,14/14- ASSY
CABLE,CONDUCTOR,16/16,46.00- APL
INTERFACE,SPEED,MOTOR,COVER
LABEL,STATUS,ALARM,TOP,UPGRADE
GASKET,FLANGE,MOUNTING,INFRARED
WAFER,PROFILE,3PT,8IN

CABLE,JUMPER,VALVE,MKS,12"- APL
CABLE,POWER,UPS #2- ASSY



907202-003
907202-004
907202-005
907202-006
907222-001
907228-002
907228-004
907228-005
907228-006
907229-003
907229-004
907229-005
907229-006
907230-001
907230-002
907230-003
907230-004
907230-005
907230-006
907231-005
907231-006
907231-007
907232-005
907232-006
907232-007
907233-001
907233-005
907238-001
907239-001
907239-002
907240-001
907246-001
907247-001
907249-001
907255-001
907261-001
907262-001
907264-001

CABLE,POWER,UPS #2- ASSY
CABLE,POWER,UPS #2- ASSY
CABLE,POWER,UPS #2- ASSY
CABLE,POWER,UPS #2- ASSY
DRY,INFRARED,HOOD,EXHAUST- ASSY
CABLE,POWER,GENERATOR,03,20'- APL
CABLE,POWER,GENERATOR,03,40'- APL
CABLE,POWER,GENERATOR,03,50'- APL
CABLE,POWER,GENERATOR,03,60'- APL
CABLE,CONTROL,FURNACE/03,30'- ASSY
CABLE,CONTROL,FURNACE/03,40'- ASSY
CABLE,CONTROL,FURNACE/03,50'- ASSY
CABLE,CONTROL,FURNACE/03,60'- APL
CABLE,COMMUNICATION,25POSITION,10'- APL
CABLE,COMMUNICATION,25POSITION,20'- APL
CABLE,COMMUNICATION,25POSITION,30'- APL
CABLE,COMMUNICATION,25POSITION,40'- APL
CABLE,COMMUNICATION,25POSITION,50'- ASSY
CABLE,COMMUNICATION,25POSITION,60'- APL
CABLE,CONTROL,CRS,50'- APL
CABLE,CONTROL,CRS,60'- APL
CABLE,CONTROL,CRS,70'- APL
CABLE,POWER,CRS,50'- APL
CABLE,POWER,CRS,60'- APL
CABLE,POWER,CRS,70'- APL
CABLE,FURNACE/FACILITY,10'- ASSY
CABLE,FURNACE/FACILITY,50'- ASSY
COVER,FLANGE

TUBE,CERAMIC,.45"

TUBE,CERAMIC,1.19"

MUFFLE,ETCH,BELT- APL
BRACKET,HEATER,UPPER
BRACKET,HEATER,LOWER
KIT,UPGRADE,VALVE,3WAY,999
MOTOR,DRIVE- ASSY
KIT,RETROFIT,HEATER,STRIP,WIDE
LOCK,DOOR,KEYED

PLUG,JUMPER,P21,03- APL



907265-001
907272-001
907279-001
907280-001
907281-001
907282-001
907283-001
907284-001
907286-001
907290-001
907294-001
907298-001
907310-001
907312-001
907313-201
907314-001
907315-001
907316-001
907318-001
907322-001
907334-001
907342-001
907347-001
907352-001
907354-001
907360-001
907361-001
907363-001
907364-001
907367-001
907368-001
907394-001
907395-001
907396-001
907399-001
907404-002
907404-003
907410-001

PLUG,JUMPER,P23,CRS- APL
MANIFOLD,REGULATOR,WELD- APL
MANIFOLD,DELIVERY,1- APL
MANIFOLD,DELIVERY,2- APL
MANIFOLD,DELIVERY,3- APL
HEATER,GAS,MINI,ANGLE,RIGHT-WPL
KIT,SPARE PART,MOTOR,DRIVE
MANIFOLD,COOL

CLAMP,SUPPORT,TOP

TC,WASHER,450 DEGREE C
INSULATION,HEATER,GAS,MINI
PLUG,JUMPER,P22,FACILITY- APL
KIT,UPGRADE,RELOCATE,VALVE,MKS
TUBE,EXHAUST,UTILITY- WELD
TC,REMOVEABLE- APL
SPACER,THREAD,TC

SPACER,TC

BRACKET,SPRING,TC

HEAD,INJECTOR- APL
HARNESS,RIBBON,BOX,MAIN,#1- APL
VALVE,OPPOSING,COLD ROLLED STEEL- PL
CARD,MEMORY,EPROM- CIRCUIT CARD- APL
RETAINER,FAN- WELD

LIST,SPARE PART,KIT,UPGRADE,RELOC
HOOD,FLOW,LAMINAR,.777
MODULE,BUBBLER,SOURCE,SILICON- PL
HARNESS,WIRE, TOP,SOURCE,SILICON- PL
MODULE,BUBBLER,SOURCE,B-BOM
KIT,HARNESS,WIRE,BOTTOM,SOURCE,P
MODULE,BUBBLER,SOURCE,P-BOM
HARNESS,WIRE, TOP,SOURCE,P- PL
COVER,LAMINAR- I/A
SHIELD,FLOW,LAMINAR,LOAD- WELD
SHIELD,FLOW,LAMINAR,UNLOAD- WELD
MUFFLE,COOL,BELT,SINGLE- APL
INJECTOR,VENT- APL

INJECTOR,VENT- APL

RING,MOUNTING, TOWER,SIGNAL



907411-001
907412-001
907413-001
907422-001
907423-001
907441-001
907456-001
907458-001
907461-001
907522-002
907522-003
907532-001
907533-001
907535-001
907554-001
907555-001
907556-001
907557-001
907558-001
907559-001
907560-001
907561-001
907562-001
907567-001
907568-001
907569-001
907570-001
907571-001
907604-001
907605-001
907606-001
907610-001
907634-001
907641-001
907644-001
907652-001
907674-001
907678-001

COVER,SUPPORT, TOWER,SIGNAL
SUPPORT, TOWER,SIGNAL
PANEL,CENTER,FURNACE

KIT,OPTICAL, TOWER,SIGNAL
KIT,UPGRADE,SENSOR.REFLECTOR
BRACKET,SUPPORT, TOWER,SIGNAL- APL

MOUNT,MOTOR,PUMP,SYSTEM,RECIRCULATING

BLEEDER- WELD

LINE,OUT,BLEEDER
LINE,DELIVERY,CRS
LINE,DELIVERY,CRS
SHIELD,FLOW,LAMINAR,LOAD- APL
SHIELD,FLOW,LAMINAR,UNLOAD- APL
SWITCH,FLOW,MODIFIED
BRACKET,AIR,KNIFE,CHASE
BRACKET,KNIFE,AIR,CLEAN
BRACKET,SOLENOID
BLOCK,MOUNTING,ROLLER
BAR,MOUNTING,ROLLER,CLEAN
BAR,MOUNTING,ROLLER,CHASE
BRACKET,REGULATOR,FLOW METER
BRACKET,SWITCH,FLOAT
TUBE,ROLLER

PLATE,HINGE

SPACER,HINGE
WINDOW,PANEL,SHUTTLE
PANEL,SHUTTLE,FURNACE,LOAD- APL
PANEL,SHUTTLE,FURNACE,UNLOAD- APL
EXTENSION,SHIELD
BRACKET,EXTENSION,SHIELD
VALVE,OPPOSED,VERIFLO- APL
MANIFOLD,CHECK,LEAK,INLET,7
BRACKET,SUPPORT,SPRAY

GASKET, TANK

SHAFT,ROLLER
LINE,ADAPTOR,VCR/VCO

KIT,SPARE PART,FILTER,HEPA,VLSI
SOLENOID,PNEUMATIC,TEOS999- APL



907678-002
907680-001
907682-001
907685-001
907696-001
907721-001
907733-001
907737-001
907745-001
907748-001
907749-001
907750-001
907751-001
907753-001
907756-001
907761-001
907762-001
907765-001
907781-001
907782-001
907785-001
907802-001
907805-001
907812-001
907817-001
907818-001
907824-001
907839-001
907841-001
907844-001
907847-001
907855-001
907858-001
907859-001
907860-001
907861-001
907862-001
907869-001

SOLENOID,PNEUMATIC,TEOS999- APL
BRACKET,MANIFOLD,STATION,2- I/A
COVER,TANK
BRACKET,GENERATOR
KEEPER,MAGNET
LINE,CONNECTION,.375
LINE,INCOMING,SIH4,MAIN
SWITCH,FLOW,MODIFIED
MANIFOLD,SIH4
LINE,POST-FILTER,SIH4

LINE,O2,#1 POST-FILTER
LINE,O2,#2 POST-FILTER
LINE,O2,#3 POST-FILTER
LINE,POST-FILTER,SEPARATOR,02
LINE,INPUT,SIH4
MANIFOLD,PURGE,N2
KIT,UPGRADE,BELT,SIGNAL,999
BUSHING,PIN
KIT,UPGRADE,BELT,SINGLE, TEOS/R
MANIFOLD,EXHAUST- WELD
LINE,VALVE TO VALVE
LINE,PRE-FILTER,HYDRIDE
LINE,VALVE,CHECK,.5 TO .25
KIT,MANIFOLD,EXHAUST,ETCH,BELT
COVER,SAFETY,RELAY,CONTACT

KIT,RETROFIT,MANIFOLD,EXHAUST,ETCH

KIT,UPGRADE,HEATER,PLENUM,TEOS/R
VENT,INJECTOR,FLANGED- WELD
GASKET,INJECTOR,12"

BASE PLATE-(CANCELED AND REPLACED BY 979419)

COVER,SAFETY, TRANSFORMER,DUAL
HEATER,ASSY,PLENUM,ETCHED- APL
PLATE,LEG,LEVELING
DEFLECTOR,AIR,SHUTTLE,UNLOAD
DEFLECTOR,AIR,SHUTTLE,LOAD
DEFLECTOR,AIR,SHUTTLE,CENTER
COVER,SAFETY,CARD,CONTROL
VALVE,SOLENOID- APL



907870-001
907871-001
907872-001
907881-001
907893-001
907897-001
907906-001
907911-001
907912-001
907939-001
907940-001
907944-001
907946-001
907948-001
907957-001
907957-002
907960-001
907972-001
907973-001
907984-001
907985-001
907986-001
907989-001
907990-001
908063-001
908064-001
908090-001
908128-001
908140-001
908152-001
908166-001
908187-001
908292-001
908315-001
908331-001
908347-001
908381-001
908456-001

PUMP/MOTOR- APL
SWITCH,FLOW,#1- APL
VALVE,PROPORTIONAL- APL

LABEL,CAUSTIC,BOTTLE,HF,CAUTION! CAUSTIC LIQUID MAXIMUM FILL LINE

CARD,CO-PROCESSOR,ZT8830- APL
PLUG,JUMPER,3,GENERATOR,03- APL
RESTRICTER,FLOW,INJECTOR,047
BOX,DISTRIBUTION,POWER,03- APL
COVER,RELAY,CONTACT,DUAL

BRACKET,MUFFLE,COOLING,BELT,SINGLE,LEFT
BRACKET,MUFFLE,COOLING,BELT,SINGLE,RIGHT

MOUNT,ROLLER,SLIDE- I/A
CARD,ALARM,ORIFICE, TOROIDAL- APL
TRANSFORMER,INTERFACE,POWER,03
CARD,SENSOR,TOROIDAL- APL
CARD,SENSOR,TOROIDAL- APL
CARD,INTERFACE,O3,ISOLATOR- APL
BAR,SPRAY- APL

TUBE,BAR,SPY
PLATE,INJECTOR,TOP,12-MACHINED
PLATE,INJECTOR,CENTER,12- WELD
PLATE,INJECTOR,BOTTOM,12- WELD
HEAD,INJECTOR- APL

INJECTOR,VENT- APL

MOUNT, THERMOCOUPLE- APL
ROLLER,END- I/A
PLATE,INJECTOR,TOP,8-MACHINED
PLATE,INJECTOR,BOTTOM,8- WELD
PLATE,INJECTOR,CENTER,8- WELD
LINE,INPUT,H20,BUBBLER
MODULE,BUBBLER,SOURCE,BORON- PL
MANIFOLD,03- WELD

PLATE,COOLING- I/A
HEATER,RUBBER,SILICONE- I/A
WAND,SHUTTLE,RETURN,TRACK,3CASSETTE
KIT,TRANSFORMER,20KVA,120V
LINE,VALVE,PROPORTIONAL
GUIDE,EDGE,BELT- APL



908457-001
908459-001
908480-001
908490-001
908512-001
908524-001
908528-001
908529-001
908530-001
908534-001
908541-001
908542-001
908568-001
908570-001
908576-ASY
908578-001
908580-001
908582-001
908585-001
908590-001
908591-001
908597-001
908597-002
908597-003
908597-004
908626-001
908709-001
908737-001
908811-003
908839-001
908849-001
908853-001
908855-001
908870-001
908914-001
908915-001
908916-001
908954-001

ROLLER,GRAVITY
COVER,CHAMBER,COATING- APL
MOUNT,PEG,STATION
CONVEYOR,SHUTTLE,UNLOAD- PL
LINE,ADAPTOR,.25"DOWNWARD
LINE,H20,DI
COVER,PLUMBING,CABINET,GAS- WELD
KIT,UPGRADE,BELT,SIGNAL,#2
KIT,MOUNT, TRANSFORMER
CARD,INTERFACE,GE 90-30 -APL
HARNESS,HEATER,D2N2- APL
HARNESS,HEATER,LINE,DELIVERY- APL
TANK,ULTRASONIC,MODIFIED
SWITCH,FLOW,FACILITY- APL
EXHAUST,ETCH,BELT,TEOS- ASSY
MANIFOLD,EXHAUST- APL

CARD,INTERFACE,INPUT/OUTPUT,MOTOR- APL
CARD,INTERFACE,MOTOR- ALTERNATE CONFIGURATION

COVER,BOX,POWER,PRIMARY
KIT,HARDWARE ,MUFFLE,ETCHER,BELT
KIT,RETROFIT,SW,FLOW,FACILITY
BOARD,OPTO-BREAKOUT,CARD 15- APL
BOARD,OPTO-BREAKOUT,CARD 16-APL
BOARD,OPTO-BREAKOUT,CARD 17-APL
BOARD,OPTO-BREAKOUT,CARD 18- APL
LINE,OUTPUT,MFC- WELD
KIT,CABLE,#19

TRAY,CARD,BUBBLER- APL
MANIFOLD,INJECTOR- APL
TANK,DRYING,INJECTOR- APL
PULLEY,BEARING- PL

HEAD,INJECTOR- APL

INJECTOR/VENT- APL

PLATE,INDEXER

DOOR,ACCESS,RIGHT

SHUTTER,VENT

DOOR,ACCESS,LEFT
GENERATOR/MONITOR,0ZONE- APL



908969-001
908971-001
908972-001
908973-001
908973-002
908974-001
908986-001
909002-001
909010-001
909044-001
909047-001
909062-001
909066-001
909067-001
909068-001
909069-001
909070-001
909074-001
909078-001
909079-001
909087-001
909096-001
909097-001
909099-001
909113-001
909114-001
909117-001
909132-001
909137-001
909144-001
909145-001
909146-001
909148-001
909152-001
909158-001
909188-001
909189-001
909190-001

GUIDE,CENTER

GUARD,CASSETTE

PLATE,STAGE

STAGE,HANDLER- APL
STAGE,HANDLER- APL
DUCT,DAMPER,EXHAUST,8"- WELD
DAMPER,EXHAUST,8"- WELD
MUFFLE,ETCH,BELT- PL
GASKET,FLANGE,MOUNTING,INJECTOR
SCREEN,#2,BACK,OUTER
SCREEN,REAR
CARD,INTERFACE,ROBOT/INDEXER- APL
INJECTOR,VENT- APL

INJECTOR/VENT- WELD
HEAD,INJECTOR- APL
MANIFOLD,SHIELD,N2,INJECTOR- WELD
MANIFOLD,SHIELD,N2,VENT- WELD
KIT,SPECIAL,CONNECTOR,FACILITY
TANK,RINSE,1000- WELD
TANK,ULTRASONIC,1000,MODIFIED
CLOSURE,FRAME,LOAD,END- I/A
BRACKET,LATCH,WINDOW,REAR- I/A
BRACKET,SCREEN,END,LOAD,#1
DOOR,BACK
PANEL,BACK,UNLOAD,RIGHT
PANEL,BACK,LOAD,RIGHT
PANEL,WINDOW,MUFFLE
PANEL,CHUTE,RIGHT,UNLOAD
DOOR,HOOD,LOAD/UNLOAD
TEE,EXHAUST- WELD
MANIFOLD,EXHAUST,CHAMBER- WELD
PANEL,CHUTE,LEFT,UNLOAD
HOUSING,PIN,INDEX

PIN,INDEX

SHAFT,ROLLER,END
CABLE,CONTROL,EXTERNAL,ROBOT- APL
CABLE,CONTROL,ROBOT- APL
CABLE,ADAPTOR,CONTROL,ROBOT- APL



909192-001
909208-001
909209-001
909211-001
909217-002
909218-001
909244-001
909276-001
909277-001
909278-001
909279-001
909280-001
909282-001
909305-001
909323-001
909380-001
909393-001
909399-001
909410-001
909414-001
909433-001
909434-001
909435-001
909440-001
909457-001
909462-001
909467-001
909533-001
909536-001
909541-001
909543-001
909544-001
909545-001
909546-001
909547-001
909547-002
909556-001
909557-001

HARNESS,SENSOR,SHUTTLE,RETURN- APL
ROLLER,1"- /A

SHAFT,.50"DIA,16.75"L

ROLLER,DIP,2"- APL

STAND,MUFFLE,ETCH
BRACE,MUFFLER,STAND,ETCH
LINE,INPUT,03- WELD
KIT,REPLACEMENT,BEARING,SPRING
BASE PLATE,INJECTOR,8" WAFER- WELD
PLATE,INJECTOR,TOP,8", TEOS- APL
PLATE,INJECTOR,BOTTOM,8", TEOS- APL
PLATE,INJECTOR,CENTER,8",TEOS- APL
DOOR,TOP,HOIST- APL
LINE,SUPPLY,FLOWMETER,MONITOR- WELD
HEATER,QUARTZ,3"X14",220V,2200W
ORIFICE, TEFLON,.375"
DUCT,EXHAUST,CABINET,GAS- WELD
MANIFOLD,EXHAUST,MUFFLE,ETCH- WELD
KIT,BAFFLE,1000

HOIST,1000- PL

LINE,OUT, TOXIC-INSPECTION ASSEMBLY
LINE,OUT,OXIDIZER
LINE,OUT,SEPARATOR
LINE,INPUT,CHAMBER #1- I/A
BAFFLE,MAIN,1000,-WPL

BRACKET, TERMINAL BLOCK
MANIFOLD,CHECK,LEAK,1000
PANEL,EXTENSION,REAR,TOP,LOAD
CABLE,CONVEYOR,UNLOAD,SHUTTLE- APL
BASE PLATE,INJECTOR,8" WAFER- WELD
MANIFOLD,SHIELD,N2,INJECTOR- WELD
MANIFOLD,SHIELD,N2,VENT- WELD
HEAD,INJECTOR,TEOS- APL
VENT,INJECTOR,FLANGE- WELD
INJECTOR,VENT, TEOS- APL
INJECTOR/VENT,HYDRIDE- APL
BRACKET,BOX,POWER,AUXILIARY- I/A
BRACKET,BOX,POWER,PRIMARY- I/A



909565-001
909567-001
909568-001
909568-002
909568-003
909573-001
909580-001
909581-001
909583-001
909593-048
909597-001
909602-001
909614-001
909690-001
909691-001
909696-001
909700-001
909723-001
909724-001
909726-001
909727-001
909728-001
909729-001
909732-001
909776-001
909782-001
909787-001
909804-001
909813-001
909825-001
909859-001
909867-001
909885-001
909893-001
909894-801
909896-001
909897-001
909903-001

ROLLER,END,MUFFLE- APL
BEARING,END,ROLL
ROLLER,IDLER,2",14.00"L- APL
ROLLER,IDLER,2",16.00"L- APL
ROLLER,IDLER,2",13.68"L- APL
BRACKET,DUCT,EXHAUST,HF
LEFT,PANEL,BACK,UNLOAD
LEFT,PANEL,BACK,LOAD

SPACER,HINGE

LABEL,20MIL,.75X.50,P65
PLATE,TEACH,ROBOT
PLUG,JUMPER,P19,CONTAINMENT- APL
PLATE,STEP,#3- WELD
BRACKET,BREAKER,CIRCUIT,2POSTION
BRACKET,BULKHEAD,HANDLER,ELECTRICAL
BRACKET,BULKHEAD,POWER,HEATER,INFRARED
NIPPLE,PIPE,MODIFIED,.74"
ELBOW,EXHAUST- APL

BRACKET,SPRING,TC
WINDOW,END,UNLOAD

WINDOW,END,LOAD

PANEL,END,UNLOAD

PANEL,END,LOAD

PANEL,BELT

SPACER,HINGE
KIT,MANIFOLD,CHECK,LEAK,1000T

POWER SUPPLY,24VDC,UNREGULATED-PARTS LIST
SOLENOID,VACUUM- APL
CARD,INTERFACE,INPUT/OUTPUT,UNLOAD- APL
KIT,UPGRADE,HOIST,INJECTOR,999
LINE,INPUT,N2,RESERVIOR
HARNESS,DC,SCREEN,#7- APL

CABLE, TRACK,SHUTTLE,RETURN- APL
KIT,FIXTURE, TEACH
MANIPULATOR,994-6,TEST- APL
BOX,CONTROLLER,994-C-TP

PENDANT, TEACH,WJ994-TP
COVER,SAFETY,SSR



909919-001
909920-001
909934-001
909935-001
909936-001
909951-001
909957-001
909980-001
909981-001
910013-001
910033-001
910040-001
910052-001
910073-001
910111-001
910131-001
910133-001
910134-001
910150-004
910150-005
910156-001
910178-001
910210-001
910211-001
910211-002
910211-003
910211-005
910211-006
910211-007
910214-001
910217-001
910225-001
910241-001
910318-001
910319-001
910333-001
910335-001
910341-001

DUCT,EXHAUST,HF,PPRO
BOTTLE,CONDENSATE,EXHAUST,ETCH
STAND,OUT,CHANGE,BELT- WELD
STAND,OUT,CHANGE,BELT- APL
KIT,UPGRADE,LIMIT/INTERLOCK
HARNESS,HEATER,VALVE,DELIVERY- APL
BRACKET,BREAKER- APL

VALVE, TOXIC,CHAMBER 1 & 4- APL
VALVE, TOXIC,CHAMBER 2 & 3- APL
ADAPTOR,FLANGE,PPRO- WELD
INSULATION,LEFT,TOP,LOAD

HARNESS, TOP,BOX,HEATED- APL
ELECTRICAL,SENSOR,LEVEL,HF- APL
KIT,UPGRADE,RIGHT,ANGLE,HANDLER
KIT,OPT,GFI- PL

HARNESS,LAMP, TABLE,HANDLER- APL
PLUG,POLYPROPELENE,.5",MODIFIED
GASKET,PLENUM,EXHAUST,HF
CABLE,CONTROL,FURNACE/O3,40- APL
CABLE,CONTROL,FURNACE/OZONE,50- APL
DOOR,CABINET,HF
MODULE,BUBBLER,SOURCE,SILICON- PL
TUBE,BAR,SPY

KNIFE,AIR,20.88- APL

KNIFE,AIR,24.50- APL

KNIFE,AIR,23.63- APL

KNIFE,AIR,17.00- APL

KNIFE,AIR,25.00- APL

KNIFE,AIR,19.02- APL

BAR,SPRAY- APL
TANK,ULTRASONIC,MODIFIED
MANDREL,ASSY- APL
CARD,ISOLATOR,PLC,486- APL

GASKET

PLATE,CLAMP

TANK,ETCH,MUFFLE- APL
MANIFOLD,INPUT- WELD
FITTING,PPRO,BARBED,2"NPT,MODIFIED



910397-001
910402-001
910404-001
910404-005
910404-009
910409-001
910411-001
910412-001
910454-001
910470-001
910481-001
910525-001
910525-002
910549-003
910551-002
910554-001
910555-001
910611-001
910617-001
910619-001
910623-001
910625-001
910634-001
910638-001
910684-001
910695-001
910707-001
910742-001
910876-001
910878-001
910879-001
910880-001
910881-001
910894-001
911073-001
911093-001
911100-001
911109-001

FIXTURE,ALIGNMENT,8"- APL

CARD,INPUT,TC486- APL

CARD,INPUT,TC486- ALTERNATE CONFIGURATION - APL
CARD,INPUT,TC486- ALTERNATE CONFIGURATION
CARD,INPUT,TC486- ALTERNATE CONFIGURATION
KIT,UPGRADE,STAGE,CASSETTE,HANDLER
HEATER,GAS,MINI,STRAIGHT- APL
KIT,HEATER,GAS,MINI,ANGLE,RIGHT
TRANSFORMER,LINE,DELIVERY-APL
PANEL,UTILITY,EXIT,FURNACE,UNLOAD
BLOCK,MOUNTING,SOLENOID
ROLLER,3,SHORT,HOLDER- APL
ROLLER,4,SHORT,HOLDER- APL
CABLE,CONDUCTOR,10/10,FEMALE/FEMALE- APL
CABLE,CONDUCTOR,20/20,FEMALE,FEMALE- APL
HARNESS,RIBBON,CABINET,GAS,MFC 20- APL
HARNESS,RIBBON,BUBBLER,20 CABINET,MFC- APL
DOLLY,SIDE,RIGHT,TABLE,HANDLER- APL
WINDOW,LOAD

BEZEL,SIDE,FACADE

CARD,MULTI-CHANNEL SERIAL DATA SWITCH II- APL
CARD,MULTI-CHANNEL SERIAL DATA SWITCH II- ALTERNATE CONFIGURATION
BEARING,PLASTIC

ROLLER,BOX,HEATED,END,LOAD
MANIFOLD,OUTLET,MFC,HYDRIDE- WELD
LINE,SUPPLY,SIH4- WELD
MANIFOLD,PURGE/DEPOSITION,HYDRIDE- WELD
MANIFOLD,DEPOSITION,PURGE,SIH4- WELD
MANIFOLD,PURGE/DESPOSITION,O02- WELD
MANIFOLD,OUTLET,CHAMBER 3,HYDRIDE- WELD
MANIFOLD,OUTLET,CHAMBER 2,HYDRIDE- WELD
MANIFOLD,OUTLET,CHAMBER 1,HYDRIDE- WELD
OUTLET,MFC,MANIFOLD- WELD
MANIFOLD,OUTLET,N2,SEPARATOR,CHAMBER #1- WELD
VALVE,RESERVOIR,CRS,UHP- APL
BRACKET,MOUNTING,MFC,FC-770
PLUG,JUMPER,P20,03- APL
CARD,INPUT/OUTPUT,STANDARD- ALTERNATE CONFIGURATION



911109-002
911120-001
911128-001
911132-001
911136-001
911137-001
911183-001
911189-001
911196-001
911226-001
911227-001
911231-001
911244-001
911251-001
911252-001
911262-001
911267-001
911281-001
911296-001
911299-001
911300-001
911310-001
911321-001
911327-001
911328-001
911329-001
911333-001
911337-001
911337-002
911337-003
911338-001
911338-002
911338-003
911339-001
911340-001
911358-001
911374-001
911388-001

CARD,INPUT/OUTPUT,STANDARD- ALTERNATE CONFIGURATION

HARNESS, TC- APL
BEZEL,CENTER,FACADE
BEZEL,TOP,FACADE
STAGE,HANDLER,SHORT- APL
PLATE,STAGE
MANIFOLD,MFC,02,FC771/FC781A
MOUNT,MFC,FC-2960M

PANEL,BELT

PLATE,VACUUM
GASKET,PLATE,VACUUM
INSULATION,P-WAND
HEAD,INJECTOR,UHP,- APL
LINE,OUTPUT, TOXIC,UHP- I/A
LINE,OUTPUT,OXIDIZER,UHP
PLUG,JUMPER,P13,0PERATOR- APL
MOTOR,DRIVE,TRANSFORMER- APL
INJECTOR,VENT,UHP- APL
KIT,START,HANDLER,1000, TALL
BOX,MOUNTING,AGV

PLATE,AGV

CHUTE- WELD
DUCT,DAMPER,EXHAUST,8",MODIFIED
BRACKET,ADJUSTMENT,ROLLER
BRACKET,ROLLER

NUT,ROLLER BRACKET,SS BAR,FLAT,.125"X.5",304
DAMPER,EXHAUST,SAFETY,8"- WELD
INJECTOR/VENTED,1000T- APL
INJECTOR/VENTED,1000H- APL
INJECTOR/VENTED, 1000- APL
INJECTOR,VENT,999T- APL
INJECTOR,VENT,999R- APL
INJECTOR,VENT,999T- APL
VENT,INJECTOR,FLANGED- WELD
VENT,INJECTOR,FLANGED- WELD
ORIFICE, TOROIDAL,11/32"- APL
SWITCH,LIMIT,CYLINDER,FACADE- APL
BAFFLE,BUTTERFLY,EXHAUST,8"



911389-001 LEVER,BOTTLE,8"

911390-001 KIT,EXHAUST,EXIT,SIDE FACILITY

911406-001 KIT,TRAY,PROFILE

911411-001 KIT,TOWER,SIGNAL,4POSITION,1000
911420-001 BUSHING,GEAR

911429-001 MANIFOLD,SHIELD,N2,INJECTOR

911430-001 MANIFOLD,SHIELD,N2,VENT- WELD
911436-001 LINE,OUTPUT, TOXIC- I/A

911439-001 COVER,CABINET,GAS

911441-001 SWITCH,FLOW,EXHAUST,1600- APL
911441-002 SWITCH,FLOW,EXHAUST,3000- APL
911442-001 CHANGE,BELT,1000- APL

911463-001 DAMPER,EXHAUST,8",FLANGE- WELD
911471-001 INJECTOR,VENT,VAR- APL

911472-001 MODULE,BUBBLER,SOURCE,BORON,VAR- PL
911473-001 MODULE,BUBBLER,SOURCE,PHOSPHORUS,VAR- PL
911474-001 MODULE,BUBBLER,SOURCE,SILICON,VAR- PL
911484-001 HEAD,INJECTOR,VAR- APL

911486-001 LINE,OUTPUT,LIQUID

911487-001 VALVE,RESERVOIR,CRS,VAR- APL
911495-001 BRACKET,DOWN,HOLD, TABLE,SLICE,BELT
911496-001 CARD,MEMORY,SRAM- ALTERNATE CONFIGURATION- APL
911498-001 KIT,LOAD,BELT,999/998

911499-001 KIT,LOAD,BELT, TEOS/999R

911500-001 KIT,UPGRADE,DOOR,PNEUMATIC,BAY,IN
911502-001 BRACKET,CYLINDER,PUSHER #1,LEFT- WELD
911504-001 PUSHER,CYLINDER,PNEUMATIC,LEFT
911506-001 SLIDE,LEFT

911507-001 KIT,CABLE,INTERLOCK,SIH4,EMO

911518-001 KIT,TOWER,SIGNAL

911521-003 CABLE, TOWER,CHASE,30'- APL

911521-007 CABLE, TOWER,CHASE,1000,70'- APL
911522-002 CABLE, TOWER,CLEAN,20'- APL

911522-003 CABLE, TOWER,CLEAN,30'- APL

911522-007 CABLE, TOWER,CLEAN,70'- APL

911528-001 CABLE,INTERFACE,AGV- APL

911532-001 CABLE,INTERFACE,BULKHEAD,AGV- APL

911533-002 CABLE, TRANSDUCER,AGV,RIGHT- APL



911535-001
911536-001
911541-001
911575-001
911592-001
911616-001
911619-001
911626-001
911627-001
911646-001
911648-001
911664-001
911666-001
911670-001
911686-001
911688-001
911701-001
911708-001
911709-001
911717-001
911749-001
911749-002
911749-004
911772-001
911779-001
911783-001
911784-001
911785-001
911786-001
911787-001
911790-001
911791-001
911792-001
911797-001
911801-001
911802-001
911829-001
911830-001

COVER,TOWER,SIGNAL,4POSITION
MODULE,PANEL,TOP,FACADE

PLATE,STAGE
MOUNT,MFC,UNIVERSAL;,FC2960-760
KIT,UPGRADE,DOOR,PNEUMATIC,BAY,INJECTOR
ADAPTOR,FLANGE,HF,100MM- WELD
DAMPER,EXHAUST,200MM- WELD
MANIFOLD,SHIELD,N2,INJECTOR
MANIFOLD,SHIELD,NITROGEN,VENT
DOOR,TOP,HOIST- WELD

MANIFOLD,03

VALVE, TOXIC,CHAMBER 1 & 4,UHP- APL

VALVE, TOXIC,CHAMBER 2 & 3,UHP- APL
MANIFOLD,03- WELD

VALVE, TOXIC,CHAMBER 1 & 4- APL

VALVE, TOXIC,CHAMBER 2 & 3- APL

ORIFICE, TOROIDAL,11/32"- APL
ELBOW,MANIFOLD,EXHAUST- WELD
MANIFOLD,EXHAUST,ENTER/EXIT- WELD
ELBOW,EXHAUST,ENTRY- APL
LINE,ETCHER,MUFFLE,INJECTOR,50- APL
LINE,ETCHER,MUFFLE,INJECTOR,38- APL
LINE,ETCHER,MUFFLE,INJECTOR,20- APL
KIT,REPLACEMENT,PUSH BUTTON,FACADE-LEFT
CARD,PUSH BUTTON,FACADE- APL
HOIST,PNEUMATIC,HOOK T/R- PL
KIT,HOIST,PNEUMATIC W/HOOK 999
MANIFOLD,CHECK,LEAK,N2/02
MANIFOLD,CHECK,LEAK,SIH4
MANIFOLD,CHECK,LEAK,U
INSERT,CLAMP,MANIFOLD,ETCHER
KIT,CONTAIMENT,HF,PHASE 1

NUT,ROLLER BRACKET,SS PLUMBING LINE,.5",304
PIN,DOWEL,MODIFIED
DOOR,FLAP,BAY,INTERRUPTER- WELD
KIT,REPLACEMENT,FLANGE,ROTATIONAL,ORIFICE
HOIST,PNEUMATIC,TEOS999- PL
HOOK,HOIST,PNEUMATIC- APL



911835-001
911836-001
911839-001
911839-002
911842-001
911848-001
911864-001
911871-001
911885-001
911887-001
911893-001
911894-001
911895-001
911896-001
911897-001
911907-001
911910-001
911913-001
911919-001
911932-001
911946-001
911953-001
911960-001
911960-002
911961-001
911962-001
911963-001
911964-001
911965-001
911966-001
911979-001
911986-001
911991-001
911995-001
912005-001
912020-001
912021-001
912022-001

MUFFLE,ETCH,BELT- APL
INSERT,MUFFLE,ETCH,BELT
CLEANER,ULTRASONIC/RINSE- APL
CLEANER,ULTRASONIC/RINSE - APL
ROLLER,LOAD- APL
ENCLOSURE,ELECTRICAL,ULTRASONIC- APL
LINE,FLEX,MONITOR,O3
KIT,REPLACEMENT,CARD,DETECTOR
BASEPLATE,INJECTOR,8" WAFER- WELD
INSERT,MUFFLE,ETCH,BELT,1000-3.0
INSULATION,P-WAND
INSULATION,WAND,SHUTTLE,1000
WAND,SHUTTLE,RETURN,3CASSETTE- APL
WAND,P- APL
WAND,SHUTTLE,UNLOAD,3CASSETTE- APL
TRAP,LIQUID,EXHAUST,ETCH- WELD
BRACKET,SUPPORT, TRAP,EXHAUST,LIQUID,ETCHER
COVER,SAFETY,ELECTRICAL,ULTRASONIC
CARD,DETECTOR, TOROIDAL,CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY- APL
TANK,PPRO,ULTRASONIC,2- WELD
TUBE,EXTENSION,EXHAUST,MAIN- WELD
TUBE,EXHAUST,MAIN- WELD
BRACKET,BLOCK,BEARING,1000-3.0- APL
BRACKET,BLOCK,BEARING,1000-3.0- APL
MUFFLE,ETCH,BELT,WJ1000-3.0- PL
ROLLER,END,MUFFLE,SLEEVING,2"- APL
ROLLER,IDLER,SLEEVE,2"- APL
SYSTEM,DRIVE,1000-3.0- APL
ROLLER,END,SLEEVE,1.63"- APL
ROLLER,GRAVITY,SLEEVE,2"- APL
MANIFOLD,EXHAUST,MUFFLE,ETCH
HARNESS,BOX,HEATED,1000- APL
FLOOR,PAN,EXTENSION,ROLLER,IDLER,DRIVE
SWITCH,FLOAT- APL
HARNESS,CONTROL,LOAD,DC- APL
TABLE,SPLICE,BELT- APL

BRACKET, TABLE,SPLICE

CLAMP,BELT



912023-001
912027-001
912036-001
912063-001
912063-002
912063-003
912065-001
912067-001
912068-001
912079-001
912085-001
912086-001
912097-001
912105-001
912112-001
912113-001
912116-001
912121-001
912124-001
912128-001
912129-001
912131-001
912148-001
912160-001
912166-001
912170-001
912176-001
912200-001
912201-001
912202-001
912214-001
912227-003
912234-001
912247-003
912247-006
912271-001
912271-002
912271-003

TABLE,EXIT,BELT,SPLICE
ADJUST,ROLLER,GRAVITY- APL
ROLLER,GRAVITY,SLEEVING,2"- APL
ROLLER,SLEEVING,MUFFLE,COOL- APL
ROLLER,SLEEVING,MUFFLE,ETCH- APL
ROLLER,SLEEVING,SPLICE,BELT- APL
DRYER,BELT- APL

ROLLER,SLEEVING,1.50- APL
STAND,OUT,CHANGE,BELT- APL
UNION,DRAIN- APL
HEATER,QUARTZ,3"X17",220V,3000W
SENSOR,HEATER,INFRARED,ASSY- APL
HOIST,1000- PL

BASE PLATE,INJECTOR,12"- MACHINED
SCREW,PLATE,INJECTOR
SCREW,VENT,INJECTOR
ROLLER,MUFFLE,COOL
SHAFT,ROLLER,ULTRASONIC
ROLLER,PLASTIC- I/A
MOUNTING,GENERATOR,ARRAY,ULTRASONIC- PL
GENERATOR,ULTRASONIC,600W,40KHZ
SPRING,ORIFICE, TOROIDAL- APL
KIT,REPLACEMENT,BEARING,SPRING,SEAL
MANIFOLD,EXHAUST- APL
TRAY,RETRACT,BELT- WELD
HOOD,UNLOAD- WELD

VALVE,SOLENOID- APL
MODULE,BUBBLER,SOURCE,SILICON- APL
MODULE,BUBBLER,SOURCE,BORON- APL
MODULE,BUBBLER,SOURCE,PHOSPHORUS- APL
LINE,N2,INPUT,VALVE
SOLENOID,PNEUMATIC,TEOS,CONNECTOR,TUBE- APL
TUBE,EXHAUST,ETCH,15.25- APL
CABLE,SENSOR,CRS,30'- APL
CABLE,SENSOR,CRS,60'- APL
HEAD,INJECTOR,999- ASSY
HEAD,INJECTOR- APL
HEAD,INJECTOR,999- ASSY



912272-001
912272-002
912272-003
912277-002
912299-001
912319-001
912320-001
912334-001
912338-001
912339-001
912340-001
912343-001
912344-001
912345-001
912346-001
912347-001
912349-001
912350-001
912362-001
912372-001
912373-001
912374-001
912375-001
912381-001
912384-001
912393-001
912394-001
912397-001
912423-001
912450-001
912451-001
912452-001
912508-001
912511-001
912540-001
912561-001
912576-001
912578-001

HEAD,INJECTOR,1000T- APL
HEAD,INJECTOR,1000H- APL
HEAD,INJECTOR,1000T- APL
PISTON,CHEMRAZ- APL
BLOCK,PRESS,PIN,DOWEL
MANIFOLD,VALVE,OPPOSING,CRS- WPL
MANIFOLD,RESERVOIR,VALVE,CRS
LINE,CURTAIN,ENTRY,MUFFLE,OUTSIDE
LINE,02,CHAMBER,3,0UTSIDE- WLD
LINE,N2,CHAMBER,3,0UTSIDE- WLD
LINE,HYDRIDE #3,0UTSIDE- APL
LINE,02,CHAMBER,2,0UTSIDE- WLD
LINE,02,CHAMBER,1,0UTSIDE- WLD
LINE,SHIELD,INJECTOR,CHAMBER,2,0UTSIDE- WPL
LINE,SHIELD,INJECTOR,CHAMBER,1,0UTSIDE- WPL
LINE,N2,CHAMBER,2,0UTSIDE- WLD
LINE,SHIELD,VENT,CHAMBER 3,0UTSIDE- WPL
LINE,SHIELD,INJECTOR,CHAMBER 3,0UTSIDE- WPL
TANK,ETCH,MUFFLE- APL

TUBE,BUBBLER,HI FLOW,INLET
TUBE,BUBBLER,HI FLOW,N2,#1
TUBE,BUBBLER,HI FLOW,N2,#2
MANIFOLD,SUPPLY,SIH4- WELD
LINE,SUPPLY,SIH4- WELD
MANIFOLD,OUTLET,MFC,HYDRIDE- WELD
TRANSDUCER,214- WELD
TRANSDUCER,212FT- WELD
MANIFOLD,PURGE/DEPOSITION,O2- WELD
LINE,SEPARATOR,HEATER/FILTER- WELD
MASS FLOW METER,999R-3.5-PL

VALVE, TOXIC,CHAMBER 1,2,3- WELD
LINE,PIECE SPOOL,BLOCK HEATER- WELD
BRACKET,FC-2960/261R
MANIFOLD,EXHAUST,SCRUB- WELD
MANIFOLD,PURGE/DEPOSITION- WELD
TRANSDUCER,212FT- WELD
TANK,ETCH,MUFFLE- ASSY

MUFFLE,BELT ETCH ASSY- APL



912583-001
912584-001
912584-002
912584-003
912584-004
912584-005
912584-006
912584-007
912586-001
912594-001
912595-001
912596-001
912596-002
912596-003
912596-004
912596-005
912596-007
912596-008
912596-010
912596-011
912597-001
912601-001
912602-001
912604-001
912605-001
912606-001
912609-001
912621-001
912622-001
912623-001
912629-001
912630-001
912631-001
912632-001
912633-001
912639-001
912641-002
912666-001

MANIFOLD,SUPPLY,N2,MONOBLOK,8"
MANIFOLD,SUPPLY,CHEMICAL,MONOBLOK,8"
MANIFOLD,CHEMICAL,5035,MONOBLOK,8- APL
MANIFOLD,CHEMICAL,5037,MONOBLOK,8- APL
MANIFOLD,CHEMICAL,5033,MONOBLOK,8- APL
MANIFOLD,CHEMICAL,5031,MONOBLOK,8"- APL
MANIFOLD,CHEMICAL,5043,MONOBLOK,8- APL
MANIFOLD,SUPPLY,CHEMICAL,5032,MONOBLOK,8"- APL
MANIFOLD,SUPPLY,03,MONOBLOK
MANIFOLD,SUPPLY,N2,MONOBLOK,12"
INJECTOR,MONOBLOK,12"- APL
MANIFOLD,SUPPLY,CHEMICAL,MONOBLOK,12",ASSY- APL
MANIFOLD,CHEMICAL,0061,MONOBLOK,12- APL
MANIFOLD,CHEMICAL,0062,MONOBLOK,12- APL
MANIFOLD,CHEMICAL,0059,MONOBLOK,12- APL
MANIFOLD,CHEMICAL,0055,MONOBLOK,12-APL
MANIFOLD,CHEMICAL,0056,MONOBLOK,12-APL
MANIFOLD,CHEMICAL,0055-02, MONOBLOK,12"- APL
MANIFOLD,CHEMICAL,0058, MONOBLOK,12"- APL
MANIFOLD,SUPPLY,CHEMICAL,0052,MONOBLOK,12"- APL
MANIFOLD,SUPPLY,03,MONOBLOK,12"
HANDLE,INJECTOR,MONOBLOK
MANIFOLD,EXHAUST,ETCH- WELD
LINE,N2,CHAMBER,1,0UTSIDE- WLD
LINE,SHIELD,VENT,CHAMBER,2,0UTSIDE- WPL
LINE,SHIELD,VENT,CHAMBER,1,0UTSIDE- WPL
MANIFOLD,VENT,PIPE
LINE,DELIVERY,CHEMICAL,#1- APL
LINE,DELIVERY,CHEMICAL,#2- APL
LINE,DELIVERY,CHEMICAL,#3- APL
GASKET,PLATE,CLAMP

PLATE,CLAMP

LINE,HYDRIDE,#3,0UTSIDE- WLD

LINE,HYDRIDE #2,0UTSIDE- WPL

LINE,HYDRIDE #1,0UTSIDE- WPL
HARNESS,MFC,HYDRIDE- APL
SHAFT,MOUNTING,ULTRASONIC,25.50
BRACKET,GROUND,HANDLE,MONOBLOK



912667-001
912683-001
912683-002
912683-003
912684-001
912684-002
912684-003
912689-001
912693-001
912696-001
912699-001
912700-001
912706-001
912707-001
912717-001
912726-001
912729-001
912730-001
912731-001
912735-001
912736-001
912747-001
912757-001
912760-001
912761-001
912762-001
912763-001
912764-001
912765-001
912768-001
912776-001
912777-001
912778-001
912779-001
912793-001
912809-001
912810-001
912816-001

COVER,FLANGE,INJECTOR
INJECTOR,VENT,VAR- APL
INJECTOR,VENT,VAR- APL
INJECTOR,VENT,VAR- APL
INJECTOR,VENT,UPS,1000T- APL
INJECTOR,VENT,UPS,1000T- APL
INJECTOR,VENT,UHP,1000- APL
CABLE,CONTROL,10'- APL
TUBE,EXHAUST,11.25- APL
PLATE,VAR,INJECTOR,TOP,12"- MACHINED
BRACKET,BLOCK,BEARING- APL
KIT,CABLE,CONTROLLER,ROBOT
PULLEY,PINCH,SLEEVE- APL
PIN,GUIDE,SHIELD,INJECTOR
INSERT,MUFFLE,ETCH,BELT
VALV,RSVR,CRS- APL
SHIELD,FLOW,LAMINAR,LOAD- WELD
SHIELD,FLOW,LAMINAR,UNLOAD- WELD
KIT,SHIELDED,FLOW,LAMINAR
KIT,UPGRADE,SENSOR,LIQUID,CRS
KIT,INSTALLATION,LOADER,CASSETTE,200MM
LINE,OUTPUT, TOXIC,UHP- I/A
CABLE,ADAPTER,TEST- APL
LINE,SHIELD,VENT,VAR
LINE,SHIELD,INJECTOR,VAR

LINE,OUTPUT, TOXIC,VAR- I/A

LINE,OUTPUT, TOXIC,VAR
LINE,OUTPUT,SEPARATOR,VAR
LINE,OUTPUT,OXIDIZER,VAR
KIT,MOUNTING,HARDWARE,BREAKER,CIRCUIT
GASKET,BASEPLATE,12",SILICONE,RED
GASKET,BASEPLATE,8",SILICONE,RED
ENCLOSURE,GENERATOR,03,DISCONNECT- APL
KIT,EXHAUST,DRYER,BELT
PANEL,PAPERLESS,PROFILER,UPGRADE- PL
PLATE,PROTECTOR,MONOBLOK,8"
MANIFOLD,EXHAUST- APL
KIT,SWITCH,FACADE,RETROFIT



912823-001
912824-001
912833-001
912835-001
912838-001
912845-001
912850-001
912854-001
912867-001
912881-001
912882-001
912889-001
912891-002
912894-001
912894-002
912903-001
912903-003
912911-001
913039-001
913040-001
913041-001
913045-001
913046-001
913047-001
913047-002
913047-005
913048-001
913049-001
913054-001
913054-002
913054-003
913056-001
913064-001
913065-001
913071-001
913086-001
913087-001
913090-001

KIT,MONOBLOK UPGRADE,MODEL 3.5(999) AND MODEL 3.0(1000),TEOS/HYDRIDE- PL

KIT,SPARE PART,MONOBLOK
STOOL,STEP,TECH- APL
KIT,LEG,LEVEL
KIT,DEFLECTING,AIR
KIT,PLATE,COOL
BELT,15.875,CERTIFIED

VALVE,PNEUMATIC,3-PORT,MECHANICAL-MODIFY

COVER,TOWER,SIGNAL,3POSITION
INSULATION,P-WAND
KIT,BAR,SENSOR,THRUBEAM
BEARING,ROLLER
SHAFT,ROLLER,.3750",999
ROLLER,SLEEVING,1",1000- APL
ROLLER,SLEEVING,1",999- APL
LABEL,WARNING,SAFETY
LABEL,WARNING,SAFETY
SUPPORT,ROLLER, TENSION,BELT- WELD
BRACKET,STOP,ROLLER
GUIDE,EDGE,BELT- APL
KIT,ROLLER,GUIDE
VENT,INJECTOR,FLANGE,8"-12"- WELD
MANIFOLD,SUPPLY,N2,MONOBLOK,8-12
MANIFOLD,CHEMICAL,MONOBLOK,8-12- I/A
MANIFOLD,CHEMICAL,0035,8-12- I/A
MANIFOLD,CHEMICAL,5031,8-12- APL
MANIFOLD,SUPPLY,03,MONOBLOK,8-12
MANIFOLD,SHIELD,N2,INJECTOR,8-12
INJECTOR,VENT,999H,8"-12"- APL
INJECTOR,VENT,999H,8"-12"- APL
INJECTOR,VENT,999T,8"-12"- APL
MANIFOLD,SHIELD,N2,VENT,8-12
SENSOR,BAR,THRUBEAM,LOAD- APL
SENSOR,BAR,THRUBEAM,UNLOAD- APL
BASE PLATE,INJECTOR,8"-12"- WELD
CLAMP,LINE,INJECTOR,TOP
CLAMP,LINE,INJECTOR,BOTTOM
KIT,CLAMP,INJECTOR,1000,3.0



913100-001
913110-001
913118-001
913122-001
913124-001
913127-001
913132-001
913369-001
913378-001
913414-001
913414-002
913414-003
913414-004
913414-005
913414-006
913415-001
913415-002
913415-006
913416-001
913416-002
913416-003
913416-004
913416-005
913416-006
913416-007
913417-001
913417-002
913417-005
913417-007
913417-010
913419-001
913419-002
913419-003
913419-004
913419-005
913420-001
913420-005
913422-001

CART,BOX,HEATED- APL
LINE,PURGE,CHAMBER,VAR
KIT,LINE,VALVE,PNEUMATIC
WINDOW,PANEL,BOX,UNLOAD,FURNACE
KIT,OVERTEMPERATURE,FACILITY,SPECIAL
KIT,INTERFACE,TC,FACILITY.MUT
KIT,PANEL,CHUTE
WINDOW,COVER,END,CONVEYOR
KIT,UPGRADE,ALARM SILENCE,CLEANROOM
VENT,MONOBLOK,CONFIGURATION,8"- APL
VENT,MONOBLOK,CONFIGURATION,8"- APL
VENT,MONOBLOK,CONFIGURATION,8"- APL
VENT,MONOBLOK,CONFIGURED,8"- APL
VENT,MONOBLOK,CONFIGURATION,8"- APL
VENT,MONOBLOK,CONFIGURATION,8"- APL
INJECTOR,MONOBLOK,CONFIGURATION,8"- APL
INJECTOR,MONOBLOK,CONFIGURATION,8"- APL
INJECTOR,MONOBLOK,CONFIGURATION,8"- APL
VENT,MONOBLOK,CONFIGURATION,12"- APL
VENT,MONOBLOK,CONFIGURATION,12"- APL
VENT,MONOBLOK,CONFIGURATION,12"- APL
VENT,MONOBLOK,CONFIGURED,12"- APL
VENT,MONOBLOK,CONFIGURED, 12"-APL
VENT,MONOBLOK,CONFIGURED, 12"-APL
VENT,MONOBLOK,CONFIGURED, 12"-APL
INJECTOR,MONOBLOK,CONFIGURATION,12"- APL
INJECTOR,MONOBLOK,CONFIGURATION,12"- APL
INJECTOR,MONOBLOK,CONFIGURED,12"-APL
INJECTOR,MONOBLOK,CONFIGURED,12"-APL
INJECTOR,MONOBLOK,CONFIGURATION,12"- APL
VENT,MONOBLOK,CONFIGURATION,8"-12"- APL
VENT,MONOBLOK,CONFIGURATION,8"-12"- APL
VENT,MONOBLOK,CONFIGURATION,8"-12"- APL
VENT,MONOBLOK,CONFIGURED,8"-12"- APL
VENT,MONOBLOK,CONFIGURATION,8"-12"- APL
INJECTOR,ASSY,MONOBLOK,8"-12",CONFIGURED- APL
INJECTOR,MONOBLOK,CONFIGURATION,8-12- APL
KIT,CLAMP,CABLE



913425-001
913426-001
913427-001
913429-001
913429-002
913430-001
913431-001
913432-001
913441-001
913451-001
913452-001
913453-001
913454-001
913466-001
913481-001
913481-002
913482-001
913490-001
913501-001
913934-001
913934-002
913934-003
913960-001
913986-001
914013-001
914013-002
914013-003
914013-005
914056-001
914235-001
914235-002
914235-003
914236-001
914236-002
914236-003
914236-005
914239-001
914242-001

INSULATION,WAND,.5

INSULATION,WAND,.75"
WAND,SHUTTLE,UNLOAD,3 CASSETTE- APL
UPS,999/1000,2.4KVA

UPS,999/1000,2.4KVA,CE
KIT,BRACKET,MANIPULATOR
KIT,INSULATED,WAND

KIT,BLOCK,INDEXER
PULLEY,DRIVE,18TEETH,MODIFIED
KIT,BOX,HEATED,SPARE,3.X
BOX,HEATED,SPARE,2.X- PL
BOX,HEATED,SPARE,999 3.4-3.5-PL
BOX,HEATED,SPARE,999 1.0-3.3-PL
KIT,RETROFIT,DRIVE,MECHANICAL
MONOBLOK WATER LINE 8" TO 12" (RIGHT)
MONOBLOK WATER LINE 8" TO 12" (LEFT)
MONOBLOK WATER LINE 12" (RIGHT)
KIT,DFU,02,SEPARATION
KIT,CONFIGURATION,COMPUTER,SYSTEM,999- PL
TOOL,PULLING,BELT,15.75 IN 999- APL
TOOL,PULLING,BELT,ROUND,WIRE,15.88 IN 999- APL
TOOL,PULLING,BELT,12.38 IN 1000- APL
KIT,BRACKET,FLOOR,MUFFLE,COOL- PL
RETROFIT,HEATER,MFC,FC-781/981,AERA,WJ-1000- KIT
VENT,MONOBLOK,8",2.0- APL
VENT,MONOBLOK,8",2.0- APL
VENT,MONOBLOK,8",2.0- APL
VENT,MONOBLOK,CONFIGURATION,8"- APL
MANIFOLD,EXHAUST,ETCH- WELD
VENT,MONOBLOK,12",3.4- APL
VENT,MONOBLOK,12",3.4- APL
VENT,MONOBLOK,12",3.4- APL
VENT,MONOBLOK,8"-12",3.4- APL
VENT,MONOBLOK,8"-12",3.4- APL
VENT,MONOBLOK,8"-12",3.4- APL
VENT,MONOBLOK,CONFIGURATION,8"-12"- APL
GASKET,INJECTOR,HOLE 8,8"
BRACKET,MOUNT,MFC,FC-980



914243-001
914247-001
914252-001
914252-002
914252-003
914252-004
914252-006
914274-001
914275-001
914287-001
914385-001
914385-002
914385-003
914385-004
914405-001
914413-001
914421-001
914441-001
914528-001
914557-001
914563-001
914615-001
914616-001
914617-001
914654-001
914657-001
914660-004
914661-003
914665-001
914672-001
914702-001
914703-001
914739-001
914769-001
914798-001
914831-001
914841-001
914885-001

BRACKET,MOUNT,MFC,FC-981
BRACKET,MOUNT,MFC,FC-781
BELT,CONVEYOR,CVD,9.25W
BELT,CONVEYOR,CVD,15.87W
BELT,CONVEYOR,CVD,12.37W
BELT,CONVEYOR,CVD,15.75W
BELT,CONVEYOR,CVD,12.188"W,25.0'L
CONVEYOR,BAR,THRU,LOAD- PL
CONVEYOR,BAR,THRU,UNLOAD- PL
ACCUMULATOR,EXHAUST #3- APL
ROLLER,DIA,SHAFT,.38",15.620 - APL
ROLLER,DIA,SHAFT,.38",15.875 - APL
ROLLER,DIA,SHAFT,.38,16.00 - APL
ROLLER,DIA,SHAFT,.38,16.50 - APL
SHAFT,ROLLER,ENTRY
ROLLER,BELT,FLAT,1.50"DIA- APL
ROLLER,1"-APL

SHAFT, TURNED,.50"DIA
ROLLER,DRIVE/ETCHER-APL
SHAFT,DRIVE/ETCHER

KIT,ENHANCEMENT, TRACKING,BELT- PL
MANIFOLD,INPUT,MFC,980/981
BRACKET,MFC,SHRINK- APL
MANIFOLD,REGULATOR,VAR
TOOL,PULLING,BELT,EDGE,SUPPORT,15.125"WIDE
RETROFIT,HEATER,TYLAN FC-2960,MFC,WJ1000- PL
CABLE,SWITCH,AUXILLIARY,MAIN DISCONNECT,40',1000- APL
CABLE,CONTROL,REACTOR/UPS,30',1000- APL
HARNESS,SWITCH,MOTOR,STEP- APL
GASKET,ORIFICE- ALTERED ITEM
ACCUMULATOR,EXHAUST #3,KF80-PL
KIT,ACCUMULATOR,EXHAUST #2KF50
KIT,RETROFIT,STEPPER,MOTOR, 1000
ROLLER,SECTIONED
TABLE,SPLICE,BELT,MOD.2.0,3.0- APL
SENSOR,SPEED,BELT,1000- APL
SHAFT,TURNED,.75 DIA

KIT,GUARD,EMO,1000



914897-001
914904-001
914923-001
914930-001
914987-001
915115-001
915117-001
915118-001
915136-001
915156-001
915166-001
915167-001
915177-001
915200-001
915244-001
915252-001
915253-001
915254-003
915380-001
915398-001
915442-001
915638-001
915854-001
915888-001
915891-001
916071-001
916120-001
916222-001
916240-001
916295-001
916305-001
916348-001
916428-001
916437-001
916461-001
916541-001
916640-001
916701-004

PLATE,PROFILE,270 X 350 X 1.1 MM- WPL
MOUNT,GUIDE,EDGE,ENTRY,ETCH,1000- APL
KIT,SERVICE, TOOL,BELT,ROUND,WJ999R/TEOS,1.0-3.4X-PL
BELT,SERVICE-PL

KIT,SERVICE, TOOL,BELT,FLAT,WJ999R/TEOS,3.5X-PL
LINE,RETURN,H20 3.0- APL

BRACKET,MFC,SEC-4400

BRACKET,MFC,SEC-4500

LINE,OUTPUT, TOXIC- ASSY

MFC,02,FC-981- PL

KIT,REBUILD,INJECTOR,8" TEOS
HEATER/CONTROLLER,TYLAN 2960 MFC-SCD
BEARING,CONVEYOR- PL
HARNESS,LOAD/UNLOAD,MOTOR,SWITCH,ASSEMBLY- APL
CNTAINMENT,HF,PHASE 1B- PL

INJECTOR,VENT,J6 TEOS- APL

HEAD,INJECTOR,J6 TEOS- APL

HEAD,INJECTOR,J6 TEOS- APL
PLUG,JUMPER,EMO,EXTERNAL,CE,1000- APL
DOOR,REACTOR,FRONT,LEFT,1000- APL
BRACKET,MOUNTING,BARCODE,STAGES3
HEATER,RETROFIT, TYLAN,FC-2960M,MFC,WJ-TEOS999-3.45- PL
BRACKETS,MOUNTING,UPS

ROLLER,LOAD-APL

CABLE,ADAPTER,DFC- APL
BRACKET,PORT,GUN,SPRAY,SS
COVER,TOWER,SIGNAL,40MM- DTL
BUBBLER,FLOW,HIGH,ASSY- APL
SHAFT,ROLLER,DRYER,BELT
ADAPTER,ORIFICE,3.0-TO-2.0- APL
FIXTURE,LIFTING,HEATED BOX,999- WPL
MOUNT,SENSOR,UNLOAD
VALVE,RESERVOIR,CRS,BULKFILL-APL
BAR,SENSOR,BEAM,THRU,SHUTTLE,UNLOAD -APL
PULLEY,LAGGED- WPL

VALVE,ROTOR,SS,4-WAY - SCPL

ROLLER ADJUSTER,ETCH MUFFLE,3.0-APL
MANDREL, 15.520 LONG-APL



916832-001
916837-001
916839-001
916840-001
916840-002
916942-001
916944-001
917131-001
917169-001
917216-001
917226-001
917286-001
917297-001
917552-001
917557-001
917657-001
917658-001
917831-001
917890-001
917892-001
917941-005
917990-001
918017-001
918031-001
918032-001
918033-001
918035-001
918041-001
918042-001
918043-001
918045-001
918055-001
918240-001
918247-001
918251-001
918279-001
918280-001
918284-001

CABLE,FLEX,ROBOT - APL
HARNESS,FLEX,MANIPULATOR,LOAD -APL
HARNESS,FLEX,MANIPULATOR,UNLOAD -APL
HARNESS,FLEX,MANIPULATOR,LOAD - APL
HARNESS,FLEX,MANIPULATOR,UNLOAD - APL
CABLE,EMITER,SHUTTLE,4LS -APL
BAR,SENSOR,BEAM,THRU,SHUTTLE,LOAD -APL
PLATE,MOUNTING,ROLLER,ADJUSTABLE
ELEMENT,6/7,ZONE,WIRE- ASSY

TRAY,KEYBOARD-APL

TOOL,REMOVAL,ETCH MUFFLE- APL

MANIFOLD,ETCH MUFFLE EXHAUST -WLD
VALVE,OPPOSING,CRS,VAR,FUJIKIN - APL
MANIFOLD,SUPPLY,CHEMICAL,8" MONOBLOK,VAR,FUJIKIN - WPL
VENT,8" MONOBLOK,CONFIGURED,VAR,FUJIKIN - APL
HARNESS, TRACK,SHUTTLE,RETURN -APL
UPGRADE,TRACK,CABLE,SHUTTLE,RETURN -PL
PARTICLE, REDUCTION, LEVEL 1 UPGRADE TEOS 3.3 - PL
DILUTION,N2,LOW,GENERATOR,0ZONE, TEOS999/1000 -PL
HARDWARE,ETCH MUFFLE EXHAUST MANIFOLD,PHASE 3- PL
CABLE,O0ZONE,GENERATOR,50',WJ-1000-APL
ROLLER,GRAVITY,SLEEVED,2"-APL
KIT,SCALE,WEIGHT,UPGRADE,1000,CRS-PL
SHIELD,N2,WJ-1000-2.0- APL

SHIELD,N2,WJ-1000-3.0- APL

SHIELD,N2,8"TO 12"- APL

SHIELD,N2,WJ-999- APL

SHIELD,N2,WJ-1000-2.0- WPL
SHIELD,N2,STIFFENED,WJ-1000-3.0- APL
SHIELD,N2,STIFFENED,8"TO 12"- APL
SHIELD,N2,STIFFENED,WJ-999- APL
CABLE,POWER,UPS-APL

TABLE,SPLICE,BELT- APL

CABLE,HOIST-SCPL

CABLE,HOIST,REPLACEMENT KIT-PL
INSTALLATION,BAR,SENSOR,SHUTTLE,LOAD -PL
INSTALLATION,BAR,SENSOR,SHUTTLE,UNLOAD -PL
ROLLER,MUFFLE,END,SLEEVED,2"-APL



918285-001
918344-001
918402-001
918402-002
918462-001
918464-001
918475-001
918485-001
918495-001
918506-001
918524-001
918561-001
918580-001
918584-001
918585-001
918586-001
918587-001
918588-001
918590-001
918591-001
918652-001
918749-001
918750-001
918757-001
918802-001
918910-001
918912-001
918940-001
918946-001
918952-001
918964-001
919015-001
919016-001
919121-001
919122-001
919123-001
919124-001
919131-001

MUFFLE,ETCH,BELT,13.62"WIDE,WJ1000-3.0-APL

POWER SUPPLY,MODIFIED-AIPL

ROLLER UPGRADE,WAFER TRANSPORT RELIABILITY,WJ999 - PL
KIT,UPGRADE,ROLLER,CROWN,WITHOUT BELT,WJ999- PL
CLAMP,CONNECTOR,LOWER
CLAMP,CONNECTOR,UPPER -APL
BUSHING,BUTTON,WINDOW

CARD,PUSH BUTTON,FACADE -APL
SENSOR,THRU-BEAM,LOAD/UNLOAD,WJ996 -PL
SWITCH,FACADE,RETROFIT -PL
DEFLECTOR,AIR,ETCHER,LOAD
HEATER,RETROFIT,TYLAN,FC-2960M,MFC,WJ-TEOS999-3.5- PL
KIT,LOCK,SHUTTLE,RETURN,M1000 -PL
BRACKET,CABLE,MANIPULATOR,UNLOAD,996-11.X
BRACKET,CABLE,MANIPULATOR,LOAD,996-11.X
BRACKET,GUIDE,CABLE,ROBOT
BRACKET,CABLE,MANIPULATOR,UNLOAD,996-9.2,9.3
BRACKET,CABLE,MANIPULATOR,LOAD,996-9.2,9.3
CABLE,FLEX,KIT,ROBOT,996-9.X- PL
KIT,CABLE,FLEX,ROBOT,996-11.X

ROLLER,1.00"DIA X 16"LONG - APL
ROLLER,CROWN,1.105"DIA

TRAY,BELT,MUFFLE,ETCH - APL

SLIDE,LEFT,DOOR,TOP- APL
INSTALLATION,CONTROLLER,BELT SPEED-PL
PLATE,BASE,16" INJECTOR -WPL
MANIFOLD,EXHAUST,ETCHER- WPL

KIT,SERVICE, TOOL,BELT,ROUND,WJ999-PL
HARNESS,EMO,INTERCONNECT,9.2 TO 9.3 -APL
PREALIGNER,HANDLER,996-11.4 -APL
KIT,UPGRADE,CONTAINMENT,HF,WJ999 NARROW ETCH PLENUM BELT ETCHERS- PL
MOUNT,CONTROLLER,MFC,0ZONE-APL
CLAMP,CONTROLLER,MFC,0ZONE
MOUNT,CONTROL,MFC,DILUTION,N2,LOW-APL
CORD,POWER,CONTROLLER,MFC,0ZONE-APL
MUFFLE,ETCH REMOVAL- PL

MUFFLE, ETCH REMOVAL SAFETY- PL
TOOL,PULLING,BELT,WIRE,FLAT- APL



919133-001
919161-001
919236-001
919271-001
919273-001
919274-001
919275-001
919505-001
919508-001
919515-001
919535-001
919555-001
919575-001
919582-001
919678-001
919689-001
919824-001
919846-001
919847-001
919853-001
919863-001
919864-001
919865-001
919871-001
919891-001
919996-001
922066-001
922102-001
922113-001
922133-001
922134-001
922140-001
922141-001
922142-001
922206-002
922258-001
922259-001
922260-001

HARDWARE,EMI,GAS CABINET/FERRITES,TEOS999-3.5 - PL
KNIFE,AIR/N2- APL

ACCUMULATOR,EXHAUST ,KIT,WJ1000,KF100- PL

RELEASE, SOFTWARE, RMCS, 1.90.1
OPTION,SOFTWARE,1000,SECS
OPTION,SOFTWARE,999,SECS

OPTION, SOFTWARE, RMCS, SECS
ROLLER,CROWN,1.105"DIA.- APL
ROLLER,GRAVITY,2"SLEEVED,15.875 BELT - APL
HARDWARE,ETCH,MUFFLE ,EXHAUST,MANIFOLD,PHASE 3-PL
GAUGE,ALIGNMENT,ROLLER,MUFFLE/HEATED BOX
COVER,ADJUSTMENT

LEAK CHECK,999R- PL
KIT,START-UP,INJECTOR,12",PARALLEL PLATE,TEOS,3.5- PL
PAN,DRIP,BOX,HEATED,WJ999-3.5- APL
KIT,DILUTION,N2,LOW,GENERATOR,0ZONE,999/1000,CE- PL
ROLLER,UNLOAD,WJ-1000-APL

WAND,Y -APL

PREALIGNER,100-200MM- SOURCE CONTROL

KIT,LEAK CHECK,999T/R,3.5- PL
KIT,MAINTENANCE,MUFFLE,ETCH,1000- PL
KIT,MAINTENANCE,REMOVAL,BELT,1000- PL
KIT,HARDWARE,START UP,1000- PL
CABLE,DIODE,RELAY,FIELD,MAGNETIC- APL
PLUG,EXHAUST,ETCH,MUFFLE,999 -APL
GAUGE,ALIGNMENT,CAM,ROLLER,LOAD,MUFFLE/HEATED BOX
GASKET,DRAIN

INJECTOR/VENT,SNO2,16"- APL

HOIST,16-251- APL

PLATE,INJECTOR,CENTER,16- WELD
PLATE,INJECTOR,BOTTOM,16- WELD
HEAD,INJECTOR,16CVD-251- APL

BAFFLE,VENT,16- WELD

INJECTOR/VENT,16,MODULATOR SOCKET

PLT,HEARTH,10" SK

COVER,RINSE TANK,ULTRASONIC

BRACKET,ULTRASONIC
TRANSDUCER,ULTRASONIC,IMMERSIBLE



922436-001
922564-001
922569-001
922694-001
922696-001
923426-001
923431-001
924067-001
924068-001
924121-001
924122-001
924126-001
924129-001
924185-001
924187-001
924190-001
924262-001
924286-001
924370-001
924375-001
924375-002
924602-001
924669-001
924677-001
924678-001
924706-001
924709-001
924717-001
924772-001
924774-001
924775-001
924776-001
924804-001
925117-001
925118-001
925164-001
925179-001
925237-001

CLEANER,ULTRASONIC- APL
ORIFICE,ROTATING,WIDE- APL
BUBBLER,HF/TC-APL
FITTING,MODIFIED,1/8 TC BULKHEAD-AIPL
HARNESS,ORIFICE,ROTATING- APL

INSTALLATION,KIT,FAN,PROGRAMMABLE LOGIC CONTROLLER- PL

ELEMENT,PLATE,QR,1800W- APL
KIT,CHECK,LEAK,1000 3.06/3.08- PL
KIT,MAINTENANCE,MISCELLANEOUS,1000-3.06/3.08- PL
GUIDE,EDGE-APL

BOX,MOUNTING,AGV,CENTERED
GUIDE,CENTERING,#2

CLAMP,FLANGE,KF63- APL(SEE MKTG FOR QTY DISCOUNTS)

GASKET,VENT,ETCH,MUFFLE,1000
NUT,FITTING,TUBE, TEFLON,1 INCH - AIPL
PLUG,EXHAUST,ETCH,MUFFLE, 1000

KIT, SUPPRESSION, ELECTRICAL MAGNETIC FIELD-PL
KIT,OPTION,PIO SENSOR,AGV,CENTERED,WJ1000- PL
GUIDE,EDGE,WTR 999-APL
GUIDE,EDGE,ENTRY,WJ1000-APL
GUIDE,EDGE,ENTRY,WJ1000-APL
LEG,MANIFOLD,PHASE Ill EXHAUST
BLOCK,ROLLER,-APL
KIT,SCALE,WEIGHT,UPGRADE,999,CRS - PL
SHAFT,ROLLER

INSTALLATION,ROLLER,UNLOAD-APL
SHAFT,ADJUSTMENT,ROLLER,EXIT,ETCH
ROLLER,EXIT,ETCH - APL
CHAMBER,ETCH,MUFFLE,999 -WPL
GASKET,VENT,ETCH,MUFFLE,999
CHAMBER,ETCH,MUFFLE,999 -APL
FITTING,EXHAUST,ETCH,MUFFLE
SHIELD,ELECTROMAGNETIC-PL

SHAFT,IR DRYER
ROLLER,SHAFT,CROWNED,PROCESS ENTRY,WJ1000-APL
SHAFT,ROLLER,LOAD,ADJUSTABLE
ROLLER,SHAFT,.50 DIAMETER - APL
CHAMBER,ETCH,MUFFLE, 1000 -APL



925238-001
925404-001
925404-006
925428-001
925500-001
925502-001
925510-001
925518-001
925521-001
925531-001
925534-001
925559-001
925731-001
925855-001
925886-001
925887-001
925888-001
925892-005
925900-001
925900-002
925900-003
925909-001
925911-001
925999-006
926157-001
926216-001
926222-001
926357-001
926413-001
926414-001
926416-001
926587-001
926883-001
927044-002
927097-001
927100-001
927106-001
927159-001

CHAMBER,ETCH,MUFFLE, 1000 -WPL

MANIFOLD,SUPPLY,CHEMICAL,8" MONOBLOK,3.08,FUJIKIN-WPL
MANIFOLD,SUPPLY,CHEMICAL,5043,8" MONOBLOK,3.08,FUJIKIN-WPL
LINE,PURGE,3.08,FUJIKIN-WPL

KIT,UPGRADE,FULL,PHASE 0-PHASE 2,WTR,WJ-1000-PL
KIT,UPGRADE,PARTIAL,PHASE 0 - PHASE 2,WTR,WJ-1000-PL
KIT,SOFTWARE,RELEASE,WJ1000- PL

KIT,SOFTWARE,RELEASE, TEOS999/999R- PL

EPROMS, TEOS999/999R,SOFTWARE,CONTROLLER,HANDLER,996-9.1
EPROM, TEOS999/999R,SOFTWARE,ENABLER,OPT
KIT,UPGRADE,COMPLETE,WAFER TRACKING ROBUSTNESS,WJ999-3.5- PL
ROLLER,IR DRYER,1.00 DIA-APL

PAN,DRIP,BOX,HEATED,PRE 3.5,WJ999- APL
KIT,BAFFLE,CHAMBER,BOXED,WJ1000-PL

KIT,START UP,INJECTOR,12",MONOBLOK,HYDRIDE/TEOS,3.5- PL
KIT,START UP,INJECTOR,8" AND 8"/12", MONOBLOK,HYDRIDE/TEOS,3.0/3.5- PARTS LIST
FITTING,BULKHEAD,BARBED,1"
VENT,MONOBLOK,CONFIGURATION,8"-12"- APL
KIT,ROLLER,UNLOAD,STRAIGHT,12.188,SEMI-ACTIVE- PL
KIT,ROLLER,UNLOAD,CROWN,12.188,SEMI-ACTIVE- PL
KIT,ROLLER,UNLOAD,STRAIGHT,12.375,SEMI-ACTIVE- PL
PLUG,EXHAUST,ETCH,MUFFLE

EXHAUST,ETCH,MUFFLE -APL

VENT,MONOBLOK,CONFIGURATION,8"- APL

KIT,UPS,UNIT 2- PL

VALVE, TRANSITIONAL,SS,4-WAY,-SCD

KIT,FACILITATION,1000T,3.08- PL

KIT,UPGRADE,SUPPRESSION,EMF- PL

SCREW,ELECTROLESS NICKEL PLATE,SOCKET HEAD,8-32X.375"L-VENDOR ITEM CONTROL
SCREW,ELECTROLESS NICKEL PLATE,SOCKET HEAD,1/4-20X.750"L-VENDOR ITEM CONTROL
DISPENSER,HF,ETCH,MUFFLE - APL

LINE,FILTER,WAFERGARD II F-40 - WPL

BUBBLER,HIGH FLOW,2-PORT-APL

GASKET, SPACER

KIT,BOTTLE,BUBBLER,HF,CHECK VALVE,WJ999

SPACER,VENT, WJ1000, .125

LIST,SPARE PARTS,MAINTENANCE,ETCH,MUFFLE,LIQUID,WJ999- PL
KIT,BOTTLE,BUBBLER,HF,CHECK VALVE,WJ1000- PL



927232-001
927242-001
927270-005
927276-001
927276-002
927277-001
927277-002
927278-001
927278-002
927280-002
927445-001
927543-001
927544-001
929044-001
929044-002
929195-001
929707-001
937089-001
937348-001
937488-001
937488-006
937654-001
937657-001
937659-001
937661-001
937826-003
937826-004
937827-005
937827-006
937830-001
937846-002
938241-001
938261-001
938262-001
938268-001
938277-001
938278-001
938322-001

SHIELD,N2,WJ1000-3.0,EXHAUST GAP CONTROL- APL
SHIELD,N2,TR,WJ1000-3.0,EXHAUST GAP CONTROL- APL
VENT,MONOBLOK,CONFIGURATION,8"-12",3.4- APL
INJECTOR,VENT,NONTHERMAL RESISTENT,PARALLEL PLATE,3.4TEOS- APL
INJECTOR,VENT,NONTHERMAL RESISTENT,PARALLEL PLATE,3.4HYDRIDE- APL
INJECTOR,VENT,NONTHERMAL RESISTENT,PARALLEL PLATE,3.5TEOS,KALREZ- APL
INJECTOR,VENT,NONTHERMAL RESISTENT,PARALLEL PLATE,3.5HYDRIDE,VITON- APL
INJECTOR,VENT,NONTHERMAL RESISTENT,PARALLEL PLATE,2.0TEOS- APL
INJECTOR,VENT,NONTHERMAL RESISTENT,PARALLEL PLATE,2.0HYDRIDE- APL
INJECTOR,VENT,NONTHERMAL RESISTENT,PARALLEL PLATE,WJ999- APL
KIT,BAFFLE,MAIN,OXIDIZED,WJ999- PL
KIT,UPGRADE,RMCS,COMPUTER,SOFTWARE,3CHAMBER- PL
KIT,UPGRADE,RMCS,COMPUTER,SOFTWARE,4CHAMBER- PL

KIT,PARALLEL PLATE,12" INJECTOR,50 AMP,SLIP,CONNECTOR- PL
KIT,PARALLEL PLATE,8" INJECTOR,50 AMP,SLIP,CONNECTOR-PL
AXLE,ROLLER,GROOVED,20.25L,.375 DIAMEMTER

KIT,UPGRADE,DRIVE,BELT- PL

RESERVOIR,CHEMICAL,GLASS

ELEMENT,PLATE,HEATING- APL

ROLLER,12CVD,17.25- APL

ROLLER,12CVD,16.25- APL

INJECTOR- ASSY

PLATE,BOTTOM,INJECTOR

PLATE,CENTER,INJECTOR

HEAD,INJECTOR,HASTELLOY

TUBE,ROLLER,2",19.75"L

TUBE,ROLLER,2",20.00"L

SHAFT,DUAL INLINE PACKAGE,22.12

SHAFT,DUAL INLINE PACKAGE,21.19

BRACKET,BAR,DIP,INSIDE

SHAFT,BRUSH,25.40- WELD

ZONE,REHEAT,8.38- APL

PULLEY,LAG

PULLEY,PINCH

BRACKET,BAR,DIP,OUTSIDE

GASKET,PLENUM,HF

PLENUM,HF- WELD

KNIFE,AIR,N2- I/A



938324-001
938325-001
938387-001
938396-001
938397-001
938404-001
938423-001
938424-001
938461-001
938461-002
938463-001
938488-001
938498-001
938517-001
938526-001
938541-001
938542-001
938542-002
938542-003
938543-001
938544-001
938548-001
938551-001
938553-001
938587-001
938604-001
938605-001
938608-001
938630-001
938631-001
938632-001
938648-001
938662-001
938664-001
938666-001
938672-001
938703-001
938721-001

ROLLER,GRAVITY

COLLAR,ROLLER- APL
PLATE,INJECTOR,TOP,16-MACHINED
PLATE,INJECTOR,CENTER,16- WELD
PLATE,INJECTOR,BOTTOM,16- WELD
TANK,ULTRASONIC,MODIFIED
TUBE,CONNECTION,EXHAUST,LEFT- WELD
TUBE,CONNECTION,EXHAUST,RIGHT- WELD
BAR,DIP

BAR,DIP

BRUSH,ROTARY
WINDOW,CABINET,GAS
RAIL,ROLLER
ROLLER,IDLER,SHORT- I/A
KIT,UPGRADE,HOIST,INJECTOR,T/R
SHAFT,PULLEY
SPACER,HOIST,.075"L
SPACER,HOIST,.282"L
SPACER,HOIST,.638"L
PLUG,HOLE,CABLE

CRIMP,CABLE
HOOK,HOIST,PNEUMATIC- APL
ARM,HOIST,PNEUMATIC,T/R- APL
INJECTOR,VENT,FLANGE,16"- WELD
HEATER,DRYER,BELT
GASKET,INJECTOR,16"

BASE PLATE,INJECTOR,16"- WELD
SHIELD,N2,EMBOSSED,16"- APL
MANIFOLD,INJECTOR,16- WELD
MANIFOLD,SHIELD,N2,VENT- WELD
MANIFOLD,SHIELD,N2,INJECTOR,16- WELD
ROLLER,END

SHAFT,ROLLER,END
BUSHING,GUIDE,ROLLER
CAP,END,MODIFIED
ROLLER,GUIDE,ENTRY
ROLLER,END,UNLOAD- APL
ROLLER,DIP,2"- APL



938744-001
938768-001
938801-001
938802-001
938805-001
938861-001
938875-001
938886-001
938900-001
938938-001
938967-001
938972-001
938990-001
938999-001
939001-001
939026-001
939065-001
939082-001
939100-001
939101-001
939176-001
939224-001
939244-001
939253-001
939259-001
939262-001
939265-001
939268-001
939271-001
939274-001
939277-001
939280-001
939283-001
939312-001
939375-001
939379-001
939397-001
939400-001

BRACKET,BOTTOM,SPRING,GAS
PLATE,PROFILE,CENTER,LONG- WELD
SHIPPING,INJECTOR/VENT,16- PL
SHIPPING,INJECTOR,16- PL
BAFFLE,CHAMBER,MUFFLE- WELD
WINDOW,FLOWMETER,LEFT
BRACKET,BULKHEAD,FRONT,BOX,ELECTRICAL
ORIFICE, TOROIDAL,3/8"- APL
TANK,ETCH,MUFFLE,16CVD- APL
HEATSINK,BOX,HEATED,AUXILIARY- I/A
ROLLER,ROUND,LOAD,H20- APL
BLOCK,MOUNTING,ROLLER,H20
ROLLER,H20,2"- WELD
PLATE,PROFILE,CENTER,WIDE- WELD
PLATE,PROFILE,DIAGONAL,WIDE- WELD
GUIDE,CABLE
MOUNT,BEARING,SCRUB#1,1.615
ROLLER,DIP- PL

FLANGE,MOUNT,BEARING BRUSH (WITH DIA. .531 HOLE}

FLANGE,MOUNTING,SHAFT,ROLLER
KIT,UPS,2.5KVA
PLATE,PROFILE,CENTER,LONG- WELD
TUBE,ROLLER,IDLER,1.5"
KIT,UPS,3KVA
ZONE,O,ELEMENT,PREHEAT- APL
ZONE,1 THRU 5,SIDE- APL

ZONE,1 THRU 5,CENTER- APL
ZONE,6/7,SIDE,ELEMENT- APL
ZONE,6/7,CENTER,ELEMENT- APL
ZONE,8/9,SIDE,ELEMENT- APL
ZONE,8/9,CENTER,ELEMENT- APL
ZONE,10/11,SIDE- APL
ZONE,ELEMENT,10/11,CENTER- APL
BAFFLE,END,MUFFLER

COVER, TOP,MAIN/AUXILIARY
BAR,DIP,SIDE,CLEAN

TANK,RINSE

ADJUST,ROLLER,LEFT



939400-002
939408-001
939409-001
939496-001
939497-001
939498-001
939570-001
939573-001
939648-001
940048-001
940091-001
940096-001
940097-001
940098-001
940099-001
940147-001
940192-001
940199-001
940201-001
940202-001
940206-001
940207-001
940208-002
940209-001
940216-001
940216-002
940235-001
940238-001
940251-001
940252-001
940253-001
940254-001
940255-001
940255-002
940255-003
940255-005
940255-007
940274-001

ADJUST,ROLLER,RIGHT
MOTOR,BRUSH- APL
BRACKET,SWITCH,FLOAT,ULTRASONIC
UPS, TOP,2.5 KVA

UPS, TOP,3.0 KVA

CASE,BATTERY,UPS
SPROCKET,SHAFT,BRUSH,MODIFIED
BAR,DIP,SIDE,CHASE
FIXTURE,ALIGNMENT,16"- APL
HARNESS,VACUUM/SENSOR,UNLOAD- APL
CABLE,MOTOR,SHUTTLE- ASSY
MOTOR,CONVEYOR,LOAD- ASSY
MOTOR,SHUTTLE,LOAD- ASSY
MOTOR,CONVEYOR,UNLOAD- ASSY
MOTOR,SHUTTLE,UNLOAD- ASSY

CARD,CENTRAL PROCESSING UNIT,SINGLE BOARD COMPUTER-188,CONFIGURATION,8NPX

COVER,BULKHEAD,DRAWER
PULLEY,MOTOR,SHUTTLE,LEADSCREW
BRACKET,PANEL,.75"
KIT,FASTNER,PANEL,.75,HANDLER
CONTACT,FEMALE,PLATED,GOLD
CONTACT,MALE,PLATED,GOLD
MOTOR,2.2 W/- APL
CABLE,JUMPER,ENCODER- ASSY
REFLECTOR,SENSOR,INTRUSION,LOAD
REFLECTOR,SENSOR,INTRUSION,UNLOAD
KIT,UP,SENSOR,OPTICAL,Z-AXIS,SHUTTLE
KIT,UPGRADE,VACUUM,IN-HOUSE
CABLE,STAGE,IONIZER
BLOCK,MOUNTING,IONIZER,LOWER
BLOCK,MOUNTING,IONIZER,UPPER
POWER SUPPLY,IONIZER,110V,25W- APL
IONIZER,STAGE,UPGRADE- PL
KIT,UPGRADE,IONIZER,STAGE
KIT,UPGRADE,IONIZER,STAGE
KIT,UPGRADE,IONIZER,STAGE
KIT,UPGRADE,IONIZER,STAGE
SENSOR,REFLECTIVE,UNLOAD- APL



940275-001
940286-001
940288-801
940295-001
940296-001
940297-001
940301-001
940302-001
940303-001
940305-001
940306-001
940307-001
940316-801
940324-001
940325-001
940326-001
940338-001
940340-001
940342-001
940343-001
940360-001
940370-001
940373-001
940380-001
940382-001
940383-001
940392-001
940407-001
940408-001
940428-001
940433-001
940434-001
940443-001
940466-001
940488-001
940494-001
940495-001
940497-001

SENSOR,REFLECTIVE,LOAD- APL

BLOCK, TERM- APL
SYSTEM,MANIPULATOR,994-4, TEST- APL
SENSOR,REFLECTIVE- APL
CONVEYOR,REFLECTIVE,SHUTTLE,LOAD- APL
CONVEYOR,REFLECTIVE,SHUTTLE,UNLOAD- APL
BRACKET,VACUUM,SHUTTLE,UNLOAD- APL
BRACKET,VACUUM,SHUTTLE,LOAD- APL
HARNESS,SENSOR/VAC,LOAD- APL
COVER,DRAWER,TEOS
FIXTURE,ALIGNMENT,MANIPULATOR
PLATE,STAGE
SYSTEM,MANIPULATOR,994-5, TEST- APL
HARNESS,EXTENSION,LOAD- APL
HARNESS,EXTENSION,UNLOAD- APL
CABLE,EXTENSION,ENCLOSURE,BULKHEAD/UNLOAD- APL
DRAWER,996-9.2/9.3- APL
BRACKET,SUPPLY,POWER,IONIZER
MOUNT,SENSOR,UNLOAD
COVER,CABLE,SENSOR
PLATE,STAGE,CASSETTE,COMPATIBLE,SMIF
PLATE,STAGE

PLATE,STAGE,CASSETTE- APL
WAND,STICTION,LOW

ARM,LEVER,SWITCH

ARM,LEVER,SWITCH- APL

CASTER,EXHAUST- I/A
PLATE,STAGE,ELEVATOR- APL
PIN,SUPPORT,PANEL
SWITCH,WINDOW,BUTTON

FLANGE, TOP,ROOM,CLEAN,FACADE
BRACKET,FLAG,ROOM,CLEAN

BRACKET,FLAG

DRAWER,996-11- APL
CONVEYOR,REFLECTIVE,SHUTTLE,LOAD- APL
INSULATION.WAND,VACUUM,SHUTTLE
INSULATION,WAND,VACUUM,SHUTTLE
WAND,VACUUM- APL



940521-001
940540-001
940542-001
940550-001
940557-001
940560-001
951575-047
953889-001
953891-001
954352-000
955344-001
957415-002
957432-002
957619-001
957625-000
957640-001
957830-000
957831-001
957832-001
957832-002
957841-001
958479-005
958621-000
959536-001
959538-017
959539-001
959539-010
959539-017
959539-018
959697-001
959881-000
959891-000
960160-002
961033-001
961040-000
961118-001
961123-000
962448-000

CONVEYOR,REFLECTIVE,SHUTTLE,UNLOAD- APL
WINDOW,END,LOAD,SHUTTLE
HARNESS,MOTOR,SHUTTLE,LOAD- APL
BAR,SENSOR,CONVEYOR,LOAD- APL
SWITCH,VACUUM,1000- APL
KIT,SWITCH,VACUUM,1000

HEATING ELEMENTS X66(5) ELECTRO 6"LG X 3 5/8,115V,.35KVA
HEAT ELEM,115V,1290W

HEAT ELEM,115V,915W

HEAT ELEM,115V,105W-4"

SPEC,ELEM COIL,115V,900W

CARD,POWER SUPPLY- ASSY

CARD,INPUT, THERMOGUARDII- ASSY
CONNECTOR,BULKHEAD,RESERVOIR
GROMMET,RESERVOIR- ASSY
HEATER,PLUMBING,4CVD

HEAT ELEMENT,230V,1800W-12"

SPEC,ELEM COIL,115V,1200W

HEAT ELEM,115V,1200W-8&12

HEAT ELEMENT,115V,1200W-8&12

HEAT ELEMENT,115V,1000W-CM87
DOOR,FLAPPER,12CVD(SL+SN)-144,- APL

PROBE, TEMP,WATER

SUPPORT,DRY,AIR

ROLLER,1/2 SHAFT,10-1/2- ASSY
DRY,LINE,AIR,10-1/4

DRY,LINE,AIR,18-3/4"

DRYER,LINE,AIR,22-1/2

DRY,LINE,AIR,21-1/2

VENT,8CVD- ASSY
CARD,INPUT,CONTROLLER,TEMPERATURE- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY
CARD,SUPPLY,POWER,WJ988- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY
INJECTOR,VENTED,TIN02,8CVD- ASSY

HEAT ELEMENT,230V,1102.5W
ROTATING,115V,NARROW-APPLICATOR
INJ,4CVD- ASSY

CARD,RS232- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY
PLUG,TEFLON,CVD- ASSY



962450-001
962660-001
962827-000
962828-000
962882-000
963351-001
963582-000
963594-001
963594-002
963594-003
963594-004
963594-005
963685-004
963911-001
964066-001
964129-001
964258-001
964466-001
964466-002
964670-001
964797-000
965108-001
965115-000
965132-000
965158-000
965195-000
965195-801
965195-802
965195-803
965236-000
965237-000
965238-000
965242-002
965292-002
965295-001
965534-001
965534-002
965534-005

SHIELD,N2,12CVD- ASSY

SHIELD,N2,CVD- ASSY

HEAT ELEMENT,115V,1000W-4"& 6"

HEAT ELEMENT,115V,1000W-4&6"

CARD,ALARM

INJECTOR,SI02,8CVD- ASSY
CARD,ADDRESSABLE,INPUT/OUTPUT- APL
CARD,DC INPUT DRIVER

CARD,AC INPUT DRIVER

CARD,DIRECT CURRENT OUTPUT DRIVER
CARD,AC OUTPUT DRIVER

CARD,DC OUPUT DRIVER
COVER,CHAMBER,COATING,17.13X15.25
DOOR,FLAPPER,INJECTOR- ASSY

ELEMENT EXTENSION

PUL,LAGGED,6CVD
GROMMET,RUBBER,.25"DIA.- AIPL
BRACKET,ROLLER

BRACKET,ROLLER
BELT,COOLING,C'WEIGHT,L9.44"
SHIELD,N2,6CVD- ASSY

CAPACITOR,END

CARD,POWER FAIL,SINGLE BOARD COMPUTER- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY
CHARGER,BATTERY,SINGLE BOARD COMPUTER
CARD,INPUT, TEMPERATURE CONTROLLER
CARD,OUTPUT, TEMPERATURE CONTROLLER - CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY
CARD,OUT, TEMPERATURE CONTROLLER- TEST
CARD,OUT, TEMPERATURE CONTROLLER- TEST
CARD,OUT, TEMPERATURE CONTROLLER- TEST
PULLEY,IDLER,WJ986

PULLEY,IDLER,BEARING

PULLEY,IDLER,DELRIN
SHAFT,CONVEYOR,IDLER

CARD,PNL,DISP,986- CCA
INJECTOR,SN02,8CVD- APL
STAND,INJECTOR,10.50"L
STAND,INJECTOR,14.12"L

STAND,INJECTOR



965534-006
965604-000
965804-001
965829-000
965830-000
965831-000
965994-000
965995-000
965996-000
966074-000
966121-000
966268-001
966337-000
966349-001
966349-002
966369-001
966379-001
966409-001
966414-000
966618-001
966744-003
966950-002
967180-000
967285-001
967305-000
967305-001
967381-001
967381-003
967532-001
967577-001
967580-000
967581-000
967600-000
967856-000
967908-001
967908-002
967912-000
967915-000

STAND,INJECTOR,8CVD

PULLEY,DRIVE, TIMING BELT

VERTICAL, TUBE,EXHAUST

TOOL,REMOVAL- WELD
MANIFOLD,INJECTOR,6CVD
MANIFOLD,VENT,6CVD
VENT,ORIFICE,MOTOR MOUNT,CVD
VENT,ORIFICE,SPACER,CVD
VENT,ORIFICE,BEARING,RETAINER
VENT,ORIFICE,SCRAPER,CVD

MEMORY,WJ 984- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY
BAR,MOUNTING,PULLY
BOARD,CALIBRATION,READOUT
TUBE,EXHAUST,WELD
TUBE,EXHAUST,WELD
GUARD,SWITCH,DOOR
CONNECTOR,ON/OFF,WHITEY
PLATE,MOUNTING,SWITCH-DOOR,CABINET,GAS
CARD,DISPLAY,PANEL,FRONT,988- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY
PLATE,INJECTOR,CENTER- ASSY
CARD,INTERFACE,WJ986
CARD,ADDRESSABLE SWITCH
FITTING,SS,VCO,CONNECTOR,MODIFIED
CARD,INPUT/OUTPUT,MOTHERBOARD- W/U1
CARD,INPUT/OUTPUT,DIGITAL,WJ989/990
CARD,INPUT/OUTPUT,DIGITAL,WJ989/990- PL
BELT,1/8"DIA,POLYURETHANE,26 1/2"
BELT,1/8"DIA,POLYURETHANE,44"
GEAR,50TEETH,MODIFIED

INJECTOR HEAD,5-WAFER- ASSY

PLATE,N2 INLET

PLATE,N2 CONNECTOR-6CVD
ISBC-80/10B,CFG- APL
CARD,ALARM,CONTROLLER,988- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY
ROLLER,3.0"

ROLLER,2.50"

BUSHING

VENT,ORIFICE,GUARD



968058-001
968058-003
968058-004
968058-005
968121-000
968230-001
968233-001
968591-000
968678-000
968681-010
969055-002
969248-001
969249-001
969256-001
969269-000
969552-000
969610-001
969618-001
969619-000
969620-000
969681-001
969712-000
969747-001
969885-001
969966-001
969969-001
969970-001
969995-001
969996-001
969997-001
970000-001
970000-009
970000-010
970005-001
970006-001
970011-000
970011-001
970047-000

SWITCH,FLOW,SS

SWITCH,FLOW,SS,.25"MALE VCR
SWITCH,FLOW,SS,.25"MALE VCR
SWITCH,FLOW,SS

CARD,EXPANSION,CPU- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY
SHIELD,N2,4CVD- ASSY
CONTROLLER,TEMPERATURE,988, CONFIGURATION- APL
VENT,ASSEMBLY,12CVD
TOOL,REMOVAL,FLAPPER DOOR
CARD,SPC80/10B,CONFIG,986

CARD,CONVEYOR CALIBRATION- APL
INJECTOR/VENT,6",985- ASSY

INJECTOR HEAD,6 WAFER- APPLICATOR

VENT,6"- ASSY

WRENCH,LINE,INJECTOR,.6875
BOARD,FAIL,SUPPLY,POWER- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY
HEATER,AIR- WELD

WAFER,PROFILING,4",1TC,15"
WAFER,PROFILING,5",1TC-PKG
WAFER,PROFILING,5",3TC-PKG

VENTED,992- WELD

VENTED,5"WAFER, THICK,FLANGE- WELD
DOOR,FLAPPER,APL
ROLLER,BOTTOM,ULTRASONIC WAVE
ROLLER,BELT

INJECTOR,VENTED, 12 WAFER APPLICATOR- APL
HEAD,INJECTOR,WAFER,12"- INAC
CONNECTOR,LINE,GAS,N2

LINE,O2,INJECTOR

LINE,SIH4,INJECTOR

WAND, TEE.N2,WELD

WAND,TEE,N2,WELD- ASSY

WAND,TEE,N2,WELD- ASSY
MANIFOLD,SHIELD,N2,INJECTOR
MANIFOLD,SHIELD,N2,VENTED
CARD,DRIVER,MFC- APL

CARD,DRIVER,MFC- APL
CARD,INPUT/OUTPUT,EXPANSION- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY



970047-001
970136-000
970145-000
970192-000
970218-000
970310-001
970426-000
970636-000
970636-001
970651-001
970730-001
970769-000
971037-001
971037-002
971306-001
971309-001
971392-001
971414-001
971415-001
971474-000
971548-001
971563-001
971883-001
971883-002
972167-001
972359-001
972359-002
972397-001
972397-002
972685-001
972686-001
972720

972756-001
972796-001
972796-002
972816-001
973079-001
973144-001

BOARD,EXPANSION,INPUT/OUTPUT,ASSY
CARD,STATUS,WJ989/990
CARD,DISPLAY,DRIVER- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY
CARD,DISPLAY,WJ989/990

CARD,SWITCH- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY
HEARTH- ASSY

CARD,TRIM

CARD,FIRING,RELAY,STAINLESS STEEL,CIRCUIT,CARD,ASSEMBLY
CARD,FIRING,RELAY,SOLID STATE,CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY
INJECTOR,4CVD- PL

RESERVOIR,TAPPED
VENTED,6,FLANGE,THICK,985- WELD
RESERVOIR,HEAT,CVD- APL
RSVR,TPT,HEAT,CVD- ASSY
INJECTOR,VENTED,5 WAFER- APL
INJECTOR,VENTED,6 WAFER- APL
CARD,REPEATER- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY
INJECTOR,HEAD,8CVD- ASSY
INJECTOR,8CVD- ASSY

BATTERY BRACKET,WJ986
MANIFOLD,CHECK,LEAK,CABINET,GAS
THERMOCOUPLE,K,MODIFIED
BLOCK,BEARING

BLOCK,BEARING

SHIELD,N2,6"WAFER- ASSY
LINE,INLET,02,992- ASSY
LINE,INLET,SIH4,992- ASSY
BLOCK,POSITION,BELT
BLOCK,POSITION,BELT

BRUSH,MUFFLER- ASSY

BRUSH

VALVE,SOLENOID- ASSY
HEATSINK,PANEL,REAR
RESERVOIR,5",CVD,HEATED- ASSY
RESERVOIR,TPT,5" CVD- ASSY
GASKET,VITON

COUNTER,ALTERED

CARD,MOTHERBOARD,THERMOGUARD,MULTIPLE CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBELY



973209-001
973210-001
973211-001
973651-001
973680-000
973713-000
973714-000
973715-001
973718-001
973718-002
973719-001
973721-001
973753-000
973753-001
973758-001
973935-001
974027-001
974326-001
974545-001
974552-001
974962-001
974962-002
975054-001
975149-001
975191-001
975198-001
975441-001
975446-001
975449-001
975450-001
975451-001
975453-001
975454-001
975455-001
975456-001
975457-001
975458-001
975459-001

CASE,COVER,TOGGLE 991
THERMOGUARD,991,CONFIGURATION- APL
CASE,BOTTOM, TOGGLE,991

RAIL,TOP,FRONT PANEL

CARD,CONVEYOR CALIBRATION- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY
BAR-BOTTOM,MOUNTING
BAR-ROLLER,MOUNTING
ROLLER,SHAFT,1/4,14-7/8- ASSY

ROLLER

ROLLER,DRIVEN

BUSHING

ORIFICE,ROTATING,WIDE,115V- ASSY
BOARD,RS232,985/990- APL

CARD,RS232- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY
RAIL,CONTROL,GAS

GASKET,PLENUM,HF
PULLEY,TIMING,BELT,MODIFIED
FLOWMETER,MODIFIED

VENT WELD,8 CVD,SNO2

INJECTOR HEAD,8CVD- ASSY
SWITCH,FLOAT,SEALED,LOW
SWITCH,FLOAT,SEALED,HIGH
GASKET,PLENUM,HF
BLOCK,MANIFOLD,MFC/SIH4,MINI FILTER,ASSY
CARD,PANEL,DISPLAY, THERMOGUARD- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY
CARD,PANEL,REAR,THERMOGUARD
CEILING,ETCH,MUFFLE- ASSY

GASKET,VITON

T-HANDLE

PLUG,TEFLON,SOLID,1.0"OD
TUBE,REPLACEMENT,ROTATING,ORIFICE- WELD
BOTTOM, TANK,ETCH,MUFFLE- ASSY

BOSS, TANK,ETCH,MUFFLE

TOP, TANK- WELD

TANK, TOP,(MUFFLE ETCH TANK ASSY)
MANIFOLD,INPUT- WELD
TUBE,DISTRIBUTION,(MUFFLE ETCH TANK ASSY)
TUBE,CROSSBAR,MANIFOLD,(MUFFLE ETCH TANK ASSY)



975460-001
975462-001
975784-001
975839-001
975844-003
975844-005
975844-006
975948-001
976048-001
976051-001
976053-001
976058-001
976060-001
976062-001
976066-001
976069-001
976070-001
976071-001
976072-001
976073-001
976074-001
976079-001
976080-001
976081-001
976082-001
976117-001
976149-001
976209-001
976221-001
976222-001
976223-001
976224-001
976258-001
976259-001
976282-001
976415-001
976505-001
976570-001

TUBE,INPUT,MANIFOLD,(MUFFLE ETCH TANK ASSY)
PLUG,TEFLON

CARD,SWITCH,PANEL- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY
SWITCH,SAFETY,INJECTOR-APL
ELEMENT,FIBER,CERAMIC,1300W
ELEMENT,FIBER,CERAMIC,1900W
ELEMENT,FIBER,CERAMIC,3800W,20"W
CARD,CONVERTER,RS232/RS485- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY
PLATE,INJECTOR,TOP,6" WAFER- ASSY
PLATE,INJECTOR,CENTER,6" WAFER- WELD
PLATE,INJECTOR,BOTTOM,6" WAFER- WELD
PLATE,INJECTOR,TOP,5- ASSY
PLATE,INJECTOR,CENTER,5- WELD
PLATE,INJECTOR,BOTTOM,5- WELD
CEILING,ETCH,MUFFLE- ASSY

GUIDE,INJECTOR

GASKET,VITON

PLATE,CLAMP

MANIFOLD,INPUT- WELD
TUBE,CROSSBAR,MANIFOLD,MUFFLE,ELAPSED TIME
TUBE,INPUT,MANIFOLD

BOTTOM, TANK,ETCH,MUFFLER

BOSS, TANK,ETCH,MUFFLER

TOP, TANK- WELD

TOP, TANK

FLOWMETER,MODIFIED,N2 0-18LPM.TUBE

ORIFICE W/FLANGE,VENT- ASSY
CARD,ANALOG,8CHANNEL- APL
CONNECTOR,BULKHEAD,.125"
CONNECTOR,BULKHEAD,.25"

SPACER,TEFLON,.25"

SPACER,TEFLON,.1250"

PANEL,SWITCH

PANEL,ALARM/STATUS

STAND,INJECTOR- WELD
PULLEY,MOTOR,LEAD,SCREW
CARD,ALARM/STATUS PANEL- APL
CARD,DRIVER,LINE,ENCODER - CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY



976804-001
976946-001
976961-001
976964-001
976967-001
976969-001
977050-001
977053-001
977104-001
977105-001
977106-001
977177-001
977645-001
977648-001
977649-001
977671-001
977672-001
977762-001
977819-001
977849-001
977877-001
977906-001
977944-001
977944-002
977988-001
978029-001
978055-001
978092-001
978129-001
978149-001
978152-001
978189-001
978189-002
978196-001
978200-001
978217-001
978218-001
978221-001

CABLE,6 POLE- ASSY

RAIL,PANEL,STATUS,ALARM- ALTERED ITEM
PLATE,INJECTOR,TOP- BLANK

PLATE,INJECTOR,TOP- ASSY

PLATE,INJECTOR,CENTER,12- WELD
PLATE,INJECTOR,BOTTOM,12- WPL

CARD,ENCODER SPLITTER- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY
CARD,REGULATOR,MFC- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY
CABLE,RIBBON,14PIN,4- ASSY

CABLE,RIBBON,50PIN,4- ASSY

CABLE,19- ASSY

CARD,INTERFACE,MFC- APL

JUMPER,TC

PULLEY,BELT, TIMING-ALTERED

SHAFT

PUSH BUTTON

PLATE,MOUNTING,SWITCH

TOOL,BAFFLE

CABLE,RS232,19'- ASSY

DOOR,LEFT,FRONT

SHIELD

MOTOR,SWITCH,UNLOAD- ASSY
BRACKET,COVER,INJECTOR,LEFT
BRACKET,COVER,INJECTOR,RIGHT
BRACKET,ADJUSTMENT,STAGE
CARD,MOTHERBOARD,THERMOTRIM,MULTIPLE- APL
BRUSH,NYLON,WHITE,.050"DIA,SS WIRE 16"L
TANK,ETCH,MUFFLE- ASSY
CARD,PANEL,REAR,THERMOTRIM- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY
CARD,INTERFACE,THERMOTRIM/988- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY
CARD,INTERFACE,THERMOTRIM/SSR- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY
HARNESS,EXTENSION,MOTOR,10'- ASSY
HARNESS,EXTENSION,MOTOR,7'- ASSY
PLATE,MOUNTING,SKINNER
CARD,INTERFACE,INPUT/OUTPUT,INDEXER- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY
SUPPORT,STAGE,INDEXER

ARM,ELEVATOR,INDEXER

MOTOR,30W- ASSY



978264-003
978264-004
978276-001
978324-001
978364-001
978364-002
978365-001
978366-001
978366-002
978367-001
978368-001
978370-001
978370-002
978378-001
978400-001
978448-001
978455-001
978462-001
978462-002
978462-003
978463-001
978509-001
978510-001
978512-001
978631-001
978632-001
978633-001
978634-001
978642-001
978643-001
978644-001
978645-001
978647-001
978713-001
978733-001
978736-001
978756-001
978758-001

INSERT,PLENUM,HF,998

INSERT,PLENUM,HF,999
CARD,SENSOR,OPTICAL- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY
TANK,UW

LEVER,SAFETY,CHASE

LEVER,SAFETY,CLEAN

SPACER

BRACKET,SLACK,CHASE
BRACKET,SLACK,CLEAN

SHAFT,SLIDE

SHAFT,SLIDE
SUPPORT,BRACKET,SLACK,CHASE
SUPPORT,BRACKET,SLACK,CLEAN
TABLE,SPLICE,BELT- APL
WAFER,PROFILING,SINGLE POINT,8"-PACKAGED
WAND,VACUUM- APL
CARD,EXPANSION,INPUT/OUTPUT- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY
VALVE,PURGE,MFC,CHAMBER 1- WPL
VALVE,PURGE,MFC,CHAMBER 2- WPL
VALVE,PURGE,MFC,CHAMBER 3- WPL
MANIFOLD,N2,LOWER

CABLE,INPUT/OUTPUT CARD,INDEXER CARD- PL
CABLE,EXTENSION,INDEXER- ASSY
HARNESS,INLET/OUTLET,UNLOAD-ASSEMBLY
CLAMP,BELT

RETAINER,PLATE

PLATE,LOOP

COVER,SHUTTLE

DRYER,INFRARED- ASSY

BLOCK, BEARING, CLEANER/DRY
CLAMP,INFRARED

SPACER,IR

EXHAUST,DRYER,INFRARED- WELD

MFC ADAPTER

CARD,MOTHERBOARD,997- APL
CARD,SWITCH,COMMUNICATION,CODE- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY
ARM,PIVOT

BRACKET,PIVOT,SPRING



978759-001
978759-002
978767-001
978768-001
978769-001
978813-001
978823-001
978930-001
978932-001
978935-001
978943-001
978968-001
978994-001
979060-001
979061-001
979062-001
979063-001
979064-001
979065-001
979066-001
979067-001
979068-001
979069-001
979101-001
979102-001
979105-001
979106-001
979107-001
979145-001
979147-001
979154-001
979157-001
979173-001
979174-001
979181-001
979212-001
979214-001
979259-001

BRACKET,MOUNTING,998
BRACKET,MOUNTING,999
BASE,BLOCK,BEARING
SLIDE,BLOCK,BEARING
CARD,INPUT/OUTPUT,INDEXER
CARD-CANCEL REPLACEMENT/911496
TOOL,ADJUSTABLE,PIN,STATIONARY,SHUTTLE
FIXTURE, TEACH,994-3- APL
CARD,TRIP,OPT,#1- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY
CARD, TRIP,OPTICAL,INTERFACE- APL
SHAFT,T-HANDLE

BOTTOM,DRY- WELD
EXTENSION,LEG,LEVELING,7.00
COVER,SHUTTLE,BUFFER,LEFT HAND,LOAD
COVER,SHUTTLE,CONVEYOR,RIGHT HAND,LOAD
COVER,SHUTTLE,BUFFER,RIGHT HAND,LOAD
CABLE,INTERFACE, THERMOTRIM/988- ASSY
HEAT ELEMENT,PLATE- APL

HEAT ELEMENT,PLATE- APL
ELEMENT,HEAD,PLATE- APL
ELEMENT,HEAT,PLATE- APL
ELEMENT,HEAD,PLATE- APL
ELEMENT,HEAD,PLATE- APL
TOOL,CALIBRATION,3LS/4LS- ASSY
BLOCK,POSITION

MOUNT,MOTOR

MOTOR,BODINE,MODIFIED
ORIFICE,ROTATE,NARROW- ASSY
CARD,TRIP,OPT,#2- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY
THERMOTRIM,950,CONFIGURATION- APL

CARD,INTERFACE,RS232/PROGRAMMABLE LOGIC CTRLR,CIRCUT CARD ASSEMBLY

MOTOR,ORIFICE,ROTATION- APL
COVER,SIDE,CHASE

COVER,SIDE,CLEAN ROOM

STANDOFF,MOTOR

MOTOR,MODIFIED

ORIFICE,ROTATING,WIDE- ASSY
HARNESS,SENSOR,3LS,SHUTTLE,UNLOAD- ASSY



979260-001
979260-002
979260-003
979260-004
979260-005
979260-006
979261-001
979261-002
979261-003
979261-004
979261-006
979399-001
979416-001
979419-001
979422-001
979468-001
979499-001
979500-001
979509-001
979583-001
979595-001
979596-001
979597-001
979598-001
979649-001
979650-001
979653-001
979698-001
979705-001
979718-001
979720-001
979720-002
979721-001
979722-001
979723-001
979724-001
979724-002
979730-001

CABLE,EMITTER,SHUTTLE,996- ASSY
CABLE,EMITTER,SHUTTLE,996- ASSY
CABLE,EMITTER,SHUTTLE,996- ASSY
CABLE,EMITTER,SHUTTLE,996- ASSY
CABLE,EMITTER,SHUTTLE,996- ASSY
CABLE,EMITTER,SHUTTLE,996- ASSY
CABLE,DETECTOR,SHUTTLE,996- ASSY
CABLE,DETECTOR,SHUTTLE,996- ASSY
CABLE,DETECTOR,SHUTTLE,996- ASSY
CABLE,DETECTOR,SHUTTLE,996- ASSY
CABLE,DETECTOR,SHUTTLE,996- ASSY
AMPLIFIER,LINEAR,RETROFIT- APL

BASE PLATE,INJECTOR,6" WAFER- WELD
BASE PLATE,INJECTOR,12" WAFER- WELD
BASE PLATE,INJECTOR,5" WAFER- WELD
BRACKET,HARNESS,ELEMENT,HEATING
TOOL,CALIBRATION,1LS/2LS

TOOL,CALIBRATION,VERTICAL,1LS/2LS- ASSY

FLOWMETER,24 SLPM
PLATE,TRACK SIDE,SHUTTLE
PLATE,CARRIAGE,LOAD
PLATE,CARRIAGE,UNLOAD

BLOCK, TOP/BOTTOM,LINEAR,SHAFT,UNLOAD

BLOCK, TOP/BOTTOM,SHAFT,LINEAR,LOAD
SPACER,CARRIAGE,SHUTTLE
BODY,INDEX

PLATE,SIDE,NEST,INDEXER (VENDOR TO CHEM FILM PER PRINT,WRAP EACH PART SEPARATE)

SUPPORT, TRANSFER
STOP,CONTROLLER
SHELF,CONTROLLER- WELD
PANEL,SIDE

PANEL,SIDE

DOOR,PANEL,HANDLER
HINGE,PANEL,HOLDER
PANEL,FRONT/MIDDLE
PANEL,FRONT,HANDLER,LOAD- WELD
PANEL,FRONT,HANDLER,UNLOAD- WELD
CHUTE,HANDLER- ASSY



979731-001
979732-001
979735-001
979739-001
979760-001
979768-001
979769-001
979773-001
979786-001
979789-001
979790-001
979790-003
979790-004
979791-001
979792-001
979793-001
979794-001
979795-001
979801-001
979804-001
979806-001
979822-001
979822-002
979822-004
979822-005
979822-014
979822-016
979823-001
979823-002
979823-004
979823-005
979823-006
979823-007
979823-008
979824-001
979824-002
979824-003
979824-004

SIDE,CHUTE

BASE,CHUTE

BRACKET,CHUTE

CLAMP,RELIEF,STRAIN
CABLE,MOTHERBOARD,EXPANDTION BOARD- ASSY
PULLEY,DRIVE
PULLEY,DRIVE,10TEETH,MODIFIED
PANEL,FRONT,HANDLER,LOAD- ASSY
SPROCKET,30TEETH,MODIFIED
BLOCK,SUPPORT,SENSOR
STAND,INJECTOR,12&16- WELD
STAND,INJECTOR/VENT,20.00 WELD
STAND,INJECTOR/VENT,17.50- WELD
BAR,SENSOR,CONVEYOR,UNLOAD- ASSY
BAR,SENSOR,CONVEYOR,LOAD- ASSY
TRAIN,DRIVE,LOAD- ASSY
TRAIN,DRIVE,UNLOAD- ASSY
SPROCKET,RETURN- APL
CARD,SENSOR,OPTICAL,LEFT- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY
CARD,SENSOR,OPTICAL,RIGHT- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY
BRACKET,MOUNTING,BOX,0OUTLET
AXLE,ROLLER,18.50"L
AXLE,ROLLER,20.25"L
AXLE,ROLLER,13.50"L
AXLE,ROLLER,21.25"L
AXLE,ROLLER,19.25"L

ROLLER AXLE, 16.25"
TUBE,ROLLER,15.85"L
TUBE,ROLLER,16.12"L
TUBE,ROLLER,17.50"L
TUBE,ROLLER,9.20"L
TUBE,ROLLER,9.75"L
TUBE,ROLLER,10.13"L
TUBE,ROLLER,11.25"L
ROLLER,IDLER,16.75- APL
ROLLER,IDLER,17.50- APL
ROLLER,IDLER,16.12"- I/A
ROLLER,IDLER,15.85"- APL



979824-005
979824-006
979824-007
979824-008
979824-009
979824-010
979824-011
979824-012
979824-017
979824-018
979824-020
979824-021
979824-025
979825-001
979825-002
979837-001
979840-001
979874-001
979875-001
979876-001
979877-001
979883-001
979886-001
979887-001
979888-001
979889-001
979892-001
979894-001
979896-001
979898-001
979902-001
979905-001
979909-001
979919-001
979921-001
979923-001
979955-001
979956-001

ROLLER,IDLER,16.12"- I/A
ROLLER,IDLER,16.12"- I/A
ROLLER,IDLER,17.35"- I/A
ROLLER,IDLER,10.13- I/A
ROLLER,IDLER,11.25"- I/A
ROLLER,IDLER,9.75"- I/A
ROLLER,IDLER,9.20"- I/A
ROLLER,IDLER,9.75"- I/A
ROLLER,IDLER,17.50"- I/A
ROLLER,IDLER,17.35"- I/A
ROLLER,IDLER,16.75"- I/A
ROLLER,IDLER,16.75"- I/A
ROLLER,RINSE, TANK,EXIT,13.68"
ROLLER,TRANSFER,19.75"L
ROLLER,TRANSFER,13.12"L

CARD,INTERFACE,SOLID STATE RELAY- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY
CARD,INTERFACE,THERMOTRIM/SSR- CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY

KEY,SHAFT,OUTPUT,REDUCER
KEY,ROLLER,LAG
CONVEYOR,SHUTTLE,LOAD- ASSY
CONVEYOR,SHUTTLE,UNLOAD- ASSY
CRG,SHUTTLE,UNLOAD -APL
STAGE,HANDLER- APL
SUPPORT,SENSOR,HANDLER- ASSY
INDEXER- APL

PIN,INDEX,HANDLER- ASSY
HARNESS,CIRCUIT-CARD ASSY,SENSOR,OPTICAL- APL
COVER,PLATE,DRIVE,UNLOAD
PLATE,FLANGE,LOAD

SIDE CHANNEL
PLATE,FLANGE,UNLOAD
MOTOR,SWITCH,LOAD/UNLOAD- APL
TUBE,ROLLER,ULTRASONIC WAVE
GASKET,ACCUMULATOR,EXHAUST
ACCUMULATOR,EXHAUST- ASSY
CARD,CENTRAL,PROCESSING UNIT,CONFIGURATION
TUBE,SERVICE,MKS- WELD
TUBE,EXIT,PLENUM- WELD



979965-001
979966-001
979966-002
979967-001
980113-001
980116-001
980119-001
980148-001
980150-001
980151-001
980154-001
980156-001
980157-001
980160-001
980190-001
980211-001
980215-001
980215-002
980216-001
980228-001
980232-001
980233-001
980235-001
980250-001
980255-001
980256-001
980257-001
980257-002
980273-001
980274-001
980277-001
980278-001
980279-001
980282-001
980283-001
980284-001
980414-001
980422-001

BOX,OUTLET

LABEL,2X.5,1BM PC ONLY
LABEL,2X.5,115VAC UTILITY
SUPPORT,WIRE
BLOCK,BEARING,ROLLER,WATER
BRACKET,ROLLER,WATER,998
BRACKET,ROLLER,WATER,999
MOUNT,MOTOR
BLOCK,BEARING,PULLEY,PINCH
BRACKET,SENSOR,SPEED- WELD
PULLEY,PINCH- WELD
SPROCKET,54TEETH,MODIFIED
GEAR,84T,MODIFIED
FLANGE,PROBE,MOTOR
BAR,MOUNTING
SPACER,PLATE,MOUNTING
BLOCK,MIXING,LAST
BLOCK,MIXING,FIRST
BLOCK,MIXING,CENTER
LINE,SIH4,CHECK/NUPRO VALVE
HOUSING, TRANSFER
BLOCK,TRANSFER
BAFFLE,COOL,998- WELD
HEATSINK- I/A
COVER,TOP,BOX,HEATED,999
COVER,END, TOP,UNLOAD,999
COVER,END,TOP,LOAD,999
COVER,END,BOTTOM,LOAD,999
MANIFOLD,SHIELD,N2,INJECTOR
MANIFOLD,SHIELD,N2,VENT
INJECTOR,VENT,6" WAFER- APL
INJECTOR,HEAD,ASSY,6"WAFER- APL
LINE,INLET,N2- WELD
CONNECTOR,LINE,GAS,N2
LINE,SIH4,INJECTOR
LINE,O2,INJECTOR
BRACKET,SWITCH,LIMIT
BAR,ROLLER,BOTTOM



980425-001
980426-001
980437-001
980440-001
980450-001
980451-001
980451-002
980452-001
980453-001
980454-001
980455-001
980460-001
980460-002
980461-001
980470-001
980471-001
980489-001
980490-001
980491-001
980496-001
980506-001
980513-001
980543-001
980545-001
980547-001
980548-001
980549-001
980549-002
980559-001
980560-001
980561-001
980564-001
980566-001
980567-001
980568-001
980570-001
980571-001
980574-001

BRACKET,ROLLER,COOL,WATER
CLIP,KNIFE,AIR
PLUG,WIRE,HEATER,INFRARED
SCREW,ADJUSTER,TENSION
PLATE,MOUNTING,UNLOAD
COVER,END,TOP,LID,998
COVER,END,BOTTOM,LID
COVER,SIDE
COVER,SIDE,LEADS,ELEMENT
MOUNT, THERMOCOUPLE- APL
COLLAR,THERMOCOUPLE- WPL
COVER,END, TOP,UNLOAD,998
COVER,END,BOTTOM,UNLOAD,998
RETAINER,ELEMENT,HEATING
COVER,BOTTOM,NOTCHED
MUFFLER,BELT ETCH,998- APL
PLATE,MOUNTING,ETCH CABINET
STANDOFF,TEFLON
WINDOW,ETCH,BELT-PARTS LIST
DOOR,END

BLOCK,FLOWMETER
WINDOW,CABINET,GAS
BUSHING,SQUARE,LEFT
RETAINER,SPRING
BUSHING,SQUARE,RIGHT
SHAFT,BEARING

SPACER,BAR

SPACER,BEARING
HOOK,INJECTOR- WELD
SUPPORT,SAFETY
SHUTTLE,LEAD,SCREW/NUT

FLANGE,VENDOR TO HARD ANODIZE,TYPE IIl,CLASS II,BLACK .0015THICK.

SHAFT,VERTICAL-LINEAR
MOUNT,MOTOR,CARRIAGE
PLATE,CONNECTOR,CARRIAGE
PLATE,CARRIAGE,LOAD
PLATE,BOTTOM,SHUTTLE

PLATE,SIDE,SHUTTLE (ANDONIZE PER PRINT NEED PARTS WRAPPED)



980575-001
980577-001
980578-001
980579-001
980586-001
980589-001
980681-001
980685-001
980686-001
980687-001
980688-001
980689-001
980690-001
980691-001
980692-001
980693-001
980695-001
980699-001
980700-001
980702-001
980703-001
980704-001
980705-001
980706-001
980707-001
980709-001
980756-001
980756-002
980757-001
980758-001
980759-001
980759-002
980759-003
980759-503
980760-001
980763-001
980767-001
980767-002

PLATE,END,SHUTTLE
PLATE,CARRIAGE,UNLOAD
LEADSCREW,COLLAR
PLATE,SENSOR,HOME
PLATE,VACUUM

STRAIN RELIEF,CABLE
COLLAR,ROLLER
PLATE,DRIVE,UNLOAD
CROSS MEMBER
PLATE,END,UNLOAD,BACK
PLATE,END,UNLOAD,FRONT
POST,SENSOR,CONVEYOR,UNLOAD

BEAM,SENSOR,LOWER,CONVEYER,VENDOR TO ANODIZE PER PRINT

BEAM,SENSOR,UPPER,VENDOR TO ANODIZE PER PRINT
PLATE,MOTOR,SHUTTLE,UNLOAD
PLATE,MOTOR,CONVEYOR,UNLOAD
COVER,UPPER,PLATE,DRIVE

COLUMN,STATION

BAR,SENSOR,SHUTTLE,UPPER
BAR,SENSOR,SHUTTLE,BOTTOM,LONG
BAR,SENSOR,SHUTTLE,BOTTOM,SHORT

POST,SENSOR

POST,SENSOR,SHUTTLE

COVER,END PLATE,FRONT

COVER,END,PLATE,BACK

PLATE,DRIVE,LOAD

CARD,CENTRAL PROCESSING UNIT,CONFIGURATION,996
CARD,CENTRAL PROCESSING UNIT,CONFIGURATION,996
CARD,COMMUNICATION,STANDARD
CARD,INPUT/OUTPUT,STANDARD

CARD,SERVO,#1

CARD,SERVO,#2

CARD,SERVO,#3

CARD,SERVO,#3,REFURB

CARD,MEMORY

CABLE,JOG- ASSY

CABLE,EXTENSION,ENCODER,994- ASSY
CABLE,EXTENSION,ENCODER,994- ASSY



980768-001
980773-002
980782-001
980785-001
980789-001
980790-001
980821-001
980846-001
980858-001
980860-001
980860-002
980861-001
980864-001
980866-001
980888-001
980888-002
980888-003
980888-004
980888-005
980888-006
980901-001
980948-001
980955-001
980969-001
980977-001
980978-001
980979-001
980983-001
980994-001
980997-001
980997-002
980998-001
980999-001
981018-001
981024-001
981026-001
981026-002
981026-004

CABLE,AUXILIARY,INPUT/OUTPUT,SINGLE BOARD COMPUTER- ASSY

LINE,OUTPUT,SHIELD,INJECTOR
ADAPTOR,VCR/VCO
LINE,WATER,FLANGE,MUFFLE
LINE,02

LINE,N2,SEPARATOR
LINE,DISTRIBUTION,MUFFLE,COOL
BRACKET,SOLENOID
TANK,CLEANER,MODIFIED
BRACKET,SUPPORT,ETCH
BRACKET,SPROCKET,ETCH
BRACKET,SWITCH,LEVEL

LINE, TANK,WATER- WELD
COVER,BOTTOM
LINE,PURGE,BOTTOM,MUFFLE
LINE,PURGE,BOTTOM,MUFFLE
LINE,PURGE,BOTTOM,MUFFLE
LINE,PURGE,BOTTOM,MUFFLE
LINE,PURGE,BOTTOM,MUFFLE
LINE,PURGE,BOTTOM,MUFFLE
ELBOW,EXHAUST,ROTORY,ORIFICE- WELD
WINDOW,DOOR,INJECTOR
SUPPORT,SWITCH,LIMIT
PANEL,CENTER,BACK
CONNECTOR,#2,998- APL
CONNECTOR,DC- APL
CONNECTOR,INPUT,ALARM- APL
RESERVOIR,POLYETHYLENE- ASSY
DOOR,END
BAR,MOUNTING,ETCHER,17.50"
BAR,MOUNTING,ETCHER,22.38"
BAR,MOUNTING,ETCHER,19.56"L
PLATE,SOLENOID,BELT,ETCH
BAFFLE,COOL,999- WELD
HEATSINK

CHAIN,ROLLER

CHAIN,ROLLER

CHAIN,ROLLER



981067-001 STAGE- PL

981077-001 CABLE,SHUTTLE- ASSY

981084-001 COVER,SHUTTLE,BUFFER,RIGHT HANDED,UNLOAD
981085-001 COVER,SHUTTLE,BUFFER,LEFT HANDED,UNLOAD
981086-001 COVER,CONVEYOR,LEFT HAND,SHUTTLE,LOAD,UNLOAD
981087-001 BRACKET,SWITCH,HOME,LOAD
981089-001 CARRIAGE,SHUTTLE,LOAD- ASSY
981090-001 CARRIAGE,SHUTTLE,UNLOAD- ASSY
981095-001 WHEEL,VEE,DUAL,ADJUSTABLE
981096-001 WHEEL,VEE,DUAL

981099-001 BRACKET,SWITCH,HOME,UNLOAD
981135-001 VALVE,PURGE,MFC

981135-002 VALVE,PURGE,MFC

981135-003 VALVE,PURGE,MFC

981151-001 FLOWMETER,MODIFIED,N2,0-60LPM
981155-001 FILTER,GAS,MINI,.25"VCR,MALE
981157-001 LINE,B2H6,CHECK/NUPRO VALVE
981167-001 COVER,WIRE,SENSOR

981175-001 STAGE(ALTERNATIVE)- ASSY
981178-001 PLATE,MOTOR,SHUTTLE,LOAD
981179-001 PLATE,MOTOR,CONVEYOR,LOAD
981186-001 BLOCK,LEVER

981194-002 INJECTOR,VENT,WAFER,12"- APL
981195-002 HEAD,INJECTOR,WAFER,12"- APL
981197-001 MANIFOLD,SHIELD,N2,VENT

981198-001 MANIFOLD,SHIELD,N2,INJECTOR-WELD
981199-001 LINE,SIH4,INJECTOR

981200-001 LINE,O2,INJECTOR

981201-001 CONNECTOR,LINE,GAS,N2

981206-001 VENT,5"WAFER,998- WELD

981240-001 GASKET,INJECTOR,8"

981251-001 LINE,FLOW,OVER,TANK

981252-001 LINE,DRAIN,TANK

981297-001 EXHAUST,HEATER,IR

981299-001 COUPLING,MODIFIED

981322-001 LINE,CONNECTOR,GAS CABINET,.25"
981449-001 DECAL,WJ-999 CVD SYSTEM

981467-001

CABLE,RS232,22'- ASSY



981475-001
981479-001
981492-001
981493-001
981494-001
981496-001
981498-001
981503-001
981506-001
981507-001
981509-001
981510-001
981511-001
981513-001
981514-001
981519-001
981520-001
981522-001
981522-002
981522-003
981522-004
981522-005
981522-006
981522-007
981522-008
981522-009
981522-010
981522-011
981522-012
981522-013
981522-014
981522-015
981522-016
981522-017
981522-018
981522-019
981522-020
981522-021

PANEL,COVER,INSIDE,RIGHT
WINDOW,COVER,INJECTOR

BAR,STATION,LONG

SHAFT,PRECISION

BARREL,COUPLER

ROD,PULLEY

POST,SENSOR,CONVEYOR,LOAD
CLAMP,SENSOR,VENDOR TO ALODINE
PLATE,END,LOAD,FRONT

PLATE,END,LOAD,BACK

ROLLER,SEVEN- ASSY

ROLLER,SIX- ASSY

BAR,STATION,LONG- ASSY

SENSOR,SHUTTLE,UNLOAD- ASSY
SENSOR,SHUTTLE,LOWER- ASSY
PLATE,END,UNLOAD,BACK- ASSY
PLATE,END,LOAD,FRONT- ASSY

CABLE,MASS FLOW CONTROLLER/MOTHERBOARD- APL
CABLE,MASS FLOW CONTROLLER,MOTHERBOARD- APL
CABLE,MASS FLOW CONTROLLER,MOTHERBOARD- APL
CABLE,MASS FLOW CONTROLLER,MOTHERBOARD- APL
CABLE,MASS FLOW CONTROLLER,MOTHERBOARD- APL
CABLE,MASS FLOW CONTROLLER,MOTHERBOARD- APL
CABLE,MASS FLOW CONTROLLER,MOTHERBOARD- APL
CABLE,MASS FLOW CONTROLLER,MOTHERBOARD- APL
CABLE,MASS FLOW CONTROLLER,MOTHERBOARD- APL
CABLE,MASS FLOW CONTROLLER,MOTHERBOARD- APL
CABLE,MASS FLOW CONTROLLER,MOTHERBOARD- APL
CABLE,MASS FLOW CONTROLLER,MOTHERBOARD- APL
CABLE,MASS FLOW CONTROLLER,MOTHERBOARD- APL
CABLE,MASS FLOW CONTROLLER,MOTHERBOARD- APL
CABLE,MASS FLOW CONTROLLER,MOTHERBOARD- APL
CABLE,MASS FLOW CONTROLLER,MOTHERBOARD- APL
CABLE,MASS FLOW CONTROLLER,MOTHERBOARD- APL
CABLE,MASS FLOW CONTROLLER,MOTHERBOARD- APL
CABLE,MASS FLOW CONTROLLER,MOTHERBOARD- APL
CABLE,MASS FLOW CONTROLLER,MOTHERBOARD- APL
CABLE,MASS FLOW CONTROLLER,MOTHERBOARD- APL



981583-001
981585-001
981586-001
981587-001
981588-001
981589-001
981613-001
981620-001
981636-001
981640-001
981641-001
981644-001
981644-002
981670-001
981723-001
981760-001
981773-001
981776-001
981776-002
981829-001
981839-001
981861-001
981869-001
981916-001
981989-001
981990-001
981991-001
982034-001
982100-001
982100-002
982103-001
982109-001
982110-001
982110-002
982114-001
982411-001
982415-001
982442-001

FLANGE,BEARING
PLATE,SENSOR,LOAD- ASSY
PLATE,SENSOR,UNLOAD,ASSY
WAND- ASSY
MOTOR,SWITCH,LOAD- ASSY
COVER,LEAD,SCREW
COUPLER,SHAFT,SHORT
BAR,CLAMP
HARNESS,SIDE,SHUTTLE,MOTOR- ASSY
GUARD,CABLE

COVER,DRIVE- WELD
DECAL,BLANK,WJ,BLUE COLOR,27-.5X4"
DECAL,BLANK,34.25
CLAMP,WINDOW
PULLEY,IDLER,LARGE
SHAFT,CONVEYOR,3.0
MOTOR,ACTUATOR,LINEAR- ASSY
BELT,CONVEYOR,LOAD,30.20- APL
BELT,CONVEYOR,UNLOAD,35.07
COVER,LAMINAR,LOAD- ASSY
STOOL,STEP,TECHNICIAN- WELD
CABLE,JOG- ASSY
CABLE,DRAWER/FURNACE- ASSY
CLAMP,LINE- ASSY
COVER,LAMINAR,UNLOAD- ASY
BRACKET,CAP
STOP,DOOR,INJECTOR
TUBE,EXHAUST,INJECTOR
CABLE,INTERFACE- ASSY
CABLE,INTERFACE- ASSY
BLOCK,ROLLER

ROLLER,LOAD- ASSY
BRACKET,ROLLER,LOAD- WELD
BRACKET,ROLLER,LOAD- WELD
CONNECTOR,DISILANE

BLOCK, TOOL,ADJUSTMENT
BLOCK,CALIBRATION,HOMESWITCH,VENDOR TO ANODIZE
BRACKET,ADJUSTMENT



982443-001
982444-001
982447-001
982489-001
982516-001
982577-001
982584-001
982765-001
983010-001
983012-001
983132-001
983236-001
983505-001
983631-001
983633-001
983634-001
983636-001
983639-001
983643-001
983645-001
983646-001
983749-001
983750-001
983902-001
983903-001
983904-001
983905-001
983906-001
984803-001
984815-004
984837-001
984843-001
984844-001
984922-001
984923-001
984924-001
984925-001
984926-001

SOCKET,SUPPORT

PLATE,SOCKET
WAND,VACUUM,SHUTTLE

STRUT

PLATE,BOTTOM

PLATE,ROBOT
CABLE,SUPPORT,SENSOR- ASSY
PANEL,TOP,HINGED- ASSY
LINE,VAPOR,RIGHT INJECTOR- ASSY
LINE,VAPOR,LEFT,INJECTOR- ASSY
ELBOW,EXHAUST,ORIFICE,ROTATING
GROMMET,RUBBER,.50"DIA- AIPL
PLENUM,INJECTOR,HF- WELD
BRACKET,HEATER,INFRARED- I/A
BRACKET,KNIFE,AIR,CHASE
BRACKET,KNIFE,AIR,CLEAN
BRACKET,SWITCH,FLOAT
BRACKET,SOLENOID

HOOD,EXHAUST- WELD
BLOCK,MOUNT,ROLLER
BRACKET,ROLLER,ULTRASONIC WAVE
TANK,CLEANER,ULTRASONIC WAVE,MODIFIED- WELD
CONNECTOR,MALE,MODIFIED
TC,MODIFIED

LINE,OVERFLOW,DI,H20
LINE,DRAIN,DIH20

LINE,INPUT,DIH20
LINE,INPUT,KNIFE,N2

LINE,N2,CHECK VALVE TO TOGGLE VALVE
LINE,OUTPUT,D2N2,MFC
MANIFOLD,ROTAMETER
LINE,OUTSIDE,EXHAUST,HYDRIDE
LINE,PLENUM,EXHAUST,HYDRIDE
LINE,SHIELD,INJECTOR,OUTSIDE
LINE,SHIELD,VENT,OUTSIDE
LINE,PURGE,CHAMBER,OUTSIDE
LINE,CURTAIN,EXIT,CHAMBER,OUTSIDE
LINE,O02,0UTSIDE



984927-001
984928-001
985092-001
985094-001
985160-001
985171-001
985172-001
985177-001
985180-001
985187-001
985194-001
985195-001
985196-001
985197-001
985199-001
985200-001
985201-001
985202-001
985208-001
985216-001
985227-001
985227-002
985227-003
985227-004
985227-005
985227-006
985236-001
985237-001
985240-001
985241-001
985242-001
985389-001
985398-001
985399-001
985414-001
985417-001
985417-003
985424-001

LINE,N2,SEPARATION,OUTSIDE
LINE,WATER,INJECTOR
LINE,GAUGE,AIR
PANEL,COVER,INSIDE,LEFT
STOOL,STEP,TECH- PL
DOOR,CRS,RIGHT- APL
DOOR,CRS,LEFT- APL
BRACKET,STABILIZER,CRS
LEG,LEVELING,CRS
BRACKET,SENSOR,CRS
LINE,N2,PROCESS, #1,CRS- WPL
LINE,N2,PROCESS, #2,CRS- WPL
LINE,N2,PROCESS, #3,CRS- WPL
LINE,N2,PROCESS, #4,CRS
LINE,N2,COAXIAL,#2,CRS- WELD
LINE,N2,COAXIAL #3,CRS
LINE,N2,COAXIAL #4,CRS
LINE,N2,COAXIAL,#5,CRS
BRACKET,SWITCH,CABINET,UTILITY,CRS
TRANSFORMER,LINE,DELRIN- APL
CABLE,POWER,UPS,10'- APL
CABLE,POWER,UPS,20'- APL
CABLE,POWER,UPS,30'- APL
CABLE,POWER,UPS,40'- APL
CABLE,POWER,UPS,50'- APL
CABLE,POWER,UPS,60'- APL
LINE,COAX,CRS- WELD
LINE,CONNECTION,MALE/FEMALE- WPL
LINE,OUTPUT,LIQUID
LINE,INPUT,N2,RESERVOIR
LINE,PURGE,N2,COAXIAL
EXHAUST,SYSTEM- APL

KIT,UPS

DECAL,CVD,TEOS999
VENT,INJECTOR,FLANGED- WELD
MANIFOLD,INJECTOR- APL
MANIFOLD,INJECTOR- APL
PLATE,INJECTOR,CENTER,12"- APL



985425-001
985466-001
985471-001
985475-001
985508-001
985769-001
985770-001
985773-001
985777-001
985789-001
985869-001
985870-001
985895-001
985926-001
985930-001
985931-001
986154-001
986176-001
986177-001
986178-001
986179-001
986180-001
986181-001
986182-001
986183-001
986184-001
986184-002
986184-003
986185-001
986186-001
986187-001
986188-001
986189-001
986190-001
986191-001
986287-001
986296-001
986297-001

PLATE,INJECTOR,BOTTOM,12"- ASSY
BRACKET,SWITCH,FLOAT,DRILL,DOUBLE
LINE,ADAPTOR,INPUT/OUTPUT,WATER
PANEL,UTILITY #2,EXIT- APL

DECAL,CRS,TEOS958,.020,LEXANE WITH 3M #467 ADHESIVE BACK

TUBE,EXHAUST,MAIN- WELD
TUBE,EXHAUST- WELD
TUBE,EXHAUST,UNLOAD- WELD
HOOD,UNLOAD- WELD
LINE,REFERENCE,PRESSURE
LINE,GAUGE,ETCHER
LINE,FLOWMETER,ETCHER
COVER,SWITCH,EMO
CABLE,MKS,END,VALVE- APL
CABLE,MKS,END,CONTROLLER- ASSY
CABLE,POWER,MKS- APL
FILTER,MODIFIED- ALTERED ITEM
LINE,INTEGRATED,OUTPUT,HYDRIDE
LINE,INTEGRATED,OUTPUT,N2
LINE,INTEGRATED,INPUT,N2
LINE,INTEGRATED,INPUT,02
LINE,INTEGRATED,INPUT,SIH4,SILANE
LINE,INTEGRATED,INPUT,PH3
LINE,INTEGRATED,INPUT,B2H6
LINE,INPUT,VALVE,O2,INTEGRATED
LINE,INPUT,HYDRIDE,INTEGRATED,.79
LINE,INTEGRATED,INPUT,HYDRIDE,2.04
LINE,INPUT,HYDRIDE,INTEGRATED,3.29
LINE,INPUT,VALVE,PURGE,INTEGRATED
LINE,OUTPUT,OXYGEN,INTEGRATED
LINE,INTEGRATED,PURGE,#1 INDIVIDUAL
LINE,INTEGRATED,PURGE,#2 INDIVIDUAL
LINE,INTEGRATED,PURGE,#3 INDIVIDUAL
LINE,INTEGRATED,PURGE,#4 INDIVIDUAL
MANIFOLD,INTEGRATED,N2,INCOMING
PANEL,COVER,LINE,DELIVERY

HOIST SUPPORT WITHOUT BUTTONS- ASSY
HOIST SUPPORT WITH BUTTONS- ASSY



986298-001
986299-001
986305-001
986308-001
986344-001
986345-001
986346-001
986347-001
986348-001
986349-001
986350-001
986351-001
986352-001
986353-001
986354-001
986356-001
986357-001
986359-001
986360-001
986369-001
986409-001
986471-001
986518-001
986519-001
986524-001
986529-001
986529-002
986590-001
986611-001
986672-001
986672-002
986673-001
986695-001
986696-001
986711-001
986712-001
986751-001
986820-001

HOIST,INJECTOR WITHOUT BUTTONS- APL
HOIST,INJECTOR WITH BUTTONS- APL
BAR,HOIST- WELD
DOOR,HOUSING,HOIST
LINE,TOXIC,INCOMING,#1

LINE, TOXIC,INCOMING,#2

LINE, TOXIC,INCOMING,#3
LINE,PURGE

MANIFOLD,PH3

MANIFOLD,SIH4

MANIFOLD,B2H6

MANIFOLD,02

MANIFOLD,N2

LINE,PRE-FILTER,N2
LINE,POST-FILTER,N2
LINE,PURGE,ENTRY,MUFFLE
LINE,PURGE,EXIT,MUFFLE
MANIFOLD,CHECK,LEAK,INLET,9
ADAPTOR,TUBE,POLYURETHANE
LINE,CABINET,BUBBLER,AIR/N2
BRACKET,BREAKER- WELD
PANEL,TOP,HINGED- WELD
COVER,HEATER,PLENUM- WELD
HEATER,PLENUM,ETCHER- ASSY
INSULATION,COVER,HEATER,PLENUM
INSULATION,HEATER,PLENUM,18.00"L
INSULATION,HEATER,PLENUM,10.10"L
LINE,MANIFOLD,H20
BEARING,ROLLER,MUFFLE,COOL
BRACKET,ROLLER,BELT,SINGLE- I/A
BRACKET,ROLLER,BELT,SINGLE- I/A
MOUNT,ROLLER,SLIDE- I/A
KIT,UPGRADE,HEATER,PLENUM
HARNESS,ETCH,BELT- ASSY
LINE,CHECK,LEAK,CRS- ASSY
KIT,CHECK,LEAK,CRS
BOX,POWER,COOL, THERMO- APL
PANEL,SPACER,TOP,LOAD



986837-001
986838-001
986852-001
986910-001
986913-001
986915-001
986920-001
986920-002
986920-003
987203-001
987204-001
987205-001
987206-001
987207-001
987208-001
987209-001
987210-001
987211-001
987212-001
987213-001
987215-001
987216-001
987217-001
987218-001
987219-001
987220-001
987222-001
987225-001
987240-001
987244-001
987297-001
987298-001
987299-001
987300-001
987301-001
987306-001
987309-001
987352-001

CANISTER,BUBBLER- ASSY
SENSOR,OPTICAL- APL
PAD,CANISTER,BUBBLER
NUT,RETAINING,SENSOR,OPTICAL
WASHER,RETAINING,SPLIT
LINE,DELIVERY,CHEMICAL #2- ASSY
ROD,SENSOR,LEVEL,QUARTZ,2.50"L
ROD,SENSOR,LEVEL,QUARTZ,3.25"L
ROD,SENSOR,LEVEL,QUARTZ,5.50"L
PLATE,TRAIN,DRIVE,UNLOAD
PLATE, TRAIN,DRIVE,LOAD
SHAFT,DRIVE, TRAIN,DRIVE

BUSHING,SHAFT,DRIVE,SPROCKET,DRIVE
PLATE,MOUNTING,MOTOR,DRIVE,PLANTETARY

BUSHING,MOTOR,DRIVE
PLATE,SIDE,SPROCKET
PLATE,BASE,SPROCKET,RETURN
SHAFT,DRIVE,SPROCKET,RETURN
CAP,END,SPROCKET,RETURN
BLOCK,BELT,TENSIONER,MOUNTING
ARM,TENSION,BELT
SHAFT,TENSION,BELT
PULLEY,IDLER

PLATE,STAND OFF,BEARING
PLATE,SUPPORT,MANIPULATOR
BUSHING,STANDOFF
CLAMP,BELT,VENDOR TO CHEM-FILM
BLOCK, TENSION

PLENUM,HF- WELD
BRACKET,PANEL,.75"

STIFFENER

COVER,SPACER

COLUMN,STAGE
SPACER,BEARING
SUPPORT,LEVEL
PLATE,BASE,LOAD,996-9.1
PLATE,BASE,UNLOAD,996-9.1
PANEL,FURNACE/SHUTTLE, UL



987352-002
987354-001
987355-001
987492-001
987551-001
987552-001
987643-001
987649-001
987653-001
987654-001
987660-001
987666-002
987673-001
987673-002
987674-001
987674-002
987675-001
987680-001
987725-001
987727-001
987730-001
987731-001
987859-001
987860-001
987860-002
987934-001
987934-002
988162-001
988163-001
988163-002
988163-004
988204-001
988219-001
988291-001
988314-001
988315-001
988316-001
988321-001

PANEL,FURNACE/SHUTTLE,L
BRACKET,CABLE,R.C.,UNLOAD
TRACK,CABLE,R.C.

DOOR,ETCH,BELT- APL
PLATE,MOUNTING,SENSOR,RIGHT
EXTENSION,SENSOR
WAND,SHUTTLE,UNLOAD,3CASSETTE
COUPLING,SHAFT,CONVEYOR
COUPLING,CONVEYOR
CONVEYOR,SHAFT
COVER,SHUTTLE,CONVERTER,E/I,UNLOAD
PULLEY,44 THICK,38 WIDE
CABLE,SHUTTLE.43.00
CABLE,SHUTTLE,39.25
BELT,DRIVE,CARRIAGE,83.52
BELT,DRIVE,CARRIAGE,79.62

PULLEY,44 THICK,.25"W,.461
PEG,STATION
HARNESS,SENSOR,SHUTTLE,LOAD- APL
HARNESS,SENSOR,SHUTTLE,UNLOAD- APL
COVER,END,PLATE,FRONT,UNLOAD
COVER,END,PLATE,FRONT,LOAD
CYLINDER,MOUNT
CASSETTE,PUSHER,MOUNT,PLATE,LEFT
CASSETTE,PUSHER,MOUNT,PLATE,RIGHT
COVER,ALIGNER,CASSETTE
COVER,ALIGNER,CASSETTE
BOX,CONTROLLER,WJ-994-C

WAND,P

WAND-P,CERAMIC,LARGE
WAND-P,CERAMIC,SMALL
PULLEY,15TEETH,.25"W,4MM,ID
TOOL,CALIBRATION,SENSOR

WAND-Y- APL

MOTOR,2.2W- APL
CABLE,MOTOR,SHUTTLE- APL
CABLE,HOME,SHUTTLE- APL
AMPLIFIER,SENSOR,OPTIC,WDU1- APL



988321-002
988321-003
988321-004
988321-006
988324-001
988324-002
988324-003
988324-004
991062-001
991189-001
992001-001
992003-001
R10051

R10076

AMPLIFIER,SENSOR,OPTIC,WDU2- APL
AMPLIFIER,SENSOR,OPTIC,WDUS3- APL
AMPLIFIER,SENSOR,OPTIC,WDU4- APL
AMPLIFIER,SENSOR,OPTIC,WDL2- APL
CABLE,OPTIC,FIBER,16.00- APL
CABLE,OPTIC,FIBER,18.75- APL
CABLE,OPTIC,FIBER,20.00- APL
CABLE,OPTIC,FIBER,22.00- APL

KIT- HB,998

KIT,UPGRADE,MUFF,ETCH,ZONE,W
SOFTWARE,RELEASE,CHAMBER,3,RMCS
KIT,SFW,RLSE,T/R,vV2.10.2
INSTRUMENT,INSTALLATION,RETROFIT,SUPPLY,POWER
INSTRUMENT,INSTALLATION,RETROFIT,WIKA/MK



